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Lot Title

1 Very Old Antique Wheelchair, Wicker Is Worn
And Fragile, Rubber On Wheels Shrunk From
Age, No Manufacturer Info, May Have Had A
Tag Attached At One Time But Is Missing,
Needs Restoration and Cleaning, 6'L x 2'W

10 Cast Iron Cookware, Cornmeal - Design of
Corn, 1950's, Marking L7 C3 ORO, Good
Condition, 12 3/8"L x 5 3/4"

100 Vanity With Formica Top and Faucets and Also
A Matching Mirror, Maple Color, Quality
Construction, Good Condition, Vanity - 39"W x
21"D x 36"H and Mirror - 24"W x 30"H

1000 Gorgeous Sterling Silver Diamond Cut Size 8
Ring, Loads of Sparkle From Design And
Cutting, Very Good Condition, Marked 925

1001 1832 Sweden 1/8th Riksdaler Silver Coin

1002 Ladies Vintage Style Silver Tone Pink Stone
Ring Size 10, Very Good Condition

1003 1897 and 1912 One Penny Coins

1004 Attractive Size 6 Sterling Silver Simulated
Emerald And CZ Ring Marked 925, Center
Stone 3 Plus Carats, Surrounded on Each Side
By Several Small CZ Stones For Added
Sparkle, Very Good Condition

1005 1869 Shield Nickel

1006 Three 1999 S Proof Five Coin State Quarter
Sets, First Year of Issue

1007 Silver Tone And Simulated Sapphire Ring Size
10, Very Good Condition

1008 1875 US 50 Cent Fractional Currency Note,
Good Condition For Age, Legible Wording,
William Crawford, Great Piece To Add To
Your Collection, Post Civil War Era

1009 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring Pear Cut
CZ Double Band Setting But One Ring, Size 6
Gleaming

101 Hot Wheels Theme Play Mat Made of Easy
Wash Vinyl In Good Condition, 48"W x 60"L

Lot Title

1010 2007 S Proof Washington State Silver Quarter,
Certified PF 69 Ultra Cameo By NGC

1011 Simulated Garnet And Crystal Ring Size 7,
Silver Tone in Very Good Condition

1012 Three 2000 S Proof Five Coin State Quarter Sets

1013 Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring Oval Cut
Emerald Wrapped in White Sapphires, Stunning
Size 6 1/2-7, Very Good Condition

1014 1872 K French 1 Franc Coin

1015 Real Silver Ring Size 5 1/2, Cool Design,
Looks Very Good

1016 1719 Great Britain 1 Farthing Coin, With King
George I On Reverse

1017 Gold Tone 14KT HGE and Aquamarine Ring
Size 9 1/2

1018 1891 British 1 Shilling Coin With Queen
Victoria On Reverse

1019 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring Size 8,
Round Cut Teal Color Sapphire, Two Tone,
Unique and Beautiful

102 Rare Budweiser Plaque, Earnhardt vs Earnhardt
Daytona 2-11-01, Dale Sr & Dale Jr, 10 1/2"W
x 13"H, Good Condition

1020 Three 2003 US Mint State Quarter Five Coin
Proof Sets

1021 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated, Round Cut
Blue Sapphire In Beautiful White Sapphire
Covered Setting, Size 8

1022 1827 D Prussia German States 1 Silver
Groschen Coin

1023 New With Tag Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring
Size 12, Marquise Cut Peridot Beautiful Silver
Work Setting

1024 1962 D Franklin Half Dollar

1025 New With Tag Silver Plated Ring Size 10,
Round Cut Amethyst With Mini CZ's,
Gorgeous Ring

1026 1962 Franklin Half Dollar
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1027 New Silver Plated Ring Size 8, Five Round Cut
Ruby Gems Wrapped in White Sapphires,
Dazzling Band

1028 1899 Barber 90% Silver Quarter

1029 New With Tag Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring
Size 10, Large Oval Cut Emerald With White
Sapphires, Exquisite

103 Wood Primitive Look Rooster Sign In Good
Condition, 15 3/4"W x 23 1/2"H

1030 1883 Liberty V Nickel First Year of Issue, Has
"No Cents" On Reverse, These Were
Commonly Plated With Gold And Passed As
$5. Coin, Commonly Referred To As Racketeer
Nickel

1031 New With Tag Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring
Size 11 1/2- 12, Three Oval Amethyst And
White Sapphire, Very Pretty

1032 1907 O Barber 90% Silver Quarter

1033 New With Tag Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring
Size 9, S Oval Blue Sapphire Band, Stunning

1034 1935 Series E 1 Dollar Blue Seal Silver
Certificate

1035 Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring Size 8, New
With Tag, Oval Cut Amethyst With Six Round
Cut on Sides, Gorgeous

1036 1908 O Barber 90% Silver Quarter

1037 (4) 1 Gram .999 Fine Silver

1038 Two Heart Cut Morganite Beautiful
Champagne Color Ring Size 10, New With
Tag, Stamped 925 Silver Plated

1039 1892 S Minted Morgan Silver Dollar, Beautiful
Coin, Highly Toned

104 (2) Beautiful Asian Inspired Art Pieces, Both
Brass Painted Frames and Good Condition,
18"W x 35"H

1040 Four Marquise Cut Emerald With Mini White
Sapphires Ring Size 8, New With Tag, Stamped
925 Silver Plated, Elegant

1041 Five Piece Women's Fragrance Collectibles-
All New Never Used, These Minis Are Sold in
Upscale Dept. Stores, Alien by Thierry Mugler,
Givenchy Very Irresistible, Joop, Jones NY and
Le Secret Angel Demon Givenchy, Up to 1/8
Oz.

1042 Two Collectible Hot Wheel Cars- 1983 Ford
Mustang Convertible Hot Wheels By Mattel,
Hood Opens Nice, 1988 Volkswagen Beetle
Pink Pearl Color, Looks Good, 2 1/2" to 2 3/4"L

1043 Whole 50 State Quarters Book, Only Missing
Three Quarters, California 2005 D, Nebraska
2006 D, ND 2006 D

Lot Title

1044 Two Antique Gene Autry Postcards and Pin
With His Picture, 3 1/2" x 5 1/2" Cards, 2
1/2"Diam Pin, Good Condition

1045 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring Size 8,
Gorgeous White Sapphire And Emerald Ring,
Unique Cuts, Elegant, Gorgeous

1046 Three 2004 S Proof Five Coin State Quarter
Sets, Includes The Michigan State Quarter

1047 Heart Cut White Sapphire Wrapped in Mini
Sapphires Ring Size 7, Stamped 925 Silver
Plated, Impressive, Gleaming

1048 (50) Women's Fragrance Samples, Less Than
1/8 Oz. Ten Bags of Five Each, New Never
Used, All Brands From Upscale Stores, Great
For Travel or Party Favors

1049 Vintage Sebewaing Beer Bottle and Can, 5 1/2"
to 9 1/2"H, With Great Labels on Bottle and
Pop Top Can, Great Blue Color

105 Antique Religious Picture Jesus of Nazareth,
Vintage Frame Has Some Chipping, Good
Condition For Age, 23"W x 27"H

1050 1994 Michigan Deer Hunter Patch, 3 1/2" x 4"
And 2000 Michigan DNR Deer Management
Cooperator Patch, 4"Diam, Both Very Good
Condition

1051 Snowbabies 3D Plaque From Dept. 56, Brand
New Never Taken Out of Box, Hangs or Will
Sit On It's Own, Measures Approx. 6" Across x
3 1/2"H, Gorgeous Snow Baby Collectible

1052 50 Years of Silver Dimes! 50 Silver Dimes,
1899 Barber To 1964 Roosevelt With Timeline
Of Each, Good Condition, As Found, Book 11
1/2" x 8 1/2" x 1 3/4"

1053 Silver Tone Pendant With Purple Gem, Very
Good Condition, 2" x 2"

1054 1922 Liberty Coin, One Dollar

1055 Mint Box Set of American Mint Limited
Editions, 24K Gold Layered Issue Year 2009,
2012 Etc. Comes With Plated Statue Of Liberty
Keychain, All Uncirculated, Large Coins, Box 8
1/2" x 5 1/4"

1056 Antique Mills Belt Buckle Remington Anson
Mills Pat. Feb. 1, 1881, TC Orndorff Sole
Manf. Worcester Mass. USA, Roosevelt Wore
One Similar On His African Hunt, 2 3/4" x 3"

1057 Three Stretch Bead Bracelets, One Silver Tone
Bracelet, Pair of Pierced Earrings, Good
Condition, Up To 7"L

1058 1923 One Dollar Liberty Coin
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1059 Beautiful Necklace, Heavy Ethnic India 925
Marked Silver With Inlaid And Bead Work of
Turquoise And Coral, Approx. 18"L, New
Excellent Condition, Untested

106 Jim Hanning, Trout Net, Wood Frame, 35
1/2"L, Very Good Condition

1060 (7) State Sales Tax Tokens, Four From
Missouri, One Each From Utah, Colorado,
Washington State

1061 New Stamped 925 Silver Plated Ring Size 8,
Emerald Cut Aquamarine, Beautiful Color,
With Lines Of White Sapphires, Magnificent
Ring

1062 Five 1964 Canada Nickels, Uncirculated In
Sealed Package, Value Unknown to Me

1063 Neat Black Americana Girl That Holds Spoons
or Dish Towel, Cast Iron, Great Condition,
Mounts To Wall, 7" x 4"

1064 Eisenhower 1976 Bicentennial $1 Coin, Type 1
Which Has Bolder and Thicker Lettering on
Backside Of Coin Than Type 2, 1976 Type 1 Is
More Scarce Than Type 2 With Thinner And
Sharper Lettering On Back, Minted In
Philadelphia, One Source Puts Type 1 1976
Philadelphia Mintage At 4,019,000 Not Sure Of
Accuracy

1065 Four Surgical Steel Body Jewelry By Icing,
Brand New 1/4"D

1066 Two Metal Washtenaw Reserve Deputy
Badges, Good Condition For Age, 2 1/2"L and
3"Diam

1067 1941-1974 Lincoln Penny Set With Many AU
and BU Copper Cents, Set is Missing Four
Coins to Be Complete In Whitman Folder

1068 Stretch Rhinestone Bracelet And Owl Pierced
Earrings, 1/4"Diam, Very Good Condition

1069 Ten 1980 S Proof Washington Quarters

107 Small Footstool/Ottoman With Flip Top Lid
For Storage, Could Use a Recover, Good
Condition, 16"W x 12"D x 9"H

1070 New in Package Jewelry Charms- Butterflies,
(17) Total, Up to 1/2"D

1071 1938-1965 Jefferson Nickel Set in Deluxe
Whitman Folder, Set Is Missing 1938 S, Has
All Silver WWII Nickels and 1950 D

1072 Attractive Sterling Silver Mexican Bangle
Bracelet With Repeating Pattern, Outside
Circumference 8 1/2" Good Size Will Fit Most
Wrists, Marked Mexico Silver Tested To Be
.925, Very Good Condition

Lot Title

1073 Three 2005 US Mint Five Coin Proof State
Quarter Sets

1074 Wardrobe Essentials 3/4" Gold Over Sterling
Silver Hoop Pierced Earrings, Marked 925
Excellent Condition

1075 1935 Series D Blue Seal One Dollar Silver
Certificate

1076 Ten 1981 S Proof Washington Quarters

1077 Sparkling Rhinestone Bracelet 3 1/2"Diam With
Sparkling Pierced Earrings, 1/2"Diam, Very
Good Condition

1078 Three 2007 S Proof Five Coin State Quarter Sets

1079 Set of Two Genuine Turquoise Pierced
Earrings, Made in USA, Brand New, 1/4"Diam

108 Nice Pair of Naughty Monkey Size 8-9 Brown
Suede Boots In Clean Good Condition

1080 Swarovski Crystal Hummingbird Necklace By
Brilliance, New Unopened Box, Stunning
Colors, On Silver Tone Chain, Gift Giving
Condition, 18"L

1081 Three 2008 S US Mint Proof Five Coin State
Quarter Sets, Last Five State Quarters Low
Mintage And Key Sets To The Complete Set

1082 Cuff Bracelet TIbetan India, 925 Silver,
Turquoise, Lapis, Coral and ? Heavy And
Marked 925, 2" x 3 1/2" x 1" Tapering, New
Excellent Condition, Untested

1083 1935 Series C Blue Seal 1 Dollar Silver
Certificate

1084 Ethnic India Signed 925 SIlver Tibetan
Necklace With Inlaid Coral and Turquoise
Beading, Heavy And Beautiful, 16" to 18"L,
New, Untested

1085 1976 $2. Bill

1086 Three 2001 S Proof Five Coin State Quarter Sets

1087 Ethnic India 925 Pierced Earrings of Coral And
Turquoise With Lapis, 2 3/4" Hanging, Hooks
Are Also Marked 925, New

1088 Six Half Dollar Coins- 1911, 1917, 1971 D,
1972, 1972 D, 1976

1089 Stunning Ethnic India Signed 925 Silver
Bracelet, Coral Set, Beadwork, Coral And
Turquoise With Case, 7 1/2", New, Case 8 1/2"
x 2" x 1 1/4"

109 Very Nice Solid Wood 1960s Era Cabinet, Two
Doors and A Drawer, Few Minor Cosmetic
Issue Otherwise Good Condition, 44"W x 20"D
x 30"H

1090 Five $1. Blue Seal Bills- Four 1957 B, One
1957 A
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1091 Great Silver Tone Necklace With Matching
Pierced Earrings Set, By Coulear, Brand New,
Up to 26"L

1092 Three 2002 S US Mint State Quarter Five Coin
Proof Sets

1093 1930's Art Deco Crystal Facet Bead Necklace,
Graduated Sizes, Look To Be Hand Faceted,
Very Good Condition For Age, 19"L

1094 Over 65 Wheat Pennies- Included Are One
1917, 1930, 1940, 1950 And Up

1095 Natural Amethyst Bead Necklace With Magnet
Clasp, 115 Grams, 21"L, Very Good Condition

1096 Two Bags of US Mint Proof Sets

1097 Wonderful And Black Jet Bead Necklace,
Truely Work of Art, 20"L Largest Stone Disc
Bead is Just Shy of 1 1/4", Very Good Condition

1098 Three 1978 S US Mint Six Coin Proof Set, The
Last Year Of IKE One Dollar Coin

1099 Misc. Pearls And Beads Broken Chain As Well,
As Is, Good Condition For Crafts, Up to
1/8"Diam

11 Nice Mid Century Modern Gold Footstool,
Could Be Reupholstered to Bring It Up-To-
Date, In Good Shape, 24"L x 17"W x 14"H

110 Men's Black Dress Hat (Resistol) Hat Size 7
1/8, Good Condition

1100 Those Wonderful Old Automobiles With Over
600 Photographs, Jokes, Cartoons, Ads, Songs,
Fond Memories of American Cars, Of
Yesterday With Accompanying Text Forward
By Captain Eddie Rickenbacker, 212 Pages, 8"
x 11", Very Good Condition, Hardcover Book

1101 The Story of The Gun, From Matlock to M16,
By Ian V. Hogg, Hardcover 192 Pages in Very
Good Condition

1102 Wood Carvers Workbook: Two Volumes In
One By Mary Duke Guldan Woodworking
Patterns and Detailed Instructions For Wood
Carving Animals, 175 Page Paperback 8 1/2" x
11"H, Very Good Condition, Unused

1103 NY Sept. 11, 2001 Memorial Book, Paperback
Lots of Nice Photos in Very Good Condition,
9"W x 10"H

1104 Full Steam Ahead JI Case Farm Tractors and
Equipment 1842-1955 By David Erb And
Eldon Brumbaugh, 343 Pages, Very Good
Condition, Hardcover Book 8 3/4" x 11"

Lot Title

1105 Three Paperback Fiction Books By Former
Detroit MI Officer TA Novak, Police Work in
1960s- 70's, Crime Thriller Historical Fiction,
Signed By Author, 2006, 2012, 2014, Very
Good Condition

1106 Bygone Era The First 50 Years 1855-1905
Breckenridge And Wheeler MI, Wheeler And
Gratiot Township 149 Pages, History
Biography, 8 1/2" x 5 1/2"W, Paperback Book
in Good Condition

1107 The Inn on Ferry Street, History In Detroit MI,
From 19th Century To Present Times, Starting
With DM Ferry Seed Co. Hardcover Book,
2011 History, Biography in Very Good
Condition

1108 Sports Illustrated Book of Wet Fly Fishing,
1960 Hardcover Book Based on Experiences
and Knowledge of James Leisenring Died 1951,
Pocket Guide Book, Black and White Drawings
and Diagrams, 6 1/4"W x 8 1/2"H, Good
Condition

1109 Bloody Knife Custer's Favorite Scout,
Biography 1973 Hardcover By Old Army Press
Native American Indian Scout Under George
Custer During Yellowstone And Black Hills
Expedition And Battle of Little Big Horn, Good
Condition

111 (2) Limited Edition Numbered and Signed Art
Works, One Has A Crack In The Lower Left
Corner Otherwise Good Condition, 9"W x 9"H

1110 Is It Still Good To Ya? 50 Years of Rock
Criticism 1967-2017 Paperback 2018 History,
Biography of Robert Christgau Who Was For
50 Years A Famous Rock and Roll Music
Critic, 443 Pages, Paperback, 6"W x 9"H, Very
Good Condition

1111 Three Books On War, Silent Chase, War in
Europe, Atlas Of New Europe, All Hard Covers
in Very Good Condition

1112 Two Rock And Roll Bass Tab Editions
Authentic Music Song Lyrics By Alfred,
Paperbacks, Led Zeppelin Anthology and
Rolling Stones Hot Rocks, 1964-1971, 219
Combined Pages, Very Good Condition

1113 Houdini Pictorial Life Hardcover By Milbourne
Christopher More Than 250 Illustrations, Very
Good Condition

1114 Five Bass Guitar Instruction Song Books With
Each Book Including CD All New Unused, Fast
Track Music Instruction And Hal Leonard Bass
Play Along And Method, All Books Like New,
Around $70. Worth of Books CD's
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1115 The Sphinx Magazine For Magicians, Vol.
XXV and XXVI, Jan- Dec. 1937, Good
Condition, For Magic Lovers

1116 Super Cool Houdini Hardcover Books His Life
And Art By Randi And Sugar, Magic, Magic,
Magic, Very Good Condition

1117 The Grape Grower A Guide To Organic
Viticulture 2002 Paperback, By Ron Rombough
For Garden Farm Greenhouse, Everything You
Need To Know For Growing Grapes, 8"W x
10"H, 289 Pages, Very Good Condition

1118 Hummel Art Reference Book, 240 Page
Paperback, Lots of Pictures and Info, Some
Cover Damage, Overall Good Condition

1119 The Sphinx Magazine For Magicians, Vol. #2
From 1927 Jan- Dec. Some Wear, Good
Condition Overall

112 Lightweight Mirror In Good Condition,
Hanging Wire on Back, 22"W x 28 1/2"H

1120 Three Headquarters Dept. Of The Army Field
Manuals, Two Cavalry Scout Leaders Hand
Books Field Manuals, Sept. 1990 And Visual
Aircraft Recognition FM 44-30 Oct. 1986,
Good Condition, Paperback Books

1121 Copyright 1936 Whittling And Wood Carving
Paperback, 284 Pages, Very Nice Overall With
Minor Imperfections, Good Condition

1122 Darker Than Night The True Story Of Brutal
Double Homicide in MI, 18 Year Long Quest
For Justice By Tom Henderson, Paperback
2006, Good Condition, First Edition, First
Printing

1123 Tenth Legion Hardcover Book 1973 By Tom
Kelly, Tips, Tricks and Tactics, Other
Information For Hunting Wild Turkeys, Non
Fiction, 179 Pages, 6"W x 9"H, Good Condition

1124 A Portrait of Baseball Photography Book,
Definitive History of The Pastimes Pictures,
News Services, Photographers, By Marshall
Fogel, Khyber Oser, Henry Yee, Paperback,
347 Pages, Mastro Net Publication, Very Good
Condition, No Rips or Tears

1125 Campaigning With Ulysses S. Grant By
Lieutenant Colonel Horace Porter Memoir
Historical Biography 1992, Porter Took
Extensive Notes and Recorded Observations of
Grant And Civil War Military Life, 546 Page
Hardcover, 9 1/2" x 7", Very Good Condition

1126 The Sphinx A Magazine For Magicians, Vol. 35
1936, Missing Jan - Feb. Good Condition

Lot Title

1127 Houdini His Legend And His Magic, Hardcover
Book, By Doug Henning, 191 Pages, Good
Condition

1128 Soldier's Manual 11B- Infantryman Skill Level
2,3,4 Headquarters Dept. of Army, 1985
Military Manual Paperback Book, 8"W x 1
1/2"D x 10"H, Good Condition

1129 TL Handy Occident 1981- 82 Year of Destiny
Yearbook, Bay City MI, Autograph of Two
Inside Book, Binding Has Tear, Overall Good
Condition, 9"W x 12 1/2"H

113 Ready For Framing Boulevard de Paris Vadik
Sulijakor Print Sealed In Plastic, Very Good
Condition, 29"W x 23"H, Nice Gift

1130 Bass Tab White Pages, Largest Collection of
Authentic Bass Transcriptions 200 Songs Over
1000 Pages, Paperback Book, Back Outside
Cover Lists Artists and Songs, 8 1/2" x 11"H,
Good Condition

1131 Jesse James Motorcycle And Other Machines
Book, How They Made Them, I Paid $25. For
This Book, My Loss is Your Gain, Hardcover
Book In Very Good Condition, Looked At It
Maybe Twice

1132 St. John The Evangelist Church 1994 Parish
Directory, Essexville MI, 9" x 11", Very Good
Condition

1133 Harlem Globetrotters Program 1984,
Unnumbered, Very Good Condition, Color
Pictures

1134 Two Michigan Books- Shipwrecks Of the Lakes
and History Of Wolverine State, Both Hard
Covers, Good Condition

1135 Two Hardcover Books Calvin And Hobbes
Cartoon Books- Homicidal Psycho Jungle Cat,
Indispensable Calvin And Hobbes Treasury 8
3/4" x 11", 12 1/4"W x 9 1/4" Very Good
Condition

1136 Area 51 Uncensored History of America's Top
Secret Military Base, 2011, Hardcover Book,
521 Pages, Very Good Condition

1137 Five Dept. of Headquarters of Army Military
Paperback Guide Manuals, 1985-1987, Two
Military Qualifications, Standards Land 2 Pre
Commissioning Requirements and Common
Tasks, Map Reading, Land Navigation, Two
Soldier's Manual of Common Tasks, Skill
Level Good Condition

1138 Blonde Entertainment Center, Oak and Oak
Look, Some Scratches And Wear, Otherwise
Good Condition, 67"W x 22"D x 55"H
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1139 Beautiful Gold Stripe Cloth Mid Century
Modern Easy Chair By Klingman's of Grand
Rapids, Very Comfy And In Great Shape, On
Rollers (Roll Great) 30"W x 33"D x 28"H

114 Children Red School Chairs, Plastic With
Stainless Steel Legs, Good Condition, Made in
Canada, Heidt Co, 15"W x 12"D x 24"H

1140 Maytag Electric Washer, Reliable And Clean,
Looks Good, Not Sure Model No. 25 1/2"W x
27"D x 44"H

1141 Children's Toy Oven, Wood and Plastic, Some
Wear, Otherwise Good Condition, Matches
Item 1142 and 1143, Measures 23"W x 13"D x
32"H

1142 Children's Wood "Kenmore" Play Refrigerator,
Might Need Paint Job, Matches No. 1141 and
1143, Measures 22"W x 18"D x 40"H, Overall
Good Condition

1143 Children's "Kenmore" Play Sink, Missing Door
Handle, Nice Fixer Upper, As Is, Matches Item
No. 1141 and 1142, Measures 19"W x 14"D x
33"H

1144 Two Arch Back Solid Wood Dining Chairs,
Good Condition, 17"W x 18"D x 36"H

1145 Dyno Glo Kerosene Heater Push Button Ignite,
Good Condition, From Estate, Untested, As Is,
Looks Good, 16"Diam x 27"H

1146 Nice Wood And Wrought Iron Bench, Good
Inside or Out, Good Condition, 48"W x 21"D x
27"H

1147 Vintage Christmas Paper Holder Box, With
Light Clips and Safety Hooks, 1 1/2" to 30"L,
Fair to New

1148 Nice Vintage Yankee Brand Bicycle, Very
Good Condition, Everything Works, 24"

1149 Three Vintage Footstools, 13"W x 10"D x 10"H
to 15 1/2"W x 11"D x 11"H, Good to Very
Good Condition

115 (14) Vintage Avon Collectibles, Mostly Full In
Like New Condition, 4"H to 14"H

1150 Old Lamp, Shows Wear, Good to Fix And
Rewire, Unknown Working Condition, As Is,
58"H

1151 Vintage 1970's Butler Chair, Mid Century,
Great For Bed And Breakfast, Dressing Room,
Your Use, 45"H Back, 18"W x 15"H Seat, Seat
To Floor 13"H

1152 Ten Tubes of Grease Texaco Multi Purpose,
New Old Stock, 9 1/4"L Tubes

Lot Title

1153 Dresser And Mirror Part of Bedroom Set,
Couple Drawers Need Attention, Otherwise
Very Good Condition, Needs Cleaning, Mirror
42"W x 49 1/2", Dresser 61"W x 17"D x 32
1/2"H

1154 Thomasville Butler Console Table, Has Front
Drawer, Pulls Out Nice, Appears to Be Cherry
Wood, Lightly Used, 50"W x 18"D x 29"H

1155 Brand New Drapery Rod, Adjustable 72" to
144", Never Opened

1156 Two Sets of Cross Country Skis, With Poles,
Karhu Kick 150 57"L Youth, No Wax Trak
Fish Scala 205 79"L, Look Good

1157 Two Men's Jackets and Set of Ear Muffs,
Ouray XL and Lands End Large, Good to Very
Good Condition

1158 Nice Lot of Plastic Trash Can, Bucket, Flower
Pots, All Good Condition, Great Items To Keep
in The Garage, 9" to 12"H

1159 Baby Jumper, Comfort and Harmony Brand,
Untested, As Is, Looks Good, Clean, 22"W x
30"D x 22"H

116 Cute Little Assortment of Figurines and
Trinkets 2"H to 8"H, Some Have Chips and
Cracks Otherwise Good Condition

1160 Mop Wringer, Orange Commercial Style, 13
1/2"W x 10 1/2"D x 27""H, Good Condition

1161 Four Used Plastic Milk Crates Approx. 13"Sq. x
11"H, Some Chips, Clean, Brands Allen, Dean,
McDonald, Unmarked

1162 Hollister Pullover Hoodie, Women's Size XS,
Also Fits Junior Size M, Like New

1163 Two John Glenn Yearbooks, 2011-12 and 2012-
13 No Writing, Like New Condition

1164 Two Puzz 3D The Capitol 690 Pieces and
Neuschwanstein Castle 836 Pieces, Largest Box
17"L Looks Good

1165 Bear Candy Jar, 5 1/2"W x 5 1/2"D x 8"H, Very
Good Condition, Takes Round Batteries Not
Included

1166 Cute Perpetual Motion Toucan Shelf or Roof
Sitter, Very Colorful in Good Condition, 16"L x
10"H

1167 Two Thermometers and One Grandpas Are
Great Plaque, Smaller Piece is Heavy Metal and
Brass With Berlin Typed on It, 5" to 8"H, Good
to Very Good Condition

1168 Pocket Slot Handheld Game, New in Package, 4
1/4"H

1169 Bucilla My First Stitch Learn to Cross Stitch, 2
1/2" x 2 1/2" Stitch Size, New in Package
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117 Cabinet Hardware New and Used, Some Old
Stock and Vintage Pieces, Great For Furniture,
Restoration/Small Projects, Up to 4"L

1170 Awesome Lot of Puzzle And Coloring Books,
Crayons, Good Condition, 4 1/2" to 10 3/4"H
Or Long

1171 Starlink Battle For Atlas Starter Pack For Xbox
One, Brand New In Box, Contents Include
Video Game, Figures, Controller Mount, Poster,
Game is Rated E10+ For Everyone 10 and Up,
12"L Box

1172 New 300 Piece Puzzle and Three Bell Playing
Card Packs, 3 1/2" to 9"L Box

1173 New With Tags! Two Packages With 3" Each
Package, Weird Socks and Colors, Size 9-11

1174 Two New Fun Moving Toy Snakes, Make
Them Look Alive By Moving Their Tail, 20"L

1175 Three Board Games, Twister, Chutes and
Ladders, Candyland, Look Good, Unknown if
Complete, 10 1/2" to 16"L Boxes

1176 Seymour Mann Our American Sweethearts
Raggedy Ann and Andy Porcelain Figures,
15"H Need Clean on Her Face, Otherwise Good
Condition

1177 Sega Genesis Works Great With 80 Built in
Games, Great Condition, 15"W x 11"D x 4"H

1178 Four Puzzle Patch Picture Puzzles For Children,
Ages 3-7, Made Out of Heavy Duty Cardboard,
Copyright 1992, All Good Condition, On
Puzzle Has Some Staining, 11"W x 14"L

1179 Jensen Radio With Handle, Tested and Works,
Needs Batteries, 7"W x 6"D x 2 1/2"H, Looks
Good

118 Oak Curved Glass China Cabinet With Glass
Shelves, 34"W x 16"D x 57"H, Very Good
Condition Overall **SELLS WITH
OWNER'S CONFIRMATION**</B>

1180 New Scooby Doo Men's Slippers, Size
Medium 7-8, Appear To Have Never Been
Worn

1181 Two White Mountain 1000 Piece Puzzles,
Cereal Boxes and I Had One Of Those,
Vintage Games, Both Put Together One
Time With Elderly Grandmother, Put Back
in Box When Completed, No Missing Pieces,
Very Cute, Good Looking Puzzles, Difficult,
12"L Boxes

1182 Large Plastic Vintage Doll in Red Dress,
Approx. 34"H, Some Wear, Otherwise Good
Condition

1183 Cat 3D Pewter Frame, 6"W x 7"H, Holds 3"
x 5" Picture, Never Used or Displayed

Lot Title

1184 American Eagle Women's Size XS Gray
Pullover Hoodie, Looks Like Size Small, Like
New

1185 (90) Memorex Printable CDR New in
Package

1186 Altec Lansing Moondance Home Alarm
Clock Radio, Speaker System For Ipod,
Brand New in Box, Wake to Ipod, Radio,
Alarm With Progressive Volume, It's
Compact Design Fits Nicely On Your
Nightstand And Large LCD Display is Easy
To See, Two Full Range Speakers Provide
Crystal Clear High Quality Sound, Has Aux
Input For Connecting Additional Devices,
Includes Wireless Remote, 11"L xs 2.3"W x
3 1/2"H

1187 HP Printer Used 12 Times, Need Ink
Cartridge, Works Good, Looks Good, Model
5530, Takes Ink #61, Box 19"W x 16"H

1188 Nice Wall Mount Flat Screen TV With
Mount, Insignia, Looks Good, 17 1/2"W x 10
3/4"H  Update, Powers On.

1189 Artempo Studio Microphone Silver, Great For
Musicians, 12"L Box, New

119 Vintage Electric Telechron Bird Clock, Works,
Ceramic Face With Wood Frame, Good
Condition (Few Scratches to Frame), 7 3/4"Sq

1190 (11) DVD's- America, The Story of Us,
Greatest Heroes Legions, Rodentz, Glory Daze,
And More, Look Good, As Is

1191 Older Garmin Quest GPS System and Acc.
Unit, Powers On, But Untested Further, As Is,
5"W

1192 Two Califone Headphones M#3068 AV 1/8"
Jack, Looks Good, As Is, Not Tested Here, Soft
Over Ear Cushion, 6'L Cords, 6"W x 7"H

1193 Denon AVR 1513 AV Surround Receiver And
Remote, Works Great, Great Condition, Comes
With CD Disc And Manual, 17"W x 11"D x 6"H

1194 Magic The Linking Ring Volume 78, Jan- Dec.
1988, 12 Issues, Paperback in Good Condition

1195 Semree Photo Frame Desk Clock, 12 1/2"W x
1.2"D x 8 1/4"H Quartz Clock, New in Open
Package

1196 Magic The Linking Ring Volume 78, Jan- Dec.
2005, 12 Issues, Paperback in Good Condition
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1197 Bed Shelf 2.0 Solid Bamboo Device Shelf and
USB Charger That Fastens To Your Bed Frame,
Brand New in Box, 15" x 10 1/4" Shelf Easy To
Install on Bed Frame, Packed With Features,
Includes 4 Port USB Charger, LED USB Light,
Headphone Smart Watch Holder, Cup Holder,
Multiple Slots For Power Cord Organization,
Removable Sides, Simple Convenient Way to
Organize Your Bedside

1198 New in Box Variable Speed Rotary Detail
Carver, 8 1/2"L Box

1199 Sony CD-R 40 Plus, Like New

12 (2) Vintage Wooden Lufkin Stick Tape
Measures, Worn - Fair Condition, 72"L

120 5th Wheel Flat Bed Trailer, 2 Hauling Levels,
Compact Size, 5 1/2' x 7'L Upper & 8' x 8'
Lower Deck, New Plywood. 2 Axle with
Electric Brakes, Needs Lights & Brakes, Wired
Plug is There. Trailer is in Great Shape, Has
Spare Tire & Title, Sockets Welded to Jack
Control, So You Can Raise Up Or Down With
A Drill

1200 New Old Stock! Coats Brand Ready Wound
Bobbins For Sewing Machine, White Polyester,
Style L TKT50, TEX40, (120) Count, 5"W x
4"D x 3"H Box

1201 Free-Arm Sewing Machine In Case, Model
6912, From JCPenney, Works Great, In Very
Good Condition, 16"W x 7"D x 13"

1202 (10+) Bags, Leather Look And Nylon, Belts
And Suspenders And Two Lions Club
Adjustable Hats, Some Wear, Sold As Is, Fair
To Good Condition, 10" To 30"

1203 GM Parts Lot, Aluminum And Plastic
Materials, Vintage New Old Stock, Tested,
MSD Distributor, Mallory Distributor, Mallory
Ignition Control With Directions, Chrome
Alternator (Dummy), Chrome Water Pump
Pulley, Dusty From Sitting, 17"W x 17"D x
5"H Box

1204 Seven Pairs Of Size 6 Women's Shoes, One
Purple UGGS, One Purple Mike's, One
Cowgirl Boots, Two Heels, Etc., In Fair To
Good Condition

1205 Box Of Promotional Toys And Toddler Toys, A
Great Box For Grandma's House, Includes:
Blocks, Trucks And More, Over (30) Pieces!
The Truck Is Missing It's Wheels, In Fair To
Good Condition, 1 1/4" To 10"L

1206 House Caddy For Cleaning Plastic With Mr.
Clean Lemon 28-Oz., Hornet Spray, Window
Cleaner And More, 1/2 To Full Bottles, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition

Lot Title

1207 Box Of (10+) Books, Hardcover, Paperback
And Spiral Bound, How To Live With Life,
The Little Book Of Big Questions And More, In
Good Condition

1208 Queen Size Aerobed, Included Are: Air
Mattress, Built In Pump, Washable Mattress
Cover, Dust Ruffle, Five Minute Built In Pump,
This Is The Ultimate Extra Bed! Sold As Is,
Looks In Good Condition

1209 Cute Little Lot Of Stuffed Bears And Other
Critters Plus Paddington Bear Books, Small
Paddington And More, Good Condition To
New Old Stock, 4 1/4" To 19" Long/Tall

121 Monster on Campus Poster In Good Condition,
20"W x 28"H

1210 Full Tote Of Christmas Glassware And A Few
Other Christmas Items, All Are In Great
Condition, 4" To 6"H

1211 Toy Lot, Tons Of Stuff! Plastic Giraffe, Drum,
Untested Leap Pad II And Much More! Fair To
Good Condition, 4" To 9" Long/Tall

1212 New In Package! Lot Of Five Mounting Plates
For Recessed Lights, 4"W x 12"L Bar Hangers

1213 Like Brand New! Very Cute Women's L.A.
Blues Peasant Top, Size 18/20

1214 Ski Doo Saddlebags, Made Of Canvas, In Very
Good Condition, Measures 18"W x 12"H

1215 Letter Set For Your Road Sign, Crafts Or
Games For The Children, (410) Total Letters,
All Are In Very Good Condition, The Letters
Are 7"H And The Width Ranges From 2 1/4"
To 5 1/2"W

1216 Minnesota Fats Two-Piece Wooden Pool Stick
With Case, Sold As Is, Looks In Good
Condition, 60"L

1217 Large Green And White Umbrella, Nylon
Material, Push Button Release, Two-Tiered
Top, Very Sturdy, Kuhns Bros. Log Home
Logo, 60"

1218 New! Iceman Power System, 28" Medium Ice
Fishing Rod And Reel

1219 Stanley Industrial Ceramic Air Heater, Model
No. 675900, Working And In Good Condition,
12"W x 11"D x 13"H

122 Roger Clemens Signed Framed Picture With
COA Sticker Only #052302 In Good Condition,
25"W x 21"H

1220 Brand New Women's Comfort Flex Velcro
Black Shoes, Size 7 1/2W, Too Wide For Me!

1221 Nike Purse, Plastic Type, In Great Condition,
Measures 13 1/2"W x 12"H
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1222 A Great Lot Of Games! Includes: Rummy-O
Board Game, Phase 10 Card Game, Poker
Chips And Four Decks Of Playing Cards, Have
Fun With This Group! 3 1/2" To 14 1/2"L
Package/Box

1223 Two Outdoor Hunting DVD's, In Good
Condition, 7 1/2"H Cases

1224 Nice Men's Fleece Olive Green Carhartt Hat,
One Size Fits Most, In Good Condition

1225 Vintage Road Maps And Atlases, Find A Warm
Spot For Winter, In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition 7 1/2" To 15 1/2"H

1226 AB Slide With Pad Exerciser, 16" To 19"W,
Good Condition

1227 Portable Kingsford Charcoal Grill, In Good
Condition, 19"W x 11 1/2"D x 12"H

1228 Defining Ankle Weights, 10-Lb. Pair, In Very
Good Condition, 13"L

1229 Ladies' Size XL "Pirates Of The Caribbean" T-
Shirt, It Runs A Little Small, In Very Good
Condition

123 Hilarious Wooden Bull Head Mount, Hand
Carved With Added Embellishments, Good
Condition Overall - A Few Minor Cosmetic
Flaws, 8"W x 4"D x 20"H

1230 Pyrex Glass Bowl With Beautiful Sewing Set,
Measures 10 1/4"W x 9"D x 3 1/4"H Not
Counting The Lid

1231 Metal File Box Filled With Basement Finds
Including: Scissors, Quite A Few Misc. Tools,
Nuts And Bolts, Some Rusty And Some Not,
Overall Fair To Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x
13"L x 10"H

1232 Beautiful Set Of Six Liquor Glasses, Each Is
Etched With A Floral Design, Great For
Entertaining, One Has Has A Tiny Chip
Otherwise All Are In Good Condition, 2
1/2"Dia. x 5"H

1233 (16) Clear Glass Pyrex Sundae Dishes, Prep
Cups, One Not Marked, In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition, 3 1/2"D x 1 3/4"H

1234 Beautiful Pedestal Style Cake Tray, In Very
Good Condition, 11 1/2"Dia. x 4 1/2"H

1235 Metal Ship, A Few Bends Otherwise In Good
Condition, Measures 3"W x 15"L x 16"H

1236 Vintage Bungalow Pie Tin, In Good Condition,
Measures 8"Dia.

1237 Nice Set of Two Cut Glass Candy Dishes And
Two Parfait Dishes, All Are In Great Condition,
3 1/2"Dia. x 3"H To 6 1/2"Dia. x 2 1/2"H

Lot Title

1238 Nice Group Of Aluminum Bakeware, Includes
Bundt Pan, Pie Crust Pan, Additional Bundt
Cake Pan And A Group Of Smaller Aluminum
Forms, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, 3" To 10"Dia.

1239 Beautiful Cut Glass Candy/Cookie Jar, Some
Chips On The Inner Lid Otherwise It Looks In
Great Condition, 5 1/2"Dia. x 10 1/2"H

124 (2) Detroit Redwing Plaque With Card, #14
Brendan Shanahan, One Missing Card
Otherwise Very Good Condition, Detroit Red
Wing Card Holder Plaque, Brendan Shanahan,
#14, No Card Included, It Is In Good Condition,
Measures 4 1/2" x 6"

1240 Glass Sleigh Of Heavy Leaded Crystal, It Is A
Nice Candy Dish Or Decorated As A
Centerpiece, No Chips Or Cracks, 4"W x 6
1/2"D x 5"H

1241 A Pair Of Vintage 1981 "Planter Peanuts"
Decanters With Embossed Pictures, No Chips,
In Good Condition, 4"Dia. x 8"H

1242 Creamer And Sugar Bowl With Lid, Iris
Depression Glass, No Chips Or Cracks, 3 3/4"
To 5 1/2"H

1243 Set Of Six Clear Glass Sandwich Size Plates,
These Will Match Any Kitchen, All Are In
Good Condition, 8"Dia.

1244 Nice Round White Serving Platter, Made In
Italy, A Nice Piece For The Holidays, In Very
Good Condition, 16 1/2"Dia.

1245 B&M Pewter 7076 Vintage Baby Rattle, In
Very Good Condition, 3 3/4"L

1246 "I'm Proud To Be An American Lawman" Belt
Buckle, Metal Material, In Good Condition,
3"W x 2"H

1247 Two Small Russian Icon Style Wall Hangings,
Embossed Metal Over Wood Type Block, In
Good Condition, 3 1/4"W x 4 1/4"H

1248 Women's Velvet Hat From Italy, In Very Good
Condition, 6"W

1249 Beautiful Set Of (12) Sandwich Plates With
Floral Etching, Great For Everyday Wear, 7
1/2"Dia.

125 Vintage Dolls From An Estate, Good to Very
Good Condition For Age, 5"H to 9"H

1250 A Pair Of Matching Pewter Teapots, A Few
Dents And Wear Otherwise In Good Condition,
6 3/4" To 8 3/4"H

1251 Hard Shell Music Instrument Case, Not Sure
What For, Fur Like Lining, In Good Condition,
43"W x 15"D x 4 1/4"H
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1252 Bissell Upright Powertrak Compact Canister
Vacuum, Powers On, Looks In Good Condition,
As-Is, 44"H

1253 One Aluminum And Wood Sled, It Steers
Easily, It Is In Good Condition, 13"W x 60"L

1254 New! Closetmaid Organizer And Two New Air
Release Airtight Under Bed Storage, Plus One
Regular Under Bed Zip Storage, In Good
Condition To New, 10 1/2"H And Larger

1255 Wet/Dry Shop Vac, 5-Gallon Size, Used With
Some Rust And A Little Wear, Otherwise
Looks In Good Condition, 13"Dia. x 22"H With
82"L Hose

1256 5-Gallon Plastic Gas Can, It Still Has A Little
Gas In It, Measures 7"W x 16"L x 13"H

1257 Cute Women's Coat, Hat, Purse And Necklace,
Size 12 Garnet Hill Coat, This Is A Great Lot!
In Good Condition To Very Good Condition

1258 Dirt Devil Canister Vacuum, It Needs To Be
Emptied,Powers On, Looks In Good Condition,
As-Is, Approx. 44"H

1259 Boat Gas Can, Looks Like 5-Gallon Size, Clean
And In Good Condition, 13"W x 18"L x 10"H

126 77"L Daiwa Rod and Open Face Reel Fishing
Pole In Good Condition

1260 CB Antenna, Metal Construction, Wilson 5000,
Missing The End Of Coax, Sold As Is, It
Worked When Removed, Fair Condition, The
Base Is 5"Dia. And It Is 69"H

1261 Power Wheels Harley Davidson Motorized
Child's Tricycle Motorbike, It Needs A New
Battery, The Charging Cord Is Under The Seat,
Sold As Is, Looks In Good Condition, Measures
16"W x 27"D x 15"H

1262 American Tourister Rolling Suitcase With Pull
Up Handle, Ready For Your Travels! A Few
Zippers Are Missing Tabs Otherwise In Good
Condition, Measures 18"W x 13"D x 26"H

1263 Sterilite Medium Four-Drawer Cart On Wheels,
In Good Condition, 12 5/8"W x 14 1/2"D x
26"H

1264 Six Ladies' Camisoles, Brands Like Victoria's
Secret, Sizes S To M, In Good Condition

1265 New With Tags! Dress, Tresics Brand, Grey
Color, Size L

1266 Ladies' Umbrella, Tan And Green Flower
Design, Push Button Release, 40"

1267 Seven Teal Placemats, Some Wear Otherwise
In Good Condition, 19"W x 14"D

Lot Title

1268 (32) Assorted DVD Movies With Nice Storage
Box, Included Are: Robocop, Tarzan, The
Game And More, The Box Is 14 1/2"W x 12"D
x 7"H

1269 Two Vintage Mayonnaise/Condiment Dishes,
No Chips Or Cracks, In Good Condition, 7" To
9"H

127 Beautiful Canvas Wave Print, New With Tags,
MSRP $59.99 From Bed Bath & Beyond, 48"W
x 24"H

1270 Unique Homco Ceramic Statues, Pinkie And
Blue Boy, Both Are Numbered 6107, They Are
Beautiful Display Pieces, In Good Condition,
They Both Measure 4 1/2"W x 3 1/2"D x 10
1/2"H

1271 Vintage Decorative Glass Lot, Ceramic And
Glass Materials, Included Are: Plates, Sugars,
40th Anniversary Pieces And More, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, 2 1/4" To 7
1/2"Dia.

1272 Four Pyrex Bowls With Cinderella Handles, 1
1/2-Pint And 1 1/2-Qt., Gooseberry? Some
Scratches And Wear Otherwise In Good
Condition, 5" To 10 1/2"Dia.

1273 Three Pretty Glass Pieces, One Floral Flower
Vase, One Ceramic Angel, And One
Candleholder, All Are In Good Condition, 2"
To 7"H

1274 Like New Condition! Gorgeous Vera Bradley
Purse, Add Some Color With This Pretty
Quilted Purse, 10"W x 2"D x 11"H

1275 Two Norman Rockwell Collector's Mugs, In
Good Condition, 4 1/4"H Each

1276 Attractive Kate Spade Green Striped Purse, It
Has Feet, There Is A Small Pink Mark Inside,
The Purse In Clean Otherwise And In Good
Condition, 12"W x 4"D x 7 1/2"H

1277 Fantastic Group Of Six Decorative Serving
Dishes, Two Green Glass Dishes And Several
Cut Glass Dishes, All Are In Good Condition,
5"W x 7"L To 13" Across

1278 Two Beautiful Iridescent Colored Plates By
"Federal Glass" From Pre-1970's, No Chips, In
Good Condition, 10"Dia. Plates

1279 Nice Lot Of Cloth Napkins, All Different
Colors, Includes The Basket As Well, Perfect
For Entertaining! All In Good Condition, 10"+

128 (2) Vintage Cabin Photos, Hardboard, Vear In
Outhouse & Bear in Bathtub, Good Condition,
8"W x 6"H
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1280 Woven Basket With Sand And Shell Design,
Pink Metal Basket And Four Seashells, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, 5" To 12"L

1281 Two Decorative Flower Vases, Both Are
Ceramic And In Good Condition, Also A
Canister And Incense Oil Burner With One
Chip Otherwise In Good Condition, 5" To 11"H

1282 Pretty Vintage Glasbake Jeannette Green Daisy
Pattern Casserole, No Chips, In Good
Condition, 8"Dia. x 3"H

1283 Vintage Doilies, Tablecloth And Napkins, All
Freshly Laundered, One 64" x 96" White
Damask Plus (29) Assorted Doilies, Dresser
Scarves, Vintage, Embroidered By Hand, And
(11) Napkins

1284 Handy Vintage Clothes Hamper With Retro
Green Color, In Good Condition, 16"W x 11"D
x 17 1/2"H

1285 Craftsman Commercial 3/8" Drill, Works Great,
4"W x 12"L x 10"H

1286 Two Boxes Of New Old Stock Napa Side
Mount Crimp Terminal Cab, 3 1/2"H Box

1287 Black & Decker Wizard Battery Powered Band
Rotary Tool, No Batteries, Untested, Sold As Is,
Looks In Good Condition, 9 1/2"L

1288 This Old Time Two-Sided Grinder, Works Like
A Charm, Used And Rusty, Overall Good
Condition, Measures 18"W x 9"D x 9"H

1289 Craftsman Model 110.7620, 115V, 60 Cycle,
2.1AMP, Flat Sander, In Great Condition, 8"L

129 Fun Piece of History, Attic Find! 1943 Navy
Picture - NIS, Great Lakes Division, As-Is
Found Condition (Back of Pick/Frame Will
Need Repair), 19"W x 8"H

1290 Large Lot Of Many Vintage Clamps Of All
Sorts And Sizes, Just To Name A Few:
Jorgensen 3706, Two Stanley No. H157 6",
Craftsman Pearlitic 66682, Larger Jorgensen C-
Clamp, No. C Missing A Swivel And Very
Rusty, Etc., Many More Small Size Too, All
Sold As Is, Come And Check Them Out! Most
Appear Fair But Others Need A Little TLC, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition

1291 12V Trailer Lights, Orange Color, 2 1/2"W x
2"H

1292 New In Box! Westinghouse Saf-T-Brace, 14
1/2"L Box

1293 Portable Air Compressor, TM Industries, High
Volume Air Compressor, Plugs Into Car
Cigarette Lighter Or Alt., Extra Hose,
Attachments, Black Case With Handle, Sold As
Is, Looks In Good Condition, 8 1/2"H Case

Lot Title

1294 Set Of Four New In Box Ground Anchors, Fits
1 1/2" To 2 1/2" Tubing, Metal Construction,
19"L Box

1295 Vintage New Old Stock 12V Automotive
Lights, 4" To 7"L Boxes

1296 New Old Stock! Smartlite Basic Dye Kit, 11
1/2"L Light

1297 Useful 100'L Indoor/Outdoor Orange Grounded
Damage-Free Electrical Cord On A Nice,
Newer Cord Reel, In Good Condition To New

1298 Die Hard Platinum Heavy Duty Four Gauge
20'L Jumper Cables, Brand New In Box! No
Waiting For Your Battery To Charge, With
These Cables It's Hook Up And Start Cranking,
Copper Clad Aluminum Four Gauge Cables
Are 20'L And Feature Contoured Jaw Clamps
That Fit Either Top Or Side Post Terminals

1299 Like New With Original Box! Raptor Schutz
Spray Gun, 6"L

13 8"Diam Camping Canteen (Official Aluminum
With Cloth Case and Strap), Good Condition

130 Solid Wood 4-Drawer Antique Dresser on
Wheels, Painted Shabby Chic White, Great
Potential, 27"W x 17"D x 41"H

1300 Five Vintage/Antique Rasps, All Look Usable
And In Good Condition, Up To 17 1/2"L

1301 Handyman's Special, Nice Group Of Coffee
Cans Filled With Misc. Also Includes One Pair
Of Tin Snips And Two Baggies Filled With
Misc., Nails, Door Stops, Clamp, Etc., The Tin
Snips Are 9 1/2"L

1302 New Old Stock 12V Automotive Buss Fuses,
And New In Package Watertight Inline Fuse
Holder, (48) Containers Total, 3"L Fuse Holder

1303 Craftsman Tool Bag With Two Working
Flashlights In Fair Condition, The Craftsman
Bag Has Two Small Tears In The Canvas But It
Is In Good Condition, Measures 12 1/2" x 8" x
9 1/2"H

1304 AdJ VF400 Fog Machine, Untested, No Power
Cord, Unit Only, 7"W x 10"D x 7"H

1305 21-Qt. Trash Can With Copper Coil Tubing,
Sink Attachment, And Brass Camel, In Good
Condition, 8 1/2"H

1306 Ladies' Driving Gloves, Five Pairs, A Variety
Of Styles And Materials, Cotton, Synthetics, In
Good Condition

1307 New! Box Lot Of (35) Phone And iPad Cases,
iPhone 7, Galaxy S5, iPad 4, Galaxy Note 3
Charger Cover
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1308 Large Crate Lot, Everything Imaginable Is In It!
Household And Decor Items, Frog Wind
Chime, Cookie Box, Stuffed Cow, Etc., The
Crate Is Included, Measures 24"W x 16"D x
11"H

1309 Nice NASCAR Lot, Includes: Shirts Size L,
Two Figures, Dale Jarrett And Rusty Wallace,
Collector's Cups And 22"W Posters Of The
Goodyear Class Of 1999, 2001, 2003, 2004
And 2006, Everything Is In Good Condition

131 Small Picture Frames, Most For Wallet Size
Photos, 4"W x 6"H, Gold/Brass Tone, Good to
Like New Condition, Plus Some Vintage
Postcards and a Few Mattes

1310 A Grown Up Princess Box, Hard Forged
Dishes, Large Platter At 18"W, Unique Ornate
Forged Bowl, Beautiful Display Dish And
Vintage Cake Topper (The Doll Is White, The
Box Is Yellow), And A Couple Of Pieces of
Glass, Just For The Princess In You! All Are In
Good Condition

1311 5-Gallon Bucket With Five Inner Shelves And
Some Hardware Included, Wire, Nuts, Brackets,
Anchors, Plumbing Parts, Etc., In Good
Condition, 14"H

1312 Pottery Lot, Tons Of Cool Plates And Bowls,
Wooden Spoons And Two Large Chess Knight
Bookends, In Fair To Very Good Condition,
The Bowls Measure Up To 12"Dia. And The
Bookends Are 9"H

1313 New! (200) Hangers, (100) Per Box, Black
Plastic And Metal Hangers, 17"

1314 (33) DVD Movies, Good Playing, Includes:
Acts Of Violence, Robot, Kingsman,
Redemption, Deadpool And Many Others, In
Good Condition

1315 Dog Lot, Bone, Rug, Dishes, Dog Foods, Coats
And Carrying Tote, All For Size S/M Dog, The
Carrier Is Missing Latches And Needs To Be
Cleaned, Fair To Good Condition, 13"W x
24"D x 17"H

1316 (14) Vintage Books, Some Made Into Movies,
All Hardcover Editions Dated 1940's, Included
Are: Darkwood, The Gauntlet, Foolish Virgin,
Powder Mission, BF's Daughter, And More,
Some Have Jackets, All Have Been In Storage
Since The 1960's, An Attic Find, Great Reading
For Winter, BRRRR

1317 Like New! Boy's Izod Plaid Dress Shirt, 100%
Cotton

1318 One Adjustable Cummerbund And Two Clip-
On Bow Ties, Look Snazzy For 2020! They
Look To All Be In Very Good Condition

Lot Title

1319 Black Leather "Crop In Style" Navigator LTD
Numbered Leather Case, #4985/5000, Many
Uses, For Crafts, Business, Keeping Art
Supplies And More, It Has Been In Storage,
Needs To Be Cleaned, In Good Condition
Overall, 20"W x 12"D x 19"H

132 (73) DVD Movies: Westerns, War, Horror,
Some Comedy, Good Condition

1320 Pokie Dokie Game, For Ages 8+, Poke Or Be
Poked, In Very Good Condition, 10 1/2"Sq. x
3"H

1321 Lot Of Five PS2 Sport Games, Some With
Game Manuals, The Discs Are Well-Played, In
Fair Condition

1322 New With Tags! Soft Lunch Bag, Measures 6
3/4"W x 9 1/4"D x 3 1/2"H

1323 Nice Pair Of Old Navy Boys Size 14 Husky
Jeans, In Good Condition

1324 Magic Book, The Linking Ring, Volumes #83
And #84, January 2003 And December 2004

1325 New In Box! SKLZ Shooting Target Training
Guide, 7"W x 3"D x 4"H

1326 Niki's Shoes, Boy's Size 5 Soccer Cleats, In
Good Condition

1327 Nice Pair Of Woman's Size 27 True Religion
Brand Jeans With Belt, In Very Good Condition

1328 Conair Body Benefits Hot/Cold Neck
Massaging Rest, Works, Clean, Relax And Easy
To Use, In Very Good Condition

1329 Two Kevin Harvick NASCAR Cars, One 2001
OREO 1/24 Scale Rookie With Yellow Stripes
On The Bumper, The Hood And Trunk Open, 1
Of 56,196 And One 2004 Realtree 1/24 Scale 1
Of 1200, The Hood Opens, Both Are Made By
Action Adult, The Owner Never Displayed
Until They Got Here To 1bid.us, Mint

133 1000' RG6 Coaxial Cable, New, Roll Measures,
12"Diam x 14"L

1330 1993 Skybox Impact NFL Trading Cards,
Factory Sealed, Like New, (36) Packs Of (12)
Cards, Never Opened, They Have Been In
Storage, 6" x 9" x 2" Box

1331 Women's North Face Nylon Shorts, Size 8, Tan
Color, In Good Condition

1332 Complete Set Of Pool Balls In A Basket, (16)
Total, In Good Condition

1333 Magic Book, The Linking Ring, Odds And
Ends, No Complete Volumes, (20) Books Total,
In Good Condition
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1334 New! Four Pairs Of Anti-Vibration Gloves,
Three Orange And One Yellow, Size XL, Never
Opened

1335 New With Tags! Pet Wear Size S Leash, 5'L

1336 Collegiate Basketball Trading Cards, Wild Card
Premier Edition, Factory Sealed, Close Stored,
The Box Is 6" x 9" x 3"

1337 Like New! Levi Strauss Co. Stretchy Jeans,
Size 32 Curvy Bootcut! From A Smoke-Free
Home

1338 Vornado Heater, Tested And It Works, The
Coils Have Odor From Heating Up But They
Appear To Work Fine, With Safety Switch On
The Bottom,10"W x 8"D x 12"H

1339 New With Tags! Ladies' Underwire Swimwear,
Size 6

134 Steer Horns 30" Spread, Ornate Carving - End
to End, Very Good Condition

1340 Santa's Best Covered Bridge For Villages,
Never Displayed, In Good Condition, 6"W x
3"D x 5"H

1341 New In The Box! Porcelain Angel, In Excellent
Condition, The Box Is 14"H

1342 (18) Piece Porcelain Lighted Village Set,
Includes: Fire Station, Church, Clock Shop,
Bookstore And More, Perfect Addition for Your
Christmas Display, In Very Good Condition,
17" x 10" x 6"

1343 (150) Twinkling Curtain Lights,
Indoor/Outdoor, They Have Never Been Out Of
The Box, Multi-Color, They Have Been Tested
And They Work Great, 15'L

1344 Goebel-Hummel Candlelight Carnival With
Box And Certificate Of Authenticity, #1025 C-
Scape Base, In Excellent Condition, 7"W x 5"D
x 9"H

1345 Like New! Dept. 56 Tinker's Caboose Cafe,
North Pole Series, 2004, #56896, Never
Displayed, 12"W x 7"D x 8"H Box

1346 Vibrant Vintage Tablecloth In Red, White And
Blue, Oblong Shape, Freshly Laundered, Really
Nice! Good Condition, 54" x 62", Also One
Square Cloth, Some Fading, In Good Condition,
42"Sq.

1347 All New! Embossing Stencils, Seven New
Packages And A Set Of Six New Note Cards
With Envelopes, Try A New Craft And Get
Ready For Next Year's Holiday Season, Mostly
Winter And Christmas Stencils With One Brass
Butterfly, 1"+ Stencils

1348 Three Ornaments, Santa, Snowman And
Reindeer, In Good Condition, Approx. 6"H

Lot Title

1349 Like New! Dept. 56 Elf Tree, Never Displayed,
56.56446, 11"W x 6"D x 12"H

135 Michigan Great Lakes Lighthouses Map, 32"x
26", Heavy Wood Frame, Shows All
Lighthouses and Cities, Bottom Reads: 1990
Avery Color Studios, Great For Rec Room or
Cabin

1350 Telco 22" Animated Pooh In Nightshirt With
Lighted Candle, Both Of His Arms And His
Head Move, The Arms Go Up And Down, The
Head Goes Side To Side, Plays Music "We
Wish You A Merry Christmas", He Works
Great And Smoothly, Sorry The Box Was
Damaged, Not Pooh At All, This Item Is Rare
To Find On The Internet, In Good Condition

1351 Lot Of Five Older Items: Orange Apron,
Bromwell's Measuring Sifter, Christmas Tree
Mold Pan, A Lovin' Oven, Baked Goods Metal
Platter And A Tin Metal Hanging Pouch,
"Celebrate With A Joy Filled Heart", The Sifter
Needs Cleaning But All Items Are In Good
Condition, The Tins Measure 9 1/2", 12" And
16" x 11"

1352 Christmas Lot That Includes Embossed Santa
Picture, Christmas Card Books, And Saturday
Evening Post Christmas Book, In Good
Condition, Measures 5 1/2" To 12 1/2"W

1353 Lemax Ron's Fish And Tackle Building, Rare!
Never Displayed, In Excellent Condition, 7
1/2"W x 6"D x 9"H

1354 Porcelain Angel With Dove At The Well, In
Very Good Condition, The Box Is 15"H

1355 Angel Soap Bottle, The Box Is Damaged But
The Bottle Is In Very Good Condition, 8"H

1356 Girl's Play Set, "Step 2", It Has Marker
Scribbles And Needs Cleaning, In Overall Good
Condition, Measures 35"W x 10"D x 38"H

1357 Three Lamps, Good Sturdy Retro Lamps, They
Withstood Six Children In The 1970's And
1980's, And Bachelorhood In The 1990's, Need
Dusting, In Fair To Good Condition, 33" To
40"H

1358 Doc McStuffins Nursery Play Set, Not
Complete, With Marker Scribbles, 28"W x
12"D x 35"H

1359 Ridgid Vacuum, It Works, Needs A Filter And
Cleaning, It Smells Like Dog, In Fair
Condition, 24"H

136 Very Old Daniel Theatre, Saginaw MI Poster
"Ghost", Edges Have Some Wear But Would
Look Excellent Framed and Matted, Overall
Good Condition For Age, Great Piece of
Saginaw History, 20"W x 27"H
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Lot Title

1360 Detroit Red Wings Hoodie, Size M, 100%
Polyester, In Good Condition

1361 Green And Black Weed Eater/Blower, FB25,
Need The Carb Cleaned, In Good Condition,
32"L

1362 Metal Camper Furnace, Suburban
Manufacturing Co., Propane, 12V DC, Dayton,
Tennessee, It Works Well, In Good Condition,
9 1/4"W x 9 1/4"D x 22 1/2"L

1363 Towing Mirrors, Plastic Construction, Fits 1994-
2002 Dodge Trucks, R/L, In Good Condition,
16"L x 6"D x 9"H

1364 Approx. 25 Feet Long, White Garden Hose,
Dirty But Looks In Good Condition

1365 Two Georgia Pacific Vista Paper Towel
Dispensers, Brand New In Box! They Feature
Push Paddle Dispensing, Great For Enhancing
Your Shop Or Business, Or Updating Older
Equipment, They Measure 13"W x 10 1/2"D x
14 1/2"H, Two Good Sense Diversey Air
Freshener Diffusers

1366 Gorgeous Knit Skirt And Sweater, Size 6, By
Castleberry Knits, In Very Good Condition

1367 Three Vintage? Aprons, Some Staining From
Use, But Still In Good Condition Overall

1368 Hamilton Beach Cordless Kettle, Faster Than A
Microwave, Safer Than Stovetop Kettle, Cord-
Free Serving, Rapid Boil, Auto Shut Off, Boil
Dry Protection, Drip-Free Pouring, In Box,
Possible Store Return, 10"H

1369 Martex Luxury Solid Grey Sheet Set For Full
Size Mattress, New In Package! Cotton Rich
545 Thread Count Is Soft To The Touch And
Wrinkle Resistant, Fits Mattresses Up To 16"
Deep, The Set Includes A Fitted Sheet, Flat
Sheet, And Two Standard Size Pillowcases,
Machine Washable

137 1971 Matching License Plates In Really Good
Condition, Cool to Have For Collection or The
Year You Were Born, 12"L x 6"H

1370 Nice Group Of Vintage Tupperware, Includes
Butter Dish, Mixing Bowl And Six Cups, All
Are In Good Condition, The Cups Measure 3
1/2"Dia. x 2 1/2"H And 5 1/2"Dia. x 3"H, The
Bowl Is 7"Dia. x 5"H

1371 New In Package! (36) Piece Flatware Dinner
Forks, Commercial, Never Opened, 7"L

1372 Hamilton Beach Can Opener, Detachable
Lever, Automatic Shut Off, Brushed Stainless
Steel, Cord Storage, Knife Sharpener, New!
Possible Store Return, 9"H

Lot Title

1373 Nice Four Piece Stainless Steel Pot And Pans
Lot, A Mix Of Revel-Ware And Perma Maid, In
Good Condition, 5 3/4" To 10"Dia.

1374 Handy Stitch Battery Powered Handheld
Sewing Machine, Just Needs Batteries, Includes
Instructions, Nifty Little Gadget, In Good
Condition, 8"L

1375 New St. Ives Purifying Body Wash 24-Oz. And
Two New Garnier Fructis Grow Strong
Shampoo, 12 1/2-Fl. Oz. And Free Sample Of
Sleek Shot

1376 A Classic Sears Counter Craft Electric Knife
With 7 1/2"W x Stainless Steel Blades, Used
And Ready To Cut! In Good Condition

1377 Hamilton Beach Brush Stainless Steel Toaster,
Extra Wide Slots, Easy Cleanup With Slide Out
Crumb Tray, New! Possible Store Return,
Bagel Function, Cancel/Auto, Shutoff High Lift
Makes It Easy to Reach Small Slices, 12"W x
7"D x 8"H

1378 Nice Assortment For The Baker! Cake Pans,
Mixing Bowl, Muffin Tin, In Good Condition,
7 1/2" To 14"W

1379 Three Piece Warming Pad Lot, Electric Heating
Pad Is Tested And Working, In Good
Condition, Up To 10"W

138 Michigan Great Lakes Shipwrecks Map, Heavy
Oak Frame, 29"W x 22 1/2"H, Shows All
Places Ships Went Down and Lives Lost and
Year, Great For Rec Room, Cabin Or... Very
Good Condition

1380 Two New Trim Brand Hand And Foot
Universal Nail Kits, Up To 4 1/2"L

1381 Hamilton Beach Egg Cooker, Seven Egg
Capacity, Prepares Soft, Medium And Hard-
Boiled Eggs, Three Egg Non-Stick Poaching
Tray, Ready Timer With Tone, Perfect Eggs
Every Time, New And Never Used, Possible
Store Return, 8"W x 8"D x 6 1/2"H

1382 New In Box! Cocktail Shaker, Stainless Steel,
By Trudeau, 10"H

1383 Martex Luxury Blue Sheet Set For Full Size
Mattress, New In Package! Cotton Rich 525-
Thread Count Is Soft To The Touch And
Wrinkle Resistant, Fits Mattresses Up To 16"
Deep, The Set Includes A Fitted Sheet, Flat
Sheet And Two Standard Size Pillowcases,
Machine Washable

1384 Two Scrubbing Bubbles Bathroom Cleaners,
Foaming Bleach, Both Feel Full, 11"H
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1385 Six Heavy Duty Pants Hangers, A Few
Different Styles, In Good Condition, 14 1/2" To
16 1/2"W

1386 Electric Scent Products, Disk Warmer With
Two Disks, Lavender And Evergreen, Has
ON/OFF On The Cord, LED Light Works, Also
A Plug-In Oil Warmer, Lighted, With ON/OFF
Switch, They Work Well And They Are In
Good Condition, 4"Dia. x 4"H And 3"W x 5
1/2"H

1387 Useful Grind Master Model H-10 Coffee Bean
Grinder, It Works Great And It Is In Good
Condition, 7 1/2"H

1388 Proctor Silex Durable Coffee Maker, Auto
Pause And Serve, 12-Cup Capacity, Lighted
ON Switch, Water Level Marks, Dishwasher
Safe Carafe And Basket, New And Never Used,
Possible Store Return, 12"H

1389 New! Welspun Organic Naturals Cool And
Crisp Percale Blue Organic Sheet Set For King
Size Mattress, 100% Organic Cotton, 180-
Thread Count Is Soft, Cool And Absorbent, Fits
Mattresses Up To 17" Deep, The Set Includes A
Fitted Sheet, Flat Sheet And Two King Size
Pillowcases

139 Very Nice Wine Rack In Very Good Condition,
Perfect For Your Wine Collection, Good
Condition, 39"W x 12"D x 40"H

1390 Nice Three Piece Vintage Tupperware Set, Jello
Mold 9"Dia., Orange Pitcher 10"H, And Cake
Pan, In Good Condition, 12"Sq.

1391 Two Nice Glass Water Containers, The Smaller
Container Is Branded With Chemical Bank,
Both Are In Very Good Condition, 3"Dia. x
9"H To 5" x 3" x 10"H

1392 Hamilton Beach Rice Cooker And Food
Steamer, 16-Cup Capacity, Cooks All Kinds Of
Rice, Steam Food While Rice Cooks Below,
Dishwasher Safe Bowl And Lid, Shifts To
Warm When Rice Is Done, New And Never
Used, Possible Store Return, 10 1/2"W x 10
1/2"D x 9 1/2"H

1393 Nice Group Of Plastic Measuring Cups And
Two Cutting Boards, Various Sizes, All In
Good Condition, 3" To 9"H And 7"W

1394 Set Of Aluminum Cookware, Five Pots And
Three Lids, All Look Clean And In Good
Condition, 6" To 9"Dia.

1395 Hamilton Beach Electric Kettle, Stainless Steel
1.7-Liter, Cord Free Serving, Automatic
Shutoff, Easy-Pour Spout, Water Level
Window, New In Damaged Box

Lot Title

1396 Three Very Nice Pyrex/Fire King Casserole
Dishes, The Larger One Has A Chip Near The
Handle, Rectangular Fire King 1 1/2-Qt., Oval
Pyrex 3-Qt., Rectangular Pyrex 13 1/2" x 8 3/4"
x 1 3/4"

1397 Plastic Meat And Cheese Five Trays And
Platters, Need Cleaning But In Good Condition,
Two Black At 18"W x Two Purple At 17"W
And One White At 21"W

1398 Three Angel Food Cake Pans, One Pound Cake
Pan, In Good Condition, All Approx. 10"Dia.

1399 Botanical Silverplated 2-Qt. Open Baker, The
Lid And Bottom Piece May Need Some
Polishing, In Very Good Condition, The Box
Measures 9"W x 17"L x 55"H

14 Pair of Handmade and Painted Wooden Duck
Decoys In Excellent Condition, 12"L x 5"W x
9"H, Red-Headed Duck's Top Slides Open for a
"Stash" and Features a "Worn" Look Paint Job,
Great Folk Art!

140 Nice Souder Pressed Wood Nightstand With
Storage Cabinet In Good Condition, Can Be
Used Many Different Places, 12"W x 15"D x
27"H

1400 Nice Wine Tasting And Recorking Lot,
Includes: Wine Glyzer Taste Development Kit,
Recorking Tool And Bottle Labels, In Very
Good Condition To New, 8"L

1401 Lot Of (15) Commercial Stainless Steel
Warming Pans, Some May Need Cleaning, In
Good Condition, 10"W x 12"D x 4"H

1402 Brand New In Package! Martex Luxury
Patterned Sheet Set For Full Size Mattress,
Cotton Rich 525 Thread Count Is Soft To The
Touch And Wrinkle Resistant, Fits Mattresses
Up To 16" Deep, The Set Includes A Fitted
Sheet, Flat Sheet, And Two Standard Size
Pillowcases, Machine Washable

1403 Nice Ladies Size 12 P Wool Blazer By Apple
Seeds, Great For Cold Winter Days! In Very
Good Condition

1404 Fireplace Gas Log Insert, Comes With Log
Inserts And Log Retainer But It Needs Logs,
Solid Iron Construction, Works Fine, Originally
Purchased And Installed By Macksoods
Fireplace In Flushing, MI, It Measures 28"W x
14"D

1405 Box Of Pretty And Practical Or Just Pretty
Practical! Salad Shooter, Basket, hand Forged
Serving Ware Includes Platter, Tart Tin,
Serving Dish, And Small Tea Set Pieces And
To Top It All Off, A Mikasa Dish, WOW! A
Dozen Pieces! Up To 14 1/2"W
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Lot Title

1406 Nice Lot Of Mixed Light Bulbs, All Different
Sizes And Wattages, Great Box To Keep In
Your Utility Closet, All Different Sizes, Up To
24"L

1407 Box Lot Of Misc. And Kitchen, Tupperware,
Jello Mold With No Lid, Cup Of Plastic
Children's Silverware, Two Jack Daniels Drink
Glasses, Culligan Water Filter With No Lid,
Needs New Filters, Oil Lamp, No Globe,
Package Of Vintage Shower Rings, Sold As Is,
In Fair Condition To New, Up To 9"

1408 Lot Of new Slim Jewel Cases And Some Blank
CD's, Well Over (50) Total

1409 Black Electric Recliner, Some Wear, Selling As
Is, 38"W x 41"D x 45"H

141 Nice Steel Clothes Hamper In Good Solid
Condition (Could Use Some Paint), 21"W x
12"D x 23"H

1410 Nice Five-Piece Ladies' Dress And Blouse Lot,
Name Brands Like: Express, Charlotte Russe,
Banana Republic And More, Some Still New
With Tags, All Sizes XS And S

1411 Fantastic Assortment Of Women's Light Cotton
Beach/Spring Dresses And Blouses, In Good
Condition, Sizes S And M

1412 Five Ladies' Slips/Coverups From Brands Like:
Victoria's Secret, Rue 21 And More, In Good
Condition, All Size XS And S

1413 Seven Ladies' Tops And Blouses From Brands
Like: Express, Ralph Lauren And More, In
Good Condition, Sizes XS To M

1414 New With Tags! Four-Piece Ladies' Clothing
Lot From Brands Like: Day Trip, Rephyllis,
Dresses And Tops, Sizes XS And S

1415 Two Ladies' Turtlenecks, Pure Brand, Size M,
Purple Poncho Style Shirt, Has Hidden Pouch
Pockets

1416 Four Nice Ladies' Tops/Blouses, Soft Cotton
Material, In Good Condition, Sizes M To XL

1417 Four Ladies' Light Cotton Hoodies, Brands
Like: Calvin Klein, Gap And Hollister, In Good
Condition, Sizes M To XL

1418 Calvin Klein Down Vest, Black Color, Size XL,
Very Comfortable! In Very Good Condition

1419 Nice Ladies' Three-Piece Sweater Clothing Lot,
Athleta, In Good Condition, Sizes M And L

142 Toboggan Shelf Unit In Very Good Condition,
72"H, 4 Shelves (12"W) and 9"Deep

1420 Ten Ladies' Blouses From Brands Like: Loft,
Style & Co., Ann Taylor And More, Mostly
Size L, With A Few Size M And XS

Lot Title

1421 Four-Piece Ladies' Clothing Lot Including:
Two Sweaters, One Hoodie And One Black
Cover Up, Jordan Taylor, Gypsies And
Moondust Brands, In Good Condition, Sizes
Small and Medium

1422 Nice Three-Piece Ladies' Long-Sleeve Sweater
Lot, White "Pink Rose" Size M, Lucky's And
H&M Are Size S, In Good Condition

1423 Seven Ladies' Light Cotton Long-Sleeve Shirts,
Brands Like Gap, Express, Apt. 9 And More!
Sizes M And L, In Good Condition

1424 Rolling Chaps Retail Clothing Display That
Has Two Clothing Racks And A Chaps Sign,
The Sign Can Be Changed Out, In Good
Condition, The Racks Are 33" And 31 1/2"L,
36" x 54" Base x 60"H

1425 Women's Size 18 Lane Bryant Winter Coat,
Shell, Lining And Filling Are 100% Polyester,
Just A Little Discolored On The Neck, In Good
Condition

1426 Foam Shooting Target, It Has Wear But Still
Usable, In Fair Condition, 16"W x 12"D x 16"H

1427 Storage Under The Rear Seat Of Chevy, GMC,
Four-Door Truck, 2009, It Will Fit Under
Others, Plastic With Dividers, In Good
Condition, 56"W x 18"D x 9"H

1428 Towel Rack And Safety Handle For Bathroom,
Stainless Steel, In Good Condition, 26"W x 9"D
x 8"H, The Handle Is 26"L

1429 New With Tags! Nice Black Heavy Size XL
Zip Fleece Lined Hoodie, US Life 58 Brand,
Generous Sizing

143 Beautiful Solid Oak Fish Scaling and Cutting
Board, 7"W x 30"H

1430 Welspun Organic Naturals Cool And Crisp
Percale Blue Organic Sheet Set For Full Size
Mattress, 100% Organic Cotton, 180-Thread
Count Is Soft, Cool And Absorbent, Fits
Mattresses Up To 17" Deep, The Set Includes A
Fitted Sheet, Flat Sheet And Two Standard Size
Pillowcases

1431 Brand New And Still Sealed! Crane Soothing
Warm Mist Single Room Humidifier Runs
Super Quiet And Is Perfect For The Bedroom
Or For Use At The Office, Recommended For
Rooms Up To 500 Square Feet In Size, Features
A 1-Gallon Easy Fill Tank Which Provides Up
To 18-Hours Of Run Time, Model Number EE-
5201 W, The Cold Season Is Here, Be
Prepared! The Box Measures 12 1/4"W x 12
3/4"L x 8 1/2"H
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Lot Title

1432 Vintage Hand Chopper, The Handle Is Broken,
But It Still Works, "Federal Housewares", In
Good Condition, 3 1/2"Dia. x 10"H

1433 Meili LED Strip Lights, Waterproof, Open But
They Look Unused, 1/4"W x 16'L

1434 Nice Group Of Six Tupperware Parfait Cups
With Lids And (11) Pudding/Custard Cups
With Lids, Six Cups Do Not Have Lids, All Are
In Good Condition, 4"W x 2 1/2"H, 4"W x 5"H

1435 Nice Group Of Vintage Tupperware, Includes
One Pitcher, One Colander And Two Serving
Bowls, The Colander Does Have Some Melt
Marks, The Bowls Are 3 And 6-Cup Size, The
Colander Is 7"Dia. And The Pitcher Is 5 1/2" x
9 1/2"

1436 All Brand New! Six Bottles In Three Shampoo
And Conditioner Sets Including: Suave
Professional Ultra Sleek And Smooth With
Frizz Control, 12.6-Oz.; Suave Professionals
Biotin Infusion Strengthening For Normal To
Weak Hair, 12.6-Oz.; Garnier Fructis Grow
Strong For Stronger, Healthier, Shinier Hair,
12.5-Oz.

1437 Nice Bravetti Hand Mixer, Nine-Speed Plus
Turbo Boost, Electronic Hand Mixer, EP524H,
Comes With Beaters, Dough Hooks And
Whisk, Works Great, In Good Condition, 9"L

1438 Brand New In Package! Martex Luxury Solid
White Sheet Set For Full Size Mattress, Cotton
Rich 525-Thread Count Is Soft To The Touch
And Wrinkle Resistant, Fits Mattresses Up To
16" Deep, The Set Includes A Fitted Sheet, Flat
Sheet And Two Standard Size Pillowcases,
Machine Washable

1439 Nice Norris Ware Cooking Pot With Copper
Bottom, Perfect For Soup, One Handle Is
Broken, In Good Condition, 11"Dia. x 6"H

144 Stainless Steel Silver Set With Plastic Handles,
7"L, Need Cleaned But Good Condition

1440 Six Sax Infinity Knit Fashion Scarves, New!
Red, Gold, Green, Black Grey And Purple, One
Each, They Have Gold Flecks, Nice!

1441 Brand New! Set Of Ten Magic Hangers, 16"H
Box

1442 New In Package! "Chambray" By Home Full
Size Sheet Set, 100% Cotton, 200-Thread
Count, The Set Includes Two Pillowcases At
21" x 32", Flat Sheet At 85" x 98" And Fitted
Sheet At 55" x 76" x 14", Great For Use Or Gift

1443 Wilton Cookie Pro Cookie Press With Discs, In
Original Box, Very Good Condition, 7"L

Lot Title

1444 "Cook Essentials" Lidded Stock Pot, 6-Qt.,
Pretty Blue Color! Only Used A Couple Of
Times But Somehow It Is Really Scratched Up,
Fair Condition, 10"Dia. x 6"H

1445 New In Box! Two Benair Detangling Hair
Brushes, 6 1/2"L

1446 New! Dr. Scholl's Women's Massaging Gel
Advanced Insoles, Size 6 To 10

1447 Flat Full Of Silverware, Oneida Silverware And
Case, Steak Knives In A White Tray,
Teaspoons, Tablespoons, Butter Knives, Dinner
And Salad Forks, In Good Condition, Up To
10"L

1448 Brand New And Sealed! Vicks Filtered Cool
Moisture Single Room Humidifier, This Quiet
Running Invisible Moisture Humidifier Is
Recommended For Medium Size Rooms
Ranging From 250-400 Square Feet In Size,
The 8-Gallon Capacity Tank Provides Up To 20
Hours Of Operation And Features Filtration To
Remove Impurities From The Water, It Can Be
Used With Vicks Vapopads To Add A Soothing
Menthol Scent, The Cold Season Is Upon Us,
Be Prepared! The Box Measures 11 3/4"W x
15"L x 10"H

1449 Gorgeous Ladies' Blazer, Size M, By BFA
Classics, Perfect For Colder Weather, In Good
Condition

145 3 Sets of Full Size Vintage Sheets In Good
Clean Condition, Very Pretty Colors

1450 Hamilton Beach Hand Blender, You Can Blend,
Whip And Puree With This, Removable
Stainless Steel Blending Wand For Easy
Cleaning, 225-Watt Motor, Used In Damaged
Box, Possibly Store Return

1451 The George Foreman Lean Mean Grilling
Machine, It Has Some Scratches On Cooking
Surface, In Good Condition, 15"W x 11"D x
5"H

1452 Tub Full Of Household Cleaning Supplies,
Some Full, Some Partially Used, In Good
Condition To New, 18"W Tub

1453 (12) Piece Vintage Tupperware Set, Bowls,
Canisters, Plate, Some With Lids, In Good
Condition, Up To 11"W

1454 Grilling Tools, Tongs, Fork, Skewers, Etc., In
Good Condition, Up To 21"L

1455 Nice Kitchenaid Electric Classic Hand Mixer,
Three Speeds, Comes With A Set Of Beaters,
Model KHM3WH2, It Works Great And It Is In
Good Condition, 7"L
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1456 Sunbeam 10" Electric Skillet Cooker, Model
4804, It Needs Cleaning, Looks In Good
Condition

1457 Vintage Presto GranPappy Deep Fryer, May
Need Cleaning, Looks In Good Condition For
The Age, 8"H

1458 Handy "Norpro" Chopper/Dicer, It Works Great
And It Is In Good Condition, 9"H

1459 Martex Luxury Inverted Pleated Ivory Color
Bedskirt For King Size Bed, Superior Quality,
Easy To Care For Wrinkle Free Material,
Machine Washable, Platform Is 100% Elefin
And Drop Is 100% Polyester, It Measures 78" x
80" x 15", New in Package

146 Grilled Cheese Sandwich Toaster By Nostalgia,
New In Box - Never Opened, 12"W x 8"D x 8"H

1460 New! Fridge And Freezer Bin, Binz, 7 3/4"W x
14 1/2"D x 4"H

1461 Hamilton Beach Stack And Press Copper, No
Twisting Or Locking, Press The Lid For
Chopping Action, Dishwasher Safe, Bowl Lid
Blade, Looks Used In Damaged Box, 8"H

1462 Brand New In Box! Homedics Paraspa Plus
Paraffin Bath, Soothes And Hydrates For Baby
Soft Skin, Provides Relief From Aches And
Dry Skin, Includes Three Pounds Of Paraffin
Wax And (20) Liners, Features A Ready Light
And Safety Lid System, Model Number PAR-
350, 6 3/4"W x 13"L x 9 1/4"H

1463 Beauty Lot, Bed Head Curling Iron, Bed Head
Curling Iron, New Rose Scent Soap Pedals,
Neutrogena Battery Operated Facial Scrub With
Two New Boxes Of Scrubs, Battery Operated
Lighted Magnifying Mirror, It Works And It Is
In Very Good Condition, 11"H, New In Box
Lip Exfoliator

1464 Kitchen Roll Holder And Wrap Dispenser In
Damaged Box, Never Used, 15"W

1465 Two Colorful Blankets, One Is A Hand Knitted
Afghan, The Other Is A Quilt, Great To Have
Around On These Cold Winter Days, Various
Sizes, In Good Condition

1466 Good Condition To New! Two Baskets Full Of
Crafting Supplies! Beads, Remnants, Foam
Balls, A Small Basket And Goodies Are All In
A Large Basket At 19"W

1467 Ten Pairs Of Ice Skates, Men's And Women's,
Sizes S To L, Most Look Used And Need
Cleaning, Some Blade Rust, In Good Condition
Overall

Lot Title

1468 (15) Wooden Shoe Horns, Varying Sizes And
Styles, Nordstrom, Woodlore, In Good
Condition

1469 (250) Straight Six Engine Parts, Carburetor,
Plugs, Wires, Water Pump Pulley, In Good
Condition, 6"W

147 (2) Coffee Carafes In Good Condition, 10 Cup
and 12 Cup, One is Mr Coffee, 6"H and 12"H

1470 New! Box Of (30) Brita Filters, 4"L

1471 Two Boxes Of Heavy Bird Netting, Great For
Chicken Pens, In Good Condition, Each Box Is
At Least 40' x 50' Of Netting

1472 Ten Pairs Of Ice Skates, Men's And Women's,
Sizes S To L, Most Look Used And Need
Cleaning, Some Blade Rust, In Good Condition
Overall

1473 A Box Of Acrylic And Fabric Paints, 2-Oz.
Bottles With A Few Brushes And Stamps,
Some Batteries Are Opened, Fair To Good
Condition

1474 (57) VHS Movies, Action, Suspense And
Drama, Hide And Seek, Double Dragon,
Twister, Gone In 60 Seconds, Fire Down
Below, Hannibal, Frosty The Snowman And
Many More Good Movies, A Few Are Still
Sealed, In Good Condition To New

1475 Box Of Misc. Kitchen Pots And Pans, Eight
Total, Fair To Good Condition, Up To 10"W

1476 Ladies Size 6 Knit Skirt And Top By Mita,
Perfect For Springtime, In Good Condition

1477 Two Pairs Of Ladies' Dress Pants, Sizes 12
And 14, Blue Alfani Size 12, Grey Ann Taylor
Size 14, In Good Condition

1478 Ripstik Two-Wheel Skateboard, In Good
Condition, 9"W x 27"L x 3"H

1479 A Mini Shuffleboard Table, It Has Some Water
Damage, Sold As Is, Fair Condition, 22"L

148 Short Folding Step Stool Perfect For Kitchen or
Laundry Room, Very Good Condition, 16"W x
12"D x 6"H

1480 New In Box! Mega Construx Call Of Duty
Assault Weapon crate, (43) Pieces, Age 10+,
6'W

1481 Levis 519 Jeans, 30W x 29L, In Very Good
Condition

1482 Three Arizona Jeans Co. Plaid Shirts With
Adjustable, Long-Sleeves, Size XXL, Green,
Purple And Red Tones, In Very Good Condition

1483 Two Ladies' Vintage Straw/Wicker Hats, Ruth
Allen And M&S Brands, In Very Good
Condition
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1484 Stearns Infant Near-Shore Buoyant Vest, For
Under 30-Lbs., In Very Good Condition

1485 Like New! 1993 Series I Action Packed
Baseball Cards, Factory Sealed, (24) Packs Of
Seven Cards Each, Special 24-Karat Gold Leaf
Cards, Closet Stored, 8"W x 5"D x 3"H

1486 New And Sealed! October 2019 Issue Of Sports
Market Report, Published By PSA And Not
Available In Stores, An Invaluable Tool For
Pricing And Collecting Cards

1487 New With Tags! Long Black Skirt By Catherine
Brand, Size 5X

1488 Lot Of Five Exercise DVDs, Help Keep Your
New Year's Resolution, Water Damaged Cases,
In Fair Condition

1489 New In Box! Homedics Sole Salvation Portable
Foot Massager, Animal Print, 11 1/2"W x 11
1/2"D x 5 1/2"H

149 Great Group of Votive and Tealight Candles,
Great Way To Decorate Your Home, Very
Good Condition, 1 1/2" to 3" Long

1490 New And Still Sealed! One Package Of (12)
Adult Underwear/Diapers, Unsure Of Size

1491 Four New In Package Clip And Flip Eyewear,
Hook To Most, Has One Clear, One Yellow,
One Light And One Dark Tint, Good For Sports
And More, 6"W

1492 New Men's Fruit Of The Loom Size S 28"-30"
Tag Free Boxer Briefs, Five Packs Of Store
Damaged Packages

1493 Two Pairs Of Ladies' Size 12R Jeans From
Brands Like DKNY And Kut From The Kloth,
In Very Good Condition

1494 Two New Old Stock Garden Blooms Fan Hand
Spray With Built-In Shut-Off Valve, Gentle
Spray For Flower Beds, Attached Spike Allows
Unattended Watering, 5"W

1495 Fun Men's "The Pimp" Dance Shoes, Black
Color, By 1031, Men's Size 12, In Very Good
Condition

1496 Child's Snow Pants, Athletech, Size 8 M, In
Good Condition

1497 Ladies' Size XL T-Shirt, It Runs A Little Small,
"I Dig Cowboys", In Very Good Condition

1498 Lot Of (13) DVD's, Mixed Gears, Found In
Storage, Untested, Looks In Good Condition

1499 New In Box, Piano Symphonique Grand Piano
Music Box, Rare, It Was Tested And It Works
Great, Never Been Used, The Box Is 16"W x
6"D x 16"H

Lot Title

15 Antique Wooden Milk Bottle Crate In Good
Condition For Age, 14"W x 18"L x 7"H

150 (3) Mason Jars In Good Condition, 4"Diam x
8"H, Two With Lids

1500 A Speaker, It Works, Paper Cone, No Box, Sold
As Is, Looks In Good Condition, No Box,
Approx. 12"Dia.

1501 JVC DVD Player Powers On But Untested
Further, 17"W x 8"D x 1 3/4"H

1502 Electrical Home Improvement Lot, Relay, Light
Switches, Light Pull And 14-2 Wire, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, Approx.
15'

1503 Paper Shredder, Guardian, Shred Master, 3-4
Capacity, FWD, REV, ON/AUTO, Untested,
Sold As Is, Looks In Good Condition, 12"W x
7"D x 9 3/4"H

1504 Lexmark Color Printer, Powers On But
Untested Further, Looks In Good Condition
Overall, 18"W x 14"D x 7"H

1505 (13) DVD's Action And Scary, Drive, Don't
Kill It, Lazarus Papers, Bounty Killer, The
Gallows, Blue Smoke, 2307 Winter Dream,
Four Movies, Thrills and Chills, Christmas
Bounty And Many More Good Ones, All Play
And They Are All In Good Condition

1506 APC Back-UPS CS500 Universal Power
Supply, This Unit Takes Over In The Event Of
Power Loss Letting Selected Equipment Stays
Powered Up Giving You The Chance To Save
Your Work And Turn Your PC Off Properly,
Working Unit, Just Removed From An Office
Being Closed, Looks In Good Condition, 6
1/2"W x 11"D x 3 3/4"H

1507 (17) Assorted DVD Movies, Titanic, Volcano,
Rudolf And More, They Look In Good
Condition

1508 Pre-Lit Snowflake, (30) LED Lights, Never
Displayed, Been Tested, Works Great, In Very
Good Condition, 17"

1509 Brand New! Kodak Photo Printer, Never Used,
Camera Missing, 11 1/2"W x 9"D x 10"H

151 (3) Nice Plastic Storage Containers With Lids,
Great For Shoes or Smaller Objects, Good
Condition, 12 1/2"L x 7"D x 3 1/2"W

1510 Foodsaver Vac 800 Vacuum Food Sealer,
White Color, It has A Seal Only and Vac And
Seal Settings, Just In Time For Deer Processing,
Tested And Working, Sealed Bag, Sample
Included, It Works Great, In Good Condition,
15"W x 9 1/2"D x 4 3/4"H
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1511 New In Package! Lot Of (90) Memory Printable
CDR

1512 Two Sets Of (150) Outdoor Commercial Grade
"Net Lights" They Work And They Are In
Good Condition, 6' x 4' Foot Area Each

1513 Tevion Home Stereo Sub, Non Amplified,
Works Well, 100 Watt, Scratches And Dusty
From Storage, Looks In Good Condition, Sold
As Is, 14"W x 9"D x 15"H

1514 Six Pillows Hollander, Sleep Products Brand,
Looks In Good Condition, 28"W x 20"D To
36"W x 20"D

1515 New Condition! Stove Fan And Light, The Fan
Has Two Speeds, Almond Color, 24"W x 18"D
x 6"H

1516 New In Box! Child's Tool Cart, (47) Pieces, 22
1/2"H

1517 Nice Navy Blue Blazer, Ladies' Size Petite M,
By Brownstone Studio, In Great Condition

1518 Bicycle Seat Carrier, Plastic Material, Looks In
Good Condition, 14"W x 15"D x 26"H

1519 New In Box! Child's Tool Cart, (47) Pieces, I
Love Baby Brand, 22 1/2"H Box

152 New Sizzle Time Double Burner Pan By
Gibson Home, Never Used, 20"L x 12"W

1520 Vintage Sleeping Bag, Green Cloth, It Looks In
Good Condition, 39"W x 80"L

1521 Vintage Tru-Test TT650 Shop Vac, Works And
In Good Condition, 19"H

1522 Child's Blue Sleigh, Plastic Material, Riva
Brand, In Good Condition, 21 1/2"W x 29"L

1523 Gorgeous Sequin Jacket By Laurence Kazar Of
New York, Perfect For Holiday Parties, Ladies'
Size S, In Great Condition

1524 Women's Black And White Aztec Look
Shoulder Purse With One Pocket Inside, Also A
Red Snap Pocketbook, Zip Pocket Outside And
With Many Compartments Inside, In Very
Good Condition, 7" And 12"W

1525 Three Beautiful Flower Arrangements, These
Will Brighten Up Your Home, The Red Bow
Has Chips Otherwise It Is In Good Condition
To Very Good Condition, 14" To 18"H

1526 Fun Set Of Color Flyte By Branchell Vintage
Melmac Dishes, Nine Pieces All Together, In
Good Condition, Six Plates At 6", Two Plates
At 10" And One Platter At 14"

Lot Title

1527 Harvard Classics 12 Volume Hardcover Set of
Classic Literature, Homer, Cervantes, Plutarch,
Whitman, American Historical Documents,
Defoe, Chaucer, Dante, And Many Others, In
Very Good Condition Overall

1528 Vintage Tablecloth With Four Matching
Napkins, Freshly Laundered, In Good
Condition, They Measure 48" x 52" And 17"Sq.

1529 Ten Pieces Of 100-Year-Old Milk Glass, Some
Hand-Painted, Powder Jars, Plates, Trays, Some
Show Wear Otherwise In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition, 3 1/2" To 7" Long/Tall

153 (3) Long Handled Lighters Great for Grilling or
Around the House, 11"L

1530 Great Grouping Of Four Clear Glass Decorative
Bowls And Serving Dishes, Will Look Nice In
Many Settings, All Are In Good Condition, 9"
To 14" Across And 1" To 5"H

1531 Cookie Jar, 1950's Apple McCoy #25, The Lid
Has Been Repaired, Otherwise In Good
Condition, 9"Dia. x 8 1/2"H

1532 Two Green Heart Shaped Candy Dishes, In
Very Good Condition, Approx. 5"Dia. x 2 1/2"H

1533 Ceramic Art Plate, "Lyrical Beginnings" By
Lena Lill, 1991, Bradex No. 84-620-26.9, Plate
#10637A, In Good Condition, 8 1/2"Dia.

1534 New!! For Hair, Two Large Red And Black
Bows For Hair, Two Hair Combs With Beads,
3" To 7"W

1535 Fire King Casserole Dish, In Good
Condition,12 1/4"W x 6 3/4"D x 2 1/4"H

1536 New! Six Angel Tree Toppers, Never Out Of
Box, Never Displayed, Resin And Cloth
Material, 9"H

1537 Summer Stroll Hummell Scope Candleholder,
Resin Material, Good Condition, 8"Dia. x 4"H

1538 1968 Port Crescent, It Happened Here,
Paperback Book, In Very Good Condition, 6"W
x 9 1/4"H

1539 Nice Five-Piece Kitchen Accessories Lot
Including: Silicone Drain Stop And Dish
Drying Mat, A Red Silicone Funnel, Full Circle
Silverware Utensil Holder And An Epicurean
Cutting Board, Will Need A Good Cleaning,
All Look In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, 6 1/2" To 18" Dia./Long

154 Nice Lot of Spray Air Fresheners In All
Different Scents, 1/2 to 3/4 Full, 9"H, Good
Condition

1540 Cloth Grocery Bags, Great For Pick-Up Days
At 1bid.us! The Largest Is 16"W x 6"D x 17"H
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1541 Adjustable Hobby Light With Magnifying
Glass, Works, Needs A Mount, Sold As Is,
Looks In Good Condition, Flexes At 19"

1542 Three Old Kodak Cameras With One Carrying
Case, Great For the Photographer Or Collector,
Looks In Good Condition, 5" To 8" Long/Wide

1543 Cool Sound Design Cassette Player And Radio,
Boombox, It Works And It Is In Good
Condition, 15"W x 3"D x 5"H

1544 Nice Sony High Density Linear Converter,
Direct Digital Sync, CD Player, CDP-491,
Works And In Good Condition, 17"W x 10"D x
4"H

1545 Lot Of Four Paperback Preston And Childs
Books, City Of Endless Nights, The Obsidian
Chamber, Verses For The Dead, Still Life With
Crows, Plus One Hardcover Preston Book,
Tyrannosaur Canyon, All Gently Read

1546 Brand New Season 1 Of The Hit Show
"Heroes", The Case Measures 5 1/2"W x 7
1/2"H

1547 HP Scanjet 3970, It Is Missing Cords, Barn
Find, Untested, Sold As Is, Looks In Good
Condition, 12 1/2"W x 18"L x 3 1/2"D

1548 Two (100) Light Sets, Blue String To String,
And Gold, 32'L, With Three White And Red
Fabric Signs, 60"W x 12"H, Been Tested,
Works Perfectly, None Have Been Used Or
Displayed

1549 AC/DC Cassette Recorder/Player, Works, The
Speaker Is Low, Looks In Good Condition, 6
1/2"W x 10 1/2"L x 3"D

155 (2) Wire Storage Racks, Many Different Uses -
Perfect for Kitchen Storage, Good Condition,
14"W x 12"D x 6"H and 22"W x 12"D x 7"H

1550 Seven Picture Frames, Some Never Used,
Green Stone Is 8"W x 10"L, Butterfly And
Notes Are 7"W x 9"L, Believe Is 5 1/2"W x 7
1/2"L, Brother And Dog Is 6"W x 7"L And
Congrats Is 6 1/2"W x 8 1/2"L, Plastic, Wood
And Resin With Glass

1551 Case Logic Cassette Carrying Case With CD's,
Godsmack, AC/DC And More, In Good
Condition

1552 Four Classic Movies On VHS Tapes, "Pretty
Woman", "Sister Act", "Look Who's Talking"
And "Pretty Woman", All Are In Good
Condition

1553 Very Nice And Sharp Paper Cutter, It Works
And It Is In Good Condition, 11"W x 18 1/2"D

Lot Title

1554 New! Four Boxes Of Brass Escutcheon Pins,
Solid Brass, Ten Cards Per Box, #17 x 3/8",
(1,000) Total, 5" Boxes

1555 Fantastic Coronet Electric Sewing Machine
With Wooden Carrying Case, Includes Foot
Pedal And Attachments, In Beautiful Condition,
Untested At 1bid.us, Looks In Good Condition,
18"W x 8"D x 13"H

1556 Texas Instruments TI-34 II Calculator, Solar
Powered, It Works, 6 1/4"L

1557 New In Package! Totelt Laptop Bag, Black
With Handle To Carry, 17"

1558 Adorable Girl's Bed Jacket, Made Out Of Satin,
Great For Cold Nights, Size S, In Good
Condition

1559 Bedazzle Any Room With These Unique And
Well Dazzling Decor And Serving Piece, Hand
Forged Bowl, Platter, Bowl With Lid, Unique
Dish And Sparkle Sparkle A Mikasa Dish,
Wicker And Aluminum 7" To 20"L

156 (2) Tupperware Bowls 7"Diam x 4 1/2"H and
One Microwave Plate Cover 9"Diam x 4 1/2"H
In Good Condition

1560 Nice Mixed Lot Of Mixed Light Bulbs, All
Different Sizes And Wattages, 2" To 7 1/4"
Long/Tall

1561 Baseball Cards, Basketball Cards, (3,000+)
Cards, Mint Condition, Star Players, Hall Of
Fame Players

1562 Mother's Day And Father's Day Framed Prints,
One Bird With Real Feathers, One Art Deco
Frame, Most Wood With Glass, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, The
Largest Is 10"W x 12"H

1563 New Makeup, Body Lotion, Body Wash,
Powder, Anew, Rimmel, Elf, Maybelline,
Palladio, Cosmetic Bag, Makeup Brushes, Hair
Didis, 1"Dia. To 9"L

1564 Baseball Cards And Sports Cards, (3,000+)
Cards, Football, Basketball And Hockey, Stars
Galore, In Mint Condition

1565 Wicker Box With (14) Books, Perry Mason,
Crescent City And More, Hardcover Editions,
In Good Condition, 19"L x 14"D x 14"H

1566 New In Box! 50# Box Of 8D 2 1/2" Nails

1567 Baseball Cards, 1982 And 1983 Fleer, Donruss
Baseball Cards, Over 2,500, In Great Condition

1568 Box Of Mason Jars With Lids, All Different
Sizes, Perfect For The Person Who Loves To
Can Food, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, 3 1/2"Dia. To 5 1/4"H
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1569 (14) Oak Shelf Brackets, Two Used And (12)
Like New, 8"D x 5"H

157 Nice Smaller Countertop Electric Ceramic Grill
In Good Condition, Perfect For Small Spaces,
12"W x 9"D x 3 1/2"H

1570 Four-Piece Ladies' Clothing Lot Including:
Falls Creek With Tags, Black Cargo Pants Size
29/30, Columbia Size 8 Pants Size L, Nike
Long-Sleeve And A Green Size M, Nike Shirt
Does Have A Small Paint Spot On The Back Of
The Sleeve Arm, All In Good Condition

1571 Box Full Of My Hunting Items Including:
Military, Lantern, Flashlights, Call Leggings,
Books, Knee Pads, Lock, Folding Shovel,
Successful Deer Patch, Pouches, In Good
Condition To New, 4" To 26"L

1572 Nine Cans Of Spray Super Adhesive Flexible
Quick Tack, Red Lion Brand, Never Used, 12-
Oz., 9 1/2"H

1573 Ladies' Size 10 Petite Wool Blazer, Great For
Cold Weather, In Good Condition

1574 New In Package! Lot Of (90) Memorex
Printable CDR's

1575 Nice 17" Flat Screen Monitor With Logic
Keyboard And Mouse, All In Good Condition

1576 Brand New! Two GE LED Linkable Motion
Light Fixtures For Indoor Or Outdoor Use,
Replace Your Energy Consuming Motion
Lights With These Energy-Saving Smart LED
Fixtures, Can Be Used Independently Or
Linked Together, Multiple Brightness And
Timer Settings, Allow Customization To Fit
Your Lighting Needs, Adjustable Light Heads
Allow You To Aim The Beam Exactly Where
You Need It, 3000 Lumens, 250W Halogen
Equivalent, 14 3/4"L x 3 1/2"D x 11"H

1577 New In Package! Two Boxes Of Brass
Escutcheon Pins, #17 x 3/8", Ten Cards Of (25)
Per Box, (500) Total

1578 Brand New! Dryer Cord, Kenmore 6'L Cord

1579 Five LED Light Bars, Untested, They Look In
Good Condition, 6 1/2" To 12 1/2"L

158 Nice Lifesource Digital Blood Pressure Gauge,
Includes Case, Just Needs Batteries, 5"W x 3"D
x 7 1/2"H

1580 Symphonic DVD Player With Remote, Some
Scratches And Scuffs Otherwise In Good
Condition, It Works Well, 9"W x 10"D x 2"H

1581 Brush Markers And Color Pencils In Storage
Case, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, 6" To 11"L

Lot Title

1582 Misc. Electronics, Alarm Clocks, PC Joystick,
Steering Wheel Toy, Spongebob Alarm Clock,
Emerson Smartset Alarm Clock, PC Joystick,
Used For Dog Fighting Video Games, Multi
Controls, Works, Childs Steering Wheel Toy,
Works, Makes Noise, Sold As Is, Looks In
Good Condition, 5" To 9" Wide/Tall

1583 Sony DVD/CD Player, It Works And Plays
MP3, CD-R And CD-RW, Some Scratches And
Scuffs, No Remote, In Good Condition, 17"W x
10"D x 2 1/4"H

1584 17" Dell Latitude D505, 26 RAM Memory,
New 160GB Hard Drive, Works Well, It Needs
An Operating System, Otherwise In Good
Condition

1585 Reseller Lot Of Brand New In Boxes
Digipower Digital Camera And DSLR Battery
Chargers, Includes Four Chargers For Canon
Brand Digital Cameras And One Charger For
Nikon Brand Digital Cameras, Charges
Batteries In Approximately One Hour And
Operates On 120V-240V, Battery Application
Chart On The Rear Of The Boxes, 9"H Boxes

1586 Sewing Machine And Box With Foot Pedal To
Run, Kenmore Model 3B5.12B14490, Worked
Good But It Was Dropped And The ON/OFF
Switch Broke, Replacing It Will Make It Run
Again, Otherwise In Good Condition, 15"W x
6"D x 12"H

1587 Standing White Wolves Plaque And Wolf Snow
Globe Statue, Wolf Plaque Is An Item
Previously Sold By Specialty Merchandise
Corp., In Great Condition, Measures 8"W x
8"H, The Snowglobe Lacks Liquid But No
Leaks, In Good Condition, It Measures 5"W x
4"H

1588 New! Better Homes And Gardens Shower
Curtain With Anchors And Wheel, Sailing
Nautical Look, Approx. 84"W x 84"L

1589 Set Of (12) Kohl's Towels, Hand Towels,
Washcloths, Four Of Each, Used But Clean
And In Good Condition, 12"W x 12"L And
Larger

159 3 Nesting Pyrex Bowls - No Chips or Cracks;
Pyrex Bread Clear Glass Baking Dish; Hobnob
Amber Basket Glass; WII Nintendo Was
Working But Not Sure If All Cords Are There -
No Hand Controller; Vintage Working Alarm
Clock - 6"L to 15"L

1590 Five Cobalt Blue Glass Plates, 10 1/2"Dia.
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1591 Nice Decorative Lot, Includes Colorful Basket,
Colorful Ceramic Bowl And One Clear Glass
Canister, Nice For Decorating Your Home, 3"
To 8" Tall/Long

1592 Historical Statistic Of The United States,
Colonial Times To 1957, Hardcover Edition, In
Good Condition

1593 New! Nice "Cook's Companion" Blue "Steamer
Lid" 2-Qt. Saucepan, Spouts On Both Sides Of
The Pan, 8"Dia. x 4"H

1594 New Old Stock! Two Tumbleweed Pottery
Decorative Wine Glasses, 9"H

1595 New In Case! Portable Refractometer, 8"L Case

1596 New With Tags! Vera Bradley Clutch Wallet,
Ellie Blue Pattern, Super Cute Paisley Print,
$44 New, 9"W x 5"H

1597 A Lot Of Three Yearbooks, Tales Of The Elks
In Fair Condition, Hillcrest 1957 In Good
Condition And Hillcrest 1957 In Good
Condition

1598 Highly Collectible Sailing Boat Plate, Monet, In
Very Good Condition, 9 1/2"Dia.

1599 Beautiful Newcor Stoneware Dish Set, Service
For Eight, Includes Dinner Plates, Sandwich
Plates, Teacups, Saucers, Bowls And One
Creamer, All Are In Great Condition, 3" To
10"Dia.

16 Vintage Army Canteen Collectible For Military
Memorabilia, Good Condition, 8"H

160 Lionel Train Items: Tracking and Parts, Tower
Transformer, Untested - As-Is, Dusty From
Storage, 10"L to 20"L

1600 Vintage Tupperware Creamer And Sugar Set,
Blue and White, Clean Very Good Condition,
Tops Removable, Work Well, 3 3/4"H

1601 Precious Moments "Wedding I Give You My
Love Forever True" Very Good Condition,
4"Diam x 5"H

1602 Beautiful Blueberry, Salt Glazed Pitcher By
Salmon Falls, No Chips or Cracks, Very Good
Condition, 7"W x 5"D x 9 1/2"H

1603 Beer Stein Collectible Tribute To The American
Forces, Makes Very Nice Gift To A Vet, Coast
Guard, Marines, Army, Navy, Air Force, 9
1/2"H Like New Condition

1604 Four Ceramic Coffee Mugs From Macy's,
Color Is Oasis Mint White, Each Holds 12 Oz.
Mugs Never Have Been Used, 4 1/4"H

Lot Title

1605 Ten Record Albums- Foreigner Double Vision,
Gladys Knight And The Pips, Paul Simon, Rod
Stewart, Bobby Vinton, The Temptations, Paul
Paula, Mac Davis, Best of The Beach Boys,
Johnny Rivers, Good Condition

1606 Beautiful New in Box 1992 Little House on The
Prairie "Nellie" Doll In New Condition, 16"H

1607 Three Beautiful Window Curtain Panels From
World Market, Two Panels 24" x 84"H And
One 48" x 84"H One New In Package

1608 Forecast Two Piece Carry On Bags, Red and
Black, Will Expand With Wheels, Pop up
Handle, Good Condition, 15"W x 9"D x 22"H

161 Vintage Red Wooden Building Blocks Toys,
American Brick Brand, Very Good Condition,
2"L

1610 Two Aiwa Bookshelf Speakers, Model #SX
N250 Complete With Speaker Wires, 7"W x
9"D x 12"H, Compact Design, Sharp, Nice for
Small Areas, Looks Good, Untested, As Is

1611 Metal and Plastic Cage On Castors, Some
Wear, Otherwise Good Condition, 40"W x
18"D x 23"H

1612 Jacobson's Ladies Size 6 Formal Blazer in Very
Good Condition, Great Way to Dress Up Your
Wardrobe

1613 Ski Doo Rear Bag, Canvas With Mounting
Hardware With It, Very Good Condition, 15"W
x 20"H

1614 Commercial Ice Tea Machine, Looks Good,
Clean and Use, 22"H

1615 Two Commercial Cup Dispensers, 5"Diam
Opening, 24"L, Good Condition

1616 Four Wet Floor Caution Signs, Heavy Duty
Plastic, Two Pink and Two Yellow, Perfect For
All The Slop This Season, 11"W x 26"H, Folds
Flat When Not in Use, Very Good Condition

1617 Parrot AR Drone 2.0 Power Edition Brand New
Never Opened, Uses Cell Phone Or Tablet To
Fly The Drone, After Wireless Connection To
The Drone, Tilt Your Device To Control Its
Flight, Forward Facing Camera Can Record HD
Video And Photos, QVGA Vertical Camera For
Downview Shots, Edition Comes With Two
Heavy Duty Batteries Providing Total Of 36
Minutes Of Flight Time Per Change, Three
Extra Sets of Props Included, Original Price
$300. Measures 23"W x 5 1/2"D x 23"L

1618 White Table Cloth Cover, Good Condition to
Use or Reuse Material, Approx. 5 ft wide x 9
1/2 ft long, 41.99 Sq. Feet 
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1619 Cat 3D Pewter Frame, Never Used Never
Displayed, New in Box, 6"W x 7"H, Holds 3" x
5" Picture

162 29 Pieces of Figurines, Old - New - Some
Japan, Neat Little Pieces, Loosely Packed -
May Have Some Chips, Please Inspect, 2"H to
7"H

1620 Trailer Frame 42"W x 5 Feet Long, Make a
Good Yard Trailer, AS-IS, Rusty, Okay Tire
Tread, Fair Condition

1621 Vintage Treasures - Fisher Price Camera,
Jigsaw Jr. Barbie Case, Paper Dolls, New in
Box Set of Four Halloween Houses, Plus Litho
Spinning Top, Six Collectibles, Good to Like
New, 2 3/4" to 14"H

1622 Like New Crafting Items- Pom Pom Maker And
Loom, Scissors, Stencils, Needle Holder, Plus
More, 4" to 12"L

1623 New In Box Halloween Cat Decorative Plate,
11 1/4"Diam

1624 New In Package Large Barrette For Hair, Two
Shoe Clips, Black Bows With Rhinestone, 2
3/4" to 4"L

1625 Toy Lot- German Cardboard Egg Shaped
Candy Container, Kaleidoscope 8 1/2", Metal
"Happy Days" Bank 4", Old Dime Store Dog
Head Handle Umbrella, Some Damage,
Otherwise Good Condition, 18"L

1626 Three Vintage Board Games, Scrabble,
Battleship, Deluxe Monopoly, 16" to 20"L
Boxes

1627 Two Vintage 1980's Alf 18"H Plush, Alien
Production 1986, 1988 Alf Born to Rock
Puppet, Both in Very Good Condition

1629 Six Hot Wheels Treasure Hunts, 2007 Cadillac
V16, 2008 Chrysler 300C, 2010 Ford GTX1,
2011 Tucker Torpedo 2012 65 Chevy Malibu,
2014 Bad Bagger, All New Condition, Never
Opened, Approx. 3"L

163 Cleaning Products and One Terro Ant Bait
Station In Good Condition, 4"L to 12"L

1630 Vintage Tonka Metal Semi Tractor and Trailer,
9 1/2"L Cracked Windshield Otherwise Good
Condition, Collectible

1631 Vintage "Creepy Crawlers" Workshop, Heats
Up, Works, No Molding Material, Lots of
Molds With Instructions, Extra Molds From
The Thing Maker By Mattel 1960's- 70's, Good
Condition, 16"W x 9"D x 10 1/4"H Box

1632 Comic Books- Two Copies of Death of
Superman, Own One And Sell the Other, Like
New Never Used, 6"W x 1/4"D x 12"H

Lot Title

1633 (15) Superman Comic Books From 1980's,
1990's, 2000's, Including Man of Steel,
Adventures of Superman, Justice League of
America, And More All Comics Are Bagged in
Various Conditions

1634 New With Tags Casual Socks Size 9-11, Two
Packages With Three in Each

1635 Disney Home Office Supplies, Book Mark,
Eraser, Luggage Tag and More, 2" to 7 1/2"L

1636 Vintage Games- Pong Works Up to Four
Players, With Instructions, Battle Dome Marble
Game, Up to Four Players, Complete, 14 1/4"
To 17 3/4"L Boxes

1637 Two Banks 1997 Tasmanian Devil Taz 7 1/8"H
x 5 1/2"W x 5 1/2"L, Made of Plastic, On
Bottom TM 1997 Warner Bros. Applause, Five
Little Smudge Marks On Nose 1776-1976,
Bicentennial Ball, 5 1/2"H x 4 1/2"Diam, Made
Of Ceramic, Good Condition With Stoppers

1638 Great Lot For Cat Lovers! New in Package
Laser Pointer, My Kids Have Paws Sign, Fleece
Throw Blanket, And Cat Toy Set, 6" Plus

1639 Vintage Sears Solid State VHS Camera
Recorder Model 934.53744950 With Lens
Attachments and Extras Including Original
Hard Shell Case

164 Savage 110 Gun Stock 270 Cal Long Action,
Top Feed and Trigger Guard, 32"L, Looks In
Good Condition (Few Scratches)

1640 Three Book Style Photo Albums, All Good
Condition, Great Way To Store Loose Photos,
5"W x 7"L x 2"Thick

1641 Three Classic Titles on VHS "La Bamba",
"Driving Miss Daisy" and "Rain Man" All in
Good Condition, Great Addition to Your Home
Video Collection

1642 Brand New Pilot 10 1/2" Cree LED Light Bar
For Auto, ATV, UTV, or Boat, Features Six
High Intensity Cree LED Bulbs, Diecast
Aluminum Housing With Zinc Alloy Brackets,
Bright 2700 Lumen Spot Light Beam, Operates
on 12V Measures Approx. 10 1/2"L x 2"W x
2"H

1643 Sherwood AM/FM Stereo Receiver in Great
Shape, Good Working Condition, 17"W x 10"D
x 5"H

1644 Creative Memories Collection Personal
Trimmer, 9 1/4"W x 6 3/4"D Box, Looks Good

1645 New in Package Tote L7 Laptop Bag, 17" Black
With Handle To Carry
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1646 Brand New Still Sealed, Vicks Pediatric Cool
Mist Humidifier Is Recommended For Small
Rooms And Provides Comforting, Visible Fine
Mist, Helps to Provide Temporary Relief From
Cough And Congestion, Features Auto Shut Off
Feature, Large Night Light, 1.2 Gallon Tank
Provides Run Time of Up to 20 Hours, Model
No. V425, Box Measures 12 3/4"L x 11"W x 7
1/2"H

1647 Three Easi Air 3M Organic Vapor Acid Gas
Mask With (20) Spare Cartridges, New Unused,
#7253, Measures 5 1/2" to 6 1/2"W

1648 Great Collection of DVD Movies- The Last
Samurai, Blue Collar Comedy and More, Looks
Good, Total of (13)

1649 Brand New Pilot 10 1/2" Cree LED Light Bar
For Auto, ATV, UTV, or Boat, Features Six
High Intensity Cree LED Bulbs, Diecast
Aluminum Housing With Zinc Alloy Brackets,
Bright 2700 Lumen Spot Light Beam, Operates
on 12V Measures Approx. 10 1/2"L x 2"W x
2"H

165 Nice Group of Wood Serving Trays In Good
Condition, Perfect Addition to Your Home,
Approx 10 1/2" Across

1650 Philips Clock Radio in Like New Condition,
Tested and Works, 9"L Box

1651 Sony Stereo Cassette Deck, Great Working
Condition, Great Condition, 17"W x 10"D x 4
1/2"H

1652 (25) Record Albums, Earth Wind Fire, Barbra
Streisand Kristofferson, Diana Ross, Simon
And Garfunkel, Plus More in Fair to Good
Condition

1653 Headrest DVD Player, Nice Shape, Works,
10"W Looks Like One Button Missing, As Is,
Fair Condition

1654 Like New Amplified Speaker System, Tested
and Works, Cyber Acoustics, CA 2014, 8"H
Box

1655 Women's Dress Shirts, Perfect Condition, Size
Petite Large, From Smoke Free Home, Great
Time For The Holiday, Brands Are
Worthington, IZ Byer

1656 Misc. Dish Lot, Old Cats, Flour Dish, Boat, So
Much More, 2" to 7"H, Looks Good, Loose
Packed Not All Inspected

1657 New Clothes Size XL, New Kohl's Jeggings
Original $30. With Tags XL 727 Sleeveless
Purple Dress Shirt $10.99 Like New XL Shawl
Cover, Apt. 9 Like New, From Smoke Free
Home, The Perfect Outfit

Lot Title

1658 Nice Lot of Mixed Gift Wrap and Bows,
Ribbons, Something For All Occasions, Good
to New, Approx. 3" to 12"L or Diam

1659 Ten Cans Of Non Conductive Glossy White
Spray Paint, Red Lion Brand, Never Used, 16
Oz.

166 Vintage Art Deco Figure Lady Light/Lamp,
Broken But All Pieces There - Can Be Fixed,
7"W x 8"H

1660 (20) Commercial Plastic Trays, 25 3/4"W x
18"D, Clean and Use, Fair to Good Condition

1661 Paper Lot- Old Cardboard Army "I Want You"
Poster, Baby Photo, 1950 Michigan
Conservation, Michigan History Magazine,
Four Vintage Magazines, Singing Policeman,
Much More! 4" Plus, Good to Very Good
Condition

1662 Two Tier Wood Accent Table With Marble
Top, Good Condition, 17 1/2"W x 17 1/2"D x
27"H

1663 Homemade End Table, Looks Oak and Black
Walnut, Very Good Condition, 15 1/2"W x 17
1/2"D x 21"H

1664 Brown Vinyl Stool, Flip Top Lid Turns Into
Tray, Clean and Use, Good Condition, 18"W x
18"D x 16"H

1665 Brother Precision Sewing Machine, Works
Good, In Wood Cabinet, 22"W x 17 1/2"D x
31"H

1666 Nice Empire Travel Perk Car Coffee Pot, Plugs
Into 12V Power Supply, Perfect For Long
Trips, Metal and Plastic, Untested, As Is, 4
1/2"Diam x 8"H, Good Condition

1667 Wood Look Shelf, Six Tiers, Some Wear,
Otherwise Good Condition, As Is, 46"W x 12
1/2"D x 57 1/2"H

1668 (12) The Linking Ring Paperback Magic
Magazines, All 1995 in Good Condition

1669 Four Action Movies On VHS, "Marked For
Death", "Gladiator", "Kiss of The Dragon" And
"Death Warrant" All in Good Condition

167 Nice Brass Table Lamp In Good Condition,
Still Works! Would Look Nice In Any Decor,
30"Diam Shade x 32"H

1671 Figurine of Man With Fishing Pole and Big
Fish Beside Him, 5"W x 8 1/2"H, Good
Condition

1672 Vintage Lumex Inc. Flexsteel Rocker Lounge
Chair, Very Comfy, Solid in Very Good
Condition, Well Built, 23 1/2"W x 25"D x 44
1/2"H
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Lot Title

1673 Green Swivel Rocker, Good Condition, Very
Clean, 30"W x 30"D x 35"H

1674 Blow Mold Penguin, No Light, Very Good
Condition, 28 1/2"H

1675 Mr. Christmas Holiday In Motion Ice Skating
Pond New in Box, 1996, Never Displayed And
Has Been Tested, Works Great, Used Ones
Online Are $129.99 and More, This One is in
Great Working Order, Box Has Water Wear
Otherwise New, 23"W x 19"D x 5 1/4"H

1676 Snowman Oreo Cookie Ceramic Cookie Jar,
Very Good Condition, 7"W x 6"D x 10"H

1677 Beautiful Large Nine Piece Nativity Set, Was
Purchased At Sam's Maybe Was Pace Years
Ago, Never Displayed, Never Out of Box, 8
1/2"H

1678 Wood and Wood Look Cabinet, Four Drawer
And Four Door, Holes in Top For Cords, Some
Minor Wear, Drawers Roll Real Good, Good
Condition Overall, 73 3/4"W x 25 1/4"D x 36
1/4"H

1679 Nice Sander Oak Laminated Television Stand
On Casters, Good Condition, Has Storage
Cabinet Underneath, Great For Cottage, 31
1/4"W x 17"D x 30"H

168 1970 Harmony Acoustic Guitar With Case,
Model H162, Mahogany Sides and Back,
Spruce Top With Rosewood Fingerboard, It's
Banged Up In A Few Spots From Rough Use
and Age, Needs Cosmetic Repairs But Still
Very Playable and Sounds Nice, Case Is In
Good Usable Condition, 40"L x 6"D x 16"H

1680 (7) Paintings On Canvas, No Frames, All
Seascapes, Good to Very Good Condition,
18"W x 14"H to 18"W x 24"H

1681 Nice Solid Wood Tall Counter Style Bar Stool,
Oak With Nice Backrest, Great Condition,
17"W x 16"D x 42"H

1682 Beautiful Solid Wood Antique Drafting Table,
Needs Some TLC and Repairs, But Awesome
Piece For The Restoration Lover, Good to Fix,
As Is, 32"W x 24"D x 30"H

1683 Four Pairs of New Size 7 High Heels, Carriage
Court, Jessica Simpson, And More, Good to
Very Good Condition

1684 Shower Curtain 74" x 74" Approx. Green Floral
42"W x 212"L Two Pieces Green Sheer

1685 Fantastic Boys Desk With Hutch, Very Well
Built, Good Condition, Has Recessed Lamp
Built Into Bookcase, Don't Miss Out on This
One, 42"W x 18"D x 76"H

Lot Title

1686 Four Drawer Wood Dresser, Drawers Slide
Good, One Needs Handles, Otherwise Good
Condition, 32"W x 17 1/2"D x 43"H

1687 Nice Bedroom Cabinet With Two Drawers That
Slide Good, 35 1/2"W x 17 1/2"D x 51"H,
Great Shape, Needs Cleaning

1688 Coleman Propane Two Burner Camp Stove,
Dented Bottom, Untested, As Is, Shouldn't
Affect Use, Looks in Good Condition, 18"W x
12"D x 5 1/2"H

1689 Logic Backpack Three Zip Up Ones, Good
Condition, Quality Brand, Roll Around Shop
Cart, Rolls Great, Small Damage On Tray,
16"Sq. x 14"H

169 3-Piece Crock Set In Good Condition (Need
Cleaning), 6"Diam x 6"H

1690 High Dollar CST 4.5 The Horizon Advantage
Treadmill "Horizon Club Series" Currently
Missing Emergency Cord and Arm Rails,
Untested, As Is, Looks in Good Condition,
33"W x 72"L x 56"H

1691 (12) New Rolls Of Assorted Style Yarns With
Fantasitc Collection Of Style And Colors,
Mostly Red Heart Celebration Brand, Includes
Like New 66QT Sterilite With Lid In Very
Good Condition, Tote Measures 16"W x 26
1/2"L x 12 1/4"H

1692 Group of Old Flashlights, Great For Around
The House, Camper or Vehicle, All Different
Shapes and Sizes, Look Good, None Tested, 4
1/2" to 28"L Snake Light

1693 Mystery Box Packed Full of Vintage Household
Decorating Items, Great For Crafters, 18"W x
12"D x 9 1/2"H

1694 Fall and Halloween Decor, Table Cover 54" x
103", Ceramic Pumpkin, Plastic Candy Bucket,
Turkey Poop, And More, 3" to 16"L or Diam,
Good to New

1695 Three Ring Binders Filled With Sports Card
Holders, Good to Very Good Condition, 11"W
x 11 1/2"H

1696 Talbots Stylish Ladies Size 12 Skirt, Good
Condition, Pair This With Nice Blazer or Blouse

1697 Two Don't Live Generic Get The Trusted Name
in Survival, Standard Survival Pro, 7"H
Package, Very Good Condition

1698 Wood Pedestal Cat Toy, Not Used, Our Cat
Looked At It And Walked Away, 11 1/2" x 23"

1699 Men's Wrangler Jeans Size 34 x 30 Like New
Condition, Worn Once and Washed Once
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17 Cast Iron Reproduction Bank "Hometown
Battery", I Might Be Doing It Wrong But It
Won't Throw The Coin Otherwise Good
Condition, 9 1/2"L x 3 1/4"W x 7"H

170 Nice Pair Ladies Size 7 Dress Shoes

1700 Six Emergency Lights, All Will Need Batteries,
Untested, Sold As Is, Look In Good Condition
To Very Good Condition, 7"L To 13"H

1701 New Old Stock! Ripstop Nylon Jalbert Paca-
Foil Kite From The Grand Bay Kit Co.,
Traverse City, MI, 7 1/2 Square Feet

1702 Two New In Package Arctic Ice Extreme Tip-
Ups, 17"L

1703 Black Size 7/8 Snow Pants, There Is A Small
Burn Hole Near The Crotch, In Good Condition

1704 New In Pack! Savage AR Real Eel Ready To
Fish Lure For Musky, Approx. 16"L

1705 New In Box! Ten Light New Year Banner,
Never Used, Never Displayed, Size 8'L

1706 Two Presidential Collector's Ceramic Plates,
Bush SR And Dan Quayle, January 20, 1989, In
Very Good Condition, 7"Dia.

1707 Blue Maglite Looks In Good Condition, Needs
Batteries, 12"L

1708 Like New! Rain Raps With Bag And Built In
Hood, One Size Fits Most

1709 North Face Adult Single Size Single Sleeping
Bag, Looks Clean, No Rips Or Tears, In Very
Good Condition, 36"W x 62"L

171 Mid Century Wagon Wheel Serving Tray With
Rope Handles 14"Diam With Six Glass Mugs
With Wood Handles, Each Mug Has US State
Name: MI AR TX FL CA CO, Good Condition -
 No Chips - Metal Bands Have Finish Wear

1710 Four Pieces Of Ladies' Clothing Angel Of The
North Size S Sweater With Tags Still On It,
Mossimo Size 6 Stretch Pants, Brown Color,
And Two Long-Sleeve Size M Tops, One
Button Is Missing On Parts, All In Very Good
Condition

1711 "The Linking Ring" (12) Issues From 1997,
Paperback Book, In Real Good Condition

1712 New! Two Pairs Of Anti-Vibration Gloves,
Orange Color, Size XXL

1713 Coleman Gas Portable Grill, In Good
Condition, 11"W x 18"L x 12"H

1714 Two Shakespear Open Face Fishing Reels,
GX250, M525P20, 4" To 5"L

1715 Cute And Comfy Ladies' Satin Quilted Bed
Jacket, Size M Petite, Made By Nannette
Undies, In Great Condition

Lot Title

1716 Gorgeous Skirt and Top By Brownstone Studio
Of New York, These Are Purple Knit, Size 12,
In Great Condition

1717 New In Box! Obbomed Inflatable Bed Wedge,
#HR-769ON, 12"Sq.

1718 Great Lot For The Crafters, Three Organizers
Filled With Misc. Crafting Supplies From An
Estate, All Look In Good Condition To Very
Good Condition, Some Even New In Package,
4"W x 8"L To 12"W x 12"H

1719 Women's Winter Accessories Lot, Two Pairs of
Gloves And Two Scarves, 5' To 6'L

172 Wooden Salt & Pepper Shakers In Good
Condition 2"H to 4"H

1720 Two New In Package Cat Treats, Friskies
Brand, 6-Oz.

1721 Two Cans Of Shoe Waterproofer, Sof Sole
Brand, 6.26-Oz. And 7.5-Oz.

1722 Lot Of Seven Toilet Bathroom Rugs, In Good
Condition To Like New, 20"W x 23"L

1723 Misc. Lot Of Old Sewing Supplies, Buttons In
Plastic Tray, In Good Condition, 14"Dia. x 2"H

1724 Like New And New Ladies' Footwear, Booties,
Pantyhose, Etc., One Size Fits Most, Size 4XL,
Six Items

1725 Mainstay Storage Containers, Mainstay Multi-
Purpose Storage Containers, Five Per Pack,
Two Packs, Ten Containers Total, New
Unopened, 7"W x 13"L x 4"H Each

1726 Nice Mix Of Pyrex Glass Cooking Items,
Bowls, Measuring Cups, Etc., Seven Pieces, 4"
To 6"Dia.

1727 New In Pack! Loom Knitting Basics Kit With
Instructions Booklet, 8"W x 11"L

1728 New! Pine Wood Shelf, 4"W x 24"L

1729 Pampered Chef Chillzanne Rectangle Server,
#2781, Plastic Material, Some Wear But Still In
Good Condition, 9 1/2"W x 15"L x 3 1/2"H

173 (3) Decorative Serving Dishes In Good
Condition 10"Diam to 11 1/2"Diam: Floral,
Brown and Pretty Glass

1730 Keurig 2.0 Coffee Maker, Sold As Is, It Did
Work, Looks In Good Condition, 10"W x 13"H

1731 Very Nice Green Nylon Luggage By Jaguar,
Includes One Smaller Suitcase And One Make-
Up Bag, The Make-Up Bag Is 11 1/2"W x 8"D
x 7"H And The Suitcase Is 22"@ x 13"D x 7"H

1732 Two Little Children's Princess Chairs, One
With Princess, One With Three Princesses, Pink
Color, Covers Need To Be Washed, In Good
Condition, 18" To 23"H
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1733 Metal Dual Blade Windmill Weather Vane, The
Top Is Missing Blades, Sold As Is, In Fair
Condition, 25"Dia.

1734 Like New Condition! A Green Bag Chair,
35"W x 25"D x 38"H

1735 Two Nice Ladies' Cover Ups/Blouses, Both
Are Size S, No Brand

1736 Metal Two-Tier Newspaper Rack, In Good
Condition, 15"W x 10"D x 33"H

1737 Nice Projector Screen, Great For Watching
Home Movies, In Good Condition, 44"W

1738 Nice Set Of Standard Size Bed Pillows With
Satin Zipper Covers, Standard Size, In Good
Condition, Needs To Be Washed, In Good
Condition

1739 Beautiful Formal Blouse, By Papell Boutique,
Perfect For Any Party, Size S

174 (5) Beautiful Amber Glasses with Wood
Coaster Set, 4"Diam x 5"H

1740 Crayola Crayon Lot, Two New Old Stock (48)
County Parks And One Eight Count Washable
Pack, 5"L

1741 Flight Simulator With CD's, Cords And
Manual, Made Of Plastic And Metal, Made By
Great Planes, Works Great, In Very Good
Condition, The Box Is 10"W x 10"H

1742 A Child's Pinball Machine Tabletop, It Works
Well, In Good Condition, 9"W x 16"L x 10"H

1743 Nine Halloween Ornaments, All Metal Ghosts,
Witches, In Good Condition, Approx. 3 1/2"L

1744 Paddington Bear Character Men's/Adult
Slippers, Eden Toys, Dated 1983, Cannot Find
A Size On Them But They Appear To Be A
Size L, They Appear To Have Never Been
Worn, 16"L

1745 Plus Mouse, In Good Condition, Size 19 1/2"H

1746 Lot Of Two Halloween Candelabras, In Good
Condition, 9"W x 12"H

1747 New In Package! Always Discreet Underwear,
Size XL Maximum, (15)-Count

1748 Brand New With Tags! Vera Bradley Picnic
Blanket With Carrying Case, Very Pretty,
Priscilla Pin, $60 New, The Case Is 18"W x
15"H

1749 Child's New Prodigy Overnight Bag, Pink
Color, 12"W x 8"H

175 Two Each New XXL Leather Belts and
Adjustable Suspenders

1750 Case For Jewelry Or Crafts With Handle, In
Good Condition, 9"W x 6"D x 6 3/4"H

Lot Title

1751 Toy Shark, Battery Powered, Untested, As Is, In
Good Condition, 16"L x 12"H

1752 Care Bear Lion Lamp For Child's Room, Needs
A Bulb And Shade, Ceramic Material, Works
And In Very Good Condition

1753 Fun Lot Of Fall And Valentine Window Clings,
Quick And Easy Way to Decorate Your
Windows, In Good Condition, (10+) Items, The
Sheets Measure 12"W x 15"L

1754 Very Cool Wooden Pumpkin Basket With A
Few Misc. Costume Pieces And Accessories, In
Good Condition, 9"W x 12"L x 13"H

1755 Stuffed Panda Bear, In Good Condition, Size 13
1/2"H

1756 Like New! "Beware Of The Frog" Door
Greeter, Ceramic Material, 10 1/2"W x 7"D x
9"H

1757 New! Creative Converting Penalty Flags, Red
And Yellow Colors, Two Count, 7"L

1758 Nice Collection Of CD's In A Travel Case,
Some Artists Include: George Michael, Clapton,
Etc., (25+) CD's

176 Cool Lot of Four Vintage Ashtrays In Good
Condition, Up to 5"Diam

1760 RCA Disc And Cassette Player With Three 4"
Cube Speakers, Powers On, Needs Speaker
Wiring, In Good Condition, 12"W x 14"D x
13"H

1761 Xbox 1 Original Version, Including Two
Controllers, Power Cord, Two AV Cords, 12"W
x 10"D x 3"H

1762 Lot Of Misc. Sewing And Crochet Booklets, In
Good Condition, (12+) Items

1763 Like New In Box, Two The Creative Memories
Collection, Decorative And Straight Fabric
Trimmers, 12"

1764 Phone Charging Cord Lot, USB, 12 Volt
Cigarette Adapter, Four Total, Good Condition
To New In Package

1765 New In Package! 1,000 #17 x 3/8"L, Ten Cards
Of (25), Four Boxes

1766 New! Epson XP-424 Printer, Out Of The Box,
But Never Connected, WiFi Compatible, 15"W
x 12"D x 6"H

1767 Lot Of Five Hardcover Books, All Vintage Sci-
Fi And Fantasy, Highly Collectible Online, Big
Resale Value! Exile, Black Trillium, Etc., In
Real Good Condition

1768 Relion Blood Glucose Monitor With User
Manual, In Very Good Condition, 6"L
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Lot Title

1769 Amazon Kindle Fire, Powers On But Turns Off
Unexpectedly, Looks In Very Good Condition
With Charging Cord, 4 1/2"W x 7 1/2"L

177 Bear Leather Quiver In Good Condition For
Age (Some Wear To Leather), 7"W x 20"L

1770 S-Master Five Disc Changer, DVD Home
Theater System, #DAV-HDX500 With Digital
Amplifier, It Powers On, In Good Condition,
Measures 17"W x 16"D x 3 1/2"H

1771 Seven New In Pack Cross Stitch Fabric, 15"W x
18"L To 30"W x 36"L

1772 Eight DVD Movies, American Pie, Ice Age,
Twilight, Etc., In Good Condition

1773 Gateway Laptop Including Power Cord, Black
Color, Windows, Vista, Untested, Sold As Is, In
Good Condition, 9"W x 13"L

1774 New! Two Wheelchair Footrests, 14"L

1775 Victoria's Secret Love Pine Hoodie, Grey With
Blue Green Sequins, Size L, In Good Condition

1776 Ten Pairs Of Girl's Size 13 Shoes, Four Winter
Boots, One Dress Shoes, One Under Armour
Tennis Shoes, One Rechargeable That Lights
Up, Etc., In Fair To Good Condition

1777 Children's Items, Four Pairs Of Girl's Size 10
Shoes, Cute Girl's Size 4T Vest, Green
Goggles, One Marshall's Bag, Worn, In Fair
Condition, The Goggles Are New, Measures
7"W x 18"L x 16"H

1778 Box Lot Of Cookbooks, (17) Total! Happy
Baking! Campbell's, Coffer Chef, Etc., In Very
Good Condition

1779 Girl's Mixed Box Lot, The Box Includes Two
For Real Pets, Chubby Puppy Playset, Teapot
And Handmade "Paper Dolls" With Carrying
Bag, All Working And In Great Condition,
From A Smoke-Free Home, The Box Measures
13"W x 16"L x 6"H

178 Solid Wood Doll Rocking Chair In Good
Condition, 10"W x 10"D x 12"H

1780 Nice Lot Of Ladies' Size 8 Dress Shoes, A
Great Way To Spice Up Your Wardrobe, Also
Includes Three Pairs of Boots, SRO, Golo,
Other Brands, Some Show Wear

1781 New! (12) Cans Of Athletic Field Marker White
Paint, Water Based Non-Clogging, Seymour
Brand,

1782 Large Box Lot Of VHS Tapes, All Home Alone
Movies, White Fang, It's A Mad, Mad World
And So Many More, In Good Condition, 15"W
x 20"L x 9"H

Lot Title

1783 (8+) Pairs Of Boy's And Girl's Ice Skates, No
Exact Sizes, Come Preview, In Good Condition,
Measures 16"W x 18"L x 10"H

1784 Box Of Children's Books Including Board
Book, Picture Books and Level Reads, A Great
Assortment Of Everything, Books Are In Used
To Good Condition, From A Smoke-Free
Home, The Box Measures 12"W x 12"L x 7"H

1785 New! (19) 32-Oz. Water Containers With Lids
And Straws, 7 1/2"H

1786 Caren Sport Black Hoodie With Design On The
Back, Size 3XL, In Good Condition

1787 Brand New! Vulcan Master Welder, TIG
Welding Gloves, Size L

1788 Marks Ornamental Entry Lock Set, RHR,
22AC/3-KD-W

1789 New Old Used Hudson 3.8 Liter Or 1-Gallon
Polyethylene Sprayer, 7"Sq. x 15"H

179 Beautiful French Provincial Style Table Lamp
With Drum Shade In Good Condition, Works
Perfectly, 12"Diam x 39"H

1790 6" Craftsman Buffer, It Runs Well And It Is In
Good Condition

1791 McGraw-Edison Model 958 2000 RPM, 2.6
AMP, 1/4" Drill, Aluminum Body, Used And
Works Great, In Good Condition, 3"W x 10"L x
6"H

1792 Vintage Drop Forged Boiler Wrenches, Five
Pieces, Made In USA, In Good Condition, 5/8"
To 1 5/16", 9" To 15"L

1793 Montgomery Ward 2 Speed Sabre Saw, 120V,
3AMP, In Good Condition, 8"L

1794 A Nice Lot Of Phillips And Flat Head, Used
Screwdrivers, (10+) Items, In Good Condition
Overall, 8" To 14"L

1795 Dumore Tool Post Grinder 1/2-HP, 3450 RPM,
Works Great, In Good Condition, 16"W x 10"D
x 8"H

1796 New And Unused, Sunbelt Plastics, 2 Mil
Plastic Sheeting, Partial Roll 10'W x 100'L
Original Size

1797 Good Condition To New In Package, Vacuum
Replacement Bags And Belts, Hoover Type 2
And Type F And 6

1798 Snap-On Vacuum/Fuel Pump Pressure Gauge
Model MT-425, Up To 10 PSI, Working, 6"W x
8"L x 6"H
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1799 Good Mixed Set Combination Hand Wrenches,
3/8, 7/16, 1/2, 9/16, 5/8, 11/16, 3/4, 13/16, 7/8,
15/16, 1, 1 1/16, 1 1/8, 1 3/16, 1 1/4, (14) Pieces
Total ATD, Graystone, Bonzy, Westward, In
Good Condition, 7 1/2" To 16"L

18 Pair of Wolf Prints By Noted Michigan Artist
John Heath In Excellent Condition, Wooden
Frame Print is 18"W x 14"H And Has Info
About Artist On Back, The Other 15"W x 12"H,
Both Bought Directly From Artist

180 Pretty Jewelry Box 8" x 5" x 4" With Brass Pill
Box and Floral Print 7 1/2" x 9", Perfect For A
Little Girl's Room, Good Condition

1800 Task Force Air Compressor Oil Free, It Works
Well, Some Scratches, 100 PSI, 2-Gallons,
Direct Drive 120 Volt, 7"W x 15"L x 15"H

1801 Columbian Vise Co. Heavy 4" Bench Vise, In
Good Condition, 13"L x 9"H

1802 110 ARC Welder, 115 Volt, 100 AMP, By
Century, Five Different Plug-Ins, Needs A
Ground, Sold As Is, It Works Well, Sold As Is,
12"W x 12"H

1803 Homelite 150 Automatic Chainsaw Motor, No
Bar, It Has Compression, Worn, Sold As Is,
Fair Condition, 14"L

1804 Proctor Silex Iron, It Powers On And Heats Up,
Untested Further, In Good Condition, 9"L

1805 Harbor Freight Tools, Hand Crank Apple
Peeler, Heavy Duty Polystyrene Material, In
Good Condition, 8"W x 7"H

1806 Great Selection Of Used But Clean Bath
Towels, (6+) Items, In Good Condition, Up To
25"W x 48"L

1807 Four Vintage Rubbermaid Lazy Susans, Plastic,
In Good Condition, 10 1/2"Dia.

1808 All Brand New! Four Nivea Body Lotion At
16.9-Oz., Two Essentially Enriched 48 Hour
Nourishing Serum, Two Almond Oil, Two
Cocoa Butter 48 Hour Intensively Hydrates
With Cocoa Butter And Vitamin E, For Dry To
Very Dry Skin

1809 Ice Cream Maker By RCW With Wood Look
Plastic Churn Bucket, In Good Condition,
11"Dia. x 10"H

181 Jonah & The Whale Cast Iron Repro Bank, No
Stopper, Good Condition, 8 3/4"L x 3"W x 5"H

1810 Vintage Kitchenware, Salad Bowl, Salad
Spinner, Strainer And A Yellow Plastic
Measuring Cup, In Good Condition, 6" To
12"Dia.

Lot Title

1811 Great Assortment Of Like New Knitting
Needles, Most Are New In Package, Many By
Takumi With Bamboo Handles, 7" To 8"L

1813 All Brand New! Four Colgate Total Advanced
Whitening Toothpaste, Whole Mouth Health,
Protects Teeth, Tongue, Cheeks And Gums, 3.4-
Oz. Tubes, Expiration Of June 2021 On All,
Four Colgate Extra Clean Toothbrushes,
Medium Bristled, Various Colors, 7 1/2"L

1814 The Cocktail Bible By Linda Doeser Hardcover
Book, In Very Good Condition

1815 Huge National Pressure Cooker, It Has
Corrosion, Needs TLC, In Fair To Good
Condition, 13"Dia. x 12"H

1816 New With No Box, Mandelin, Five Adjustable
Blades For Slicing Vegetables And So On,
Plastic And Metal, 5"W x 15"L

1817 All Brand New! Four Tide Simply Clean And
Fresh Laundry Detergents, 34-Oz., 22 Load, All
Day Break Fresh Scent, For Use In Regular
Washers And HE Washers

1818 Six Like New Stamps And Five New Ink Pad
Sets, In Good Condition, 2" To 4"L

1819 Like New! Cat Hairball Formula And
Hypoallergenic Pet Wipes, (1,000) Count, Two
Items, 3 To 5-Oz. Gel, 5"W x 8"L Wipes

182 Pair Quoddy Trail Leather Moccasins Made in
Maine, Fair-Good Condition, Unknown Size
But Measures 5"W x 10"L

1820 Like New! Knitting Needles, Metal, Bamboo,
Etc., (30+) Items, 5" To 9"L

1821 Tupperware Sewing Kit, Spools Of Thread,
Mostly, In Good Condition, 6"W x 9"L x 2
1/2"H

1822 New In Box! Rubbermaid (38) Piece Easy Find
Lids With Vents, 3-Cup And 5-Cup Sizes

1823 The Margarator Margarita Machine, Used
Twice And Works Great, In Good Condition,
Approx. 10"Dia. x 19"H

1824 Shoebox Full Of Used To New Perfumes,
Lotions, B12 Vitamins, Soups, Feet, Hair Items,
(22+) Items, 10/2021, 3" To 5"H

1825 Christmas Decoration Wooden Snowman, In
Good Condition, 44"H

1826 New! Comfort Seal Door Bottom, It Fits 1 1/2"
Thick Doors, 36"

1827 Christmas Tree Stand, Plastic Material, In Very
Good Condition, 6"Dia. Hole For Tree, 18"Dia.
Base

1828 Nice Indoor/Outdoor Blow Mold Candle, In
Very Good Condition, 3 1/2'H
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1829 Black Pre-Lit Tree, The Tree Lights Work
Great! The Tree And Lights Are In Great
Condition, The Box Was Damaged, Sorry, 4'H

183 Misc Electronics: Sony Discman, Sony Baby
Call, Bushnell Range Finder, Mini Cassettes,
Antenna, Stopwatch, Sony Cybershot, Nikon,
Cool Pix, Sony Speakers, Radio Tubes,
Untested - As-Is, 4"L to 15"L

1830 Electric Toro Leaf Blower, It Works Well And
It Is In Good Condition, 32"L

1831 This Is Very Rare! Santa's Best Nativity
Animated And Lighted Nativity, It Has Mary,
Joseph, Baby Jesus And Three Wise Men,
Tested And Works Great, Dated, The PC's
Look In Good Condition, The Box Is In Fair
Condition

1832 Victoria's Secret "Pink" Hoodie, Grey And
Maroon Colors, Girl's Size L, In Good
Condition

1833 Mattress Only! Nice Simmons Beautyrest Twin
Size Mattress, Does Not Have A Box Spring,
Would Be Perfect For A Bunk Bed, This Is In
Good Condition, 6" Thick

1834 Steel Cage Utility Cart With Plastic Casters. 
Would Make A Great Display Cart For Craft
Sale. 24" Square x 38" T  Good Condition.

1835 Four Bed Pillows, They Look Clean And In
Real Good Condition, 15"W x 24"L To 16"W x
32"L

1836 One Couch With Spring Garden Fabric, It
Would Look Great On A Sun Porch, Clean And
In Good Condition, 92"W x 36"D x 31"H

1837 Five Standard King Size Floral Bedspreads,
Hotel Brand, Good Condition, 92"W x 106"L

1838 Brown Fabric Recliner, Clean And In Good
Condition, 37"W x 42"H

1839 Awesome Vintage Set Of Glass, Stroh's
Signature Beer Mugs, In Very Good Condition,
(13) Total, 6"H

184 Sport Collectibles Bobble Heads, Fatheads,
Lions Banner, Tiger Uno Card Mark Martin
Diecast, 8"T to 16"T, Good Condition

1840 Child's Trike, Missing A Seat, Plastic Wheel Is
Cracked, Sold As Is, For Parts, Fair Condition,
30"W x 55"L

1841 Five-Tier Shelf Unit, Wood Is Painted Purple,
Sturdy, In Good Condition Overall, 59"W x
10"D x 49"H

1842 Bissell Carpet Cleaner, Worked Last Time
Used, 19"H And Power Plus Canister Vacuum
Wand With Power Head, All In Good
Condition, 12"W x 40"L

Lot Title

1843 Used, Clean Earth Tone Recliner, Fabric, In
Good Condition Overall, 33"W x 38"H

1844 Two Great Handmade Afghans In Blue And
White Stripes, Perfect For Snuggling Up In,
They Are In Great Condition, 36"W x 40"L
And 48"W x 76"L

1845 Tan And Black Chaise Lounge With All
Pillows, Fabric And Vinyl, Clean And Some
Minor Damage In The Vinyl Material, Overall
Solid And Clean, It Was Part Of A Sectional
Set, Sold As Is, In Good Condition Overall,
36"W x 76"L x 28"H

1846 Very Warm Fluffy Vintage Quilt, It Has Minor
Tears, Come Preview! In Good Condition,
62"W x 80"L

1847 Blue Cloth Recliner In Clean, Good Condition,
42"W x 42"H

1848 Queen Size Quilt And Two Pillow Shams,
Clean And In Good Condition

1849 Brown Fabric Office Chair, The Arms Show
Wear, The Chair Is In Good Condition, 25"W x
35"H

185 Lots of Vintage Japan Pieces, Very Nice,
Loosely Packed, Not Sure About Chips/Cracks,
4"H to 8"H

1850 Retro Red Plastic Chair, Super Cool! In Real
Good Condition, 19"W x 33"H

1851 Red Suitcase With (30) Hardcover
Books/Novels, In Good Condition, 16"W x
10"D x 27"H

1852 A Set Of Two Steel Folding Chairs, By
Mecoline, Clean And In Good Condition, 17"W
x 16"D x 32"H

1853 Great Small Shopping Cart, All Metal, Lots of
Uses, Good Condition, 18"W x 30"L x 36"H

1854 Peg-Perego Child's Highchair, In Good
Condition, 24"W x 48"H

1855 Like New! Kentucky Wildcats Hoodie, Size XL

1856 Two Boxes, Medtronic Telemonitoring System
And A Scale, Untested, Looks New, Paperwork
Inside, The Scale Needs To Plug In To The
System, Sold As Is, 17"W x 15"D x 5"H

1857 (48) Vintage Country And Western Albums, In
Very Good Condition, 12"Dia.

1858 Awesome Assortment Of Many New Skeins Of
Yarn, A Whole Box Full, In Good Condition To
New, 16"W x 22"L x 8"H

1859 (48) Vintage Country And Western Albums, In
Very Good Condition, 12"Dia.

186 Vintage Dolls In Good Condition For Age,
Estate Cleanout, 4"H to 16"H
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Lot Title

1860 Box Of Coffee Mugs, Various Styles And
Sizes, In Good Condition, 12"W x 16"L x 9"H

1861 Women's Bushmaster Hoodie, Size L, In Good
Condition

1862 Blue-Point (11) Piece Gasket Punch Set, 1/4"
To 1"Dia. Model, PGH8A, In Very Good
Condition, 5"W x 8"L

1863 Bell And Gossett Circulator Pump, 150 PSI,
120 Volt, Untested, Sold As Is, Missing A
Flange On One End, Looks In Very Good
Condition

1864 "Solid Ox" Blaze Weld Outfit, No Cylinder, In
Good Condition, 8"W x 14"L

1865 Vintage Sears 3/8" Variable Sport Reversible
Drill, Tested And Works, In Good Condition,
8"L

1866 Three Cans Of Spray Paint, Red, Clear, Mostly
Full, 12-Oz., In Good Condition

1867 Stone Engine Cylinder Home With Instructions
And Accessories, In Very Good Condition,
5"W x 13"L

1868 Snap-On Tach-Dwell Duty Cycle Meter Model
MT-917, In Good Condition, 6"W x 7"H

1869 Snap-On Hanging Light, Model ECU4325A,
Works Great! In Good Condition, 10"L

187 Toy Trucks, Some Tonka and Little Tikes,
Good Condition, 4"L to 20"L

1870 Nice Assortment Of Small Files, Nine Total, In
Good Condition, Measures 5 1/2" To 10"L

1871 Snap-On Digital High Impedance Volt/OHM
Meter, Model MT-470, Working And In Good
Condition, 8"W x 6"D x 6"H

1872 Nice Like New Heavy Duty Plastic Wheel
Clock, 12"L

1873 Vermont American Toolbox, Steel
Construction, Comes With Tray And Handle, In
Good Condition, 16"W x 7"D x 7"H

1874 New In Box! Chevy Truck Steering Shock
Skyjacker Nitro 8000 Part #SKY7098, For
Chevy Or GMC Up To 2009, 24"L

1875 Ryobi Airgrip Laser Level, It Works, Some
Corrosion On The Battery Terminals, Overall
Good Condition, 4"L

1876 Piston Ring Cleaner, In Good Condition, 4"W x
11"L

1877 (20) Super Heavy Duty Industrial Magnets, In
Very Good Condition, 1"Dia.

1878 Two Heavy Duty Casters, In Good Condition,
4"Dia.

Lot Title

1879 Great Selection Of Vintage And Antique Files,
All Look Usable, And In Good Condition,
(10+), 12" To 16"L

188 1934 Bay City Central Yearbook In Good
Condition

1880 Two New In Box Honeywell Humidifier
Wicking Filters, Size "C", 7"Dia. x 6 1/2"H

1881 New Old Stock! Fire Extinguisher, Kidde
Brand, 14"H

1882 Snap-On DC Volt OHM Meter, Model MT-
406, Working And In Good Condition, 8"W x
6"D x 6"H

1883 Metal (26) Compartment Storage Filled With
Assorted Hardware And Parts From An Estate,
In Good Condition, 13"W x 6"D x 13"H

1884 Like New! Child's Leather Shoes, By Vince
Camuto, 2 1/2 M

1885 Nice Five-Piece Hand Tool Lot, Two Wood
Handle Hand Saws, Pry Bar, Adjustable Pliers,
And A Swanson Level, In Good Condition, 9"
To 24"L

1886 Heavy Duty Work Light With Extra Long 20'L
Cord, In Very Good Condition

1887 Soft Leather Coat By Context, Size XL, In
Good Condition

1888 Waffle Maker And A George Foreman Grilling
Machine, Worn, In Fair Condition, Both Are
Approx. 9"W x 9"L

1889 Goldstar Microwave Model AM780M, Output
2450 MHZ, Working And In Good Condition,
19"W x 13"D x 11"H

189 Cast Iron Bakeware Hearts, 7"W x 9"L, Good
Condition

1890 New Sterilite/Room Essentials Step
Wastebasket, Great For College Student, Pink
And Frosted Plastic, 9"W x 11"D x 13"H

1891 New "Cooks Essentials" Pretty Blue Saucepan,
3-Qts. It Has A New Lid Also, 8"Dia. x 5"H

1892 New In Package! Seven Small Cross Stitch
Projects, Mostly 5"W x 7"L

1893 Two Sets Of Full Size Sheets, One Set Has
Matching Pillowcases, The Other Set Has No
Pillowcases, All Are In Good Condition

1894 Keurig Coffee Maker, Easy To Use, It Did
Work, Sold As Is, In Good Condition, 10"W x
13"H

1895 Jack LaLanne's Power Juicer, Works Great,
Hardly Used, Needs To Be Cleaned, In Good
Condition Overall, 8"W x 12"L x 16"H
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Lot Title

1896 All Brand New! Six Bottles For Three Sets Of
Garnier Fructis Shampoo And Conditioner: One
Set Of Grow Strong, For Stronger, Healthier,
Shinier Hair, 12 To 12 1/2-Fl. Oz.; One Set Of
Sleek And Shine Zero For Frizzy, Fine Hair, 12
To 12 1/2-Fl. Oz.; One Set Of Triple Nutrition
For Dry To Very Dry Hair, 12 To 12 1/2-Oz.

1897 Bag Full Of Cross Stitch Threads, In Very
Good Condition, 11"W x 13"L

1898 Six Black Bed Risers For A King/Queen Size
Bed With Center Supports, In Good Condition,
6 1/2"Dia. x 6"H

1899 New! Cooks Essentials 2-Qt. Pressure Cooker
With Instructions, 9"Dia. x 8"H

19 Hey Hippies! Framed Original Cardboard
Poster Celebrating the 20th Haight-Ashbury
Street Faire on June 8, 1997, Great Graphics On
This 17"W x 24"H Piece In Very Good
Condition, Far Out Man!

190 9" Metal Pulley and Hook In Good Condition

1900 Better Homes and Gardens Tealight Wall
Sconce, Oil Rubbed Bronze Metal, New 8"W x
16"H

1901 Vintage Sunbeam Vista Countertop Mixer WIth
Two Bowls and Beaters, 8"W x 15"D x 11"H,
Looks Good,  Update, Works On All Speeds.

1902 Great Assortment of Kitchen Acc. Tupperware
Veggie Tray, Cookie Cutters, Cutting Boards,
Plus More, Plastic And Glass, Need Some
Cleaning, Good Condition Overall, 3 1/2" to
13"W

1903 (40) DMC Stitchbow Floss Holders, New In
Pack, Each Holds Full Skein of DMC
Embroidery Floss, Without Winding, Plastic, 6
1/2"L

1904 New in Package Pair of Dance Yoga Soft Half
Soles, Used For Yoga And Ballet, 4"W x 5"L
Package

1905 (20) Heavy Duty Industrial Magnets, Like New
Condition, 1"Diam

1906 Three Snuggle Scent Boosters, Shakes In Wash,
Scent Boosters, 9 Oz. Each, Eliminates Odors,
100 Days of Freshness, Super Fresh Original
Scent, Super Fresh Spring Burst Scent, Blue
Sparkle Scent, All Brand New, Never Opened
or Used

1907 Two Blue Plastic Milk Crates, Mcdonald And
Pace Dairies, Good Condition, 13"Sq. x 11"H

1908 Two White Outdoor Side Tables, Good
Condition, Just Needs Cleaning, Perfect For
Your Porch, Deck, By The Pool, 18"Diam x
20"H

Lot Title

1909 Auto Vent Shade And Bug Deflector Set, Dark
Smoke Black Color, Model 94733L Fits Envoy
or Trailblazer, Plastic in Good Condition, Side
Windows 39"L x 3"W, Bug Deflector 21"L x
5"W

191 Victorian Wicker Lamp and Magazine Wood
Holder, Black Vintage Lamp 16"W x 7"H,
Holder Has Carry Handle and is 20"W x 14"D x
15"H, Works, Good Condition

1910 Large Size Animal Travel Cage, Plastic and
Metal, 16"W x 24"D x 19"H, Nuts Missing To
Screws, We Used Zip Ties, Good Condition
Overall

1911 Two Red Plastic Milk Crates, Good Condition,
Sta Fresh And Hawthorn Melody Dairies,
13"Sq. x 11"H

1912 Lakewood 1500W Electric Three Stage Space
Heater Used and Tested, With Little Rust,
Model 7101, Looks In Good Condition, 6"W x
15"D x 24"H

1913 Lovely Red Liz Claiborne Spring Jacket Size
1X, Perfect For Cool Days, Good Condition

1914 Girls Pink Radio Flyer Tricycle, Comes With
Handle For Parents To Push Behind It, Needs
Cleaning, Overall Good Condition, 20"W x
29"D x 24"H

1915 Super Cute Hot Pink Hard Shell Cat Carrier,
Plastic and Metal, Good Condition, 13"W x
23"D x 12"H

1916 Fisher Price Baby Girls Musical Rocker Model
CDG10, Has Brace To Make Stationary Also,
Music Needs Batteries (Untested) Looks in
Good Condition, 18"W x 26"D x 22"H

1917 Very Nice Sterilite Storage Drawer, Good
Condition, Has Many Different Uses, 12"W x
16 1/2"D x 7"H

1918 Vintage Ivory Evening Dress, Size 4-6? Dress
Has Stain On Lower Right Edge, Must Be 50-
60 Years Old, Good Condition

1919 Save Money On This Halloween Decor Lot-
Very Cool To Display Anytime Of The Year,
Ceramic and Wood, 3 1/2" to 14"W in Good
Condition

192 Vintage Container Marked One Holland Copper
4 1/4"W x 4"H, Need Cleaning, Brass Peacock
3 3/4"W x 4 5/8"H, Good Condition

1920 Beautiful Christmas Wreath With Doll,
Hanging Sitting On Swing, 1990, Never
Displayed, Very Good Condition, 16"Diam

1921 Lot of (22) DVD's- Cast Away, New Moon,
The Color Purple, Small Town Folk and More,
Good Condition
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Lot Title

1922 Vintage Wood Train Cars, Wood Tow Truck,
No Markings On Most Cars But Heavy
Construction, One Needs Wheels, Good
Condition, 7" to 13 1/2"L

1923 Seasons Greetings Animated Broadway Lights,
Never Used, Tested Works Great, Like New,
Approx. 80"L x 6"H

1924 Nice Lot of Small Decorative Organizing
Baskets, Metal and Cardboard, Seven Total,
Good Condition, 5 1/2" to 9"W

1925 Elephant Doll on Stand, Porcelain Head, Hands,
Feet With Cloth Body, No Markings, Very
Good Condition, 10 1/2"H

1926 Ladies High Heels, Black Velvet With Hot Pink
Platform Front, From Rue 21 Etc. Size L 8/9,
Some Wear, Good Condition

1927 12"L Lighted Wire Sleigh, Never Out of Box,
Was Tested Though, Good Condition

1928 Set of (48) Lyra Aqua Color Wax Crayons,
Like New, 3 1/2"L

1929 Five Vintage Handmade Dolls, Yarn, Fur, Corn
Husks, Etc. Good Condition, 5" to 11"H

193 Vintage Stamp Book Collection Mostly Used
on Letters/Envelopes, Good Condition, 12"W x
10"H

1930 Vintage Gorham Sesame St. Piggy Bank, Ernie
With Baseball, Ceramic, Does Have Crack and
Wear, Still Good To Display, 5"W x 3 1/2"D x
5"H

1931 John Deere Mega Bloks Plastic Dump Truck,
Good Condition, 10 1/2"W x 16"L x 12"H

1932 New in Package Pink and Black Nintendo DS
Starter Kit, Transpak Carry Case, Headphones,
Car Adapter, Three Stylus, Two Screen
Protectors, Four Game Card Cases, 2 1/2" to 6"L

1933 New in Pack Pentel Arts Color Pen, Fine Point
Color Markers (36) Count, 6 1/2"L

1934 Super Cute Three Piece Ceramic Boy Figurine
Set, Homco #1468 And River Shore "Fire
Chief" 4" to 5 1/2"H

1935 (19) Assorted DVD Movies- The Ring 2, Devil
Wears Prada, Men of Honor, Mr. and Mrs.
Smith, And More, Looks In Good Condition

1936 Cute Craft Made "Let It Snow" Tool Box With
Shovel, Would Be Great to Hold Salt For
Sidewalks, 14"W x 9"D x 14"H- Good
Condition

1937 Four New In Package Cat Toys, Plastic Ring
With Balls, Catnip Mice And Bear, 2" to 11"W

Lot Title

1938 Nice Box Of Old Greeting Cards, Envelopes
And Labels, Perfect Addition To Your Desk,
Good To New, 1" to 7"L

1939 Dell Tower, As Is, Untested, Inspiron 530, No
Cords Included, Looks in Good Condition, 6
1/2" Wx 17"D x 14"H

194 New England Flaky Crust Pie Table Talk Metal
Plate With Some Rust, Fair Condition, 9
1/4"Diam

1940 Onkyo AV Receiver TX DS484, Powers On,
Looks In Good Condition, 17"W x 11"D x 6"H

1941 Awesome Lot of Disney Cross Stitch Patterns
And Two Kits- Goofy, Minnie, Mickey and
More, Good To New, 7" to 12"L

1942 Great Lot of Indoor Extension Cords, All
Different Colors and Lengths, These Always
Come In Handy, Approx. 3" to 6'L, Untested,
As Is, Look in Good Condition

1943 New in Box Pivoting Light Angel, Motion
Activated Stick Up LED Light, Approx. 4"Diam

1944 Camera Acc. Lot- Many Chargers For Camera
Battery Canon, Sony Etc. Two Digital Cameras,
Polaroid Older Camera, Unknown Working
Condition, As Is, 3" to 7 1/2"L Look in Good
Condition

1945 GE 150 Grapevine String Lighted Garland, Two
Sets 8'L With White Lights, Never Out of Box,
Never Used, Been Tested Though

1946 HP Officejet Model 6210 All in One
Printer/Scanner, Comes With Software Discs,
Needs Cords, Untested, As Is, Looks in Good
Condition, 18"W x 12"D x 10"H

1947 Viewsonic Digital Photo Frame, VFD 11027 W-
11, 10" Accent Frame, Powers Up, Untested
Further, Looks in Very Good Condition, 8
1/2"W x 5"H Screen

1948 Four Classic Movies on VHS, Big, Grumpier
Old Men, 18 Again, Tombstone, All Good
Condition

1949 Three Piece Electronics Lot- One New Eight
Count AA Energizer Batteries 2028 And Two
New Micro USB Charging Cables, 3 1/2 to 4'L

195 (9) Luminarc Heavy Clear Glass Drinking
Glasses In Very Good Condition, 4"H to 6"H

1950 Two Digital Alarm Clock Radios, One Sound
Design Features Cassette Player, Other is RCA
Both Working, Fair To Good Condition, 10
1/2"W x 4"D x 4"H, 7"W x 3"D x 5"H

1951 Five Sets of Clear Bubble Lights- Seven Bulbs
Never Displayed Or Out of Box, Have Been
Tested, 11'L String, 5 1/2"H Each Bubble
Light, 13'L Cord
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Lot Title

1952 Like New Tetra Whisper 40 Gallon Power
Filter Plus 12 Disposable Filter Cartridges, 8"W
x 5"D x 7"H

1953 Aerobed Inflatable Pillow And Case, Approx.
16"W x 18"L, New in Sealed Packages

1954 Awesome Mix of Cassette Tapes- Cheap Trick,
Violent Femmes, Radiohead and More,
Untested, As Is, Look Good, Nine Total

1955 Salton 3 Cup Rice Cooker Looks In Very Good
Condition, Powers On, Warms Up, Untested
Further, 8"Diam x 6 1/2"H

1956 Royal VF 800 Cross Cut Paper Shredder With
Basket, Untested, As Is, Looks in Very Good
Condition, 7"W x 16"D x 16"H

1957 Four Tresemme Shampoo and Conditioner, 28
Oz. Bottles, Two Sets of Smooth And Silky
System For 48 Hour Frizz Control and Shine
With Argan Oil and Silk Protein, All Brand
New, Never Opened or Used

1958 (48) Vintage Country And Western Albums,
Statler Bros. Connie Smith, Jack Reno And
More, Good to Very Good Condition

1959 Great Decor Lot For Your Aquarium, Sunken
Ship, Rock, Shark Etc. 4" to 18"L Good
Condition

196 Set (4) Ford Hub Caps 1976 Ford Pick Up,
Some Rust On Inside, Approx 11"Diam, Good
Condition

1960 Lot of 12V Automotive Wiring, All As Is,
Untested, Look In Good Condition, Box 12"W
x 19"L x 6"H

1961 (48) Vintage Country And Western Albums-
Conway Twitty, Jim Reeves, Charley Pride,
Barbara Mandrell, And More, Good To Very
Good Condition

1962 Great Assortment Of Vintage Kitchen Utensils,
Knives, Grinder, Slicer, Forks, So Much More,
Fair to Good Condition, 2" to 18"L

1963 Box of Pinecones, Perfect For Crafts or Use As
Fire Starters, 20 Plus Total, 2" to 6"L, Good
Condition

1964 Wood Holiday Crafts Out of Storage- (7)
Sleighs, Chair, Two Yard Displays, Includes
Tote, Approx. 15" to 24"L, Tote 31"L x 18"W x
16"H, Clean And Repurpose Next Year

1965 Ten Grease Tubes, Texaco, Multi Purpose #2,
14 1/2 Oz. New Old Stock

1966 Box of (26) Packages of Unscented Tealights,
Ten Pieces In Each Pack, New

Lot Title

1967 Beautiful Warming Dish With Aluminum Shell
and Metal Base, Includes Nut Crackers With
Picks, All Good Condition, Comes With
Matching Two Tiered Candy Dish, Candy Dish
8"Diam x 6"H, 9 1/2"DIam x 6"H Warmer

1968 Clam Shell DIsney Movie Lot- Snow White,
Fox and Hound, Lion King, Toy Story and
More, Look In Good Condition, (15) Total

1969 Mix Box of Home Decor and Coffee Cups,
Ceramic, Some Silver Glazed Color, Owls,
Hearts and More, Good To Very Good
Condition, 3 1/2" to 9"H

197 Beautiful Vintage Black Porcelain Engraved
Brass Pedestal Bowl, Marked India BE51,
9"Diam x 3"H, Very Good Condition

1970 LL Bean Doggie Coat, Size L, Canvas and
Flannel 28"L, Good Condition

1971 Nice Swiss Gear Backpack, Very Sturdy, Good
Condition, 14"W x 8"D x 22"H

1972 Topps 1994 Stadium Club Series II Baseball
Cards, Three Boxes of Factory Sealed, Never
Opened Trading Cards, Like New Closet
Stored, 6"W x 9"L x 2" Each

1973 High Sierra Backpack Water Pouch for Riding,
Two Liter, Looks in Good Condition, 8"W x
16"L

1974 Very Nice Ford Knit Winter Hat, One Size Fits
Most, Good Condition

1975 Two Pairs of Men's Khaki Cargo Pants Size 27
x 32, 32 x 32, American Eagle And Unbranded,
Good Condition

1976 Handmade Wood Vintage Number Dice Game,
Very Good Condition, 17"W x 13"D x 2 1/2"H

1977 Two 8 lb. York Dumbbells, Red Rubber
Coating, 8"L Good Condition

1978 Two Pairs of Ladies Size 12 Dress Pants, Black
Alfani Short Length, Plum Loft Regular
Length, Good Condition

1979 Old Car Ads From Old Magazines, Cool Lot of
Interesting Paper To Look Into, 1916- 91, 10
1/2" to 16"L

198 The Sphinx Hardcover 1915-1917

1980 Four Axe Body Washes- 16 Oz. Bottles, Snake
Peel 2 in 1 Exfoliating Body And Face Wash,
Clean And Fresh, Excite Crisp Coconut And
Black Pepper, Fesco Cool Sage Mandarin,
Apollo Sage And Cedarwood, All Brand New,
Never Opened, Or Used

1981 Lot of Assorted Seed Packets- Lettuce, Tomato,
Pea And More, Older Dates, As Is, Look in
Good Condition
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Lot Title

1982 Two Stainless Steel Travel Tumblers, Both
Used, Clean in Very Good Condition, 7" and 8
1/2"H

1983 Two Pairs of Ladies Size 14 Dress Pants, One
New With Tags, Loft And Anne Taylor Brands,
Very Good Condition

1984 Remington Electric Hair Cutter, Comes With
Case and Acc. Works Well, Very Good
Condition, Model HC 81, 8"L

1985 Energizer LED Nightlight Great For Camping,
Works, Very Good Condition, 5"W x 3 1/2"D x
7 1/2"H

1986 Five Piece Thermos Water Bottle Lot- 9" to
12"H, Some Need Cleaning, Overall Looks In
Good Condition

1987 Four Piece Real Tree Vehicle Floor Mat Set-
Approx. 16"L x 13"W and 20"W x 30"L, New
Old Stock, Looks LIke They Can Be Cut To
Size

1988 Two Pairs of Men's Jeans, One Old Navy, One
Tommy Bahama, 32 x 30 and 32 x 32, Some
Wear, Good Condition

1989 Pretty Set Of Twin Size Sheets With
Pillowcase, Good Condition

199 Cast Iron Wrecked, Good Condition, Unsure of
Age, 6"L

1990 Doric Dinner Plate 9" PInk Depression Glass,
No Chips or Cracks, Very Good Condition

1991 New in Box 2006 Precious Moments "My
Peace I Give Unto Thee" Porcelain Figure,
3"Diam x 4 1/2"H

1993 Beautiful Group of Faux Flower Arrangements,
Two Spring Summer, One Is Fall Arrangement
And One Small Grapevine Winter Wreath,
6"Diam, 6" to 12"H, Fair to Good Condition

1994 1994 Precious Moments Happy New Year
Porcelain Figure, Small Paint Mark, Otherwise
Good Condition, 2 1/4"W x 3"H

1995 Beautiful Pink Depression Glass Pie Cake Plate
With Center Handle, Open Basket Rim, No
Chips or Cracks, Very Good Condition, 10
1/2"Diam x 1 1/2"H

1996 Ceramic Japanese Teapot, 1950's, Some
Crazing, Good Condition Overall, No Chips,
5"Diam x 4 1/2"H

1997 Decorative Hand Painted Cheese Box, 15"
Across x 5"H Fair Condition, Cracked Rim and
Top

1998 Niagara Falls Salad Fork Spoon Set, Bell, Two
Souvenir Plates, Two Acrylic California
Trivets, 2 1/2" to 10 1/2"L Good Condition

Lot Title

1999 Longaberger Divided Dish, 12 1/4"L x 7"W x
3"H, Pottery Stoneware, Very Good Condition

2 Nice Set of Wrought Iron Fireplace Tools With
Stand In Good Condition, 9"W x 7"D x 28"H

20 Vintage 32"W x 20"H Cardboard Sign For A
Christian Science Meeting In Detroit MI In
Overall Good Condition and Seller Put It In A
Poster Frame Just To Protect It At Auction
Which Is In OK Shape

200 Metal Cake Pan Cover With Glass Plate, Good
Condition, Small Crack on Side of Plate, 12"Sq.
x 8"H

2000 Three 1977 S US Mint Six Coin Proof Sets

2001 Talking Trump Ink Pen, Brand New, He Boxes,
7 1/2"L

2002 Sparkling Rhinestone Stretch Bracelet and Set
of Pierced Rhinestone Earrings, 1"L

2003 1889 Morgan Silver Dollar Highly Toned, Very
Nice Coin

2004 24"L Gold Tone Eyeglasses Chain, Gold Tone
Cameo Pin 2" x 1 1/2", Both in Good Condition

2005 Bag of World Coin From All Over The World,
No US Coins

2006 Attractive Sterling Silver Herringbone 18 1/4"
Italian Necklace, Also Have the Matching
Bracelet Listed Separately This Auction, Very
Good Condition

2007 1961 JFK Inaugural Medal

2008 Old Pink Stone Bead Necklace With 1 1/2"L
Pendant Broken, For Repair, Beads 1/8" to 1
1/2"D

2009 1921 Morgan Silver Dollar S Minted The Final
Year of Production

201 Halina 7 x 35 Coated Optics Binoculars With
Strap and Case, Look in Good Condition, No
Lense Scratches, 7"W x 3"D x 8"H

2010 Lot of Loose Costume Pearl Like Beads With
Push Clasp, 18"L, Broken, Could Be Used For
Crafts, Some Beads in Fair Condition, 18"L

2011 1890 Morgan Silver Dollar Minted CC Carson
City

2012 (30) Pairs Of Pierced Earrings On Cards, Many
Styles, All Good, Wow, Sell, Wear, Or Both,
Up 1 1/2"L, Beaded, Metal And More

2013 Two Metal Gold Tone Badges Including Inkster
Sergeant And Explorer, Very Good Condition,
3" x 2"

2014 Tiny Small Pins, Buttons Marked Kiwanis
International 3/8"Diam, Both Good Condition
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Lot Title

2015 1886 Hardcover Book "Short History of The
Early Church" By John F. Hurst, DD With
Illustrations, NY 805 Broadway, Very Good
Condition For Age, Tight Binding, Very Very
Little Wear, 4 1/2" x 7"

2016 Large Working Fossil Watch With Yellow 10"L
Rubber Fossil Watch Band, 1 3/4" Watch Case,
Good Condition

2017 (12) Wade Figures, Giraffe, Beaver, Lemur,
Rhino, Cheetah, Zebra, Camel, Squirrel, Polar
Bear, Kangaroo, Leopard, Old Women's Shoe
House, Good Condition, Up to 1 1/2"L

2018 Southwest Navajo Style Silver Tone Belt With
Turquoise Color Settings, 32" Max Length,
Good Condition

2019 Very Nice Brass Cross With Folded Hands,
Comes in Original Box, 10"L

202 Adorable Brass Butterfly Trivet, Would Look
Cute on Any Table, 11"W x 7"H, Very Good
Condition

2020 Perfect For The Holidays, Wear This Set To A
Party, You'll Get Tons of Compliments, New in
Box, Necklace and Pierced Earrings, 18"L

2021 Fine Writing Instrument Pen Set, Untested and
Not Sure if Used, Looks Nice, 5 5/8"L x 2"W,
Looks In Good Condition

2022 Detroit Red Wings Replica "97" Stanley Cup
Championship Ring, Gold Tone, Very Good
Condition, Size 6 1/2

2023 Medium Weight 15" Herringbone Necklace,
Perfect For Teenage Girl or Smaller Adult,
Very Good Condition, Marked .925

2024 Very Old Book Picture Story Life of Christ,
1947, Has Some Pencil On First Page, 6 1/2" x
9" Good Condition For Age

2025 Two Metal Gold Tone And Silver Tone Inkster
Badges, Patrolman, Explorer, 2" x 2" Good
Condition

2026 Two Pairs of Pierced Earrings, Stamped 925
With Stones and Rhinestone 1/2 Hoops, Silver
Pair Needs Cleaning, But Both Good Condition

2027 Stamps, Pins, Beaded Necklaces, Bracelets and
More Small Misc. Items, Up to 18"L, Good
Condition Overall, See Pictures

2028 Old Marbles in Vintage Jar, Nice Selection and
Types, Sizes, Up to 1"Diam, Jar 3 1/2" x 5"H

2029 Ladies Lorus Calendar Watch, Water Resistant
With 1 1/2"Diam Face, Silver Tone Stretch
Band, Not Currently Working, May Need
Battery, Good Condition

Lot Title

203 Stonewave Cutting Block, Looks in Very Good
Condition, 12"W x 9"H

2030 26" SIlver Tone Novelty Coin Necklace, 1927
Liberty Peace Token Good Condition

2031 18"L Silver Tone Necklace With 1/2"
Rhinestone Pendant and Blue Stone Silver Tone
Pierced Earrings, Very Good Condition

2032 Mickey Mouse Metal 1" x 1" Acrylic Mickey
Keychain 2" x 2", Rubber Molded Betty Boop
Christmas Miniature Ornament 2 1/2"L, Two
Rubber Molded Garfield Christmas, 2"Diam,
Very Good Condition

2033 6 Oz. Old Button Lot, Plastic, Fabric, Metal and
More, Fair to Good Condition, Up to 1"Diam

2034 Six Vintage Seiko Wristwatches, Metal, Seiko
35 Years Old, Gold Tone, Silver Tone, Black,
Need Batteries, Not Currently Working, Men's
and Ladies, Up to 8"L, Good Condition

2035 Vintage Lock With Key, Works, Edwards Lever
Lock, 3"L, Looks Good Condition For Age

2036 Box of Pretty Costume Jewelry, Many
Necklaces, Great Addition To Your Wardrobe,
Plastic Beads, Wood, Gold Tone Metal, Up to
50"L, Good Condition

2037 Attractive Medium Weight 16" Sterling Silver
Necklace, Marked Avon Sterling, Very Good
Condition

2038 The History of Freemasonry Written In 1996
By Albert Mackey, First Edition Book Gives
You A View on How This Secret Society
Works, Good Condition, 8" x 10"

2039 Attractive Herringbone Sterling Silver Italian
Bracelet, 7"L Matches Herringbone Necklace in
This Auction, Good Condition

204 Cast Iron Bakeware in Good Condition, 14"L x
7"W

2040 Attractive 6 1/2"H Ruffled Vase Fenton-Style
With White Applique Of Middle Eastern Person
On Front, Hand Blown Glass, Unique One of A
Kind, Very Good Condition

2041 26" Silver Tone Novelty 1882 Morgan Silver
Dollar NOT REAL COIN, Good Condition

2042 Vintage Sterling Silver Button Hook 5 3/4"L
Vintage Feltman Curme Coast To Coast Button
Hook, Vintage Nail File 5 3/4"L, Vintage Comb
and Case 5"L, Most Look Silver Plate, Good
Condition

2043 Two Beaded White Coin Purses, With Gold
Tone Tops, Round 4" x 4", Rectangle 6" x 3",
Both Look in Very Good Condition For Age
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2044 16"L Gold Tone Necklace With Plastic Molded
Accents, Good Condition

2045 26" Silver Tone Coin Necklace, NOT Real
Coin, Novelty Piece in Good Condition,
Marked 2013

2046 Five Fabric Patches, Three Police Tour,
Washtenaw Sheriff, 2 1/2"Diam and 4"L, Good
Condition

2047 Metal Deputy Sheriff Belt Buckle, Few Dings
But Good Condition For Age, 3" x 2 1/2"

2048 26" Necklace, 1978 Gold Tone Krugerrand
Novelty Item, Good Condition

2049 New Old Stock Lot of Two Gulf Oil Caps, 1"
and 3"Diam

205 Beautiful Pewter Silvertone Tea Serving Set on
Tray, Looks in Very Good Condition, 16"W x
13"D x 9"H

2050 Ten Very Old Handmade Marbles From 1800's,
Some Damage From Darn Kids! Largest
3/4"Diam, Good Condition For Age

2051 Vintage 100 Plus Marbles and (13) Clay
Marbles, Up to 1"Diam, Good Condition For
Age

2052 26" Silver Tone Novelty 1882 Morgan Dollar
Necklace, NOT Real Coin, Good Condition

2053 Three Southwestern Mercantile Exchange
Specimen Script Printed By American Bank
Note Co. NY NY

2054 Cool Man Cave Bottle Opener, Cast Iron and
Mounts to Wall, New Condition, Works Good,
6" x 4 1/2" x 2"

2055 Four Different Fare Tickets From Detroit MI
Area, Included Are City Of Detroit Transit For
5 Cent Fare, Ambassador Bridge Toll, Detroit
To Windsor Ferry, 3 For An Excursion From
Detroit To Put in Bay Steamer, Cool Pieces of
History, 4"L, Good Condition For Age

2056 (72) Piece Men's Fragrance Set, New Never
Used, Brands Sold in Upscale Dept. Stores,
Contains (20) Angel Mini Sprays, (10) Pi Mini
Sprays, (10) Givenchy Home Mini Sprays, (10)
M7 Mini Sprays, (10) M7 Aftershave, (10)
After Shave Balm, (2) M7 Deodorant Sticks

2057 (5) $1. Depression Era Script From The
Fostoria Industrial Corp. Fostoria Ohio, Drawn
On The 1st National Bank of Fostoria, 7"L

2058 How Firestone Tires Are Made From Chicago
in 1933, Great Piece of History, Paperback
Book, Good Condition For Age, 5" x 8"

Lot Title

2059 Seashore Two Piece of 1 3/4"W x 2 3/4"L
Fossilized Shark Tooth And 3"W x 4"L x 5"H,
Shell Tagged From Gatorland Zoo, Orlando FL,
Both In Very Good Condition For Age and
Tooth Comes in A Case

206 Heavy Duty Cast Iron Dutch Oven, 12"Diam x
5"H, Looks in Very Good Condition, Just
Needs A Cleaning

2060 Vintage Old Envelopes And Few Postcards
"First Day of Issue" Envelopes 6 3/8" x 3 1/2",
Postcards 5 1/2" x 3 1/4", Very Good Condition
For Age

2061 Neat Spring Action Cast Iron Broom Holder,
Mounts To Wall Fun Piece, Good Condition, 5"
x 2"

2062 Vintage Joe Dimaggio's Match Book, All
Matches There Never Used, Good Clean
Condition, 1 7/8" x 1 1/2"

2063 (45) Older Shooter Marbles In Cigar Box,
Puries, Cats Eyes, Others, Marbles Up to
1"Diam, Box 9"W x 5"D x 2 1/2"H

2064 Older Matchbook Featuring Our Presidents,
Each is Full Never Used, Nice and Clean
Condition, 2"L

2065 Bag of Marbles, Glow in Dark, Crackle, Large
And Small, Good Condition, Up to 1"Diam

2066 Vintage Post Draft Master Set #1130C Nearly
Complete, Instruments In Very Good
Condition, Vinyl Case Itself Damaged, 9 1/2"W
x 5"D x 1/2"H

2067 Over 30 Sheets Stamps Space Related From
Micronesia, Palau, Bosnia, Republique Du
Techa David May More, Value 35 Cent to $10.

2068 Cedar Point Vintage Matchbooks, All Full
Never Used, Good Clean Lot, Up to 2"L

2069 9"Diam Cardboard Fancy Box Containing,
Great Assortment Of Costume Jewelry, All
Look Good To Very Good Condition,
Necklaces, Pierced Earrings, Pins, Metal,
Plastic, Wood, Good Condition, Pieces Up to
28"L

207 Pioneer Stereo Headphones in Very Good
Condition, #SE305, Works Good, Carry Case
With Booklet, 6"W x 9"L x 4"H

2070 Vintage Style Cast Iron Stocking Hanger, Santa
And Mrs. Claus Smooching Under Mistletoe,
Cast Iron and Holds Two Christmas Stockings,
Makes Great Gift or Use As Decorator Piece,
Approx. 6" Across and 5"H

2071 MAC Lady Danger Shades Cents Eau De
Parfum, Spray Vaporisateur, 1.7 Fl. Oz. Sealed
New in Box, 3"W x 4"H

38/107

08/02/25 07:23:11



Lot Title

2072 Awesome Collection of Pokemon Cards, Some
First Generation And Holographic, Pikachu,
Raichu, Gyarados and Many More, Good to
Very Good Condition

2073 This Creek Chub Has History Behind It, It's
Called The Dive Bomber Made 1942 And Very
Collectible Lure Size 2 7/8", Finish On Lure
Shown is World War II Victory Finish, Three
Dots And Dash in Morse Code Means V For
Victory, As Shown With V After Morse Code

2074 Very Cool Tac Force Speedster Pocket Knife,
Has Unique Handle, Very Good Condition, Has
Attached Belt Clip, Blade 3 1/2"L

2075 Babe Ruth Card COA, Collector's Edition
Made in 1980 By The Franchise

2076 Gerber And Smith & Wesson Folding Locking
Blade Knives, Gerber 7 3/4"L Open Titanium
Model and Smith & Wesson 8"L Open, Very
Good Condition

2077 Two 1975 Topps Featuring Two Of All Time
Greats, #458 Ken Stabler And #135 Archie
Manning Both Graded VG- EX By PSA

2078 1964 Shakespeare Marhoff Reel, Nickel Silver
Model GE, Appears Very Good Condition For
Age, 2"Diam x 3"L

2079 Ten CR2032 New in Package 3V Garage Door
Remote Or Key Fob Batteries- Also Many
More Uses From Calculators to Computer
Memory and Toys

208 10" Cast Iron Frying Pan Made in China, Looks
in Good Condition, Needs Cleaning

2080 1987 Topps Featuring Tigers Legend And Hall
of Famer Jack Morris, Graded NM- MT 8 by
PSA

2081 New in Package Carbon Fiber Digital Caliper,
Measures Inch and MM, 3" x 7"

2082 2# Pinfire Shotshells 12 GA and 24 GA, Mint
Condition, Never Been Shot

2083 WInchester 2005 Locking Blade Knife,
Folding, Never Used, 3"L Closed

2084 (15) Jim Harbauth Sports Cards With (13)
Different Cards, 1990- 1993 Topps, Upper
Deck, Fleer and Score

2085 Hunting Knife Made Like Marbles Knife, 440
Stainless Steel, 3 1/2"L Blade, 7 1/2"L Overall

2086 Ten CR2032 New in Package 3V Garage Door
Remote Or Key Fob Batteries- Also Many
More Uses From Calculators to Computer
Memory and Toys

2087 Shotgun Shells, 3" 20 Gauge Six Shot, Federal
Premium Magnum Full Box

Lot Title

2088 Two Pin On Compasses- Black and Brass
Color, 1"Diam Faces, 2 1/2"L Good Condition

2089 (11) Detroit Tigers Picture Cards By Dexter In
1967 And Very Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x
7"L, Sharp Corners, Edges, Good Color,
Players Are Freehan, Wilson, Kaline,
McAuliffe, Sparma, Wert, Lolich, Horton,
Lumpe, Podres, Wickersham, This Home Run
Lot is Bagged And Boarded

209 Lovely Group of Silver Plated And Pewter
Pieces, All Good Condition, Two Small Goblets
Are Pewter And Small Pitcher Is Stainless
Steel, Remaining Pieces Are Silver Plated, Tray
10"Diam Across, Smaller Pieces 2" to 4"

2090 1958 Shakespeare Triumph Reel, Simulated
Marble, Jeweled Bearing, Looks in Very Good
Condition For Age, 2"Diam x 3"L

2091 Honeywell Programmable Thermostat, Easy To
Use Unit That Has Up to Four Settings With
Same Day Program, Used Very Little, Like
New, Just Switched Out With A Nest System

2092 High End Hand Made Knife And Sheath, Bone
And Horn Handle, Damascus Forged Blade,
Beautiful Heavy Knife, Got At Knife Show And
Never Used, 10"L <B>***SELLS WITH
OWNER CONFIRMATION***

2093 Vintage Shakespeare Silent Tru Art Automatic
Fly Fishing Reel, Works Great, Made in USA,
No. 1836, Model FC, Good Condition, No
Scuffs, Scratches Typical of Age, 2 3/4"Diam x
2"H

2094 Trulock Win 12 GA Model .710 12 Gauge
Shotgun Choke Steel Tungsten Approved, 1
1/2"L x 3/4"Diam

2095 Colonial Prov. USA Locking Blade Knife, Wolf
In Handle, Almost 9"L Opened, 5" Closed, Nice
Tight Knife

2096 (40) New Button Cell 1.5 V Batteries, Fits
Watches, Hearing Aids, Calculators Etc. (8) 364
Size, (8) 392 Size, (8) 377 Size, (8) 309/393
Size, (8) 386 Size

2097 Two Boxes New Blazer Brass 9MM Luger 115
GR Full Metal Jacket, 50 Rounds Per Box

2098 2 1/2"Diam Brass and Brass Tone Case
"Blessing" Desk Clock, Made and Stamped
West Germany, Looks in Very Good Condition,
Untested

2099 Vintage Old Peerless Cutco Knife, Jigged Bone
Handle, Folding 9"L Open, USA Knife, Very
Tight, Not Worn
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Lot Title

21 Alice Cooper's Billion Dollar Babies Bill In
Excellent Shape In A 27"W x 15"H Frame,
There Are Actually 2 Bills In Frame, The One
Underneath Is In Good Shape and Not As Nice
as the One Showing

210 Four Heavy Plastic Cups, These Are Black,
Have Gold Owl on Them, Good Condition,
3"Diam x 6"H

211 Giant Clear Glass Jar, Bottom is Not There,
Was Made This Way, Used For Chemistry?
Very Good Condition, One Vent Hole In Side,
Possibly Pyrex Glass, Very Thick, 12"Diam x
20"H

212 Small 5"H Coinspot Pitcher in Very Good
Condition

213 Horse Figure, 12 1/2"H x 4 1/2"W, Good
Condition

214 Group of Four Metal Decorative Serving Trays,
Great For Using As Display Trays, All in Fair
to Good Condition, 10" to 14" Across

215 Dow EC Pattern Plate, Magnesium Photo
Engraving Sheet Designed To Allow Maximum
Etch Relief In Thin Gauge Plates, Net Wt.
Approx. 39 lbs. 27"W x 4"D x 22"H

216 Mystery Box Filled WIth Mostly Vintage And
Antique Items, Great Value in This Box, You
Won't Be Disappointed, 9"W x 11"D x 6"H

217 Hobby Wood Lot- Walnut Birch Maple
Mahogany, Great For Small Crafts, Birdhouses,
Signs, Etc. All Look In Good Condition, 7" to
14"L

218 Awesome Collection of (15) Vintage
Collectible Plates, Some Hummel, All Very
Good Condition, 9"Diam

219 Collection Of Doll Stands, 6" to 10"H, Good to
Very Good Condition

22 Pair of Authentic Signed and Numbered Framed
Paris Lithograph Etchings by Impressionist
Charles Blondin In Good Condition For Age,
Individual Numbers in Lower Left Corner Are
Hard to Read, 16"W x 12"H

220 Canner's Dream Lot- Great Mix of All
Different Size Jam and Ball Mason Jars, Lids,
Strainers, Funnels, Perfect to Restock Your
Collection After Canning Season, Good to Very
Good Condition, 4" to 8"H

2200 Beautiful Bohemian Style Table Runner, Bright
Colors, Great Addition To Any Room, 14"W x
44"L

2201 Three Country Store Style Glass Candy or
Cookies Etc. Jars With Wood Tops And Seals
in Wood Rack, 18"W x 9"D x 8"H

Lot Title

2202 Awesome Vintage Folk Art Piece of Native
Blanket Maker, 14"W x 8"D x 12"H

2203 Nice Baby Girl Scrapbook, 10"W x 11 3/4"H
Very Good Condition

2204 Cute Lot of Vintage Decorative Smalls- Five
Piece Total, Plastic Doll, Ceramic Vase,
Porcelain Mask, Powder Case, Good to Very
Good Condition, 3 1/2" to 8"H

2205 Nice Lot of Four Baskets, All Good Condition,
Have Many Different Purposes, 9"W x 11"L x
5"H to 13"L x 4"H

2206 Small Lot of Mixed Curtains And Valances,
Great For Crafters, Good Condition, 28"W x
33"L And Larger

2207 Light Purple Dancing Queen Ladies Dress Size
2XL, Some Sequins, Missing/Loose Otherwise
Good Condition

2208 Really Nice Sterilite Storage Drawer, Good
Condition, Has Many Different Uses, 15 1/2"W
x 18 1/2"L x 8"H

2209 Wood Shelf With Three Shelves, Very Good
Condition, 30"W x 9"D x 35"H

221 What is It Box? Misc. Mug, Potpourri, Lighted
Vase, Seat Cover For Car, Various Pins,
License Plate Covers, All Fair to Good
Condition, 6" to 20"L

2210 Fantastic Wine Rack, Great Way To Display
Your Wine Bottles, Very Good Condition,
19"W x 10"D x 34"H

2211 Conair Back Comfort Massaging Cushion With
Heat, Can Be Used In Home Or Car, Take Care
of That Sore Back With This Gem, Works,
Looks Good, 18"W x 4"D x 22"H

2212 Four Place Gun Rack of Light Pine With Shelf
Below, Very Good Condition, 27"W x 6 1/2"D
x 36 1/2"H

2213 Two 32 Gallon Trash Cans, Good Condition,
22"Diam x 28"H, No Lids

2214 Werner Brand 300 lb. Rating Max Reach 18'
Ladder, 56"H Folded Down, Nice Unit, Very
Good Condition

2215 Two Wire Corner Shelves Each With Three
Shelves, Good Condition, 16"W x 11 1/2"D x
45"H

2216 Two Fabric Covered Storage Cubes, One Royal
Blue And One Dark Blue, Great For Toys,
Books, Bedding, Etc., From A Smoke-Free And
Pet-Free Home, Some Wear And Stains, In
Overall Good Condition, 14 1/2"Sq.
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2217 Two Wood Chairs in Good Condition, 17"W x
17"D x 32 1/2"H Wood Seat, 23"W x 17"D x
39"H Padded Seat (Seat Not Attached)

2218 Nice Solid Oak Kitchen Chair, Very Good
Condition, Could Be Used As Side Chair As
Well, Seat 17", 17"W x 19"D x 38"H

2219 Three Piece Kitchen Juicer, Aluminum With
Stand And Wood Masher, 12 1/2"W x 10"D x 9
1/2"H

222 Hon Four Drawer Metal Tower File Cabinet,
Good Condition, 15"W x 27"D x 52"H

2220 TV Cabinet Wood Look, Two Doors On
Casters, Flip Style, Glass Top, Good Condition,
29"W x 16"D x 50"H

2221 Small Painted Wood Cabinet With Shelf Inside,
Scenes of The Four Seasons, 9 1/2"W x 5"D x
11"H, Good Condition

2222 Two 5' Shakespeare Ugly Stick and
Shakespeare Rod and Reel, Good Condition

2223 Six White Milk Glass Decorative Plate,
Crockpot With Faux Flowers, Hurricane White
Milk Glass Hobnail, White Milk Glass Pitcher,
White Milk Glass Hobnail Candy Dish, and
Unique Large Vase, 5 3/4" to 18"H or Diam,
Good to Very Good Condition

2224 Oak Ply Counter With Showcase Area And
Two Tier Display, Some Formica Top and Rail
For Display, Need TLC, Otherwise Good
Condition, 10"W x 30 1/2"D x 62"H

2225 Packard Bell Solid State Record Player and
Radio, As Is, Some Wear Otherwise Looks
Good, 57"W x 21"D x 28"H  Update, Plugged
In And It Doesn't Appear To Work. Come
Preview.

2226 Large Metal AC Delco Battery Sign, Red-
White- Blue New, 24"H x 36"W

2227 Rolled Over Canvas Fishing Picture, No Frame,
Good Condition, 32"W x 24"H

2228 Christmas Dishes, Very Good Condition, Great
Holiday Set With Bowls, Cups, Plates, 3" to
10"Diam, (17) Pieces Total

2229 Wood Laundry Drying Rack, Solid in Good
Condition, 36"W x 19"D x 52"H

223 Clock Night Stand With Glass, Fair Condition,
Needs TLC, Cosmetic Wear, 21" x 30"H

2230 Christmas Lights Approx. Ten Strands, Three
Boxes Older Bulbs, Tote Included, Get Ready
For Next Year, 32"W x 19"D x 15 3/4"H Tote

2231 Box of (12) Elitco Lighting Bezel For Recessed
Lights, New In Box, 5" Inner Circle

Lot Title

2232 Nice Selection of Home Office Items,
Organizer, Stapler, Post It Notes, Flashlight,
Tape Dispenser and More, Good to New, 3" to
9 1/2"L

2233 Lot of 7' Jump Ropes, For Age 6+, Ten Plus
NEW

2234 Plastic High Heels, 20 Plus Four Your Use, 1
1/2" x 3 1/2" x 2 1/2"H, Like New

2235 (30) Pieces of White Dishes, Mixed Brands, But
All Good Condition, 3 1/2"Diam to 13"L Tray

2236 Decorative Glass 9 3/4"H x 4"W Frosted, Very
Pretty Wolf Design, Good Condition

2237 Very Cool Crackle Glaze Pottery Vase, Very
Good Condition, Would Look Nice in Any
Decor, 7"Diam x 13"H

2238 Two Wexford Decanters With Stoppers, One
Cruet, Early American Press Cut Glass, Good
Condition, 7 1/2" to 14 1/2"H, One Has Wrong
Top

2239 Two Unique Long Stem Candle
Votives/Champagne Glasses, Good Condition,
3 1/2"Diam x 14"H

224 Press Wood Top Desk, Metal Frame, Base,
Good Condition, 23 1/2"W x 39 1/2"L x 29"H

2240 Two Candy Dishes With Lids, 4 3/4" to 7"H,
Good to Very Good Condition

2241 Beautiful Assortment of Cut Glass and Crystal,
(16) Pieces Total, 3 1/2"Diam Coasters, Cream
and Sugar Set, Candy Dish, Butter Dish With
Lid, 3 1/2" to 5 1/2"Diam

2242 Silver Plated Heart Dish, 6"W x 8"L, Good
Condition

2243 Crystal Serving Platter With Etched Fruit
Designs, 14"Diam, Like New Beautiful Design

2244 22"H Metal Bathroom Toilet Paper Rack, Good
Condition

2245 Five Prints Signed And Numbered By Artist,
Bigelow, Nowatzki New In Plastic, 13 1/4"W x
12"H to 22 3/4" x 15 1/2"H

2246 (8) Clear Glass Tumblers, Two Juice, Two
Rock and Four Large, Very Good Condition, 3
1/2" to 6 1/4"H

2247 Beautiful Crystal Decanter, Vintage Piece
Would Look Great on Holiday Table, No Chips
or Cracks, Very Good Condition, 5"Diam x
14"H

2248 Washington DC Bell and Salt- Pepper Shakers,
Good Condition, 4"H Metal Plastic And Glass

2249 Clear Glass Serving Set- Three 3 3/8"Diam
Cups and Four 10"W x 6 1/2"Diam Trays
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225 Box of Brad Nails, All Look Good, Just Little
Dirty From Storage, 1" to 1 1/2"L

2250 (7) Clear Glass Handle Mugs, 4"Diam x 5"H,
Two Have Small Chips Otherwise Good
Condition

2251 Oneida Baronet Four Piece Coffee Service
Includes Teapot, Creamer, Sugar, Tray, Never
Used But Was Displayed, Needs Cleaning,
Silver Plate, Made in USA, 19 1/2"W x 16
1/4"D x 6 1/2"H

2252 Beautiful Triple Matted Abstract Print, Plastic
Frame With Glass, Very Good Condition, 27
1/4"W x 33 1/4"H

2253 2014 Michigan Ducks Unlimited Print, Plastic
Frame With Glass, Like New, 17 1/2"Sq.

2254 Framed And Matted M22 Wall Art, Metal
Frame With Glass, Very Good Condition, 10
1/4"Sq.

2255 Dukes of Hazzard Crew, Wood Framed Picture
With Glass, Very Good Condition, 9 1/4"W x
11 1/4"H

2256 Two Sets of Deer Antlers, Four Point, Seven
Point, Good Condition, 7"W x 10"H to 12"W x
9"H

2257 Cute And Fun Wind Chime Made Up Of Kettle,
Silverware, And Carrots And Chili Peppers,
18"L

2258 Abstract Lizard Dragon Print, Plastic Frame
With Glass, 17 1/4"W x 16 1/2"H, Some
Scratches In Overall Good Condition

2259 Red Wings Sign, Wood Home Made in Good
Condition, 18 1/2"W x 4"H

226 Fantastic Yarn Collection With Great Variety of
Styles and Colors, All Look Good To Very
Good Condition, 16"W x 10"D x 9"H

2260 Face Mask Wall Hanging Style, Very Good
Condition, 7 3/4"H

2261 Magic Magic Autographed By Magician
Melinda, 18"W x 24"H

2262 Anna And Elsa Canvas Art Prints- From Disney
Movie Frozen, Very Good Condition, Ready To
Hang, 10 1/2"W x 13 1/2"H, Stretched On
Wood Frames 3/4" Thick, Great Gift Idea

2263 Ten Point Buck Mount On Partial Wood
Plaque, Very Good Condition, 33"H Approx.

2264 2006 Michigan Ducks Unlimited Print Like
New, Plastic With Glass, 17 1/2"Sq.

2265 1976 Matching License Plates, Very Good
Shape, Hard to Believe These Are 43 Years Old
Already, 12"L x 6"H

2266 Metal Football Tin Sign, 9 1/2"Sq.

Lot Title

2267 Three Brand New With Tags Beautiful
Decorative Woven Straw Baskets, Larger
Baskets 14"H The Openings Are 12"Diam,
Bases Measure 9"Diam, Smaller Basket is
10"H, Opening is 11", Base Measures 8"Diam

2268 Ladies Shoes White Mountain Brand, Light
Brown, Like New, Size 6M

2269 (50) Assorted DVD Movies, iRobot, Avatar,
Jaws and More

227 Awesome Fishing Supply Estate Collection,
With Line, Hooks, Storage Containers, Sinkers,
Walleye Attractant, Good to Very Good
Condition, 9"W x 13"D x 5"H

2270 Children's Books and Games- Disney's Pooh
Book Set, Hard Covers Vol. 1-5 Missing, 6-19
Here, Eight Paperbacks- Phonics, Math,
Spiderman, My Little Pony, Go Diego Go
Game, Puzzle Set, Good To New

2271 Christmas Lot- Holiday Lighted Garland, Some
New Strands, Includes Tote 19"W x 32"D x 15
3/4"H, Get Ready For Next Year

2272 Toy Box Lot- Some New, Some Used, Rubber
Bands, Ball, Shark and More, 1" to 10 3/4"L

2273 Electric Organ Parts- Good to Repurpose or
Reuse, Or Scrap Copper, 9 1/2" to 44"L

2274 Pair of Leather Suede Girls Boots Size 7 1/2,
Good Condition

2275 Great Lakes Lighthouse Map, Brand New,
Sealed Packaging, Acid Free Paper, Suitable
For Framing, 17"L Roll

2276 Miniature Log Cabin Bird House, 8"L x 7"H
Feeder, Good Condition

2277 Storage Trunk, Wood and Cloth, 16"W x 16"D
x 16"H, Like New Condition

2278 Two Cowboy Hats- Size 6 7/8 Larry Michaels,
Made in Mexico No Size Shown, Good
Condition

2279 Turkey Sugar Dish, Good Condition, 5" x 5"

228 Two Solid Wood Dining Chairs, 20"W x 17"D
x 33"H, Seats Have Wear But Good Condition
Overall

2280 Four Vintage Hand Brushes- Horse Hair, Great
For Polishing, Many Uses, 3" to 7"L

2281 Hand Carved Fish, Signed Kent, 6 1/2"L Some
Chips Off Back and Tail, Otherwise Good
Condition

2282 Four Books On Philosophy Mythology, Plato
and More, Paperback in Good Condition
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2283 Michigan 24/7 Hardcover Book, Amazing
Photographs Of Extraordinary State, Beautiful
Photos, First Edition 2004, Large Coffee Table
Book Style

2284 (12) Auburn Colored Sculpted Glasses, All
Good Condition, Great For Everyday Wear,
3"Diam x 5"H

2285 Small Table Desk Lamp With Shade, Cream
Colored, Working, Good Condition, 18"H

2286 Vintage Jim Beam Bottles- Three Total, Urn
Pitcher Kentucky Whiskey, Kewanee IL Hog
Capital, 11th Anniversary Antique Trader,
Harold And Club On Bust Casino, Approx. 10"
to 14", Good Condition, No Boxes

2287 Precious Moments Miniature Ornament "Trust
And Obey" Very Good Condition, 3"H x
1"Diam

2288 Two Bamboo Clothes Hangers, 16 1/2"W x 10
1/2"H, Good Condition

2289 Wood Back Scratcher in Good Condition, 19"L

229 Three Floor Lamps- 72"H Top 10" Black Metal,
One With Shade 16"W x 58"H Brass Glass
Tray, Black With Two Glass Trays 15"W x
57"H, All Look in Fair to Good Condition

2290 Brass Items- Solid and Cute, Frog, Three
Ducks, Two Long Neck Swans, Two Owls,
Penguin, Deer, Small Planter Made in Japan,
Good to Very Good Condition, 2" to 3"H

2291 Two Piece Cute Ceramic Salt and Pepper
Shakers Fruit Baskets, 6"H in Good Condition

2292 Iridescent Candy Dish Diamond Shape
Pineapple Floral Pattern, Good Condition, 6"W
x 4 1/2"D x 3"H

2293 Two Beautiful Amber Candle Votives Vases,
4"Diam x 4 1/2"H Good Condition

2294 Tan Brown Stoneware Teapot, Good Condition,
4 1/2"H x 7 1/2"W

2295 Napco Hummel Like Figures- Girl Carrying
Two Buckets, Boy Traveler Flowers, Backpack,
Umbrella (Boys Head Broken And Glued- Boys
Flower Bouquet Is Broken Off At Tip of
Flowers) Girl in Very Good Condition, 11"H

2296 Custom Built Mirrored Wall Cabinet, Solid
Brass Knob on Door, Cherry Wood, 13"W x
5"D x 17"H, Two Inside Plexiglass Shelves,
Unique, Great As Storage, Medicine Cabinet,
Nice

Lot Title

2297 Old Steam Engine Plate DVD III Framed,
Engraved By J. Yeager, Side View of The
Albion Mill Steam Engine, Tag Says "Original
Copper Plate Engraving" Philadelphia Circa
1820, 17 1/2"W x 15 1/2"H, Very Good
Condition, Wood Frame With Glass

2298 Christmas Stocking, Dark Blue With Snowman
Decor- Green, Red and White Trim, 7 3/4"W At
Leg and 9 3/4" At Foot, 18"H, Very Good
Condition, Clean

2299 Canvas Painting, Wood Frame, Forest Lake
Scene, Signed? Very Good Condition, 28
1/2"W x 24 1/2"H

23 D.A.V. Life Member License Plate In Good
Shape, 6"W x 12"L

230 Large Wood Dresser With Mirror, Looks Clean,
Good Condition, 72"W x 21"D x 32"H

2300 Two Nice Hand Painted Acrylic On Canvas
Frog Pictures, Both Signed By Artist In The
Lower Right Hand Corner, 8 1/2"W x 10 1/2"H
and 11 1/2"W x 10"H

2301 Vintage Mirror Heavy Grape Leaf Design In
Gold, Easily Paintable, Very Good Condition,
No Damage, 14 3/4"W x 24 3/4"H

2302 Very Nice Framed And Matted Hammock Print,
10"W x 12"H Very Good Condition

2303 Red Wings Photo, Nicely Framed, #19
Yzerman, Good Condition, 10"W x 8"H

2304 Three Vintage Decorative Wood African Tribal
Masks, Nicely Done And Hand Painted, Very
Good Condition, 8" to 24"H

2305 Framed Award BCHA Squirt Champions 2001-
2002 Jordan Bohlinger #66, Wood Frame With
Glass, 11"W x 9"H Good Condition

2306 Cool Vintage Looking Aluminum "Good Gulf"
Gas Station Sign, Great For Man Cave, Very
Good Condition, 12"Diam

2307 Handmade Harley Davidson Plaque Carved
From Wood 16"W x 3/4" Thick x 18"H, Nice
for Man Cave, Good Condition

2308 Framed And Matted Snoopy Print, Shadow Box
Look, Wood With Glass Very Good Condition,
11"Sq. #72/500

2309 Framed And Matted Winnie The Pooh Print,
Shadow Box Look, Wood and Glass, Very
Good Condition, #45/500

231 Five Drawer Dresser, Two Side Door
Compartments, 50W" x 18 1/4"D x 31"H, Solid
But Needs Refinishing, Overall Good Condition
For Project or Repurpose
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2310 New In Box Rubber Queen Rubber Truck Bed
Mat Made in USA, Fits Ford Ranger Pickup
Truck 1982 And Newer 7' Bed and Can Be
Trimmed To Fit 6' Short Bed, Box 2' x 19" x 8"
Box in Fair Condition

2311 Cargo Area Privacy Cover, Retractable For
Unknown Vehicle, Good Condition, 55"L

2312 Hospital Over Bed Table On Casters, Easy
Movement, Adjustable Height, Vinyl Covered
Particle Wood on Metal Frame, Good
Condition, 30"L x 15"W x 29"H

2313 Three Solid Shelves, 20" to 32"L Need
Cleaning, In Overall Good Condition

2314 Commercial Stainless Cart On Wheels, Heavy
Duty In Good Condition, 31"H x 16"D x 34"W

2315 Nice Wharf Boat Oil Painting In Nice Wood
Frame, P. Wong, 43"W x 32"H, Good Condition

2316 Absolutely Beautiful Ducks Unlimited Print Of
Ladies First By Darren Haley, Signed And
Numbered, New Condition, Just Beautiful, No
Frame, 24"H x 40"W Matted

2317 Nice Vintage Two Man Saw With Wood
Handles, 6'L, Rusty But Cool Look For Decor,
Good Condition

2318 Framed And Matted Charlie Brown And
Snoopy Print, Wood and Glass, 15"W x 13"H
Very Good Condition, #23/500

2319 Very Nice Framed and Matted Snoopy And
Woodstock, Wood And Glass, Very Good
Condition, #365/500 14 1/2"W x 12 1/2"H

232 Metal Planishing Hammer Stand, Central
Machinery, Air Plug In With Foot Pedal, Works
Great, Looks in Good Condition, 30"W x 18"D
x 53"H

2320 Attractive 12 1/4"Sq. Stained Glass Panel Slight
Damage To Lead Upper Left Hand Corner,
Also Could Use A New Ring Soldered On
Corner For Attaching String Or Chain to Hang
Panel, Near Bottom Has Cracks Not Very
Noticable, Very Hard to See Any Damage,
Overall Good Condition

2321 Set of Two Steel Folding Chairs, Good
Condition, By Meco Line, Overall 17"W x
16"D x 32"H

2322 Plastic Holiday Direction Lamp Post, 6'H
Looks To Be Battery Operated, Needs Some
Repairs, Untested, As Is, Fair Condition

2323 Haier Glass Door Wine Beverage Cooler,
Works in Good Condition, No Key, Not
Locked, 19"W x 18"D x 33"H

Lot Title

2324 (14) Piece Wood Duck Decoy Lot of
Unfinished Duck, 5"W x 12"L x 6"H, Bird 9"L
And (12) Duck Heads, Five Being Painted,
Heads Various Size From 2"L x 3"W To 3
1/2"W x 6"H All Pieces In Very Good
Condition

2325 Five Cool and Unusual Picture Frames That
Have Never Been Used, Very Good Condition,
Including Pair of Spinning Metal Carousels 5"L
x 5"W, 4"W x 10"L Boat, Squirrel 5 1/2"W x
7"L Snowman 6 1/4"W x 8 3/4"L

2326 Very Nice Cloth Lined Basket Country Woven
Collection "Grand Basket" 14"L x 11"W x 9"H

2327 Bird Feeder For Repurposing And Wren
Window Nesting Box, Wood Bird Feeder
Missing Two Window Panels To Keep Food In,
Plastic Nesting Box Attaches to Window To
Watch Bird Families, Includes Suction Cups,
Good Condition, 9 1/2"W x 10"D x 11"H, And
6 1/2"W x 4"D x 7"H

2328 Sportcraft Dart Board! Electronic Four Player
Sharp Shot, Very Good Condition, Works
Perfect, Dirty Box But Good Condition, 18"W x
22"H

2329 (11) Ice Fishing Poles- All Actions Light To
Medium in Various Lengths, Curved Rigid For
Beaded Hooks, Some New, All in Good
Useable Condition, Four Ice Skiffers, Three
Metal, Plastic, Foam Minnow Bucket in Six
Gallon Pail, 10" to 34"L

233 Shop Vac Wet Dry Vac 14 Gallon 6.0 HP
Deluxe Series, With Attachments, Could Use
Cleaning, 20"Diam x 13"H

2330 Nice Solid Wood Possible Pine? Three Tier
Bookshelf, Good Condition, 35"W x 8"D x
39"H

2331 Nice Wood Framed Print of Henry David
Thoreau Quote, Good Condition, 14 1/2"W x 18
1/2"H

2332 Chicago Cubs Canvas Wall Decor, Brand New
With Tags, Officially Licensed MLB Product
Measuring 10"W x 1 1/4"D x 30"H, Made By
Artissimo Designs, Features Stretched Canvas
Over Wood Frame

2333 Stream And Woods Oil Painting, Large Rustic
Wood Frame, 46"W x 34"H, Would Look Great
Above Fireplace, Good Condition

2334 Nice Painted Wood Jewelry Box With
Distressed Look, Lift Up Lid and One Drawer,
Good Condition, 11"W x 8"D x 7 1/2"H

2335 Three Drawer Dresser, Drawers Slide Nice,
Press Wood Material, Some Wear, Good
Condition, 30"W x 16"D x 31"H
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2336 Axe And Splitting Maul You Can Put These to
Good Use This Winter, As Is 3'L With 7 1/2"L
Blade, Nice and Sharp, Splitting Maul 3'L x
8"L Head, Nice and Sharp, One For You and
One For Her, Good Condition

2337 Heavy Duty Vintage Office Chair on Rollers,
Metal Frame, Padded Vinyl Seat And Tilting
Backrest, 16"W x 16"D x 32"H, Needs
Cleaning, Good Condition

2338 Very Nice Decorative Wall Mirror, This Mirror
Is Large Enough That Will Open Up Any Room
With It's Reflection, Gold Tone Wood Frame,
Good Condition, 32"W x 40"H

2339 Four Piece Trays, Some Hand Made, Metal,
Stoneware And Ceramic, Unique Designs,
Good Condition, 11 1/2" to 14"Diam

234 Nice Wood Desk Chair With Vinyl Covered
Seat, Could Also Be Used As Side Chair, Good
Condition, 15"W x 16"D x 31"H

2340 Very Nice Wine Rack Cabinet, Places For
Wine, Wine Glasses, Drawer For Storage,
Black Distressed Wood 29"W x 19 1/2"D x 36
1/2"H, Good Condition

2341 Five Green Glass Plates, Leaf Pattern, Great
Detail in Good Condition, 8"Diam

2342 Tools of The Trade Nonstick Lasagna Pan,
Carbon Steel, New in Box, 13"W x 17"L x 3"H

2343 Vintage Solid Wood Six Drawer Dresser, Needs
Some Hardware, Shows Wear and Scratches,
Solid in Good Condition, 50"W x 18"D x 32"H

2344 Antique Frame and Print, Says 1890 Short
Description On Back of Picture Looks In Very
Good Condition, "Chico" By Anne E. Allaben?
24 1/2"W x 28 1/2"H

2345 Hand Crafted "Welcome" Sleigh Decor, Good
Condition, 9"W x 4"D x 17"H

2346 Hutch Cabinet Holds Your Computer, Solid
Wood, Needs Cleaning, Overall Good
Condition, 43 1/2"W x 23"D x 60 1/2"H

2347 Box of Lionel Train Track Pieces Unknown
Size, 6" to 9 1/2"L Box 17"W x 12"D x 3
1/2"H, Some Wear, Look to Be in Overall Good
Condition

2348 Three Wood Picture Frames, 10 1/2" x 13"
New, 8 1/4" x 11 1/2" No Glass, 11 1/2" x 13
1/2", Good Condition

2349 Children's Vanity, Three Piece Mirror And One
Drawer, Solid And Particle Wood Construction,
Needs Cleaning And Little TLC, Overall Good
Condition, 23"W x 11"D x 39"H

Lot Title

235 Nice Glass Top Faux Marble Coffee Table,
With Metal Frame Base, Looks In Good
Condition, For Project or Repair, 36"Sq. x 16"H

2350 Large Wood Desk With Two Large Lateral File
Drawers on Right Side, Heavy Duty in Good
Condition, With Normal Wear And Scratches,
72"W x 24"D x 30"H

2351 Box of Beautiful Knick Knack Pieces, Cups,
Vases, Figures, Etc. Glass, Porcelain, Ceramic,
2" to 7"H Good Condition

2352 Kids Blankets And More, Twin And Full Size,
+ Some Extra Fabric Material, Apron, Ect. 
Good Lot For Your Sewing Hobby. Good
Condition.

2353 Vintage Side Cabinet For Wine Liquor, Hand
Painted Fruit Design on Wood, Very Good
Condition, 20"W x 16"D x 29"H

2354 Two Nice Wood Nightstands, Great Shape On
Drawers, One Top is Little Bubbled, Looks
Great, Good Condition, 23"W x 17 1/2"D x
23"H

2355 Three Nice Easter Decorations, Metal and
Wood, 6" to 14"W, Cute Wood Thanksgiving
Turkey "Please Eat Veggies" 17 1/2"H, Some
Wear, Overall Good Condition

2356 Old Brown Wood Desk With Nine Drawers,
Some Lined With Contact Paper, Fair
Condition, With Some Paint Wear and Water
Damage on Bottom, Measures 41 1/2"W x
20"D x 30"H

2357 Garden Picture Print Professionally Frame In
Beautiful Composite Frame, 31 1/2"W x 2&"H,
By Dorothy Mendoza, Very Good Condition,
Great For Sunroom, Colorful Yet Simple Design

2358 Two Framed Pictures, Vintage Western Scene
Print And Yellow Lab Photo, Good Condition,
24"W x 18"H and 15"W x 19"H

2359 1979 Matching Michigan License Plates, Great
For Collector or If You Were Born on That
Year, 12"L x 6"H, Good to Very Good
Condition

236 Misc. Box of Tools- Hammer, Wrenches, (30)
Metal Bronze Outlet, Switchplate Covers Etc.
Bathroom Exhaust Fan, 4 1/2" x 9 1/4"Sq. 3" to
12"H, Fair to Good Condition

2360 Pair of Country Cottage Wall Art Prints, Wood
Framed With Glass 20"W x 24"H, Great Color,
Like New

2361 Beautiful Collection of Framed and Matted
Bathroom Print Art, Five Pieces Total, All Look
in Good To Very Good Condition, Gold Wood
Frames, 10"W x 12"H
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2362 Vintage Man on Horse Print Facsimile Issued
The Robert Mitchell Furniture Co. Shadow Box
Wood Frame With Glass, Some Wear In
Overall Good Condition, 14"W x 18 1/2"H

2363 (3) 1966 License Plates, All Different- One
Trailer, One Farm, One Car/Truck, Good
Condition For 53 Years Old, 12"L x 6"H

2364 Very Nice Solid Wood "Home" Sign, NEW 25
1/2"W x 11"H

2365 Super Cute Aluminum Pig Sign, Good
Condition, Use For Your Open Sign, 20"W x
8"H

2366 Two Sets of Deer Antlers, Six Point 10"W x
10"H, Four Point 6" x 11", Good Condition

2367 Anthony Van Dyck "Princess Elizabeth And
Princess Anne" 1637 Print, 6 1/2"W x 4 1/2"H,
Wood Frame With Glass, 12"W x 10"H, Good
Condition

2368 Double Decker Folding Cot, Aluminum Frame,
20"H Between Cots, Solid and Sturdy Unit in
Good Condition, 27"W x 76"L x 39"H

2369 (48) Vintage Country Western Record Albums,
Jim Reeves, Flatt & Scruggs, Cowboy Copas,
David Cassidy And More, Good To Very Good
Condition

237 Scrapbookers Dream Lot- Tons of Stickers,
Stamps, Construction Paper, Designer Paper,
Stencils, Markers, Much More, Good to Very
Good Condition, Great For Teachers, Etc. 4" to
20"

2370 Four Vintage Glass Baby Bottles With Nipples,
Each 4 Oz. 2 1/2"Diam x 3"H, Good Condition

2371 Ladies Clothing Lot- Six Tops Size M to XL,
Fair to Good Condition, Rue 21, Vanity and
More

2372 Patti Pugh Asian Korea 1971-1974 Decorative
War Pillow, 21"W x 24"H Hand Made in Good
Condition

2373 Nice Laminated Wood TV Stand With Two
Lower Shelves, Very Good Condition, Great
For The Cottage, 25 1/2"W x 20 1/2"D x 28"H

2374 Solid Pine Shelf With Plate Grooves, 18"W x
7"D x 27"H, Dark Stain in Good Condition

2375 Brand New 4"H x 6"W Wood Picture Frame
Featuring The Words "Wild & Free" Flexible
Wire At Top Loaded With (14) Decorative
Wood Beads, Very Sturdy 3/4" Thick Wood
Frame, Overall 9 1/2"W x 3/4"D x 10"H

2376 Dreamin Print By Tammy Lage, 22"W x 26"H,
No. 224/350, Nice Young Boy Dreaming, Very
Good Condition

Lot Title

2377 Detroit Red Wings Foam Hand/Finger, Good
Condition, 9"W x 19"H

2378 Vintage "On Stage Neff The Magician"
Advertising Poster, Cool Graphics, Some
Damage, Still Good Condition Overall, 17"W x
26"H

2379 Two Wall Hanging Cat Scratching Boards,
Hangs From Door Knobs, Leopard Style, Board
is Cracked But Doesn't Affect Function, One
Piggy Style In Good Condition Overall, Both
16"L x 4"W, 22"L With Twine Rope Hanger

238 Wood Kitchen Chair, Missing Screws For Seat
Base, Good Condition, 17"W x 18"D x 36"H

2380 (11) Pieces of Various Lace Curtains and
Valances, Ivory Color, Good Condition, 45" to
78"L

2381 Four Decorative Throw Pillows, All Good
Condition, Great To Accessorize Your Home,
16"Sq. to 12"L x 8"W

2382 Particle Wood Entertainment Center With
Multiple Shelves and One Door, Some Wear,
Good Condition, 43 3/4"W x 14"D x 46"H

2383 Two Sailing Sea Signs 18"W x 5"H, Both Have
Rope Hangers, Metal and Wood, Real Good
Condition

2384 Very Nice Bird Feeder, Aluminum And
Plexiglass, Watch The Birds Feast With This
Feeder, Some Missing Pegs For Perches, Still
Useable in Good Condition, 3"Diam x 18"H

2385 Standing Witch Chalkboard, Could Use As
Fireplace Cover, Just For Writing What You
"Witch" 32"W x 22"H, Straw Witch For
Hanging 36"H With Plastic Black and Purple
Cat, 20"W x 22"H, Good Condition

2386 Vintage Tablecloths- All Freshly Laundered,
Good Condition, 48"Sq. Pink, 58" x 68" Floral,
48"Sq. Blue Floral (Stains) 42" x 52" Pink and
Blue Flowers, Two 17" x 32" Scarves- Table
Centerpieces

2387 Royal Lace 9 3/8"Diam Dinner Plate, Pink
Depression Glass, No Chips or Cracks, Very
Good Condition

2388 Wood Russian Nesting Doll, Five Total, 3/4" to
4 3/4"H, Hand Painted in Very Good Condition

2389 Three Dogwood Sherbert Bowls, Pink
Depression Glass, No Chips or Cracks, Very
Good Condition, 4 1/4"Diam x 2 1/4"H

239 Vintage Atlas Microphone Stand, Looks in
Good Condition Overall, 57"H x 13"Diam

2390 Women's Scrubs- Three Print Tops, Three
Solid Color Bottoms, Size M, From Smoke Free
Home, Good To Very Good Condition
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2391 Very Pretty Lot of Vintage Green Glassware,
Two Parfait Glasses, Two Decorative Dishes,
Decorative Candy Dish, Small Dish With Small
Chips on Edges, Overall Good Condition, 3
1/2" to 6 1/2"W

2392 Very Nice Ceramic Cookie Jar/Flour Canister,
Can Be Used For Many Different Things, Very
Good Condition, Corelle Ivy Pattern, 7"Diam x
9"H

2393 Bone China Candle Votive Holder, With
Shamrock Design, 3 1/2" x 2", Teacup Saucer
Set, 4 1/2" and 6"Diam, All Very Good
Condition

2394 Congratulations Arched Hummel Scape By
Goebel, Good Condition, 7"H x 5"W, Resin
Material

2395 Three Florentine Green 5"H Tumblers,
Depression Glass, No Chips or Cracks, Very
Good Condition

2396 Ten E&J Brandy Bottles, Green Glass, Great
For Crafts, 10" to 10 1/2"H, Good Condition

2397 Bavarian Bier Garten, Hummel Scape, Good
Condition, Resin Material, 4"W x 6"H

2398 Two Avon Bone China Tea Sets, December
Narcissus, October Calendula Blossoms of The
Month, 3 1/2" to 5 1/2"Diam, Good Condition

2399 Nice Little Decorative Foot Stool With Floral
Cushion, Storage Under Seat, Solid Wood
Frame, Some Wear, Overall Good Condition,
15"W x 11"D x 10"H

24 Very Nice Trinity Pottery Vintage Wall
Hanging, In Very Good Condition, Measures 6
1/2"W x 5"H

240 Queen Quilt Top, Edges Are Tattered But It's
Clean, Very Good Condition Overall

2400 Four Real Butterfly Collectible Pieces, One Is
Music Box 8"H, Very Colorful Collection, 4" to
6"Sq. Real Good Condition

2401 Precious Moments 2001 "Fairy" Resin, Very
Good Condition, 3"H

2402 Three Bone China Tea Sets, Cups and Saucer,
3" to 6"Diam, Good Condition

2403 Precious Moments "Little Girl" Plastic 2002,
3"H, Good Condition

2404 Lovely Lot of Decorative Ceramic Pieces,
Includes One Ceramic Bell, One Glass Bird,
Candle Holder, One Flower Vase, Good
Condition, 5" to 10"H

2405 Erphila Small Dove Ceramic Figure, 4 1/2"H,
Made In Germany, Good Condition

Lot Title

2406 New Two Hair Combs With Decorative Beads
On Plastic, Large Bow Decorated For Hair, 3"
to 6"W

2407 Three Ladies Purses, Hand Bags, Leather
Clutch, Eco Chic Tote, Tyler Rodan, Etc.
Fabric- Leather, Good Condition, 5"W x 4"H to
12"W x 8"H

2408 Three Pink Depression Glass Shakers,
Aluminum Lids (Dented) 3"H Fair to Good
Condition

2409 Nice Set Of Corelle By Corning, Pretty Floral
Design, Four Dinner Plates, Two Serving
Bowls, (8) Teacups and Saucers, One Small
Bowl, Serving Dish, All Good Condition, 8 1/2"
to 10"Diam

241 Glass Top Coffee Table, Metal and Wood,
Lower Grate Shelf, 24"W x 48"L x 17"H,
Needs Cleaning, But Good Condition Overall

2410 Very Unique Pair of Women's Mocassins,
Possibly Hand Made, Best Used For Display,
10"L

2411 (8) Glass And Felt Collection of Mini
Elephants, All Good Condition, No Chips or
Cracks, 2 1/2" to 4 1/2"

2412 Lace Edge Old Colony Pattern, Pink Divided
Plate, Depression Glass, No Chips or Cracks,
Very Good Condition, 10 1/2"Diam

2413 Lace Edge Old Colony Pattern, Pink 9
1/2"Diam Bowl, Depression Glass, No Chips or
Cracks, Very Good Condition

2414 Three Hens And Chicks, Both Chocolate Kiss,
Multi Sprouts in Yellow Plastic Holder, One in
Yellow Vintage Cup, Three in Clay Pot Shoe
6"L, All Approx. 5"H With Container

2415 Decorative Wall Hanging Basket, Decor And
Cute Wood Display Box, Perfect Way to
Brighten Up Your Home This Winter, Good
Condition, 5"L x 3"W x 3"H and 11"Sq. 3402

2416 Precious Moments #320595 "Loving is Caring"
Ceramic Piece, 3"H

2417 One of A Kind Hand Blown Crackle Glass Blue
Vase, From Estate of High End Glass Collector,
5 1/8"H, Very Good Condition

2418 Assorted DVD Movies (48) Total, With Nice
Storage Box, Rush Hour 2, Green Book, Etc.
Real Good Condition

2419 Ten Vintage Record Albums- Peter Frampton,
The Four Seasons, Gary Lewis And Playboys,
Simon & Garfunkel, Andy Gibb, Nancy Sinatra,
BJ Thomas, The Beach Boys, Gary Lewis And
Playboys, Foreigner, Good Condition, 12"
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242 GE Spectra XL44 Gas Oven Range, Works
Good, Needs Little Cleaning, But Works, 30"W
x 20"D x 48"H

2420 (48) Vintage Country Western Albums, 12"
Very Good to Like New Condition

2421 Box of Wood Thomas The Train Track, Round
House And Some Engines, All Good Condition,
25"L x 12"W x 12"H

2422 Dirt Devil Handheld Vacuum Works, Two
Small Dog Fur Sweaters New, Two Small Dog
Lightly Used, Good Condition, New Small Dog
Bandana

2423 Wall Picture Stacked Frame Think Resin But
Picture Is Old Cape Honeysuckle In Spitoon
Type Vase, Signed Upper Left ? Wilt Gilt
Marked On Back C168, Frame 13"W x 16"H
Frame, Good Condition

2424 Decorative Hanging Bird Feeder, Brown Flower
Accent And Hanging Wire 8"H x 7"Diam, All
Plastic, Very Good Condition

2425 Two Wooden Cuckoo Clocks, Look in Very
Good Condition, Said To Work Great But Can't
Get Them To Run Here At 1BID.US, Both
Approx. 7"W x 16"L

2426 Embossed Miller High Life Advertising Sign,
Metal And Original Good Condition, 32"W x
39"H

2427 Craftsman Electric Buffer Polisher System,
Model 91099 in Original Box, Untested, As Is,
Looks in Very Good Condition, 11"Diam x 8
1/2"H

2428 Faux Wood TV Cabinet With Textured Surface,
Two Door, Two Drawers, Real Good
Condition, 36"W x 20"D x 55"H

2429 Jerry Rice Autographed Framed Jersey, With
COA Sticker Only #106013, Good Condition,
40"H x 32"W

243 Vintage Doll Dress Form, Cast Iron Base,
10"Diam x 17"H, Looks in Good Condition,
Base Needs Attaching

2430 French Provincial Sofa/Couch By Deutsch
Bros. With Ornate Wood Accents And Button
Tufted Back, Fair Condition, 90"W x 31"D x
42"H

2431 Tall Adjustable Herman Miller Drafting Office
Chair, May Need Adjustment Or New Cylinder,
Check It Out, Sells As Is, Metal And Fabric
Materials, Very Good Condition, 2'Diam Base
x 54"H

Lot Title

2432 Vintage Women's Mannequin 1960's - 70's
Very Nice With Some Paint Cracked and
Flaking, Two Fingers Came Off, Attached With
Tap to Her Left Arm, Fair Condition, 70"H

2433 Oak Wood Bookshelf Five Tier, Very Solid,
Needs Repair to One Shelf, Good Condition,
3'W x 12"D x 6'H

2434 Freshwater Game Fish Poster Features Smokey
The Bear, 30"H x 20"W Suitable For Framing
Has Wrinkles

2435 Home And Garden Print Wolf And Trees, 17
1/2"W x 24"H, Wind Chime Metal Butterfly
And Flower, 6"W x 20"L, Both In Very Good
Condition

2436 Kitty Cat With Vintage Shoe Print, Adorable
Image Measures 23"H x 19"W With Mat And
Wood Frame, Ready To Hang And Great For
Any Cat Fancier, Very Good Condition

2437 Arrow Road Sign, Made of Plastic On 1/2"
Plywood Back, Rough But Charming
Nonetheless, 49"L x 24"W

2438 Faux Wood Night Stand, Heavy And Well
Built, Needs Some Cleaning And Paint, Fair to
Good Condition, 26"W x 17"D x 21 1/2"H

2439 The Motherload Of Authors And Genres- Sci
Fi, Horror, Romance, Mystery, Humor By
Authors Such As Patricia Cornwell, Patterson,
Steel, Cussler, Crichton, You Get The Idea,
Hardcover And Paperbacks, (65) Books, Good
Condition, Large Box 18"W x 22"D x 12"H

244 Authentic German Stein, Lid is Broken
Otherwise, Looks in Good Condition, 13"H x
5"Diam

2440 Two Plastic CD Racks, Good Condition, 12"W
x 17"H to 5"W x 37"H

2441 Red and Black Stoneware Made By Home, Lots
of Cups, Bowls, Plates, Some Chips, As Is, Fair
to Good Condition, Approx. Eight Place Setting

2442 Copyright 1913 Very Old Book, Almanac And
Yearbook Hardcover, Fair Condition, Decent
For Age, Some Stains on Cover But Still Fine
Looking Book, 5 1/2"W x 8"H, 664 Pages

2443 Very Nice Pair Of Women's Size 9 1/2 Coach
Shoes

2444 Cute Set of Black Americana Cloth Dolls,
Made in The Fashion of The Brazilian
Bombshell, Carmen Miranda, 4"W x 6"H

2445 Beautiful Asian Decor, Features Serving Rack
With Four Small Covered Plastic Bowls, And
One Display Box, All Good Condition, 4"W x 6
1/2"L x 2"H Box, 8"W x 20"L x 6"H, Missing
One Decorative Accent
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2446 Four Vintage Books- US Government, Ancient
History, Etc. Worn Fair To Good Condition

2447 1995 Tootsie Doll By Rose Tree Gallery,
Amanda is Her Name, New in Box, Good
Condition, 12"H

2448 "The Classics" Ten Volume Hardcover Set
With Great Titles, Like Arabian Nights, Black
Beauty, Tom Sawyer, And More! Good
Condition

2449 Vintage Wood Three Piece Nesting Doll Set, 2"
to 4 1/2"H, Very Good Condition

245 Norman Rockwell Glasses, Wedding, March,
Sneezing Spy, Etc. Good Condition

2450 Ultra Nice Jerry Garcia Electric Guitar Strap,
Like New, This Pattern And Style Was Used By
Grateful Dead, Sold From $130. to $1500. 40"L

2451 Great Lot of Vintage Doilies and Table
Runners, 7"Diam to 14"W x 50"L, Good
Condition, 20 Plus

2452 Cardboard Painted Santa Boxes, Oval is Padded
Inside 13" x 9" and Star 12"Diam x 6"W, Great
Condition

2453 Two Beautiful Red Hats, Both in Good
Condition, Great For Red Hat Lady, Events or
Anytime, 10"W x 12"L to 13"Diam

2454 Four Black Glass Vases With Flowers, Good
Condition, 34"H x 10"Diam

2455 Stunning Vintage Dip Into and Mano Wood
Pinocchio Style Figure, Made In Italy, 12"H

2456 Cute Hen Shape Deviled Egg and Relish Plate,
Very Good Condition, Great All Year Round,
14"W

2457 Incredible Vintage Five Piece Wood Nesting
Doll Set, Very Good Condition, 1 1/2" to 3"H

2458 Two Collectible Miniature Shoes, 4"L, Resin in
Like New Condition

2459 Two Super Adorable Metal Hanging
Hummingbird Feeders, 8" to 15"L

246 Beautiful Yellow And Brown Ceramic Serving
Chip Dishes, Stamped California USA L55,
Looks in Good Condition

2460 Glass Pitcher, Gold With Red Eagle on Side, 2
1/2"W x 8"H, Good Condition

2461 Cute Red and White Serving Dishes, Three
Glass Desserts Bowls, Strawberry Bowl, Good
Condition, 3" to 5"Diam, Six Pieces

2462 Old Book Lot- Henry Adams 1897, Harpers 2nd
Book Math 1890, Michael Othello 1916, 2nd
Book English 1915, Orphan By Choice 1959
1st Print, Fair to Good Condition

Lot Title

2463 Antique Wood End Table, Top Needs
Replacing, But Sturdy, Good Project, Fair
Condition, 18"Diam x 27"H

2464 Amazing And Unique Hand Made Floor Lamp
With Blow Torch Top, Steampunk Feel With
Two Beautiful And Bright Light Bulbs, Stands
57"H And Working, Has Sharp Edges, Needs
Bulb, Fair To Good Condition

2465 Wood Craft Crate, Heavy Duty Once Held
Heavy Machine Part, Great For Repurpose,
14"W x 25"L x 15"H

2466 (48) Vintage Country And Western Albums,
Very Good to Excellent Condition

2467 Two Fun Hats- One Vintage Howard Johnson's
Visor And One "Old Age Combat Hat" Have
Some Fun With These, Good Condition, One
Size Fits All

2468 (12) Piece Vintage Silver Plated Forks and
Knives, With Pocket Fabric Storage, 7 1/4" to 9
1/4"L, Good Condition

2469 1956 USS Coral Sea Mediterranean Cruise
Hardcover Book, Mostly Normal Aging of
Paper Yellowing, Some Dust, Good Condition
Overall, 5 5/8"W x 8 1/2"H

247 Copper Work By Augustus F. Rose Hardcover
Book, Copyright 1908, 123 Pages, Textbook of
Working With Copper Illustrated, Looks in
Good Condition, Some Binding Wear

2470 Ten 45's Records, Five of Buck Owens, Four
Johnny Cash and Johnny Case With Mother
Maybeth Carter, Good Condition, 7"

2471 Shot Ball Mold Marked Made in Dixie 7 1/2"L
x 3"W Look Decent, Some Rust, 1/4" Ball

2472 Nice Antique Rolling Pin With Red Handles,
Very Good Condition, Works Well, 16"L

2473 Two Vintage Burlap Bags, Badger Sweet Dairy,
Approx. 2'W x 3'L Good Condition

2474 Cow Barn Yard Drinking Cup, Rusty, Good
Condition For Yard Decor, 10"Diam

2475 Vintage Hanson Nursery White Baby Scale,
Works, Good Condition, 11"W x 20"L x 12"H

2476 Seven Vintage Advertising Pieces- Tire Tube
Kits, Spark Plug, Ball Spice Tin, Staples,
Toothpicks, Oil Stone, Contents Are In
Packages, Good Condition For Age, 3" to 7"

2477 Vintage Wood Crate, Great Rustic Display
Piece, Good Condition, 14"W x 25"L x 12"H

2478 Two Boat Buoys Good Condition, Floats No
Leaks, 16"L x 4"Diam
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2479 When I'm Right No One Remembers, When
I'm Wrong Nobody Forgets, Hardboard Sign,
Good Condition, 9"W x 6 1/2"H

248 Two Gregorian Copper Mugs, Good Condition,
3 1/4" x 3 1/4"

2480 Six Hook Brass And Wood Key Holder, Very
Good Condition, 10"W x 7"H

2481 Two Green Army Cans, Five Gallon, 18 1/2"H
x 6 1/2"W x 13"Deep, Some Dents and Rust,
Great For Display, Fair To Good Condition

2482 10 1/2 Feet Heavy Duty Chain and 15' Of 3/8"
Rope, Metal and Twine, Good Condition

2483 Two Bay City Times Newspapers, 1962 and
1974, Plus Bay City Times Book Past 125th
Anniversary Significant Covers From The Past
Paperback 11" x 14", Good Condition For Age

2484 Yankee Boy Glass Ashtray So Boardman Mich,
Just Needs Dusting And Cleaning, Good
Condition, 4 1/4"Diam x 1"H

2485 Shot And Bullet Mold Solid Brass Marked FIE
Miami FLA 36 Cal, 4 3/4"L x 1"W on The
Handle Area, Good Condition

2486 Ten 45's Records- David Bowie, Grand Funk,
Van Halen, The Rolling Stones, Pointer Sisters,
Crosby Still, Nash Young, Kenny Loggins, LL
Cool J, Dr. Hook, Creedence Clearwater, All
Good Condition

2487 Older Leather Hockey Skates, Imperial
Hammered Steel Blades, No Brand Or Size
Marks, Heel to Toe 10"L, Good To Repurpose
or Decorate, Good Condition

2488 Jane Austen The Complete Novels Collection
In One Beautiful Hardcover Book, Very Good
Condition

2489 Vintage Jumbo Dial Ohio Thermometer Made
in USA, Road Runner

249 Three Beautiful Pieces of Brass Decor, Two
Candle Holders and One Candle Snuffer, All
Very Good Condition, 2" to 7"H

2490 Three 1967 License Plates All Different, One
Commercial, One Great Lake States, One Water
Winter, Wonderland, Good Condition FOr 52
Years Old, 12"L x 6"H

2491 Vintage Borden Metal Bottle Holder, Milk
Bottle Holder, Fair Condition, Rusty, 12"Sq. x
9"

2492 Four Vintage Cigar Boxes- Repurpose, Great
For Projects, Two Cardboard, Two Tin, Good
Condition, 5 1/2" x 8 1/2"L

Lot Title

2493 2004 Budweiser 25th Anniversary Holiday
Stein, #CS608, Ceramic Good Condition, 5"W
x 7"H

2494 (20) Piece Bud Light Party Set- (15) Coasters,
Metal Bucket, Four 16 Oz. Glasses, Must For
Bud Collectors, Never Used, New, 9"Diam x
7"H

2495 Decanters For Display Three Pieces, Platte
Valley "Corn Whiskey" Jug 1959, 7"H Red
Hydrant 11"H Metal, Street Light 17"H Plastic,
Non Working But Displays Great, Very Good
Condition

2496 Four 1962- 68 Buick Century Skylark 14"
Spinner Hubcaps, Real Good Condition

2497 Six Pack of 8 Oz. Coca Cola Racing Family,
Not to Drink, Good Condition

2498 Coca Cola Popcorn Tin With Three Different
Vintage Santa Drinking Coca Cola, Great
Collectible, Store Smaller Items Inside or
Display, 11 1/2"H x 9"Diam

2499 Mailbox With Wood Slats on Outside, Good
Condition, 9"W x 20"L x 11"H

25 Stanley Thermal Jug Stainless Steel Lining, Hot
or Cold, Fair Condition - Shows Wear, 8"Diam
x 14"H

250 Small Plywood Stool, Heavy Duty, Not Real
Tall, Looks in Good Condition, 13"W x 11"D x
5"H

2500 Vintage Beer Cans- Tuborg Gold Danish Brand
1/2 Qt. Can, Altes Carling Frankenmuth MI,
Schaefer PA Brand 12 Oz. '95 Sturgis Can
Harley Davidson Opened From Bottom, 4 3/4"
to 6 1/4" Good Condition, Some Wear

2501 Two Billy Beer Cans, 4 3/4"H Good Condition

2502 Antique Wood Green House Flat, Fair
Condition, Nice Rustic Look, 26"W x 13"D x
3"H

2503 David Cassidy Jigsaw Over 500 Pieces Puzzle,
All Here, 16"W x 20"L

2504 Two Very Cool Paper Mache Statues, Basket on
The Guy Needs Repair, Otherwise Looks Good,
2 3/4" to 14 1/2"H

2505 (5) 16 Oz. Pepsi Bottles, Sprite And Coke, Beer
Can Heineken, 7 1/2" to 11"H, Good Condition

2507 Mini Aluminum Beer Keg, Falstaff Beer Tapper
With Tap, Vintage 288 Oz. From 1960's to
70's, Box Faded Keg, Good Condition, 12
1/2"W x 9"D x 9"H

2508 Small Animal Live Trap Victor Brand, Steel In
Good Condition, 6"W x 16"D x 6 1/2"H
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2509 Jane Parker Vintage A&P Chip Can, 8"Diam x
9 1/2"H, Good Condition

251 Walnut Pipe Holder With Pipes, Good
Condition, 16"W x 6"D x 12"H

2510 Three Glasses- Two Are Samuel Adams Boston
Lager On Back Of Glass States "Take Pride In
You Beer" 7 1/2"H, Other is George Killians
Irish Red, 5 1/2"H, Great For Gift Filler, Bar
Room or Collector, No Chips or Cracks, Very
Good Condition

2511 Rare Coca Cola Bubble Blowing Polar Bear,
Box 7"W x 8 1/2"D x 6 1/2"H, Box Worn,
Needs 2 C Batteries, Comes With Plug, Works
Well, Blows Bubbles, Instructions Are in Box,
Looks Good

2512 Eight Piece Collectible Coca Cola Lot- Two
Coke on Ice Light Up Semi, Tin With Coca
Cola Straws, Can, Can With Wrapped Coca
Cola Crayons, Wall Paper Trim, Ornament,
Large Tin, Nice Lot! 4" to 11"H, Good to Very
Good Condition

2513 Wall Decor- Two Larger Than Life Canvas
Photos Of Two Female Models, Good
Condition, Rolled Over Canvas, Good For Man
Cave, Bar, Store or Target Range, 35"W x 46"H

2514 Michigan Theatre Old Poster Asylum of Horror,
17"W x 26"H, Good Condition

2515 Horse Hair Brush, Very Old, 41"L x 1 1/2"W x
4"H, Good Condition

2516 Storage Trunk, 17"W x 15"D x 17"H Good
Condition, With Nice Hangers Inside

2517 Cast Iron Tractor Seat Milk Can, Unique Farm
Primitive Hoosier Tractor in Very Good
Condition, 15"W x 13 1/2"D x 23 1/2"H

2518 Grey Footstool Cube Full of Office Supplies,
Pens, Pencils, Envelopes, Highlighters, And
More, Good to New, 15"Sq. Foot Stool Cube
Cloth

2519 (7) 45's Records- Billy Idol, Eagles, Dr. Hook,
Bruce Springsteen, Journey, Two Queen, Hard
to Get Your Hands On, Good Condition

252 Beautiful Collectible Florida Stein, 3"Diam x
5"H

2520 Vintage Metric and Open End Wrenches, Slim
Line, Tona, Renault, Mckaig, Hatch 8 to
11MM, 1/2 to 9/16, Six Pieces Total, Good
Shape For Age, 5" to 5 1/2"L

2521 Nice Craftsman Torx Wrench, Looks Good, 19
1/2"L

2522 Antique Pretty Decorative Metal Air Duct
Covers, Good Condition, 12"W x 10 1/2"H Each

Lot Title

2523 Monopoly Automatic Electric Co. Vintage
Telephone, 10"H Good to Reuse or Repurpose

2524 Three Clear Glass Cruets, Good Condition, 4
1/2" to 5 1/2"H

2525 Nice Vintage Food Mill By Foley, Great
Condition, Use This For Decorating Your
Kitchen, 7"Diam x 4"H

2526 Ford V* Emblem, 8"W Good Condition

2527 Three Really Nice Wooden Crates, All Kinds of
Uses, Great Decor, Maybe Outside Wedding Or
Graduation Pictures, 17 1/2"L x 15"W x 12"H,
Good Condition

2528 Old Military Goods Catalog, Very Cool To
Look Through Dated January 1927, Includes
War Weapons, Cannon, Uniforms, Bullet
Molds, Revolvers, Swords, Musical Equipment,
So Much More, 368 Pages, Binding Rough But
Useable, Wealth of Information, Pricing For
1927

2529 Five Set Record Albums- Elvis Presley, Good
Set of Songs, Good Condition

253 Wood Lap Tray With Legs, Very Good
Condition, 24"W x 13"D x 12"H With Legs

2530 High End Richard And WIllette Cast Iron
Skillet Raised Sections For Grill Marks and
Drain Fat While Cooking, 14 1/2"L x 9 1/2"W x
1 1/4"H

2531 Old Cast Iron Items- Two Sad Stone Irons, Two
Cast Iron Painted Shoes, 8"L x 2"H x 3/4",11
1/4"L x 3 1/2", 5 1/2" - 6 1/2"L One is Broken
Missing Parts, Good to Very Good Condition

2532 Awesome Stainless Mechanic Oil Can, 9"H

2533 Cast Iron Tractor Seat Milk Can, Unique Farm
Primitive Seat is Parlin & Orendorff Co. Very
Good Condition, 16 1/2"W x 14"D x 23 3/4"H

2534 Great Metal Decorative Air Duct Covers,
Vintage Antique Good Condition, Some Rust
And Wear, 14 3/4"W x 13 5/8"H

2535 The Seven Deadly Sins of Absolut Vodka
Framed Advertisement, Eight Total Framed In
Metal Under Glass, 8 34"W x 11 1/4"H, Good
Condition

2536 Six Piece Clear Glass Lot- Footed Candy Dish,
Serving Plate and Four Etched Cake Plates,
6"Diam to 13 1/2"Diam, Good to Very Good
Condition

2537 Vintage Photographs, Black and White, Good
to Very Good Condition, 4" to 8 1/4"H
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2538 Vintage Macgregor Black Leather Bag,
Division of Brunswick, 20"L 10 1/2"W x 10"H,
Two Handles, One Snap and Zipper, All Good
Working Order, Bag in Good Condition

2539 Six Absolut Vodka Fruit Flavored Framed
Advertisement Pictures, Very Cool in Metal
Frame Under Glass, 8 3/4"W x 11 1/4"H, Good
Condition, One Frame Is Bent A Little

254 Nice Wood And Tile Tray With Set of Eight
Coasters, Great Shape, Nice Way To Decorate,
Looks in Very Good Condition, Tray 6
1/2"Diam x 11"L

2540 Very Nice Three Piece Pyrex Clear Glass Lot,
Pie Plate, Coffee Tea Carafe, Handle Casserole
Dish, 8 1/2" to 11 1/2" Good To Very Good
Condition

2541 Two Heavy Etched Face Clear Glass Cream
And Sugar Set, 3 1/4"H

2542 Five Piece Clear Glass Lot- Shadow Box Style
Cream and Sugar Set, With Tray, Two Tall
Candlestick Votives, 3" to 8"H

2543 (8) Clear Glass Coffee Creamers And Sugar
Dishes, Good to Very Good Condition, 2 3/4"
to 3 1/2"H

2544 Awesome Assortment Of Clear Glass Serving
Plates And Platters, Nine Total, 6 1/4" to 12
1/2", Good to Very Good Condition

2545 Two Sauce Dishes, White 4 1/2"Diam x 1
3/4"H, Dishwasher, Microwave Safe, Like New

2546 Cool And Unusual Cast Iron Hen Chicken on
Nest, Good To Like New, Holds Up to Eight
Eggs, Great Decorative Piece, 7"L x 4"W x 7"H

2547 Pretty White Table Lamp, Great For Accent
Lighting, Good Condition, 10"Sq. x 15"H

2548 Amazing Selection of Four Clear Glass Serving
Plates, Some Footed, Good to Very Good
Condition, 10 1/4" to 10 1/2"

2549 Set of Six Beautiful Floral Etched Wine
Goblets, Great Shape, Perfect For Holiday
Entertaining, 3 1/2" to 5 1/2"

255 Old Vintage Plaster Statue Child and Two
Dogs, "Trois Amis" Three Friends, Has Four
Other Marks on Back, Beautiful Well Made
Piece, Some Minor Issues Could Be Repaired,
16"W x 6"D x 15"H

2550 Four Beautiful Clear Glass Vases, Two With
Heart Themes, One With Ruffle Edges and One
Tall Oversized Vase, 6 3/4" to 11 3/4"H, Good
Condition

2551 Two Nice Pairs of Women's Leather Driving
Gloves, Approx. Size Medium

Lot Title

2552 Clear Glass Punch Bowl With Grape Design,
Nine Cups and Ladle, 3 3/4" to 12 1/2" Good to
Very Good Condition

2553 Beautiful Set of Six Fluted Wine Glasses, With
Grapevine Etching, All Very Good Condition,
Great For Entertaining, Also Includes Six
Matching Saucers, 3"Diam x 6"H Glasses, 5"
Across Saucers

2554 Lot of Unique Clear Glass- Pear Jar With
Dipper, Decanter With Lid, Bowls and More,
Good to Very Good Condition, 4"Diam to 10
1/2"H

2555 Antique Razor Stainless 4 1/4"L Marked On
Face, Can't Make Out Name, Good Condition

2556 Two Beautiful Possibly Crystal Candlestick
Votives, 4 1/4"Diam Very Good Condition

2557 De Lee Art Skunk Family Salt And Pepper Set,
Mrs. Skunk 5 1/2"H, Snuffy And Sniffy 3
1/2"H, Good Condition

2558 Two Nice Pedestal Style Cake Plates, 10"Diam
x 4 1/4"H and 11"Diam 4 3/4"H

2559 Grapevine Etched Lot of Ten Wine Glasses,
Five Fluted And Five Larger Traditional Style,
Includes Three Matching Saucers And Two
Small Decorative Pitchers, Great Shape, 2 1/2"
x 5 1/2"H, Saucers 5 1/2"Diam, Small Pitchers
2 1/2" x 2 1/2"

256 Metallic Gold Glass Pillar Candle Holder, 12"H
x 6"Diam, Spiral Ribbed, No Chips, Cracks,
Breaks, Good Condition

2560 Weaved Metal Basket, 6 1/2"L x 4 3/4"W,
Good Condition

2561 Vintage Oil Lamp With Oil and Wick Ready To
Use, Good Condition, 6"Diam x 14 1/2"H

2562 Magic Magic Large Poster Autographed By
Tons of True Magicians, Some Wear And
Water Mark, Otherwise Good Condition, 21
1/2"W x 28"H

2563 Vintage Guy Sitting On Car Wood Frame With
Glass, 36 1/2"W x 24 1/2"H, One Crack in
Glass, Otherwise Good Condition

2564 Old Antique Phonograph, Good For Parts,
Damage to Cabinet, Fair Condition, 20"W x 21
1/2"D x 45"H

2565 (48) Vintage Country And Western Albums,
Very Good to Excellent Condition

2566 Solid Wood Crate, 65"L x 14"H x 21"W, Good
Condition

2567 Neon Miller Lite Bar Sign, Works Great, Dusty,
Otherwise Good Condition, 22"W x 22 1/2"H
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2568 Large Plaque 28"Sq. x 2"Thick, In This Home
We Do Sharing, We Do Laughter, We Do
Mistakes, We Do Real, Sometimes We Do
Silly, We Do Our Best...... Good Condition

2569 Mannequin Doll, Adjustable Arms and Legs,
Head, Broken Finger, Otherwise Good
Condition, 13"W x 18"D x 16 1/2"H

257 Nice Lot of Four Coffee Mugs, Two Plain
White By Syracuse China, Two Ceramic One
Depicting Florida And Other Las Vegas, 2 1/2"
x 4 1/2" to 3" x 4 1/2"

2570 Antique Bottle Gold Inlay, Arrow Blackberry
Flavored Brandy 12"H

2571 Brass Cowboy Boot Planter, Vase, Pencil
Holder, It Will Hold Something Special, 8"W x
6 1/2"H, Heavy in Good Condition

2572 Brass Vase 11"H Made In Pakistan, One Dent
In Top Rim Otherwise Good Condition

2573 Beautiful Set of Four Teacups With Saucers,
Great Shape, Perfect For Entertaining, By
Noritake, Cups 4"Diam x 2 1/2"H, Saucers 5
1/2"Diam

2574 Beautiful Ornate Brass? Vase With Intricate
Design, Appears Hand Painted, 6"H Good
Condition

2575 Vintage Base 18"H x 12"W x 5"Opening,
Buddha 19"H 7" At Base, Asian, Both in Great
Condition, Look Good On Top Of Vase, Great
Decor

2576 Antique Clock 1950's Runs Great, Carriage
Clock 13"W x 4"D x 9"H, United Self Starting
Westinghouse Electric USA, Rare, Only Found
One Online, Heavy Brass or Copper? Good
Condition

2577 Decorative Viking Glass Frosted Butterfly
Design With Lid, Good Condition, 6 3/4"H

2578 Shiny Brass Cat Figure, 3 3/4"H Good
Condition

2579 Beautiful French Provincial Table Lamp, Very
Good Condition, 9"Diam x 27"H

258 Moon And Stars Amber Candlesticks, No Chips
or Cracks, 5"Diam x 6"H

2580 Wood Picture Frame Box in Good Condition,
Metal and Glass Front, 8"W x 3"D x 9"H

2581 Small Vintage Wood Corner Shelf, Two Tier,
Good Condition, 8"W x 12"H

2582 Luster Rose Set, Vintage Iridescent Gold
Carnival Glass Berry Bowl Set, Large Bowl 10
1/4"Diam, Four Smaller Bowls 5"Diam,
Scalloped Edges With Roses, Very Good
Condition, No Chips or Cracks

Lot Title

2583 Wood Shadow Box Mirrored Bottom, Good
Condition, 13 1/2"W x 12"D x 2 1/2"H

2584 Beautiful Three Piece Lenox Porcelain Lot,
Small Clock, Swan and Dolphin, Clock
Untested, Good To Very Good Condition, 2
1/4" to 6"H

2585 Brass Bud Vase, 7 1/2"H, Good Condition

2586 Ship Collection Two Ships in Bottles, Small
Plate, Small Bookend, Largest Bottle 7"L, Good
to Very Good Condition

2587 Wood Box With Cat on Top 6"W x 4"D x 1
1/2"H, Very Good Condition, Three Picture
Frames, 8" x 10", Two 56"W x 7"H, Like New,
Wood With Glass

2588 Vintage Tablecloths Freshly Laundered And
Ironed, 70" Round Linen White, 60"Diam With
Lace White, 54" x 68" Oblong Lace Cream, (7)
20"Sq. White Linen Napkins, 52" x 76" Vintage
Orange and White Plaid, Good Condition

2589 Collectible Plates, Several State Plates, Several
Depict Different Scenes, One Plate is Gorham
Fine China, There's Plate By Royal Cornwall,
Good Condition, 8" to 10 1/2"Diam

259 Starway Step Basket, 15" x 9" Tan Weave With
Handle, Great For Upstairs Stairways, Good
Condition

2590 Awesome Arrangement of Decorative Plates
Eight Total and Bowl, 8" to 14"Diam, Good to
Very Good Condition

2591 Nice Lot of Picture Frames, Great Way To
Frame Those Loose Photos, Wood and Plastic
With Glass, Some Need Glass Put Back Into
Place, Otherwise Good to Very Good
Condition, 8" x 10"

2592 (48) Vintage Country Western Albums, 12"
Very Good to Like New Condition

2593 Nice Lot of Picture Frames, Wood With Glass,
7 1/2" x 5 1/2" to 14 1/2" x 13", Great Way to
Frame Those Loose Photos, Good Condition

2594 Ceramic Basket and Rabbit Easter Design,
Bowl, Wood Mouse and Skunk and More, 3" to
8 1/2", Good to Very Good Condition

2595 Magic The Linking Ring, Vol. 81 Jan- Dec.
2001 Magazines

2596 Ceramic Salt and Pepper Set on Wood Napkin
Holder, Ceramic Seashell Dish, Grandma's
Kitchen Ceramic Spoon Rest, Glass Salt and
Pepper Shakers, and More, 2" to 10", Silver
Metal Tray in Good to Very Good Condition

2597 Hummingbird Feeder Hardened 30 Oz. Glass
Bottle, Six Feeding Flowers Yellow- Red Base,
11 3/4"H Box
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2598 Dept. 56 North Pole Woods "Oakwood Post
Office Branch" in Original Box, Lights Up,
Good Condition, Has Power Adapter and Santa,
Good Condition, Windsock Pushed in Top of
Roof, it's Taped in Box So It Doesn't Get Lost

2599 Decorative Lamp- Milk Glass Base, Includes
LED Bulb, 9"H, Looks Good, Untested, As Is

26 (2) Arctic Dair 1/2 Pt Pyro Bottles (Flint MI) in
Very Good Condition, 5 1/2"H

260 Roseville Pottery Dutch Series 1916 Round Jar,
4 1/4"H, Very Good Condition With Good
Dutch Scenes

2600 12 Piece Clear Pressed Glass Serving Tray And
Cup Set, Good Condition, Cups 3 1/8"Diam and
Trays 10 1/2"W x 6 3/4"D

2601 Vintage Salt And Pepper Shakers Some Sets,
One Odd Piggy, Ducks, Two Pewter Look Not
Marked, Glass Set, Pig Set and More, Good to
Very Good Condition, 2" to 4 1/2"H

2602 Four Ceramic Teapots, Pier 1 China (Chipped
Top) White Ceramic Marked But Can't Make
Out, Red, White, Blue Interior Accents, Gold
Made In England, Other Than Chip Listed
Good to Very Good Condition, 7" to 10"L

2603 Two Vintage Hats- Blue Adjustable and Red
United States Marine Corps Adjustable, Good
to Very Good Condition

2604 Like New in Box Waverly LED Table Fountain,
Perfect to Cheer You Up On Cold Winter Days,
Uses Two AA Batteries, Not Included, 6 3/4"W
x 5"D x 10 3/4"H

2605 Antique Coin Bank, Metal Drum Shape, 3
3/4"Diam x 3 3/4"H, Great Condition, Needs
Screwdriver To Get Money Out

2606 Two Desk Lamps, One Rusty and Old But Does
Work, The Other One Just Need Bulb, Older
One is Shedding Paint Will Needs To Be Wiped
Down, Each Approx. 18"W x 12"H, Good
Condition

2607 Lot of Stamp Magazines 1948-1950, (28) Total,
Looks Good

2608 Kitchen Antiques 1790 - 1940 Price Guide And
Identification Paperback Book By Kathryn
Mcnerney, 215 Pages With Photos, Good
Condition

2609 Singer Mini Wax Pin Type Skirt Maker,
Missing Base With Pin Cushion Otherwise
Looks Good, As Is, 23"H

261 Vintage Hand Painted Dolls, 9"H, Both Look in
Good Condition For Age

Lot Title

2610 Two Antique Chopping Blades With Fantastic
Primitive Look With Cast Iron and Wood
Handles, 6 1/2"W x 5 5/8"H and 5 7/8"W x 5
5/8" in Good Condition

2611 (8) 45 Records- Gordon Lightfoot, Led
Zeppelin, James Taylor, Tiffany, The Who, The
Village Stompers, Jack Wagner, Led Zeppelin,
Looks Good

2612 1913 Model T Ford Van Ace Hardware Bank,
Good Condition, 6"L

2613 Yzerman Bobblehead Canada Jersey, Good
Condition, Resin, 8"H

2614 Four Cardboard Coke Santa Coasters, 3 1/2"Sq.
Two Wind Up Plastic Coke Bottles With Bears
Inside New Old Stock, 5 3/4"H, Animal
Cracker Tin 6"H, 1778 Bottom Bail Top Clear
Jar, 5 1/2"H Good to New Old Stock

2615 Five Various Steins- The Eagle From Military
One is Inside, One Top Damage Otherwise
Look Good, As Is, 7" to 9"H

2616 Cast Iron Budweiser Clydesdale Wagon and
Horse Parts, Incomplete Lot, Sold Just Like it
Is, Can Be Used For Display Decor, Each Horse
4 3/4"L, Wagon is 2 1/2"W x 8"L x 3"H

2617 Vintage 16 1/2" Wiss Inlaid Scissors, Sheet
Metal Shear Tin Snips, Rusty But Work

2618 Lot of Pins, Great For Collectors, Many Old
Union Pins, Some Political, 16"W x 12"D x
1"H, Display Box Included, Everything in Good
Condition, 1/2" to 2 1/2"L

2619 Old Book From Sanilac County, Official Farm
Plat Directory, Paperback, Can't See Date But
Appears Old, 8 1/2" x 11", Outer Cover Pins
Have Come Off in Middle, Need Glue or
Staples, Small Rips Some Stains, Fair Condition

262 Four Solid Brass Vase Stands, Footed, 4" to 7
1/2" Diam Graduated x 1/2"H

2620 Large Ice Tongs, Heavy Duty, 17 1/2"W x
27"H, Surface Rust, Very Good Condition

2621 Chippewa Indian Totem Village St. Ignace MI
Ephemera 1957 Book Reminiscences By Chief
White Wolf Of The Chippewas, Guide Book of
Authentic Indian Lore

2622 Titanic Tin Toy Ship, For Decor Not Play,
Incomplete, As Is But Looks Very Good, 15"L
x 2 5/8"W x 3 1/4"H

2623 Really Cool Wood Poker Chip Holder, Spots
For Chips, One Spot For Deck of Cards, Really
Good Condition, 9"W x 3"D x 3"H
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2624 Vintage Wood Apple Crate "Don't Worry
Northwest Apples USA" 20"L x 10 1/2"W x
12"D, Good Condition For Age, Small Piece of
Wood Missing From One Corner

2625 Three Like New Railroad Books, Hard Covers-
History of Baltimore & Ohio, Pennsylvania RR,
NY Central System

2626 Vintage Saddle Soap Can, Approx. 4 1/2"Diam
x 2"H, Some Rust and Wear, Otherwise Good
Condition

2627 Four Madonna 45 Records, Like A Virgin,
Angel, Material, Crazy For You, Good
Condition

2628 Nice Mix Lot of 45's And Record Albums- Big
Band, Elvis, Chicago, Simon And Garfunkel,
And More, Look in Good To Very Good
Condition

2629 Sparkle And Shine- Crystal Footed Bowl and
Several Hand Forged Serving And Decor
Pieces, Bowl With Floor Lid, Platter Unique
Shape Dish, Small Bowls and More, Perfect
Pieces To Sparkle Your Rooms, Ten Pieces,
6"Diam to 18"W

263 Wood Lazy Susan in Good Condition, 21"Diam

2630 Vintage Book Sets- Seven Volumes Of Historic
Characters and Famous Events, Four Harvard
Classics, Eleven Readers Digest Novels, (22)
Books In All, Hardcover in Good Condition

2631 Display Some Americana And Representation
Of Michigan Living With Box Of Decor-
Apples, Coca Cola, Roosters, Lighthouses, And
Baskets, 4" to 10 1/2", Good to Very Good
Condition

2632 Kitchen Utensils, Car Vacuum (Untested)
Simmer Pot, Watering Cans, Cast Iron
Wheelbarrow, Treasures, 3" to 12"L Good To
Very Good Condition

2633 Great Variety of Books- Hardcover To
Paperback, Something For Everyone, Agatha
Christie, Michael Crichton, Humor, Martial
Arts and Others, Hard Covers Include Cornwell,
Bombeck, Janet Evanovich, And More, 50
Books, Good Condition

2634 (48) Vintage Country Western Albums, Merle
Haggard, Ray Price and More, Good to Very
Good Condition

2635 Tow Chains, Light Duty, 10' 3/8" And 3' 5/16"
With Hooks

2636 (8) Water Glass Set, Four 6"H, Four 4"H,
Saturday Evening Post Norman Rockwell
Scene, All Very Good Condition

Lot Title

2637 Wood Doll High Chair, Strong Wood, Light
Scratches, Good Condition, 15"W x 12 1/2"D x
24"H

2638 Very Nice Small Wrought Iron Table With
Rusty Patina, Great Condition, Perfect Accent
Piece, 9 1/2"W x 9 1/2"D x 22 1/2"H

2639 Vintage Four Piece Stoneware Nesting Mixing
Bowl Set, Marked USA E-1-7 Some Chips
Wear and Crazing Cracks, Great to Display on
Old Cabinet, Fair Condition But Good
Condition For Decor, 5 1/4" to 8 1/2"

264 Plastic Vintage Peter Pan Figure, Looks Hand
Painted, Good Condition, 12"H

2640 Two Unique Decorative Canisters, One Is Made
Out of Brass And Other Is Aluminum, Could
Be Used For Many Different Purposes, Good
Condition, 3"Diam x 6"H and 3 1/2"Diam x 7"H

2641 Nice Solid Wood Table Or Stool, Could Be
Used For Either, Nice Solid Piece, Good
Condition, Pretty Vintage Piece, 12"W x 9"D x
18"H

2642 Very Nice Plaster Boy and Girl Statue 20"H in
Good Condition

2643 Ross Solid State 9 Transistor AM/FM Radio RE
1060 In Really Good Condition, Works, Nice
Wood Cabinet, 20 3/4"W x 6"D x 7"H

2644 Two Pairs of Horse Hanes, One Set is Steel
With Ceramic Balls on End, 28"L x 1 1/2"W,
One Pair Wood 26"L x 2"W, Some Rust and
Wear Otherwise Good Condition

2645 Four Hammers- Two Claw, One Rubber, One
Leather, Great Shape, 12 1/4" to 16 1/2"L or
Tall

2646 Set of Deer Antlers 7 Point Nice Set To Use For
Rattling That Big Buck, Or Use For Decor,
Antlers Are Separated, 11"W x 10"H, Good
Condition

2647 Wood Sewing Box, Vintage Pull Out Sides Full
of Material, Buttons, Thread, Pins, and More,
Good To Very Good Condition, Box in Great
Condition, 20"W x 11 1/2"D x 23"H Top of
Handle

2648 (8) Water Glass Set, Four 6"H, Four 4"H,
Saturday Evening Post Norman Rockwell
Scene, All Very Good Condition

2649 Small Rock Collection With Small Quarry Drill
Sample, Amaranth Purple Quartz Pieces, 1/2" to
2" Long Or Wide, Good To Very Good
Condition

265 Nice Brass Table Lamp With Drum Shade,
Good Condition, Brass Has Some Tarnishing,
15"Diam x 38"H
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2650 Vintage Saver's All Spice Can, 3 3/4"H, Some
Rust and Wear, Otherwise Good Condition

2651 Red Plastic Container With Vintage Clock
Parts, Mostly Clock Hands, Tin is Not Full,
Hands 1" to 5"L, Container 5"L x 2"W x 1"H

2652 Large Vintage Avon Plastic Duck Decoy
Storage Trinket Box, Very Neat Box Comes
Empty, 11 1/2"L x 4 3/4"W, Good Condition

2653 Solid Pine Nightstand 18"W x 18"D x 20"H,
Well Made, Matches Other Pieces #2687, 2692,
2745, Some Wear, Otherwise Good Condition

2654 Cast Iron Magazine Rack, Cast Iron Decor
Stand, Looks Great With Red Bow on It, For
The Holiday, Both Good Condition, Stand Prox
20"H

2655 Fishing Pole Lot New and Old- Six Plus Rods,
Two Zebco 202, Shakespeare, Silstar, Quantum,
And More, Not All Tested, Look Good to Very
Good

2656 Six Piece Champagne and Martini Glasses, 7"
to 7 1/4"H, Good Condition

2657 (7) Glass Pieces, Two Milk Glass Vases, Jar
With Lid, Green Toothpick, Vase, Footed Dish
and Tall Footed Glass, 2 3/4" to 10"H

2658 Red Metal Drink Shaker With Bell Top And
(14) Plastic Tall and Short Martini Glasses,
Very Good Condition, 6 3/4" to 10"H

2659 Hexagon End Table, Wood and Wood Look, 27
1/2"W x 20"D x 20"H With Cubby, Some
Scratches

266 Vinyl Wallcoverings, Pre Pasted, Four One
Boct Solid Vinyl Wall Coverings, 20 1/2"W x
11 Yards, Two Accent Roll 4" Border Five
Yards, Tan With Pinecone Accents, Real
Bargain! Good to Very Good Condition

2660 Grey Storage Box 15"Sq. With (13) Cups, 3"
Plus Tall in Good to Very Good Condition

2661 Box of Misc. Items- Lawn Sprinkler, Hats,
Coach Look Purse, Relic Purse, Lamp, Needs
Repair and More, 3" to 19 1/2"H, Good
Condition

2662 (48) Vintage Country Western Albums, Good to
Very Good Condition

2663 Brand New Open Box GM Extended Cab Sub
Box For 99-07 Trucks, Fits 12" Sub New Never
Used, Box 16"W x 23"L x 10"H

2664 Vintage Moose Brand Leather Holster, Some
Wear Otherwise Good Condition, 6 3/4"H

2665 Cast Iron Lid No. 4 Measures 7 1/4"W, Very
Good Condition

Lot Title

2666 Nice Selection Of Silver Pewter Household
Decor, Trays, Taper Candle Holder, And Vase,
4 1/4" to 13"H or Diam

2667 Collection "The American Wilderness Time
Life Books" Hardcover Books, (14) Total Good
Condition

2668 (14) Piece Black And White Dish Lot- Tons of
Plates, Bowls, Cups, Stoneware By Home,
Good to Very Good Condition, 4 1/4"H To
11"Diam

2669 Awesome Vintage Kitchen Utensils, Sifter,
Potato Ricer, Shredder, All Metal, Good
Condition For Decor, 6 1/2" to 11"L

267 Great Collection Of Salt And Pepper Shakers,
All Look In Good Condition, 3" to 4"H

2670 Four Very Cool Absolut Vodka Unique Frame
Advertisements, Great For Man Cave, Home
Bar, Metal and Glass, Very Good Condition, 8
3/4"W x 11 1/4"H

2671 Vintage Auto Mechanic Valve Grinder, 10
1/4"H Looks Good

2672 Antique Long Handle Frying Pan, 12 1/2"W x
24"L

2673 Beautiful Vintage Cast Iron Ship Bookends,
Ships Have Lots of Detail, Good Condition,
6"W x 2"D x 6"H

2674 Three Aluminum Canister For Sugar, Coffee
And Flour, 7 1/2" to 9"H, Good Condition

2675 Ball and Chain Great Decor, Good Condition,
8" Sphere With Approx. 2 1/2 Feet Chain

2676 Five Very Cool Absolut Vodka Framed
Advertisements, Good To Very Good Metal
And Glass, 8 3/4"W x 11 1/4"H

2677 WWII Newspaper Early As Germany Attacks
Poland, Good Condition For Age

2678 3/4 Drill Bit Hole Saw, Very Heavy Duty, 22
1/2"L Looks Good

2679 Beautiful Hand Forged Serving Ware Platters,
Bowls, Trays, Each Unique in Its Own Right,
Add Some Bling With Tall Stemware Bowl and
Three Smaller Bowls, Ten Pieces in Good to
Very Good Condition, Early American Press
Cut, 5 1/4" to 18"L

268 60 Plus Record Albums- 1970's - 80's Pop
Rock And 45s Classic Children's Records,
Grand Funk, Johnny Cash, The Monkees, And
More, Fair to Good Condition

2680 Polaroid Colorpack II Camera With Case and
Instructions, Looks Good, 7 1/2"W x 6 1/2"D x
7 1/4"H
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2681 Aquarium Landscape Piece Black 8", Good
Condition

2682 Three Awesome Absolut Vanilla Vodka
Framed Advertisements Metal and Glass, 8
3/4"W x 11 1/4"H, Very Good Condition

2683 Cast Iron Griddle And Steak Grill Grease Traps,
Both Sides, Good Condition, 20"L x 10 5/8"W
Farberware Weighs 20 lbs.

2684 Peter Ganine 1962 Hard Plastic Sculptured
Chess Set, Complete, 3 1/4" to 4 3/4"H, Good
Condition, (31) Pieces

2685 Detecto Baby Scales, Good Condition,
Unknown if Complete, Some Wear, 20"W x
19"D x 9 1/2"H

2686 Wood and Wood Look Dresser, Nine Drawers,
Bottom Left Drawer Little Tight, Others Good,
With Mirror, Good Condition, Dresser 72"W x
19 1/2"D x 31 1/4"H, Mirror 45"Sq.

2687 Solid Pine Nightstand Top Is 20"W x 26"D x
20"H, Some Stains on Top, Could Be Sanded,
Three Matching Items In This Auction,
Numbers, 2653, 2692, 2745

2688 Wood Heavy Duty Rocking Chair, 27"W x
46"H, Good Condition, Nice For Porch or
Rocking Your Baby

2689 Five Laundry Baskets, All Good Condition,
These Always Come in Handy, 10"Diam x 5"H
to 17"Diam x 11 1/2"H

269 Box Of Misc. Vintage Dolls, Good To Very
Good Condition, 6" to 12"H

2690 Formica Top Table With Metal Legs, Top is
Good, Legs Have Some Rust, Otherwise Good
Solid Condition, 40"W x 29 1/2"D x 29 1/4"H

2691 Dish Set- Red and Maroon, Two Very Nice
Ceramic Candle Holders, 3 1/2"H to 8"Diam,
Good to Very Good Condition

2692 Solid Pine Night Stand, 19"W x 12"D x 24"H,
Very Well Made, Three Other Pieces in This
Auction, Numbers 2653, 2687, 2745

2693 Folding Wood Bench, Good Condition, Not
Sure How It Folds Up, 39 1/2"W x 24"D x 35"H

2694 Nice Lot of Five Toss Pillows, One Afghan,
Perfect Accents For Sofa or Bed, Need
Cleaning, Otherwise Good to Very Good
Condition, 13"Sq. to 17"Sq. Afghan 40"W x
44"L

2695 Antique Floor Lamp With White and Orange
Glass on Base, From Louisville KY, Approx.
5"H, Some Wear Cord Has Been Taped,
Otherwise Good Condition

Lot Title

2696 Very Nice Oak Jewelry Cabinet, All Drawers
And Doors Work Good, Flip Top, 20 1/2"W x
14 1/2"D x 43"H, Good Condition

2697 Eureka Vanguard Vacuum, Bag Style, Untested
From Estate, Looks Good, As Is, 45"H

2698 Four Drawer Dresser, 32"W x 18"D x 45"H,
Solid Wood, Some Press Wood, Few Scratches,
Needs Cleaning, Otherwise Good Condition

2699 Viking Model 6690 Sewing Machine, Desk and
Chair, 34"W x 19"D x 30"H, Has Four Drawers
and 21" x 11" Sewing Acc. Box With Notions,
All Good Condition, Complete With Books on
How To Write and Do Different Designs

27 The Dentist Cast Iron Repo Bank, No Stopper,
Good Condition, 8 1/2"W x 3"D x 6"H

270 Box of Still Sealed McDonalds Toys, 3" to 6"H,
Good to Very Good Condition

2700 Two Wood Towel Holders and Wood Soap
Dish, Good Condition, Smaller Holder 7"W x
10"H, Larger 8 1/2"W x 6"D x 14 1/4"H

2701 Particle Wood TV Stand With Glass Doors,
Some Wear in Good Condition Overall, 41"W x
17"D x 26"H

2702 Glass Top Table, Needs Some TLC But Still
Super Cool, Wood Frame With Wicker Shelf,
Overall Good Condition, 26'W x 26"D x 21"H

2703 Amazing Assortment of Glassware- Beautiful
Glass, Stemmed Glasses and More, Some With
Gold Trim, 20 Plus Pieces, Good Condition, 2
1/2" to 7 1/2"H

2704 Money Maker Lot- Jelly Jars, Book, Bowls,
Beer Can, Lots of Smalls, Glass, Wood, Cloth
Etc. Good Condition, 4" to 20"L

2705 Flower Pot Lot- All Sizes and Colors, Good
Condition, Terra Cotta and Glazed Pottery, 4"
to 12"Diam

2706 Tote Full of Plastic Thomas The Train Track,
Some Buildings, Round House and More, Good
Condition, Tote is 16"W x 25"L x 15"H

2707 Vintage O'Brien Compac Jr. Portable Toilet,
Heavy Duty Plastic, Untested, As Is, Cool
Conversation Piece, Looks in Good Condition,
16"W x 16"D x 13"H

2708 Four Unique Absolut Vodka Framed
Advertising Artwork, Silver Metal Frames With
Plastic, 8 1/2"W x 11"H

2709 Three Speaker for Vintage Ham and CB Radio
Applications, Wood Boxes, Untested, As Is,
Good to Repurpose or Use, 6" to 17 1/2"H
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271 Great Lot of Clear Glass, Cups, Mugs, Votives
And More, All Look In Good Condition, Loose
Packed From Estate, 4" to 12"H

2710 Music To Keep Your Husband Happy, How to
Strip For Your Husband and How to Belly
Dance For Your Husband, Two Vinyl Record
Albums, Very Good Condition, Missing
Instruction Booklet

2711 Vintage Sewing Upholstery Kit, Nine Needles
5"L Including Vinyl Case, Shows Wear In
Overall Good Condition, 4 1/2"W x 6 1/2"L

2712 1982 Enesco First Communion And 1984
Lefton China 04268 Porcelain Figures, Good
Condition, 4" and 4 1/2"H

2713 Four Grolsch Bottles With Tops, Good For
Home Brew or Crafts, Very Good Condition,
3"Diam x 9 1/2"H

2714 Vintage Wood Handle Kitchen Utensils in
Stoneware Crock, 5" to 18"L, Some Wear in
Good Condition

2715 Two Burner Propane Stove With Wind Shields
Model 201.72773 From Sears, Tan Unit in Fair
Condition, Missing Propane Hose, Worked Last
Time It Was Used, As Is, 11"W x 21"L x 3
1/2"H

2716 Three Cool Pieces Of Pottery, Two Made in
Japan, Third Piece is Marked With Original
King, All in Good Condition, 4"Diam x 5
1/2"H, 4"Diam x 6"H, 4"Diam x 4"H

2717 Large Favorite Coral Extinct Middle Devonian
380 Million Years Old From Alpena MI Area,
5"W x 4"H, Looks In Very Good Condition

2718 1969 Cass City Telephone Book, Paperback,
Good Condition For Age, Torn Edge Spine,
6"W x 9"L

2719 Two Brass Candle Stick Holders, 3 1/2"Diam x
3"H, One Has Handle Off, Overall Good
Condition, Made in India

272 (20) Cups- Fourteen With Lids, Extra Lids,
Plastic In Fair to Good Condition, Needs
Washing, 8" to 12"H

2720 Stories Of Italy Little Book, Copyright 1893 By
Charles Scribner's Sons, 3 1/2" x 5", Good
Condition For Age

2721 Very Cool Vintage Pony Express Lock With
Skeleton Keys, Still Works Perfectly, Good
Condition With Some Surface Rust, Awesome
Display Piece, 3"W x 1"D x 5"H

2722 Box of Misc. Figurines- Dog, Pony, Rooster
and More, Chalkware, Plastic, Resin, 3" to 5"H
in Fair to Good Condition

Lot Title

2723 Two Wood Cut Stands With Legs, 9"W x 8"D
Tops x 8"H, Good For Setting Outside Plants,
Good Condition

2724 Two Iron Baskets, Good For Fruit, Other Items
in Kitchen, New 9 1/2"Diam x 4"H

2725 Small Soup Crock and Glass Pan With Lids, 5
1/2"Diam Need Cleaning, Otherwise Good
Condition

2726 Snap On 1 1/16 to 1 1/4 Vintage Box End
Wrench, 16"L Good Condition

2727 Lot of Ten Vintage Collectible Miniature Beer
Bottles, Salt and Pepper Shakers, Brown Glass,
4" and 4 1/2"H, Good Condition

2728 Two Very Nice German Beer Mugs, One Glass
and One Stoneware, 5" and 6"H, Also
Unmarked Ceramic Stein With Metal Lid, 7"H,
Good Condition

2729 Very Nice Circular Saw Box With Divider,
Hand Crafted From 3/4" Wood, Carry Handle,
Hinges, Hasps, All in Good Condition, 15
1/2"W x 12 1/2"D x 13"H

273 1991 Upper Deck NFL Cards- Box Factory
Sealed, Never Opened, (36) Packs of 12 Cards,
Stored in Closet, Very Good Condition, 6"W x
2"D x 9"H

2730 Four Piece Stoneware Bottles, One Crock,
Some German Writing, Nice Pieces For
Display, Good Condition, 4" to 6"H

2731 Two Piece Brass Lot- One Vase and One Small
Potpourri Holder, 2 1/2" and 11"H, Both in
Good Condition

2732 Antique Ironwood Letter Opener, Very Good
Condition, 8"L

2733 Very Nice Full Size Wood Headboard With
Accent Mirror And Bookshelves, Molded
Composite Wood Material in Good Condition,
63"W x 10"D x 52"H

2734 Cruiser 3 Black Wheelchair, Padded Cloth Seat,
Good Condition, 26"W x 39"D x 36"H

2735 Children's Solid Wood Entrance Bench, 8
1/2"W x 50"L x 8 1/2"H, With 3" Deep Box,
Hand Painted, Great For Hiding or Storing Hats
and Gloves, Very Good Condition

2736 Six Drawer Wood Dresser, Good Condition,
48"W x 17"D x 30"H, Matches Other Pieces in
This Auction

2737 Solid Wood Folding Drying Rack, Extends To
36"W x 16"D x 51"H, Good Condition
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2738 Two Oak End Tables With Drawers In Each,
Orman Grubb Co. 22 1/2"W x 16 1/2"D x 28
1/2"H, Some Wear and Scratches, Good
Condition

2739 Four Drawer Solid Wood Desk, Very Nice,
Good Condition, Light Scratches and Wear,
Dixie Furniture Co. 44"W x 18"D x 29"H

274 Army Hat, New With Velcro Adjust

2740 Unique Five Piece Glass Set, Good Condition,
Spiral Metal Holders, 3 1/2"Diam x 10 1/2"H,
Plus Large Clear Glass Vase, 6" x 10 1/2",
Good Condition

2741 (48) Vintage Country And Western Albums-
Charley Pride, Roy Clark, Jim Reeves, Tammy
Wynette and More, Good to Very Good
Condition

2742 Black Soft Side Suitcase With (30) Hardcover
Books, Mostly Fiction- Grisham, Louis
L'Amour, Holt, Greeley and More, Fair to
Good Condition

2743 Beautiful Vintage Matching Woven Oval
Accent Rugs In Very Good Condition, No
Stains or Rips, Green And Tan, 21"W x 29"L
and 28"W x 47"L

2744 Floral Romance Diamond China Serving Plates
and Dishes, Over 50 Pieces, Some Chips,
Overall Good Condition, 12 1/4"L x 9"

2745 Solid Pine Two Piece Hutch Cabinet, Well
Made, Light Wear, Good Condition, 40"W x
20"D x 67"H, Matches No. 2653, 2687, 2692

2746 Vintage 48 Star American Flag, Stitched Stars
and Stripes, Approx. 9' x 4 1/2 Feet, Light
Stains, Overall Good Condition

2747 Two Matching Colonial Black and White
Accent Pillows 16"Sq. Home Tweet Home
Pillow 16" x 12" Blue and White Checkers And
Blue/White Floral Design Pillow 16"Sq. All
Good Condition

2748 Full Size Pull Out Couch With Sears Deluxe
Innerspring Sleeper Mattress, Easy To Pull Out,
Small Tear on Arm, Needs Some Spot
Cleaning, Overall Good Condition, 74"L x
35"D x 32"H

2749 Three Blankets Quilts, Nice Extras For Those
Cold Winter Nights, 70"W x 80"L and 80"W x
90"L, Some Wear And Stains, Fair to Good
Condition

275 Plano Tackle Box #777 Good Condition, 19"W
x 10"D x 14"H

2750 Pair of Standard Pillows With Satin Zipper
Covers, Good Condition, 18"W x 22"L

Lot Title

2751 Genuine Peoples Lounger Loveseat Recliner,
Fabric in Good Condition, Works From Non
Smoking Home, 57"W x 32"D x 34"H

2752 Two Drawer Pressed and Solid Wood Night
Stand, Many Scratches on Bottom, Good
Condition To Refinish Repurpose, 24"W x
13"D x 27"H

2753 Nice Lot of Cloth Napkins and Tablecloths-
Red, Green and White, Great For Entertaining,
Approx. 16" to 60"L, Various Sizes, Some
Stains, Fair to Good Condition

2754 Winter Minnie Mouse Plush 17"H, And Minnie
& Mickey Christmas Cake Toppers, Plastic,
Super Cute, Comes With Trees And Fence, 2"
to 3"H, Very Good To New

2755 Solid Pine Bookcase With Five Shelves, Well
Made, 40"W x 13"D x 67"H, Matches Other
Pieces in Auction, Good Condition

2756 Box of Wrapping Paper, Used and New Rolls,
Spiderman, Disney, Minions, And More, Most
40"W Rolls

2757 Brown Metal Children's High Chair, For
Display or Use, Paint It Your Favorite Color,
12"W x 12"D x 31"H, Overall Solid in Good
Condition

2758 Holmes Air Logic 16"Diam Oscillating Fan,
Works On All Speeds, Plastic and Metal, Needs
Cleaning, 51"H

2759 Large Collapsible Shopping Cart, Canvas With
Metal Frame, Perfect For Flea Markets or
Picking Up Your Items At 1BID.US, Handle
Needs Cleaning, Overall Good Condition,
19"W x 34"L x 23"H

276 Small Storage Box of Key Chains, Good
Condition, 7"W x 6"D x 5"H

2760 Burgundy Metal Rolling Walker With Under
Seat Storage, Good Condition, Brakes Work,
20"W x 24"D x 37"H

2761 Tower Torch Style Floor Lamp, Silver Metal
With White Plastic Shade, Untested, As Is,
Looks In Good Condition, 10"Diam x 70"H

2762 Two Metal Folding Music Stands, One Black,
Other Silver, (11) Musical Bells on Handle 9
1/2"L, Western Dinner Triangle Bell 8 1/2" and
Wood Maraca Green With Flowers 11"H x
4"Diam, Good Useable Condition

2763 Otter Ice Lodge T600 70"L Set Up, 74"W x
76"H, Heavy Duty Sled With Hyfax Runners
"Ice Camo" 3-4 Man Shanty, Three Windows
And Two Air Vents, Good Condition, Ready
For Fishing
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2764 Silver Metal Headboard For Twin/Full Size
Bed, Good Condition, 54"W x 49"H

2765 Particle Wood Stand With Two Doors On
Sides, Three Shelf Compartments in Middle,
36"W x 19"D x 23"H Good Condition

2766 Two Cute Novelty T-Shirts Size XXL, Tree
Frog and Catnip, Good Condition

2767 Three Men's Shirts For Outdoorsman, Size XL,
XL, 2X, Deer And Camo Prints, Good
Condition

2768 Men's Falls Creek Black Winter Coat With
Removable Hood, Needs Cleaning, Lots of
Wear, Fair Condition, Size XXL

2769 Five Women's New or Like New Tops, All
From Macy's Brands Alfred Dunner,
Perceptions and More, Plus Dress Sweater
Combo, Size L or XL, From Pet/Smoke Free
Home

277 Four Maglite Flashlights, Never Tried Them,
So Unknown Working Condition, I've Been
Told They Have A Lifetime Warranty, 12" to
16"L, Overall Good Condition

2770 Jeans By Buffalo Hoodie, Full Zip, Some Wear,
Size XXL, Good Condition

2771 Three Macy's Nice Like New to New Women's
Dresses, Pink Sweater, Brands Christopher
Banks, Liz Claiborne And More, Size L to XL,
From Pet/Smoke Free Home

2772 Two Harley Davidson Women's Shirts Both
Size Small, Polyester and Cotton, Like New

2773 Nice Fuzzy Dark Blue Robe Size M, Super
Warm, Just Like Wearing A Blanket, Wrap
Style With Extra Long Sleeves and Cuff, Clean,
Just Washed, Very Good Condition

2774 (12) Ladies Tops and Blouses, Casual To
Dressy, Some Wear But Overall Great
Condition, Small Size, See Pictures

2775 Men's NIKE Vintage Jacket, Red Pullover With
Hood, Good Condition Size L

2776 Orange Insulated Waterproof Vest Size XL by
Rustic River, Seven Pockets, All Zippers and
Velcro Work Good, Camel Hoodie XL Plaid
Very Well Insulated Coat By Premier, All
Zippers Work, Plaid Button Up Shirt Size L,
For Fishing or Other Outdoor Winter Fun, All
Very Good Condition

2777 Three Ford Shirts, All Look To Be Size
Medium, Some Wear, Good Condition

2778 Big Ben Coveralls- Insulated Size L 42-44
Chest in Good Condition, Blue Dickies Size 44
Medium Like New

Lot Title

2779 Nice Lot of Ladies Black Formal Wear- (11)
Pieces Include Tops, Skirt, Dress, XS and Small
Size, Good Condition Overall, See Pictures

278 Topps Micro Baseball Trading Cards, 1991-92,
Complete Sets of 792 Cards Each, Factory
Sealed, Never Opened, Very Rare And Unique,
Closet Stored, Like New, 10"L x 1"W x 1"D

2780 Arkansas Razorbacks, Two Sweatshirts, Red
Small and White Large and Black T-Shirt Size
L, Some Wear In Good Condition

2781 Nice London Fog Full Length Wool Coat,
Ladies Size 14P, Great For Cold Weather, Very
Good Condition

2782 Three Ladies Sport T-Shirts, Two Saginaw
Spirit Hockey- Green L, New White XL Worn
Twice, Pink Great Lakes Loons XL, Good to
New

2783 Two Men's Sweaters Size XL For The
Outdoorsman, Nice And Thick, Good Condition

2784 Two Women's Formal Dresses, Amazing Styles
Size 10 and Size M, Both Worn Maybe Once,
Built In Cups For Support, Both Long,
Diamond Embroidery, Brands Viper Bridal and
Newport News, From Smoke Home, Good
Condition

2785 Two Men's 36 x 30 American Field Sportswear
Pants With Extra Liner Inside of Pants, One
Has Suspenders, Good Condition, Great For
Outdoor Use

2786 Men's Size 38 Black Denim South Pole Jeans,
Like New Condition

2787 Large Particle Wood Display Case With
Adjustable Shelves on Both Sides, End Caps
Have Tracks To Add More Shelves, On Casters
For Easy Moving, Some Wear, Overall Good
Condition, 72"W x 31"D x 63"H

2788 Razor Two Wheel Electric Scooter Comes With
Charger, Battery New, Been Charged And
Holds Charge, 10"W x 48"L x 29"H on Feet
Area, Seat 16"L x 10"W, Been Stored in
Garage, Looks in Good Condition

2789 Two Piece Command Style Metal Rack With
Opposite Side Shelving, Needs Four Nuts and
Bolts To Connect Them, Each Piece is Approx.
30"W x 18"D x 57"H, Good Condition

279 Three New Men's Tops, Size Large, Cotton,
Brands Are Chaps, Bugle Boy, Natural Issue

2790 Five Heavy Duty Wire Plant Cages, Hand
Made, Three Sides, Some Rust In Fair to Good
Condition, 17"W x 17"D x 52"H

2791 Bistro Style Patio End Table, Metal With Glass
Top, Good Condition, 24"Diam x 27"H
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2792 Real Steel Outdoor Stand For Your Gazing Ball
or Other Uses, 2 3/4"Diam Center Hole, 16"W
x 24"H, Good Condition

2793 Cement Yard Gator And Frog, Good Condition,
6" and 11"H

2794 Solid Oak Dining Table With Six Chairs, Table
Could Use Light Sanding on Top to Take Away
Paint Blemishes, Use As Is, Real Good
Condition, Table 41"Diam x 30"H, Comes With
18" Leaf For Total 60" Table

2795 Gas Ice Auger Strikemaster Lazer Mag 8"Diam,
Runs Good in Good Condition, Complete With
Drill Cover, 52"H

2796 Ice Fishing Sled, Very Heavy Duty, 6'L x 2'W
Has Rear Platform For Rider Folding Hitch,
Pull Behind A Quad Or Snow Machine, Good
Condition

2797 Insignia Computer Speaker System, Some Dust,
Model NS-PCS41, Untested, As Is, 8" and 10
1/2"H, Good Condition

2798 Very Nice Round Solid Oak Coffee Table,
Light Wear in Good Condition, 39"Diam x 17
1/2"H

2799 Harbor Breeze 36" Five Blade White Ceiling
Fan With Light, #0076253 Missing Glass
Globe, Otherwise Looks New in Box

28 (4) Victor Bear Traps, 3 1/2" Jaws, Fair
Condition - Rusted

280 Emergency Car Survival Kit- Travel Case,
Jumper Cables, Gloves, Cone, Reflective,
Quick Seal Puncture Tire, Look in Good
Condition, 12"W x 7"D x 8"H

2800 Grey Plastic Laminate TV Stand, Thermal
Fused Engineered Wood, Tech Craft Brand
Model DLP48X, 48"W x 20"D x 22 1/2"H,
Good Condition, Few Scratches, Very Sturdy

2801 28' Werner Extension Ladder 300 lb. Rating,
Type A Fiberglass, Automatic Leveler, Good
Condition

2802 Two Wrought Iron Step Rails, Four Steps
Could Use Some Paint, Good Condition
Overall, 50"L x 32"H

2803 Thick Hardwood Slab, Wood Type Unknown,
Has Some Worm Holes At One End, Would
Make Great Mantle Piece, 7 1/4"W x 63"L x 3
1/2"Thick, Good Condition

2804 (34) Egg Cartons Great For Crafts or Eggs,
Styrofoam, Good Condition, 4"W x 11"L

2805 Vornado Small Desk Top Fan, 8"Diam x 12"H,
Very Good Condition

Lot Title

2806 Nice Heavy Table Lamp 27"H Overall, Metal
With Brass Accents, Pleated Shade, Good
Condition

2807 Nice Sterilite Storage Container, Very Good
Condition, Has Many Different Uses, 16"L x
11"W x 6"H

2808 Partial Roll of Wire Mohawk Power Limited
Circuit Cable Type CL2, New Unused,
16"Diam x 10"W, Spool Originally Had 1000'

2809 Great Set of Pans, Two Skillets and One Larger
Pot For Soups and Stews, Good Condition, 10"
and 11" Skillet, 11"Diam x 7"H Pot

281 Conair Hair Clippers, New In Case, All
Attachments, Very Good Condition

2810 Six Bakers Racks and Hanging Fruit Basket,
All Steel, Like New, 10"W x 16"L to 12"Diam

2811 Reese Fifth Wheel Hitch Assembly, Rails/Pins,
Mount Bracket And Hitch, Use Instruction On
Side of Unit, 32"W x 22 1/2"L x 13"H, Surface
Rust, Good Condition

2812 Coffee Pot, Steamer And Ceramic Snowman
Bowl, Good Condition, 4" to 10"Diam

2813 Two X Rocker Pro Gaming Chairs With
Speakers Built In, The Speakers Were Never
Used, Cords in Original Box, Chairs Very Good
Condition, Come As Is, 16"W x 27"H

2814 Hex Front Curio Cabinet Quality Made Solid
Wood, Two Tier Design, With Lighted Top,
Missing Glass Shelves and Piece on Left Side,
Needs TLC, But Worth Saving, Good
Condition Overall, 35"W x 11"D x 71"H

2815 Vintage Kitchen Utensils- Ice O Matic Ice
Crusher Crank Operated, Daisy Can Opener,
Universal Ricer, Enterprise Cookie Press
Complete With Cake Decorating Tips, Small
Wood With Handle Gadget With Wire Whisk,
Good Condition, 4 1/2" to 9"H

2816 Nice Small Assortment Of Silverware in Coffee
Cup, 4" to 8'L, Good Condition, (12) Pieces

2817 (11) Books of Books on Religion, Very Good
Condition, Lutheran, Judaism, Etc.

2818 Vintage Algoma Hammock Canvas and Metal,
Good Condition Overall, Approx. 32"W x 72"L

2819 Stanley Cup Car Red Wings Flag, 11"W x 14"L

282 Leather Satchel Case, 16"W x 11"H, Brown
Leather, Plus Three Shoulder Straps- Not For
Satchel, Look in Good Condition

2820 Five Hardcover Collection On Home Decor and
Manners, Real Good Condition
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2821 Glass Cups and Mugs- Three Big Coffee Mugs,
Teacup, Two Crown Royal, Three Others, Mom
To Be, Godiva, Good Condition, 3" to 5"Diam

2823 Be Ready For Next Year With This Great Lot
of Fall Theme Vinyl Tablecloths, 4'Sq. - 51"W
x 72"L Very Good Condition

2824 Imperial Stainless Pasta Maker Model SP 150
With Acc. Four Pieces, Very Good Condition,
7"W x 5"H

2825 Rival Crock Ette Mini Slow Cooker, Good
Condition, 7"Diam x 5"H

2826 Misc. Kitchen Utensils, Wood Spoons, Tongs,
Spreader Etc. Good Condition, 7" to 13"L

2827 Brass/Gold Tone Swinging Lamp, No Shade,
Wall Mount 20"L Arm, Very Good Condition

2828 Great Lot of Vintage Cookbooks- Some Titles
Include Better Homes and Gardens, Campbells
Soup Cookbook, Great Addition To Your
Library, Some Have Considerable Wear, Ten
Plus, Some Worn, Good Condition Overall

2829 Large Heavy Thick Area Rug, Maybe Could
Use Mild Cleaning, 5' x 7' Good Condition

283 Rancho Safari Quiver, Very Good Condition,
32"L x 9"W

2830 Solid Wood TV Tray Stained With Minor
Flaws, Fair Condition, 18"W x 15"D x 28"H

2831 Big Mystery Box, Bid to See What's Inside,
39"W x 17 1/2"D x 26 1/2"H

2832 Vintage Golf Bag and Clubs, Three Woods and
(12) Irons And Hockey Stick, All in Macgregor
Bag, Fair Condition, Worn, Rusty, As Is, 36" to
44"L

2834 Wood Bookcase With Two Adjustable Shelves,
Has Home Made Top, Good Condition Overall,
48"W x 13"D x 38"H

2835 21" Dell Monitor Mouse Keyboard 18"L,
Monitor Worked Before I Took It Apart, No
Power Cord, Untested, As Is, No Base, Fair to
Good Condition

2836 Groovy Mystery Box, Some New in Package,
Some New Old Stock, Some Vintage/Antique,
Buttons From Grandma's Stash, Jewelry,
Sewing Notions, Craft Supplies, Etc. All
Packed With Care, Enjoy, 11"W x 14"L x 4"H

2837 Mystery Box Packed Full, Bid, Bid, Bid To
Win! 18"Sq. x 24"H

2838 Tub Full of Nail In Style Plastic Electrical
Boxes, Square, And Round Look New, Also
Mixed in Are Used Light Bulb Receptacle,
Plastic and Porcelain, Some Need Cleaning,
Fair to Good Condition, 7"W x 22"L x 16"H

Lot Title

2839 Milk Crate Full of Misc. Home Improvement
Items- Electrical Supplies, Nails, Patch Kit,
And More, Fair to Good Condition, 13"Sq. x
11"H

284 Mr. Heater Propane Little Buddy, Untested, As
Is, Never Used, Looks in Very Good Condition,
Great For Camping, Hunting, Ice Fishing, 12"L
x 12"Diam

2840 Two Young Adult Novels- Hunger Games
Paperback, Harry Potter Half Blood Prince
Hardcover, Both Very Good Condition

2841 Red Wing Car Flag Heavy Nylon in Very Good
Condition, 12"W x 14"L

2842 Nice Four of Four Coffee Table Books, Mixed
Titles Including Presidents, Rand McNally
Atlas, The Soviet Union, Great For Book
Enthusiast, Good Condition

2844 Six Absolut Vodka Mandrin Framed
Advertisements, No Doubles, Great For Man
Cave or Home Bar, Metal Frames Have Couple
Dings, Good Condition, 8 1/2"W x 11"H

2845 Red Wings Car Flag, Heavy Nylon, Very Good
Condition, 11"W x 14"L

2846 Five Misc. Ladies Size M/L T-Shirts,
Billabong, Johnny Cash, Redneck Family,
Good Condition

2847 Beautiful Vera Bradley Laptop Quilted Case,
Deep Rich Wine Color With Embossed/Stitched
Pattern, New Without Tags, One Interior
Pocket, Very Good Condition, 12"W x 17"L

2848 Brown Jersey Cotton Sheets, Full Size, Pillows
Cases Too, Good Condition

2849 Six Books on Vietnam War, Hardcover Book,
Good Condition

285 Jack and Coke Sign, Two Sided, Metal With
Wood Base, 17 1/2"Sq. Very Good Condition

2850 Three Glass Kool Aid Lemonade Jars With
Lids, One Has Handle, Real Good Condition, 4"
to 5 1/2"W x 10"H

2851 One Year North Of The Linking Ring,
Paperback Magazines, 12 Vol. 1999, Good
Condition

2852 Tennessee Titans Car Flag, New But Got Dirty,
Needs Washing, 11"W x 14"L

2853 Very Nice Pair of Marker Men's Size XXL
Snow Pants, Good Condition
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2854 Start 2020 Out Right With This Scrapbooking
Lot of New in Package 12"Sq. Book, Pages,
Protectors, Creative Memories Collection, (15)
Sheets, (15) Pages, Pioneer EZ Load Memory
Book, Ten Protectors And Inserts, Acid Free,
Three Items

2855 Three WWII Books, Hardcover With Minor
Wear Good Condition Overall

2856 (19) DVD Movies, Cast Away, Dances With
Wolves, Funny People, And More, Good
Condition

2857 Chutes and Ladders Game New Never Opened,
Beaded Block Game As Seen in Doctors Office
Good Condition 8"Sq. x 15"H, Two Children's
Stools, One Mickey, One Plain Gray, Both in
Good Condition, 7" to 9"H

2858 1997 Stanley Cup Red Wings Car Flag, Very
Good Condition, 11"W x 14"L

2859 Two Suspense Hardcover Books- Illuminae,
The Marsh King's Daughter, Very Good
Condition

286 Ten Different License Plates, Eight MI, Two
CA, Very Good Condition

2860 The Linking Ring Magazine, Vol. 76 Jan- Dec.
1996, Good Condition

2861 Vintage Radiant Model DQB Beaded Projection
Screen With Tripod, Fair Condition, Screen is
Stained, As Is, 40"W x 40"H

2862 Eddie Bauer New Rain Jacket With Hood,
Women's Size XL, Small Stains, Good
Condition Overall

2863 Welcome Sign To Hang, Wood 27 1/2"W x 3
1/4"W, Good Condition

2864 Five Framed Prints of Historical US Documents
And Speeches, Gettysburg Address, National
Anthem, Etc. Plastic Frames With Glass, 12" x
16"

2865 Renoir Print Plastic Frame With Glass, Good
Condition Overall, 17"W x 21"H

2866 Muskegon Museum of Art Ad 1990, Under
Glass No Frame, Glass is Chipped At Bottom,
Good Condition Otherwise, Approx. 20"W x
28"H

2867 GM Fleece Zip Up Blue Used, Men's Size
XXL, Fair Condition, Stained, As Is

2868 Chaps Jacket Size XL Men's Red With Stains
By Left Pocket and on Shoulder, Fair
Condition, As Is

2869 Big Chief Electric Smoker, 24"H x 18"W x
12"D, Works Great, Needs Racks, Just Got A
New One

Lot Title

287 Topps 1994 Baseball Card Complete Set of
Series I & II 792 Cards, Factory Sealed, Never
Opened, Like New Closet Stored, 13"W x 5"D
x 3"H

2870 Odds and Ends, Bait Container, Old Cheesecake
Matchbooks, Statue, Buttons, Boy Scout Pins,
Old Mouli Cheese Grinder In Box, Fair to Good
Condition, Worn, 1" to 12"L Up to 7"H

2871 1966 1967 McAlear Sawden School Yearbook
Bay City MI, Good Condition

2872 Steel Boat Anchor Approx. 5 lbs. Good
Condition, 9"W x 14"L

2873 New in Box Galileo Thermometer, Great Gift,
17"H

2874 Box of (26) Vintage Records, Merle Haggard,
The Nashville Sound and More, Vinyl And
Covers All In Great Shape, 12"

2875 Cabbage Slicer Wood and Very Old, Good
Condition For Display, 9"W x 24"L

2876 Midland Opoly Game, Looks Complete and in
Good Condition, 10"W x 18"L

2877 Shiawassee County MI Lot of Two Books,
150th Anniversary Historical Booklet 97 Page
in Very Good Condition, Historic Michigan
Paperback in Good Condition

2878 Two Large Coffee Table Books- The
Presidents, The First Ladies, Both Hardcover
and Paperbacks, 11"W x 14"H

2879 Misc. Open End Wrenches, Drop Forge USA,
Westline, Barcaio Power Master 5/16 to 3/4
Some Metric, (21) Pieces Total, Lots of Life
Left, Good Condition Overall

288 1996 Topps Series II Baseball Cards, One Box
of Factory Sealed Cards, Never Opened, 36
Count Box, Like New, Closet Stored, 6"W x
7"D x 9"H

2880 Two Pieces of Clear Glass, One Quart Bottle
With Cap, One Budweiser Goblet, 6" to 9
1/2"H, Good Condition

2881 Two Old Spice Heavy Coffee Mugs, No Chips
or Cracks, Good Condition, 4"H

2882 Four Books- One Coffee Table "American
Water Colors" Book, On Pocket Dictionary ,
Vintage Children's Book, Self Help Book on
Health, Fair to Good Condition, Worn

2883 GM Advertising Poster Chevy S10 Trucks, 12
Plus, Many Duplicates, All Very Good
Condition, 22"W x 17"H

2884 Milk Crate With Vintage Tools, Bristle
Brushes, Cigar Tins, And More, 13"Sq. x 11"H
Fair to Good Condition, Worn
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2885 Older Children's Books- Alice in Wonderland
1923, Lassie, Pinocchio Record (Before Walt
Disney) Also Walt Disney Pinocchio, Others,
Eight Items Total, Fair to Good Condition,
Worn

2886 Box Lot of Picture Frames, Wood, Metal Etc.
20 Plus, 4"W x 6"L to 15"W x 18"L, Fair to
Good Condition, Scratched

2887 Curtain And Tablecloths- Two Off White 52"W
x 70"L, 54"W x 102"L, Three Curtains 57"L x
100" With Two Valances 58"W x 17"H Dark
Blue Gray, Four Curtains Light Blue Swiss
Dots, 57"W x 82"L Curtain Rod Hangers, Good
Condition

2888 Liftmaster #8500 Jackshaft Operator
Refurbished 2017 Model, Works Good,
Complete, 10"W x 24"L x 12"H

2889 Large Tub of Books, Decoration, History, Art,
And More, Good Condition, 18"W x 31"L x
16"H

289 Men's Gordini Black Gore Tex Gloves, Brand
New Pd. $39.99 No Receipt, Waterproof,
Warmth To -50 Degree, Size Large

2890 Vintage Emdeko Sewing Machine In Cabinet,
Missing Pieces, Cabinet Worn, Etc. Fair
Condition, 25"W x 20"D x 31"H

2891 Four 36"H Shepherd Hooks, Brand New

2892 Two 2 1/2" Valance And Traverse Curtain Set,
White New in Box, 28" to 48"W

2893 Cook Stove Propane Gas Works As it Should,
Four Burner in Fair Condition, 24"W x 25"D x
36"H, Almond Color, Good Condition

2894 New VHS Collection Slightly Used, Good
Condition, Various Titles, Action, Drama, (24)
Movies in All, Forrest Gump, Grumpy Old
Men, Etc.

2895 Huge Mystery Box Filled With Estate Items,
(Silver) Good Stuff, 22"W x 26"L x 17"H

2896 Large Box of This, That And Everything, Glass
Goblets, Tinsel, Mini Trees Etc. Good to Like
New, 15"W x 23"L x 12"H

2897 Box of Toys, New and Used, Rubix Cube, Star
Wars, Match Box, Etc. Good Condition, 16"W
x 23"L x 11"H

2898 The International Geographic Encyclopedia
And Atlas, Hardcover in Good Condition

2899 The Atlas of Natural Wonders, Hardcover By
Rupert Matthews, Real Good Condition

Lot Title

29 Awesome Hand Drill With Wooden Handle,
Needs Some Lubrication, Will Not Move,
Could Be Used For Display, Approx 15"L, Fair
Condition

290 OXO Good Grips Corn Peeler, Peels Kernels
Quick and Easy Stainless Steel Blade, NEW 8"L

2900 Two Antique Cross Stitch Pillows, Good
Condition, 9"Sq.

2901 Black Matte Iron Plant Stand And Three Metal
Hanging Tealight Or Votive Candle Holders,
Plant Stand Measures 10 1/2" Inner Diameter x
6"H, Candle Holders 5"Diam x 9"H Good
Condition For Age

2902 Two Very Nice Hardcover Bird Books- Song
And Garden Birds of North America, Reader's
Digest Birds, Great For Bird Watchers, Good
Condition

2903 Three Duchess Bone China Tea Cup And
Saucer Sets, Very Good Condition, 5 1/2"Diam
x 3 1/4"H

2904 Nice Stoneware Turquoise And Brown Chip-
Dip Plate Set, Large Serving Plate With Fixed
Center Mounted Dip Bowl, Very Good
Condition, 14"Diam

2905 Ten Place Setting Franciscan Ware Apple
Blossom Cups and Saucers In Good Condition,
3 1/2" to 6"Diam

2906 Brass Urn Vase 12"H, Very Good Condition

2907 Antique Light Glass Globe, 13 3/4" Top
Opening, Approx. 18"Diam Very Heavy 9"H,
Been In Family Attic 50 Plus Years
<B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

2908 Holiday Cookie Jar 6"W x 8"H, Couple Small
Chips, Fair to Good Condition

2909 Very Cute Homemade Christmas Scene on
Glass Plate, Cute Way to Decorate, Good
Condition, 7 1/2"Diam x 5"H

291 Men's Brown Pair Boots Size 9, Lightly Worn,
Good Condition

2911 Vintage Green Glass Hen Resting On Nest With
Baby Green Glass Baby Chick on Her Nest,
Looks Great On Holiday Table With Treats,
Good Condition, 3 1/2"W to 7"W

2912 Three Decorative Dishes- Ceramic And Glass,
Smallest Piece Has Brass Base, All Good
Shape, Great For Displaying, 6"Diam x 3"H to
12 1/2"L x 7"W x 2"H

2913 Ten Very Pretty Bird Mugs, Each 5 1/2"H in
Good Condition, Very Colorful
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2914 Two Fire Pots In Good Condition, Both Use
Gel Fuel, Nice for Patio Entertaining, Both Are
Ceramic With Metal Cups To Hold Fuel, One
Ombre Painted And One Mother of Pearl,
6"Diam x 9"H to 11"Diam x 7"H

2915 Glass Water Pitcher, 6"Diam x 9"H, Good
Condition

2916 (7) Books On Foreign Language, Dutch,
German Etc. Fair (Worn) To Good Condition

2917 Two Pair Ladies Shoes- Betsey Johnson
Shimmer Pink Size 8, Naturalizer Leather Black
Size 8M, Good Condition

2918 Jim Beam Collectible Decanter, Ceramic
Thailand Edition, Nice Display Piece, Good
Condition, 13"H

2919 Mixed Lot of Older Dishes- Haviland Bavaria
Germany, Pink Flower And Gold Trim, 3" to
10"Diam, 30 Plus Pieces

292 Vintage New Old Stock Belly Burner, Looks
Complete, Good Condition, 6"W x 9"H

2920 Alexander Kent Paperback Collection, Very
Good Condition, Nine Volumes

2921 28"H Blue Glaze Ceramic Table Lamp, Can
Change The Shade, Works, Good Condition

2922 Early 1900's to Late 1800's German Wall
Clock, Missing Top Splat, Has Porcelain Dial
With Numbers, Wood Bezel Trim Cracked, Fair
to Good Condition, No Key, 15"W x 8"D x
26"H

2923 Made in USA Wall Mounted Wood and Glass
Medicine Cabinet, Swinging Door, Two
Shelves, RCI Home Products, 16"W x 5"D x
19"H, Good Condition

2924 MGD Beer Mirror in Plastic Frame, Good
Condition, 18"Sq.

2925 Men's Carhartt Sherpa Lined Denim Vest,
Men's Size Large Tall, Good Condition

2926 Large Plastic Bowling Game, Needs Cleaning,
Otherwise Good Condition, No Sure How
Complete, 7"Diam to 16"H Pins

2927 Porter Cable Belt Sander #352VS, Measures
3"W x 21"L, No Dust Bag, Works, Good
Condition

2929 Santa's Workbench Classic Series Porcelain
Lighthouse, 120 Volt Lighted, Top Needs To
Be Glued Back in Place, Very Good Condition,
8"W x 13"H

293 Detroit Tiger Hand Bag Made By Little Earth
Production, Good Condition, Looks Fine,
Minor Small Stains In Few Areas, 12"W x 6
1/4"H

Lot Title

2930 Two New In Box Commercial Ink Cylinders,
Marine Blue, 3"Diam x 11"L Each

2931 Metal Fish Lamp With Decorative Shade, Very
Good Working Condition, 20"H x 8"W

2932 Heating Porcelain Soup Tureen With Cord,
Real Good Condition, Untested, 10"Diam x
12"H

2933 Clear Ball Ideal Jar With Lid, Full of Vintage
Watch Parts, Fair to Good Condition, Up to 6"
Pieces, Jar 3 1/2"Diam x 7"H

2934 US Flag Pole (No Flag) Metal 6'L, NEW

2936 Clear Coated Natural Stone Coaster With Dow
Co. Advertising On It, 4"Diam, Good Condition

2937 Three Walt Disney Mickey Mouse Figures, One
Appears To Be Missing Top, All Resin, 4" to
7"H, Good Condition

2938 Proctor Silex Commercial Series Rice Cooker,
Model GR02, Unsure if Complete, Come
Preview, Has Dents and Dings, Fair Condition,
As Is, Untested, 15"Diam x 13"H

2939 Very Cute Ihome Clock Radio, Plug Your
Iphone Or Ipod Into The Top and Listen To
Your Favorite Music or Podcast, Bonus! It
Charges Your Phone Too! 10"W x 6"D x 3"H

294 New Arm and Hammer Double Duty Litter
Deodorizer And Small Litter Pan, Looks Good,
12"W x 14"D x 4"H

2940 Leonard Brand Silver Plate Candle Snuffer,
1740 Reproduction, Like New In Box, 9"L

2941 Easy Sew Portable Mini Sewing Machine,
Comes With 80 Plus Bobbins of Thread, Good
Condition, 9"L x 8"H

2942 Decorative Barn Wood Birdhouse Display,
Good Condition, 14"W x 9"D x 21"H

2943 Vintage Rear Bicycle Spring Loaded Rack,
Unsure How It Works Or If It's Missing
Anything, Good Condition Overall, 5"W x 23"L

2944 Brand New Still Sealed, Real Tree 450 Tailgate
Power Inverter Provides Household Power On
The Road or in The Field, Power Small Mobile
Electronics Up to 120 Watts By Connecting
The Inverter To Vehicles 12V Outlet, Power
Electronics Up to 450 Watts By Connecting
Inverter To Vehicles Battery With Included
Clamp Style Cables, Features Three AC
Outlets, Two USB 2.1 A Outlets, Measures
5"W x 9"L x 3"H

2945 Very Unique Crane Bird Figure, Carved From
Branch, Very Cool, Real Good Condition,
12"W x 17"H
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2946 Camper Extension Cord, 30 AMP 10/3 Approx.
24'L Good Condition, No Nicks or Cuts on
Cord

2947 Eight Glass Cups With Winter Design, Very
Good Condition, 3"Diam x 3 3/4"H

2948 New in Package Parking Sensor, Gutter Scoop,
Hirsh Frame Clamp, Wire Brush, Two Sided
Saw, Good Condition, Misc. Sizes, 13" to 22"
Metal- Plastic- Wood

2949 Box of Misc. Stuff- Filet Knife, Paper, Bulb
Replacement Coffee Mugs, So Much More!
Good Condition

295 Small Box of Office Supplies, Includes Tape,
Paper Clips, Calculators, And More, Great Desk
Additions, Also Comes With Whirlpool Ruler,
Fair to Good Condition, 7 1/2" x 4 1/2" x 3" Box

2950 (12) College Textbooks on Electronics And
Photonics, Good Condition

2951 Nascar Poster Lot, Ten Plus, 18"W x 20"L to
24"W x 36"L, Wrinkled Rips, Fair to Good
Condition

2952 Two Load Bars- Metal Works Good, Used For
Load Locks in Semi Trailers, Good Condition,
88" to 104"L

2953 Three Piece Pole Set With Hook At Top, Great
For Putting Up Christmas Lights, Non
Conductive Fiberglass, 15'L Total, Good
Condition

2954 Fun Vintage Galvanized Trash Can With Lid,
Good Condition, 20 Gallon, 24"H x 17"Diam

2955 Mainstays Ironing Board, New Never Used,
15"W x 54"L x 36"H

2956 Plastic Crate of Misc. Casters, 2 1/2" to
4"Diam, 20 Plus, Used, Fair to Good Condition,
Some Worn

2957 Tire And Rim Spare New 16.5" Lug Chevy
Rim, Tire Has Broken Belt, Selling For Rim
Only Fair Condition

2958 Twin/Full/Queen Metal Bed Frame With Center
Support, Real Good Condition

2959 Really Nice Folding Table, Great For Home
Office in Very Good Condition, 48"L x 30"W x
28"H

296 NHL Pro Set 1991-92 Series II Hockey Cards,
One Unopened Factory Sealed Box, Like New,
Closet Stored, 5"W x 2"D x 9"H

2960 US Army Military Camo Coat Size Small,
Good Condition

Lot Title

2961 Nice Full Size Sealy Comfort Guard Mattress
And Box Springs, Good Condition, Includes
Wood Headboard And Metal Frame, Good
Condition, 39"H - 7"Thick

2962 Plastic Bottom Barrel Full of Garden Hoses, 5-6
Hoses! Various Lengths, 22"Diam x 18"H,
Good Condition

2963 (7) Square PVC Tubes, Great For Projects, Use
Your Imagination, Fair Condition, As Is,
Damaged, 5"Sq. x 46"- 72"L

2964 Picnic Table Frame Metal, Never Used But Has
Few Dings From Storage, All Hardware
Included, Very Good Condition, Eight Pieces
And Bag of Hardware, 27"H x 29"W Each Leg

2965 Mini Trampoline 40"Diam, Use For Exercise or
Play, Good Condition

2966 Homemade Wood Shelf, Good For Garage Or
Use Lumber Your Way, Fair to Good
Condition, 48"W x 9 1/2"D x 38"H

2967 Orange Hunter Jacket By Huntworth Very Soft
So Deer Can't Hear You Coming, Size L Camo
Overalls Zip Up to Hips on Both Legs, Also
Very Soft, Hole On Right Lower Leg, Fair to
Good Condition

2968 Vintage Wood Tuxedo With Tailcoat, Pants
Have Button Fly, Waist Approx. 37" x 31"
Inseam, Good Condition, No Wear, Pants Have
Pockets, Coat Looks to Be Small, No Size, One
Button Fray, Cool Period Attire For Costuming

2969 Two Louvered Bifold Doors, Fair Condition,
Damaged, As Is, 24"W x 78"H Each

297 Michael Kors Shoes, New But Tread on Bottom
Dusty, Rubber Size 8

2970 Very Nice Extension Ladder, Sturdy Aluminum
in Good Condition, Extends To 16'L x 16"W

2971 Nice Twin Size Simmons Beautyrest Mattress
With Mismatched Box Springs, Also Includes
Hollywood Frame, All in Good Condition, 7"
Thick Mattress

2972 Attention Crafters Old Metal and Wood Lawn
Bench, For Restoring, As Is, 60"W, Wood
Weathered, Fair Condition

2973 Four Steel Pipes With Flanges at Both Ends, 2
1/2"Diam Pipe, 41"L, Good Condition

2974 Jansport Winter Jacket Green and Tan Size XL,
Very Good Condition, Pete's Bar Jacket Size L,
Good Work Coat, Fair Condition

2975 Women's Black "Braetan" Jacket, Size L, Very
Good Condition, Very Soft and Smooth,
Drawstring Waist, Needs Washing
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2976 Large Square Target Block For Bow, Used
Very Little, Very Good Condition, 27"W x
30"L x 5"Thick

2977 Snow Utility Sled, Plastic in Very Good
Condition, Great For Ice Fishing, 24"W x 53"L
x 9"H

2978 Nice Sealy Posturepedic Twin Size Mattress
With Mismatched Stearns And Foster Box
Springs, Good Condition, Box Springs Have
Some Light Stains, Twin Size 7" Thick

2979 Two Walkers Carex & Guardian Brands,
Working, One With Nice Front Basket, Good
Condition, 19"W x 34"H Each

298 Five Pairs of Women's Sandals, Brands Like
Reef, Lindsay Phillips and More, Size 7/8, Pick
Them Up Now For Spring Break Travel!

2980 Northern Catalpa A Darker Wood Like Walnut,
4 1/2"W x 7'5"L, Eight 6"W x 8'L Kiln Dried
1" Thick, Nine Boards Total, Good Condition

2981 Primo Water Dispenser Model 601142 With
Hot And Cold Option, 11"Sq. x 36"H

2982 Trailer Jack, Good Working With Hardware,
24"H

2983 Chauvet Stage Lighting, Metal Tripod, Very
Good Condition, 7'H

2984 Steel Lantern Pole For Camping, Fits Coleman
Lanterns, Extends 81"H Good Condition

2985 Carhartt Black Insulated Pants and Vest, Pants
Nice For Cold Weather Fishing, Hunting,
Snowmobiling, Size 40 x 28 With Seven
Pockets And Hammer or Flashlight Holder,
Like New Just Been Hanging In Closet, Vest in
Good Condition Size XL, Zipper Works Good

2986 Pink Cardigan Top Size S, Great Condition,
Brand Joan Voss

2987 Nice Wood Look Side Table With Bottom
Storage, Good Condition Overall, Approx.
14"W x 12"D x 27"H

2988 Vintage Pick Axe 24"W Head, 36"L, Real
Good Condition

2989 Solid Wood Folding TV Dinner Table, Very
Good Condition, 19"W x 15"D x 28"H

299 New Large Dewynters "Chicago The Musical"
T-Shirt Size Large

2990 AB Lounge Sport Exerciser- Nylon, Steel and
Canvas, Real Good Condition, 29"W x 60"L x
48"H

2991 Nice Sealy Posturepedic Twin Size Mattress
With Mismatched Stearns And Foster Box
Springs, Good Condition, Box Springs Have
Some Light Stains, Twin Size 7" Thick

Lot Title

2992 Shark Euro Pro X Steam Mop Model S3101,
Working, Needs Cloth Cleaning Pad, 10"W x
46"H

2993 Jiffy Ice Auger 3HP Tecumseh, 7"Diam x 36"H
Stealth Auger With Blade Guard, Hasn't Ran In
Approx. 5 Years, 24:1 Gas Oil Mix, Very Good
Condition

2994 Two Folding Card Tables, Sturdy, Minor Rips,
Still Useable, 34"Sq. x 28"H, Fair Condition

2995 Cool Vintage Wood Screen Door, Very
Decorative, Needs Screen, Black on One Side,
Green On Other, Fair Condition, Can Be
Repurposed, 32"W x 79"H

2996 Frosted Glass Desk Top With Four Metal
Stanchions For Mounting, Good Condition, 35
1/2"W x 47"L

2997 Nice Twin Size Mattress With Box Spring And
Metal Bed Frame, All Good Condition, Made
By Grand Rapids Mattress Co. 6" Thick

2998 7" Mora Sweden Ice Auger, Metal in Good
Condition, 58"L

2999 Pole Guide Wire Anchor, Heavy Steel, Good
Condition, 6" on End, 68"H

3 Vintage Native American Indian Doll In Good
Condition, Plastic, 12"L

30 (2) Handmade Mexican Dolls, Man and
Woman, Very Cool, Hand Painted, Neat
Sandals, The Man Has A Wooden Guitar, Good
Condition, 8"T to 11"T

300 Great Set Of Four Ping Pong Paddles And One
Brand New Pack Of Glow In The Dark Balls,
Great For The Ping Pong Enthusiast, In Good
Condition To New, 1 1/2" To 10 1/2"L

3000 Two Older Knives, Both Rusty, One Gerlach,
Other Japan, Collectibles, One Blade Has Chip,
All As Is, 3" and 3 1/2"L Closed

3001 (11) Wacky Packages From 6th Series, Topps
Put These Out In The Mid 70's, Nice Shape
And Come In Protective Sleeves, Have Them
Graded For Big Bucks

3002 Plastic and Metal Case John Deere Pocket
Knife, Very Good Condition, Perfect For
Collectors, 2" Blade

3003 Two Boxes New Remington 45 Automatic 230
Grain 50 Rounds Each Box

3004 Small Buck Locking Blade Knife, Model Osso,
Made in USA, Open 5 3/4", Closed 3 1/2",
Good Condition

3005 Two Small Fly Fishing Lures, Older Wood,
Fur? Hair? Mouse Nice For Decor or Use, Good
Condition, 1 1/2" and 2"L
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3006 Winchester 243 Silvertip 55 Grain, 11 Shells,
Seven Empties, Half Box and One 11 Bullets

3007 Folding Metal Jack Knife 5"L, Folding Wood
Case Locking Blade 6 1/2"L, Both Good
Condition

3008 Vintage Mint in Box Ice King Spearing Decoy
Made By Bear Creek Bait Co. Kaleva MI
Model No. S-20 6"L And Made In Color
Mostly Used By Spearing Fans, Box 2 1/2" x 6
1/2"

3009 New Never Used South Bend Classic Model
930 Spinning Reel With Paperwork, Size of
Reel 5 x 5 Come on Down and Take A Look,
5"W x 5"D x 4"H

301 Magic The Gathering Cards, 2015 Core Set,
Speed Vs. Cunning Duel Decks, Some Wear, In
Good Condition, The Box Is 7"W x 3"D x 4"H

3010 Vintage 1978 Western Folding Locking Blade
Knife Rare Model S 5340, Made in USA, This
Model Has Rare Fancy Fingernail Groove To
Open, 7 1/4"L, Closed 4 1/4"L, $75. Online

3011 New Box Federal .22L Rifle 550 Rounds Value
Pack, Bottom Taped For Security

3012 (28) New Perch Ice Fishing Lures in New Plano
Mini Plastic Magnum Tackle Box, Three
Jigging Rapalas, (15) Starlands Lures, Three
Ken's Hooks, Three Denco Lures, Four
Teardrops, Lures Were Never Carried On Ice,
Pristine Replacements of Proven Perch Slayers,
Very Good Condition, 2"L, Case 6 1/2" x 4"D x
1 1/2"H

3013 Three Vintage Mouse Fishing Lure, Heddon
Meadow Mouse Model #4000 1929, Other Two
Are Shakespeare Co. Swimming Mouse 3 3/8"
1924, Shakespeare Model #6 586 Swimming
Mouse Jr. 1930 2 3/4", Up to 3"L, Good
Condition

3014 Snap On Ratchet Adapter L672B Original $400.
in Very Good Condition, 4"L

3015 Three Vintage Wood Lures, All Good
Condition, Various Styles, 3" to 4" Each

3016 Woodland Three Piece Lot of An Original Box
of Six Lead Duck Decoy Mushroom Weights
From Water Gremlin Co. 1960's, 1997-98 And
1999-2000 DNR Cloth Patches on Michigan's
Living Resources, 4 1/2"W Plus 3 1/4"W x 3
3/4"L, All Items In Very Good Condition

3017 Box of Misc. Costume Jewelry, Beaded
Necklaces, Pierced Earrings, And More, Great
For Crafts, Extras, Fair to Good Condition, Up
to 18"L, As Is

Lot Title

3018 Kevin Harvick Kid Rock Nascar Hood and
Trunk Open, 1/24 Scale Made By Action, in
Acrylic Case 10" x 4" I Put Rapso Not To Roll
Adult Owned, Must For Kid Rock Fans, Very
Good Condition

3019 2002 Advertising Zetia Drug Desk Clock (Look
Close to See Logo- Faded On One Side) Silver
Tone WIth Ball Rotating, 4"L x 2 1/2"H, Good
Condition, Original Packing Cushion

302 Brand New! Coleman 50-Degree Sleeping Bag,
It Comes With A Storage Bag, Adult Size,
33"W x 75"L

3020 Five Piece Women's Fragrance Collectibles,
Rare Find, All New Never Used, Minis Sold In
Upscale Dept. Stores, Burberry of London,
Alfred Sung, Womanity By Thierry Mugler,
Jones NY, L'Intense Very Irresistible
Givenchy, Up to .13 Oz.

3021 Large Stainless Steel Pakistan With Leather
Sheath, Finger Holes At Handle, Good
Condition, 16"L

3022 Stevens Savage Model 820 12 Gauge 28" Barrel
For 2 3/4" to 3" Shells, Full Rail With Iron
Bead, Good Condition

3023 BB Gun With Plastic Stock, Use For Parts or
Your Use, Cocks and Shoots, Untested, With
BB's 32"L

3024 250 Rounds 30 30 Brass Mixed Brands, All
Good

3025 Rambo Survival Knife Hollow Handle Compass
in Cap on Handle, Stainless Steel, Very Good
Condition With Sheath, I've Owned This Knife
15 Years

3026 New in Box Ryobi Powerful Skirted Spool
Spinning Fish Reel Number 4, Large Reel For
Salmon Or Big Catfish Or Just For Your
Collection, Box 6" x 6 1/2" Size of Reel 6 1/2"

3027 Vintage In Worn Plastic Box, All Else is Mint
Never Used Garcia Mitchell Model #300
Freshwater Spinning Reel, All Paperwork In
Box, Box Size 4 1/2" x 5", Nice Reel For
Collectors

3028 New in Box Record Fishing Spinning Reel
Made in Switzerland, Nice Vintage Mint Reel
Never Used, Paperwork in Box, 5 1/2" x 5",
Nice For Reel Collectors

3029 Full Box of Remington 16 Gauge 2 3/4 8 Shot
Shotgun Shells, Full Box of Winchester 20
Gauge 2 3/4" 7 1/2 Shot Shotgun Shells

303 Collection Of Time/Life Books, "The Old
West", Hardcover Editions, (13) In The Set, In
Good Condition
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3030 Vintage Advertising For Stahook Keep Any
Bait Alive Plus Unopened Packaged Hooks, All
Three Different Model Numbers, Made in USA
By Stahook Mfg. CO. Box 71 Dearborn MI
(Before Zip Codes) 12" x 10" to 11" x 8 3/4",
Good Condition For Age

3031 Lot of 240 Rounds, 7.62 x 39 Ammo, All New

3032 Rapala And Other Stick Lures, Mega Lot of (9)
Rapalas And (14) Other Stick Baits, Total of
23, Range From 3 1/2" to 7", Both Kinds of
Lures Rattle, All Colors, Good Condition For
Age

3033 240 Rounds 7.62 x 39 Ammo, All New

3034 Remington 25-06 100 Grain Half Box Plus 1,
(11) Shells Core Lock, Federal 25-06 Eight
Shells, 700 Rem Magnum Six Shells

3035 Vintage Aurora Black Bear Plastic Model 1969
Almost Fully Assembled in Very Good
Condition, Model is Complete, Comes With
Original Box and Instructions, 10"W x 10"D x
3 1/2"H Box

3036 Approx. 200 Vintage Matchbook Covers and
Boxes From 1940- 70 in Very Good Condition
For Age, Matches Have Been Removed, With
Is Acceptable in The Hobby, Lots of Cool
Advertising And Brands Some WWII, Great
Colors And Graphics, Comes To 1BID.US in
Plastic Tote, Up to 4"L

3037 Snow White Numbered Christmas Collectible
Plate From 1994, Measures Over 11" With
Included Wood Frame, From Grolier
Collectibles And Licensed By Disney, #10, 794
of 50,000 Made, Already 25 Years Old, 8"Diam

3038 Autographed Tracy Byrd Wrangler Jeans
Advertising Print, Good Condition, 11" x 14"

3039 Two Great Pieces Of Vintage Glass First Is
Mint Green Two Piece Westmoreland Candy
Dish, Mark on Bottom, 8"H x 5"Diam, Fenton
Basket Pattern Vaseline Custard Dish With
1957 Makers Mark Sticker 3"H x 5"Diam Both
Pieces Have No Chips or Cracks, Very Good
Condition

304 Box Of Gardening Books, National Garden,
Orchids, Bonsai, Birds And More, Both
Hardcover And Paperback Editions, Some
Wear, In Overall Good Condition

3040 (20) Angel By Thierry Mugler For Women,
Mini Sprays of Eau De Parfum, New Never
Used, .05 Fl. Oz. Each, Sold in Upscale Dept.
Stores, Great For Travel

Lot Title

3041 NO SALE - SELLER WANTS $25 - CALL OR
EMAIL WITH AN OFFER, Vintage Float and
Ice Cream Glasses, Four Borden Elsie Sundae
Glass Cups 4"H With Pic of Elsie From Early
1950's And Four Soda Malt Glasses 7"H
Canada On Bottom, Great Condition Just Add
Ice Cream, Check Prices Online <B>***SELLS
WITH OWNERS CONFIRMATION***

3042 Small Vintage Jewelry Box Full of Great
Variety of Jewelry, Rings Size 8 to 10,
Earrings, Necklaces, Good to New, Box
Measures 7 1/2"W x 5 1/2"D x 2 1/2"H, Box
Closes As It Should, No Key, All Good
Condition

3043 Sept. 6, 1977 Midnight Globe Paper In Great
Condition, Headlines About Elvis Presley

3044 Vintage Marbles in Vintage Kroger Tin
Coffee Can, Approx. 50 Total, 5"Diam x
4"H, Marbles Up to 1"Diam, Good Condition

3045 Ten Misc. Antique Items Found in Cigar Box
in Dad's Attic, Razor Strop 16"L, Straight
Razor 9 1/2"L Opened (Writing on Blade)
Travel Alarm Clock Westclox, Ashtray,
Folding Wood Ruler Brass? Match Holder,
Wood Shoe Beer Song Book, Misc. Most
Well Over 50 Years Old, Good Condition
For Age, Box 9" x 6" x 3"

3046 Vinyl Hanging Divider For Jewelry- Nail
Polish, or Anything That Fits, (35) Pockets,
Few Pieces of Jewelry, Bracelet, Pierced
Earrings, All Very Good Condition, 16" x
26"

3047 (7) Piece Bath And Body Works Gift Set,
Brand New Never Used, Includes Night
Blooming Jasmine Body Cream, Plumeria
Body Cream And Shower Cream, Coconut
Body Lotion, Raspberry Body Splash,
Vanilla Shower Cream and Night Blooming
Jasmine Room Spray, Up to 8 Fl. Oz.

3048 Hummelscapes Collection Heart of Hearts,
With Tuneful Goodnight #1024-D 1999
Goebel, No Box, Very Good Condition, No
Chips or Cracks, 6"W x 4"D x 7"H

3049 (7) Piece Women's Fragrance Set- All New
Never used, Designer Brands Sold in Upscale
Dept. Stores, Includes Michael Kors Body
Cream, Marc Jacobs Body Lotion, Two
Mark Jacobs Body Cream, Marc Jacobs
Aqua Bath, 6.7 Fl. Oz. Donna Karan Body
Cream 6 Fl. Oz. And 1 Fl. Oz. Donna Karan
Parfum
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305 Box Of Vintage Dolls, A VAriety Of Hard
And Soft Plastic, Porcelain And Composite,
Some Wear And Damage, In Fair To Good
Condition, 8" To 15"H

3050 Swirl Design Bowl With Nice Shape, Good
Condition, 12"W x 8"D x 3"H

3051 Old Edwin Knowles China Co. Bowl With
Scalloped Edge, Good Condition, 9 1/2" x 7
1/2" x 2"

3052 Vintage Trinket Box With Various Items,
Leather Wallet, Matchbooks, Postcards, And
More, Over 30 Items, All Good Condition
For Age, Up to 9"L

3053 Audio Technica Active Noise Cancelling
Headphones With Owners Manual, Acc.
Included, Two Cables, Two Connectors, Two
Batteries, Owners Manual, Works Great,
Great Condition

3054 Older Reproduction Vintage 1968 Joe
Sparma Poster, Also Marked Tasco
Associate Livonia MI in Fair Condition, Has
Some Rips, Mostly on Edges and Other
Areas, As Is, 16" x 11 1/2"

3055 Over 80 Containers of Beads, All Kinds,
Sizes And Colors, All Sorted By Color And
Size Only One Container Is Mixed, Great
For Crafters or Bead Repair, Good
Condition, Up to 1/4"

3056 Box of New Items- New Travel Clock in
Black Velvet Bag- Works, Dakota Men's
Watch Shower Tunes Radio, Marlboro
Wallet, Geneva Watch and Knife, Eagles
With Case, Needs Battery, Zippo GM
Keychain And Tape Measure Dad Pocket
Watch With Working Pen Light, Watch
Needs Battery, Maglite Needs Battery, #1
Grandpa Keychain, As Is, Cloth Box 14 1/2"
x 11" x 5 1/2"

3057 (50) Men's Fragrance Samples, Ten Bags of
Five in Each Bag, New Never Used, Designer
Brands From Upscale Dept. Stores, Great
For Travel or Party Favors

3058 Hey He Man! (31) Masters Of the Universe
Toy Comics From 1982-85 And Very Good
Condition, Booklets, Measure 5"L x 4"W
And Are Bagged And Boarded

3059 The Franklin Mint Commemorative Coin
From 1980, 1 1/4"Diam in Good Condition

306 Lot Of Vintage Doll Clothes, Baby And
Toddler Styles, In Fair To Good Condition,
9" To 26"L

Lot Title

3060 Three Vintage Pulp Fiction Paperback Books
in Very Good Condition For Age, Books
Measure 5 1/2"W x 7 1/2"L, Are About 130
Pages, Mountain Bride Is From 1952 While
Passion Is Woman, Hired Girl Are From
1953, Great Covers Of Femme Fatale

3061 Ten Black Americana Postcards From 1930
to 60's, Overall Very Good Condition For
Age, 5 1/2"W x 7 1/2"L Few Were Never
Sent and Blank on Backs

3062 Black Americana Two Piece Lot of Seven
Scene Little Black Sambo Sawyers View
Master From 1948 With Booklet and
Richard Pryor Live LP Two Sided Picture
Disc From 1982, Both In Very Good
Condition

3063 Five Unique Jars of Vintage Buttons, Plastic,
Fabric, And Wood, 3 1/2" to 9"H Glass Jars,
Buttons Up to 1 1/2"Diam, Good Condition

3064 (20) Alien By Thierry Mugler For Women
Mini Sprays Of Eau De Parfum, .05 Fl. Oz.
Each, New Never Used, Sold in Upscale Dept.
Stores, Great For Travel

3065 Walgreens 100th Anniversary Teddy Bear
1902- 2002, 14" x 15 1/2" x 10" Good
Condition

3066 Hummel Goebel #69 Happy Pastime TMK-6
4 3/4"H, No Box, No Chips or Cracks, Very
Good Condition

3067 Hummel Goebel #4SS TMK 7 The Guardian
First Issue 1991 2 3/4"H, No Box Or Chips
or Cracks, Very Good Condition

3068 Hummel Goebel #477 A Budding Maestro
1987 TMK 6 4"H No Box Or Chips or
Cracks, Good Condition

3069 Hummel Goebel #171 4/0 Little Sweeper, 60-
1986 3"H, No Box, No Chips or Cracks, Very
Good Condition

307 Box Of DVD's, Movies Like Island, Argo,
Big Bang Theory, Star Trek The Original
Series, Plus PlayStation Games And Atari
CD Game, All Look In Good Condition

3070 Hummel Goebel #12/1 Chimney Sweep, 5
3/4"H, No Box, No Chips or Cracks, Very
Good Condition

3071 Hummel Goebel #239 1967 Girl With Nose
Gay! 3 1/2"H, No Box, No Chips or Cracks,
Good Condition

3072 Hummel Goebel #503 10-18 Unusual Baby in
Bathing Suit, Playing In Sand, 3 1/2"H, No
Box, No Chips or Cracks, Good Condition
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3073 Vintage Hand Carved Wood Jesus Praying
Figure, Has Crack That Can Be Glued or
Filled in on Neck, 1 1/2"W x 10"H, Plus
Several Broken Rosaries, Mini Decor Bible
1"L Not Real, Overall Good Condition

3074 Flaming Carrot Comics No. 3 Autographed
By Creator And Artist Bob Burden 1986 In
Very Good Condition, Autograph Inside On
Cover Page, Lower Right in Red

3075 Tip Up Town Badges, Cups From Michigan
Houghton Lake, Five TUT Badges 2 1/4"
Round, 1977, 1978, 1981, 1991, 1998, Two
Plastic Cups 1990 5", 1991 7"H, With Logo
And Lite Beer, Two Badges 1974 Houghton
Lake 1997 Higgins Lake, 2 1/4"Diam

3076 Vintage Barbie Doll Case, Fair To Good
Condition For Age, Still Solid And Sturdy,
This Version With Blue Trim, Which is
More Rare, Measures Approx. 12 1/2"H x 10
1/2" Across x 3" Deep

3077 Board Filled With All Kinds of Necklaces,
Over Two Dozen, 16" to 34"L, Gold Tone
Metal, Pearl Like, Beaded Bells For Pendant,
And More, All Look in Good Condition

3078 1999 Silver Bullion Troy Oz. The Silver Star
Oliver North, Very Rare, Last Sale Online
Was $35.

3079 Mickey Mouse Brass Christmas Bell
Ornament, Mickey & Co. 2 3/4" x 3 1/4"
Good Condition

308 Blu-Ray, DVD Players, Sony DVP-SR510H,
Panasonic DMP B087, Toshiba RDK21, Sony
BDP-5350, Sony DVP-5350, With Three
Remotes, All Work, They Look To Be In
Good Condition, 8" To 17"L

3080 NS DI Lourdes Medallion Parents Got In
Rome Years Ago, Vatican Pont. Maximus,
Online $40. to $60. If You Can Find This
One, 2"Diam

3081 Honeywell Pro Series Thermometer New
Used Six Months in New Built Home,
Upgraded To High Tech, Good Condition,
4"W x 1"D x 4"H

3082 1929 P Standing Liberty 25 Cent

3083 Bicentennial George Washington Coin From
1st Day Of Issue On July 4, 1992, Minted At
The Philadelphia Mint, 6 1/4"W

3084 The Franklin Mint Christmas 1992 Solid Bar
500 Grain Sterling Silver in Very Good
Condition, 1 3/4"W

3085 Unique Marble Figure, Great Display,
Possibly A Stamp, Good Condition, 4"H

Lot Title

3086 1908 O Barber Silver Quarter

3087 New in Box Stella Picciotto Verona Sterling
Silver Gold And Silver Tone Virgin Mary
Necklace, 18"L

3088 .999 Pure Silver Rare, Hard To Find Never
Touched, Vietnam Veterans We Served Our
Time in Hell, Coin is Mint Online $40. to $70.

3089 Gold Tone Hoop Pierced Earrings and 26"
Necklace, Very Good Condition

309 Collection Of Vintage Ken Dolls And Other
Males, In Good Condition, 11 1/2" To 12"H

3090 Nice Mix Lot of Brilliant Uncirculated Coins-
 (7) Quarters 1973 P, 1974 P, 1976, 1977,
1978 D, 1979 P and Statehood Quarter
Georgia, (8) Nickels 1939, 1948, 1949, 1954,
1956, 1959, 1960, 1972, (8) Dimes 1971 D,
1973 D, 1974 D, 1975 P, 1977 D, 1977 P, 1979
D, 1979 P

3091 1941 D Mint Rare Walker 90% Silver

3092 Simulated Turquoise And Silver Tone
Bracelet, Necklace And Pierced Earrings,
Approx. 8" to 18"L, Very Good Condition

3093 1912 One Penny Large Cent Uncleaned, Rare

3094 Colored Marble Beads on Long Extendable
24" Chain

3095 Three Very Crisp Clean 100 Cien Peseta
Three 1965's, Good Condition

3096 Jewelry Odds and Ends Drops, Chains,
Watch (Needs Battery) Rings, See Pictures

3097 New Size 5-6 Bridal Set, Silver Plated,
Square Cut White Sapphire Covered Band

3098 Mint 2 Banknote Token, Thomas Jefferson
Since 1928/1929 Nice Item

3099 Very Attractive Faux Gold Tone 24"L
Necklace With Easy to Use Lobster Claw
Clasp, Your Friends Will Never Know It's
Not Real, Great Pattern Unisex, Very Good
Condition

31 14"Diam Cast 2-Sided Iron Griddle/Grate,
Dual Purpose, Very Good Condition

310 Two Vintage Mickey And Minnie Mouse
Plush Collectibles From Disneyland, In Good
Condition, 8"H

3100 Vinyl Windows, Four 27" x 27" And 58" x
30" Frame, No Cracks, Fair to Good
Condition

3101 Vintage Plumb #4 Axe, 7 3/4" x 5" Head,
35"L, Good Condition

71/107

08/02/25 07:23:11



Lot Title

3102 Nova Bath Bench With Height Adjustable
Legs, 300 lb. Capacity, Good Condition, 19
1/2"W x 18"D x 18"H

3103 Large Wood Oval Coffee Table With Inlaid
Wood Lower Shelf, No Glass, For Repurpose
or Repair, Fair Condition, 50"W x 34"D x
18"H

3104 Ten Metal Folding Chairs, Very Sturdy,
Painted Blue, Great For Extra Seating For
Holidays, Family Gatherings, Parties, Good
Condition, Standard Size

3105 Nice Tripod Dual Painters Light, Needs
Bulbs, Available At Any Hardware Store,
Height Adjustable, Legs Fold And Are Also
Adjustable, 53"H, Good Condition

3106 Scroll Wood Headboard, No Hardware, 50
1/2"W x 56 1/2"H, Fair Condition

3107 Metal Birdcage on Casters, With Removable
Easy to Clean Pans, Good Condition, Needs
Cleaning, 18"W x 18"D x 60"H

3108 Commercial Ice Tea Machine By Curtis,
Model TCN051, Untested, Fair Condition, 6
1/2"W x 16"D x 22"H

3109 White Four Drawer Dresser, Drawers Need
Fixing, 24"W x 22"D x 27 1/2"H, Fair
Condition

311 Super Cute For Your Little Camper!
Butterfly Purple Tent, All There Are
Complete, Matching Sleeping Bag And
Backpack, Hours Of Fun! A Nice Gift! One
Zipper Is Off The Track, Sold As Is, Overall
Good Condition, 26" x 58" Sleeping Bag,
Approx. 45"H Tent

3110 Sears Craftsman 10" Radial Arm Saw, Fair
Condition, As-Is, 21"W x 27"D x 54"H 
Update, Powers On, Cradle Glide Needs Oiled

3111 Four Rolls Wood Fencing, Various Uses, Snow,
Animals, Garden, Etc. Handy to Have, Fair to
Good Condition, 48"W

3112 Wood Door, Very Heavy, Fair Condition,
Needs Cleaning, 32"W x 84"H

3113 Nice Twin Size Mattress With Box Spring,
Includes Headboard, Hollywood Frame, Perfect
For Child's Room, Good Condition

3114 Ice Shanty, Cover Is Repaired With Duct Tape,
"Dave Genz Fish Trap" 82"W x 33"D x 57"H,
As Is

3115 Ten Pairs of Ice Skates, Seven Double Blade,
Three Regular, Good to Newer

3116 Three Shelf Display Unit, Steel Wire, Fair
Condition, 18"W x 13"D x 53"H

Lot Title

3117 6' Aluminum Ladder, Davidson Solid in Good
Condition

3118 Metal Five Tier Shop Shelf, Some Rust, Good
Condition, 30"W x 12"D x 59"H

3119 Propane Grill, Works, Needs Cleaning, As Is,
60"W x 22"D x 42"H

312 Diecast Cat Model Kit, 1:50 Scale, Cat980G
Wheel Loader, Mostly Completed, Looks In
Good Condition, 8"L

3120 (20) Assorted DVD Movies, Hulk, Tyler Perry,
Miami Vice, Good Condition

3121 Four Metal Folding Chairs, Two Different
Styles, Solid in Fair Condition, As Is, 30" and
36"H

3122 Beautiful Country Living 92"Sq. Comforter and
Two Pillow Sham Set, Good Condition

3123 Four New Out of Package Pillows, Some May
Have Little Dirt From Shipping, Assorted Sizes,
All About 24"

3124 Nice Loveseat With Pull Out Mattress, Good
Condition, Only Shows Light Wear, Great For
Spare Room or Basement, Seat 17", 66"L x
35"D x 29"H

3125 Four in One Move All Dolly By Montgomery
Ward, Good Condition, 18"W x 14"D x 51"H

3126 Yard Machines 6.0 HP 21" Cut Briggs &
Stratton Motor Lawn Mower, For Parts or
Repair, As Is

3127 Tote Filled With Vintage Piano Keys, Good
Condition, 15" to 17"L

3128 Nice Small Portable Fire Pit, Only Used Couple
Times, Has Grate And Lid, Good Condition,
24"Diam x 20"H

3129 American Electric Mercury Light, Lightweight
Aluminum, Bulb Untested, Arm Included But
Shade Broken, Fair Condition, 12"Diam x 20"H
Arm is 28"L

313 Cool Group Of Three McDonald's Glasses, One
Is A Snoopy McDonald's Glass And Two Are
Big Mac Glasses, Perfect For The Collector! In
Very Good Condition, 2 1/2"Dia. x 5 1/2"H

3130 Great Folding Utility Style Table Made Out of
Steel, Has Carrying Handle, Good Condition,
Some Wear From Use, 60"W x 24"D x 30"H

3131 Cute Three Piece Spiral Tree Set, Great For
Any Yard, Good Condition, Working, 3', 4', 6'

3132 Spectra Oven Stove, Needs Cleaning, Knob
Needs Replacing Left Rear, 30"W x 28"D x 46
1/2"H, As Is, Tested

3133 Box of Ladies Shoes, Size 8-9 Some Better
Than Others, Some Sparkly
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3134 Little Tikes Children's Mini Trampoline With
Safety Bar, Paint Wear And Fading, Good
Condition, 3'Diam

3135 Homemade Bread Storage Rack With Ten
Trays, 18" x 26" Needs Cleaning, Fair to Good
Condition, 50"W x 26"D x 71"H

3136 Heavy Canvas And Wood Collapsible Wishing
Well, Great For Yard Decor, Easy To Store,
Needs Slight Adjustment, Overall Good
Condition, 24"Diam x 22"H

3137 Two White Plastic Outdoor Chairs, Perfect For
Your Deck or By Pool, Both in Good
Condition, 22"W x 18"D x 30"H

3138 Toro Snow Blower (Clean) Needs Gas, Two
Cycle Oil, For Parts or Repair, As Is, Untested,
Looks in Good Condition, 20" Path

3139 Beautiful Vintage Solid Wood Chair With
Chicken Wire Seat With Awesome Shabby
Chic Potential, Floral Decor, Good Condition,
19 1/2"W x 17"D x 42"H

314 Four Classic Movies On VHS, "Charlie Brown
Christmas", "Honey I Shrunk The Kids",
"E.T.", And "Three Men And A Little Lady",
All Are In Good Condition

3140 Solid Wood Revolving Bookcase, Open Sides
With Shelf, Top is Split, Could Repair Easily,
Overall Good Condition, 20"W x 20"D x 32"H

3141 Children's Electric Ride on Quad, No Battery or
Charger, Looks to Have Been Mod For Larger
Battery, 25"W x 36"L x 25"H, As Is, Overall
Good Condition

3142 Sears Craftsman Millworks Molding Maker
With Craftsman Router And Table, Adjustable,
30"L x 19"W Table, 16 1/2"L x 11"W Molding
Maker, Router Works, Good Condition

3143 Formica Top Restaurant Table With Heavy
Metal Base, Some Paint And Wear, Overall
Solid Good Condition, 32"Sq. x 30"H

3144 Drive Medical Metal Walker With Rear
Wheels, 21"W x 19"D x 31"H, Adjustable
Height, Very Good Condition

3145 Utilitech Floor Fan Model SFC1 500B All
Metal, Needs Cleaning, Looks In Good
Condition, 21"Diam  Update, Doesnt Work. As-
Is

3146 Four Drawer Plastic Organizer By Tenex, Good
Condition, 18"W x 13"D x 12"H

3147 Heavy Duty Steel Rolling Dolly, Great For
Tool Boxes, And More, Good Condition, 19
1/2"W x 30"L x 6 1/2"H

Lot Title

3148 Vintage Distressed Shabby Chic Farmhouse
Table, Solid Wood, Top Looks Burnt, Fair
Condition, 32"W x 32"D x 30"H

3149 Banjo Chair, Soome Cord Has Tape, Writing
And Stains on Canvas, Fair Condition, 23"Diam

315 Pair Of Pink And Orange Crocs Brand Sandals,
Ladies' Size 10, Some Wear, In Overall Good
Condition

3150 Twin Size Beautyrest Backcare 2 Mattress And
Box Spring Set With Metal Frame, Missing
Two Wheels, Some Wear, Good Condition
Overall

3151 Downspouts Brown (5) 10', 3 3/4"W x 2 1/4"D,
5' 10", 4' 1 3/4", 3' 4", 2'6", Six Brown Straps,
Six Downspout Elbows, Gutter To Downspout
Transition, Good Condition

3152 Small Wood Top Stand With Metal Legs, Lots
of Uses, 9"W x 16"L x 25"H, Wood Warped,
Still Useable Good Condition

3153 Nice Pair of Downhill Skis and Poles, 48"L
Two Sets, Olin DTSL 66"L, Good Condition

3154 7' Diam Patio Umbrella Broken Spines,
Repurpose Fabric or Repair, Fair Condition

3155 Two Tier Metal Step Stool, Some Wear But
Good Condition, 14"W x 19"D x 39"H

3156 Two Exterior Steel Doors, 79 1/2" x 32" x 1
3/4" Steel Keys With One Door, Both Great For
Barn, Plastic Triangle Cracks, Shed or House,
Heavy Doors From 1970's, Fair to Good
Condition

3157 Craftsman 6.0 HP Lawn Mower 20" Cut For
Parts or Repair, As Is, Fair Condition

3158 Nice Set of Men's Mixed Golf Clubs In Bag,
Dunlop, Prima, Black Velvet And More, Pocket
Has Balls, Tees, Acc. Good to Very Good
Condition, 3" to 45"H

3159 Goodyear Eagle Ultra Grip Tire On Rim
Unknown For What Vehicle It Fits, Size
225/60R16, Some Tread Wear, Nice Spare, Fair
Condition, As Is

316 Marilyn Monroe Barbie Doll, Only One Shoe
Otherwise In Good Condition, 11 1/2"H

3160 2' x 4' Folding Table, Plastic Top With Metal
Legs, 27"H, Good Condition

3161 US Navy Dress Uniform Jacket And Pants, No
Visible Sizes, Pants Measure Approx. 26"
Waist, Jacket Looks Approx. Small/Medium,
Good Condition

3162 Very Nice Pair Of Coldwave Men's Size M
Snowmobile Bibs, Good Condition
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Lot Title

3163 Vintage Pegboard Nut And Bolt Organizing
Jars, Plastic, Metal and Glass, 2"Diam x 3"L

3164 Misc. Garage Cleanout Items- All From Estate,
Glue, Rulers, String, Push Pins, And More,
Good To New, 1" to 72"L

3165 Box of Misc. Garage Cleanout Tools and Home
Improvement Items- Paint Rollers, Brushes,
Wood Square, Saw and More, 4" to 26"L Good
to New

3166 Box of Books, Tapes, Movies And Empty CD
Cases, France, Whiskey, Atlas, Fiction Novels
and More, Fair to Good Condition, Box 18"W x
15"D x 10"H

3167 Cute Vases and Planters, Glass And Plastic Lots
of Colors, 5" to 10"H, Good Condition

3168 Mystery Box Filled To The Brim With Vintage
Glassware, Collectibles, Mostly Home Decor,
Some Kitchen Etc. 16"W x 16"D x 17"H

3169 Awesome Lot of Ceramic And Terra Cotta
Planters, Yard Decor, Good Condition, 3" to
12"H

317 Lot Of Six Vintage Trolls, Two Look To Be
Glow In The Dark, In Good Condition, 3" To
5"H

3170 (17) Classic VHS Movies- Jurassic Park, Lethal
Weapon 2 and 3, White Christmas And More,
Untested, As Is, Good Condition

3171 Fantastic Large Lot of Plastic Kitchen Storage
Containers, 4 1/2" to 16"W, Some Wear in
Good Condition

3172 Three Books On Powerful Women Of History,
Medieval, Civil War and Feminist Revolt,
Paperback and Hardcover In Good Condition

3173 Three Beautiful Glass Canisters- With Silver
Metal Lids, Two 10 1/2"H Not Non Matching
But Complimenting Lids, Other is 9 1/2"H, All
Very Good Condition, Great For Dry Goods,
Candies, Cookies, Pet Treats, Etc. Heavy Pieces

3174 Vintage Electric Motor With Pulley, Untested,
As Is, Looks in Good Condition, 5"W x 8"L

3175 High Volume Steel Air Pump, 2 1/2"Diam x
13"L, Works, Good Condition

3176 New Ladies Shoes Slip on Size 7 And
Basketball Shoes Size 7 1/2 "Rose"

3177 Large Crafting Lot- Comes in Fabric Vinyl
Basket, Crayons, Fabric, Stickers, Boots And
More, Good To Very Good Condition, 1" to
15"L

Lot Title

3178 Vintage RC Allen Figuring Machine, Item
Plugs In And Cord is Good, Needs Cleaning,
Machine Works, Prints, Paper Included, 13"W x
10"L x 8"H, Very Heavy

3179 Stock Book in Case, Good Condition, Would
Hold Stamps Pretty Good Too! 7"W x 9 1/2"H

318 1994 Looney Tunes Peanuts Gang Watch, It
Needs A Battery, Never Worn, In Good
Condition, The Dial Is 1 1/2"W And The Strap
Is 9"L

3180 Misc. Tool Lot, Hole Saw Blade, Drill Bits,
Indoor Extension Cord and More, Fair to Good
Condition, 2" to 12"L

3181 Swimming Cabbage Patch Doll With
Kickboard, 1996 Mattel, Tested, She Talks,
15"L, Untested Further, Looks in Good
Condition

3182 Plano Plastic Boat Box, Filled With Aida
Fabric, Embroidery Thread, Holders And More,
Good To New, 16"W x 11"D x 5"H

3183 Fish Tank Castle, Faux Plant And Coral, Plastic
and Rock Materials, Good Condition, 4" to 16"H

3184 Nice Collection Of CD's Michael Bolton, Bette
Midler, Brad Paisley And More, 30 Plus Total,
Good Condition

3185 Disney Twenty Three Spring 2009 Premiere
Issue Magazine, Very Good Condition, 11"W x
12"H

3186 Cute Metal Wire Watering Can With Floral
Arrangement, Good Condition, 14"W x 6"D x
20"H

3187 Lamp Stand For Sun And Heat Lamps, All
Metal 7"W x 9 1/2"D x 11"H Untested, As Is,
Looks In Good Condition

3188 Two Bottle Jacks, No Handles Included,
Untested, As Is, 7 1/2"H, Fair to Good
Condition

3189 Autograph Jerry Springer Picture and Wood
Frame, 8"W x 10"H, Looks in Good Condition

319 Handheld Wheel Of Fortune Game, It Connects
To The TV, Untested, Sold As Is, Looks In
Good Condition, 6 1/2"L

3190 Novelty Items For Collectors, Plug It Charms,
My Little Pony And More, Very Good To
Excellent, 3" to 5 1/2"H

3191 Wii Fit Board, No Cords, Untested, As Is,
Looks In Good Condition, 19"W x 12"D x 2
1/2"H

3192 Vintage Universal Meat Grinder #1, 7"W x
8"H, Good Condition
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Lot Title

3193 Utility Camp Cook Pan, With Canvas Carrying
Case, Good Condition, 7"Diam

3194 Vintage Wood Frame Canvas Cot, Approx.
30"W x 72"L, Has Wear But Overall Good
Condition

3195 Oversized Bag Chair, Maroon And Cream
Color, Good Condition, 35"W x 25"D x 38"H

3196 Franklin Street Hockey NHL Goal Set, 54"W x
26"D x 44"H, New in Open Package

3197 Older Outdoor Games- Volleyball With Small
Ball and Lawn Play Tennis, Looks in Good to
Very Good Condition, Box 6 1/2" to 23"W, As
Is

3198 Old Hockey Skates- Canadian Rocket Pro Style
#444, Steel Blades, 12"L Head to Toe, Use Or
Repurpose, Good Condition

3199 60 Drawer Nice Storage Organizer Cabinet, All
Plastic, 14"W x 6"D x 18"H Good Condition

32 10+ Older Classic Car Matchbooks, All Seem
Unused But I Only Inspected A Few, Great Car
Photos On Them, Most 2" x 1 7/8"

320 Vintage Plastic Mickey Mouse Piggy Bank,
Walt Disney Productions, Made In Hong Kong,
Some Paint Wear, In Overall Good Condition, 6
1/2"H

3200 Two Nice Pull Behind Inner Tubes, Approx. 4'
Diam, Untested to Hold Air, Looks Good, As Is

3201 Fasco Model D902 HP 1/2, 1/3, 1/4, 1/5
Blower, Works Good, Tested 12/13/19, Good
Condition

3202 Sta Right Landscape Edging, New Six Pack, 4
3/4"L

3203 Very Nice HJC Snowmobile Jacket Size Large,
Good Condition, Needs Cleaning

3204 Gun Club XL 48-50 Hunting Vest, Leather And
Cloth, With Compass Attached, Good
Condition, Older

3205 Edwardian Victorian Rattan Wicker High Back
Chair, Right Arm of Chair Is Held Together
With Wire, Chair Needs Repair, But Still
Useable in Current Condition, 24" x 25"D x
40"H, Good Condition To Fix

3206 (13) Movie Posters- Cold Mountain, The
Tourist, I Robot, The Hurt Locker, Hancock,
True Grit, And Seven More, Average 40"H x
27"W, All in Very Good Condition

3207 Mink Fur Vintage 1920's to 30's, Good
Condition, From Smoke Free Home, Approx.
Medium

Lot Title

3208 ***SOLD, Antique Brass Bed, This Is Brass
Not Painted Brass, Very Good Condition For
Over 80 Plus Years Old, 55"W x 81"D x 47
1/2"H, <B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

3209 Basset Double Bed With Bookcase Headboard
in Good Condition, 56"W x 87"D x 37 1/2"H

321 Puzzle Stow And Go Felt Mat With Blow Up
Tube And Straps For Easy Storage, Only Used
A Couple Of Times, In Good Condition,
Measures 26"W x 46"L

3210 Eight Shelf Intertek Plastic Stand Shelves,
Adjustable Size Could Make Into Four Tier Etc.
One Missing Foot But Doesn't Affect Use,
Good to Very Good Condition, 27"W x 15"D x
50"H and 27"W x 15"D x 52"H

3211 ATV Disc Agri Fab M#45-02661, Works Good
in Good Condition, 40"W x 10"D x 16"H

3212 Very Cool Vintage Metal Wall Cabinet, Has
Louvered Doors and Original Hardware, Has
Little Rust on Couple of Four Interior Shelves
But Overall Very Good Condition, 18"W x 5
1/2"D x 3'H

3213 Heavy Wood Headboard, Great To Repurpose
Into A Bench, Some Wear And Chew Marks,
Otherwise Good Condition, 67"W x 39"H

3214 Older Homemade Air Compressor, Working,
On Cart, 46"L in Good Condition

3215 Vintage Laundry Hamper With Vinyl Top,
Scratches And Scuffs, Otherwise Clean and
Use, Good Condition, 21"W x 11"D x 26"H

3216 Household Lot- New Door Sweep, 40"W x 1
1/2"H, Particle Board TV Or Stereo Stand,
Black 36"W x 28"D One Shelf Broken But
Included, Plastic Chair, Roll of Sill Plate Sealer
5 1/2"W Approx. 15' Pink Styrofoam, Inner
Fender S10 Pickup 86-92 Passenger Side, TV
Wall Mount Steel, Headlight Vintage Cars, One
Side Bad, Other Good, Overall Fair to Good
Condition

3217 Patio Caddie By Char Broil Gas Grill, Burner
Plate is Very Rusty, May Need Replacing, As
Is, 18"Diam x 45"H

3218 Large Faux Rose 48"H in 6 1/2"Sq. x 16 3/4"H
Ceramic Vase, Real Good Condition

3219 Reznor 200,000 BTU Natural Gas Furnace And
Blower Model XL200-3, Needs To Be Vented,
Large For Garage or Pole Barn, Works Well,
23"W x 28"D x 36"H

322 New In Package! Spiderman Boot Style
Slippers Size 7/8, And Ninja Turtle Slippers,
Size 9/10
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Lot Title

3220 Carbonator Pump From Pepsi Cooler, Untested,
As Is, 12"L Unit

3221 Beautiful Wood Hall Tree Painted Grey, Could
Use Some TLC, Missing A Hook, Otherwise
Good Condition, 22"Sq. x 68 3/4"H

3222 6' Rhino Rod And Reel Fishing Pole, RCB 200
Good Condition

3223 Large Bag Filled With New Out of Package
Pillows, Five Total, Some May Have Little Lint
On Them Because Of Shipping, Clean and Use,
Good Condition, 20"W x 26"L to 18"W x 34"L

3224 Yamaha PSR 330 Keyboard, Working, 36
1/2"L Working Dynamics, Need Repairs and
No Backlight, Real Good Condition

3225 Vintage Yellow Mattress, Some Wear From
Age, Otherwise Good Condition, 76" x 76" x 5
1/2"

3226 Three Hole Picture Frame, Bag of Hinges,
Some Rusty, Children's Pillow Pet, Double
Sided Chalkboard, Wire Basket, Flower Pot,
Antique Measuring Spoon, Pencil Holder, Gun
Case Hard 52"L x 9"W

3227 Folding Card Table 30"Sq. x 30"H, One
Folding Chair, Shows Wear and Tear,
Otherwise Good Condition

3228 Two Piece Ladies Real Tree Clothing Lot-
Jacket Size Large (One Tear) And Under
Armour Style Shirt Size Medium, Fair to Good
Condition

3229 Small Metal Live Trap, Looks Good, Untested,
7 1/4" Wx 25"D x 6 3/4"H

323 Two Large Vintage "Candi" Dolls, Hard Plastic,
The Waist Pivots, In Good Condition, 18"H

3230 Black Plastic Sterilite Trash Can With Lid,
Good Condition, 18"W x 12"D x 28"H

3231 Magazine Rack, Solid Wood From Ethan Allen,
Good Condition, 16 1/2"L x 10 1/4"W x 19"H

3232 Three Drawer Plastic Storage Container, Has
Wheels Inside, Good Condition, 13"W x 16"D
x 23 3/4"H

3233 Nice Compound Bow and Case, 49" With
Arrow Holder, Unknown Brand, Looks Good

3234 Overhead Lighting, 34"L 25 Watt, New Never
Used, Box is Rough Though

3235 Ten Plastic Flower Pots, Some With Trays,
Good to Very Good Condition, 6 3/4" to 10"H

3236 Uniform, Unknown Branch, Tan Pants Size
38L, Long Black Coat Approx. Size Large

3237 Henri Bendel Bags, 15" x 9"W and 6"H x 4"W,
New Jenna Kator Hand Bag Tags Attached 8"W
x 6"H, Good To New

Lot Title

3238 Vintage Brass? University of Michigan
Ashtray/Plate 4 3/4"Diam, Some Wear From
Use, Display or Use, Good Condition

3239 Three Piece Brass Wall Hanger Lot- Two
Butterflies And Candlestick Votive, 9" to 10"H,
Good Condition

324 Three Novelty/Collector's Toys, Marge
Simpson, Burger King And Rugrats Baby,
Fabric And Plastic Materials, The King Need
Head Stitches Otherwise In Good Condition,
11" To 13"H

3240 Small Cedar Chest With Feet With Lid, 8
3/4"W x 4 1/4"D x 4 1/2"H, Some Wear, Still
Good Condition

3241 Love You To The Moon And Back, Wood
Plaque, 17 1/2"L x 1 1/2"H x 1"Thick, Good
Condition

3242 (9) Piece Office And Shipping Rubber Stamp
Set, 2"W Looks Good, Draft, Copy And More

3243 Colombian Made Humid Air Refrigerator Pan
With Lid, Enamelware, 13"L x 9 1/2"W x 4
3/4"H, Some Wear, Good Condition

3244 Amazing Collection of Wood Spools and More,
1" to 12 1/2"L or Tall Pieces, Good to Very
Good Condition

3245 Central Audio Visual Timing Tester NO. 273
With Original Box, Working, 4"L Looks Good

3246 New Package of Hoppy's Holiday Michigan
Area Maps, 10 1/2"L x 4"W

3247 New In Package Disney Parks Antenna
Toppers, 2" to 2 1/2"H

3248 Wm. A. Rogers Silverplate Place Card Holders,
Two Sets of Four, 2 1/2"H

3249 Plano Parts Tackle Case With Multiple Sections
For Storing Stuff, Some Zip Ties, Shelf Pegs
and More, Good To New, 14 1/2"W x 11 1/2"D
x 3 1/2"H

325 Two Vintage Plastic Mickey Mouse Baby Toys,
1975, Weighted Bottoms That Wobble, 2
1/4"W x 4 1/2"H

3250 Small Cast Iron Hibachi Type Grill, Needs
TLC, 22"W x 10 1/2"D x 8 1/2"H, Good Fixer
Upper, Missing A Foot

3251 Pair of Realistic Speakers, Untested, As Is,
From Estate, Minimus 7, 4 1/2"W x 4 1/2"D x 7
1/4"H

3252 Lethal Weapon 4 Script, Soft Cover, Good
Condition, Novelty Signed Copy, Not Authentic

3253 Six Student Planners, New Spiral Bound, 7
1/4"W x 11"H
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Lot Title

3254 Ten Libbey 12 Oz. Elite Bud Vases, 7 3/4"H
Very Good Condition

3255 Meccano Customizable Robot, Great For The
Kids, From Non Smoking Home, Started And
Not Finished, Ages 10 Plus, 600 Pieces, 18"L
Box, Looks Good, As Is, 18"W x 15"D x 5
1/2"H

3256 Craft Carry Box With Thread Needles and
More, Good to New, 14"W x 7 1/2"D x 7 3/4"H

3257 Tabletop Charcoal Grill, 19"Diam x 12"H Not
Counting Lid, Clean and Use, Good Condition

3259 Nice Pair Of Ladies Size Medium HJC
Snowmobile Pants Bibs, Looks in Good
Condition, Just Needs Wash, Dirty From
Storage

326 Singing Rudolph Plush, His Nose Lights Up
And His Head Moves, So Cute! Works And In
Very Good Condition, 14"H

3260 Large Box Filled With Like New Work Gloves,
20 Plus, Medium and Large Approx.

3261 Misc. Ladies Clothing- Loft, Moda, Express,
And More, Size Medium and Large Shirts,
Small and Large Gap- Loft Shorts, Good to
Very Good Condition

3262 Five Hoodies- Seattle Size L, Hockey Size M,
Howies Size M and More, Good Condition

3263 Box of Gym Clothes, Assorted T-Shirts And
Track Pants, Medium Shirts, Pants Small to
Ladies Large, Good To Very Good Condition

3264 Box of Ladies Shoes and Slip Ons, White
Mountain, Life Stride, Lindsay Phillips, And
More, Fair to Good Condition, Mostly Size 9

3265 Ladies Shoes and Boots- Size 6 UGG, Juicy
Couture 7, Size 6 1/2 Heel Boots and More,
Fair to Good Condition Due to Wear

3266 Box Packed Full of Home Office Organizers,
Paper and More, Metal - Plastic in Good to
Very Good Condition, 5" Bookend To 18"L
Corkboard

3267 Mega Lock Non Slip Rug Underlayment, Got
Wet in Storage, As Is, Was New In Package,
8"W x 14"L I'm Thinking

3268 Giant Mystery Box Packed Full of Antique To
Like New Items, Kitchen Glass, Home Decor
Etc. 17"W x 22"D x 16"H

3269 Blanket Has Holes and Wear, Good For Vehicle
To Pack or Wrap, 56"W x 80"L

327 Four Vintage Trolls, Cloth Bodies With Vinyl
Heads, Some Wear, In Good Condition, 8" To
15"H

Lot Title

3270 Press Wood Desk With Metal Feet, Good
Condition, 48"W x 16"D x 26 3/4"H

3271 10 Plus Dow Enerphase Thermal Energy
Storage Panels, Designed For Use in Passive
Solar Applications, Looks Good, As Is, 14
1/2"W x 22 1/2"D x 5"H Boxes

3272 Tan Rug With Flowers, Some Wear and Spots,
Good For Garage or Shed, Could Used
Cleaning, 70" x 106"

3273 Roll of Ribbed Plastic, 30" x 8' Approx. Good
Condition

3274 Three Skis And Four Ski Poles, 50" to 81"L
Look Good

3275 16' Werner Extension Ladder, 300 lb. Rating
Type A, Automatic Levelers

3276 All Wood and Glass Shelves, Look Good

3277 Motorized Bike, Said To Fire, Never Tired, As
Is, 26", Looks Good

3278 Guardian Aluminum Adjustable Walker, Good
Condition, Folds To Transport, No Wheels,
22"W x 15"D x 34 1/2"H

3279 Kingsford Deluxe Charcoal Grill, Been Used
Alot, Good Working Condition, 48"W x 25"D x
48"H

328 Vintage Mickey Mouse Squeaker Toy, Soft
Plastic Material, In Good Condition, 6 1/2"H

3280 Case Tractor Blade - Orange, Looks Good,
54"W x 19 1/2"H

3281 Four Bulb Light Fixture With Plastic Bubble
Cover, 17"W x 51 1/2"L Looks Good, Untested

3282 Three Nice Vintage Aluminum Lounge Chairs,
Two Standard and One Chaise, Good
Condition, 6'L and 23"W x 20"D x 31"H

3283 Garage Door Opener 1/3 Horsepower, Sears
Craftsman, Works, Good Condition, Has
Opener And Attachments, Track 126"L

3284 Quality Wood Handle Stanley Drywall Sander,
50 1/4"L Pole, 9 1/4"L x 3 1/4"W Pad, Good
Condition

3285 Trailer Tire and Rim, 205/.75 D14 Like New,
Too Big For My Trailer, Five Lug

3286 Wood Underlayment Board, Some Wear And
One Cracks, Good Condition For Small Project,
48"W x 81"L x 1/8"Thick

3287 Amway Super Sweep, Needs Cleaning, Feather
Duster On Pole and Dust Mop, 46" to 54"H

3288 Mirror For Dresser, Very Good Condition, Oak
Look, 46"W x 42"H
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Lot Title

3289 Nice Headboard With Bed Frame, Not Sure If
It's For King or Queen, Good Condition, 63"W
x 45 1/4"H

329 Vintage Barbie Dolls, Two Are Skipper Girl,
Some Wear, In Good Condition, 9" To 11 1/2"H

3290 Full Size Sealy Posturepedic Mattress,
Comfortable, Clean, No Odors, Came From
Summer Cottage, Low Usage, 60" x 78"L x
7"Thick

3291 Two Snow Shovels, One Plastic and One Metal,
Both Good Usable Condition, 18" and 21"W x
58 1/2"L

3292 DPQ Universal Cap Sport Racing Downhill Ski
With Pair of Scott Powder Ski Poles, Good
Condition, 62 1/2"L

3293 Red Oak Kiln Dried- 4" x 8'9", 5" x 8'6", Two
6" x 8'6", 7" x 8'9", 9" x 8'9", 5" x 7', 6" x 7',
All 1" Thick, Nice Lumber

3294 Two Outboard Motors- Mercury Marks 5 HP
Lower Unit is Missing 32"H, Evinrude Trolling
Motor 36"H, Some Controls Froze Up, But
Motors Roll Over Last Ran? Good Condition
To Fix

3295 Shower Pole 70"L Two Shower Heads, Chrome
and Steel, Good Condition

3296 Four Pairs of Snow Skis and Poles, Good
Working Condition, 50 1/2" to 79 1/2"L, Look
Good

3297 White Oak Kiln Dried Lumber- 4" x 8'6", 5" x
8'6", 6" x 8'6", Two 7" x 8'6", Two 8" x 8'6",
6" x 7'8", All 1" Thick, Good Lot

3298 Camping Wood, Ten Bundles, Dry, Clean,
Debarked, Burns Hot, Very Good Lot, 12" to
15" Pieces

3299 Ranger 6' Eagle Claw, Rod and Reel Fishing
Pole, Good Condition

33 (3) Vintage Wood Herters Decoys Over 80
Years Old, All Have Glass Eyes, Good 15" x
21" x 8"; Redhead 10 1/2" x 15" x 8 1/2"; Blue
Bill 7 1/2" x 11 1/2" x 4 1/2", Nice Gift For
That Decoy Collector, Good Condition

330 1969 Mickey Mouse Piano Music Book, In
Good Condition, 15 Pages

3300 Globe Glass Jars, Great For Showing Your
Marbles or Other Collectibles, Good Condition,
in CFI Brand Milk Crate, 6" to 13"

3301 Good Aluminum Step Ladder, Works As It
Should, 6'H

3302 Misc. Tool Lot, Wire Connectors, Two Wire
Brushes, Saw Blade, Paint Brushes and More,
2" to 14"L Wide, Good To New

Lot Title

3303 Craftsman Circular Saw, Works, Looks Good,
As Is, 11"L

3304 Allen Wrenches and More, 1 1/2" to 8"L Good
to Very Good Condition

3305 Bolt Down Vice, Jordan #4 Anvil Back, 12
1/2"L With 4" Jaw, Looks Good

3306 Older Hockey Skates, Not Sure of Size, 12
1/4"L, Some Wear, Otherwise Good Condition

3307 Pink Piggy Bank, Small Chip in Foot, Missing
Stopper, Otherwise Good Condition, 7 1/2"L

3308 Misc. Tool Lot- Rubber Mallet, Adjustable
Wrench, Large Williams Wrench, 1 5/8" and 1
1/4", Screwdrivers and More, Good to Very
Good Condition, 2 1/2"L to 16"L

3309 Women's Timberland Boots Size 8M, Need
Cleaning, Look Good, Just Been Sitting All
Summer

331 Vintage Mystery Space Ship Toy By Marx, One
Broken Piece That Is Taped On, the Box Is In
Great Condition, Plastic Toy, In Fair Condition,
7"Dia. x 4"H Toy, The Box Is 11"W x 6"D x 4
1/2"H

3310 Hardcover Book, The Torch is Passed,
Associated Press Story of The Death of A
President, Jan. 20, 1961, Good Condition

3311 Monarch Price Gun, Model #1131, Works
Great, 8"W x 8"L

3312 Box of Wire, 22/4 STR CL2 Gry As SP1000
Looks To Be Couple Hundred Feet Left, Good
Condition

3313 Joseph Campbell "The Power or Myth"
Hardcover Book, Good Condition

3314 Older Leather Hockey Skates, Not Sure of Size,
Some Wear, Otherwise Good Condition, 13"L

3315 Box of Stake Like Wood Blocks, Have Notches
To Hold Rope, Fair to Good Condition, Few
Split, 10 Plus Possibly Oak, 12"L

3316 Lovin Dutch Oven Cookbook, Binder Bound,
Looks Good, Just Dusty From Storage

3317 Basket With Matching Dishes, Soup Bowls,
Spoons, Chopsticks, Cups, 2" to 12"H, Looks
Never Used, Very Good Condition

3318 Picture Frames- Nine With Glass, Wood Plastic
and Metal, 8 1/2"Sq. to 14 1/4" x 16 1/4" Wood
No Glass, Good To Very Good Condition

3319 American Legion 50th Anniversary
Commemorative Bottle, 11"H Good Condition
With Box
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332 (20) DVD's, Children And Family, The
Princess Frog, Shrek, Barnyard, The Muppets,
Narnia And More, Untested, Sold As Is, Looks
In Good Condition

3320 Homedics Body Basics Pedicure Foot Bubbler
With Heat, Looks New, 14"W x 16 1/2"D x 7
1/2"H

3321 Health Touch Brand Foot Massager, Looks
Good, Untested, As Is, 12"Sq. x 4"H

3322 Ceramic Kitchen Jars And Organizers For
Coffee, Tea, Sugar, Flour, Great Kitchen Decor,
Good Condition, 6"W x 4 1/2"D x 7"H

3323 Ceramic Statue Figure, Boy With Wheat, Blue
and White, No Mark, 9"H Good Condition

3324 Vintage Solid Four Drawer Dresser, Slides
Good, With Mirror, Some Veneer Damage,
Matched Lot 3330, Good Condition, 41"W x
22"D x 61"H

3325 Karl Crest Shield in Metal Frame With Glass,
One Spot Inside on Top, Otherwise Good
Condition, 9 1/4"W x 11 1/4"H

3326 Antique Five Drawer Tall Dresser on Casters, If
I Can Say This- Solid But Little Loose, Some
Drawers Need TLC, 34"W x 18"D x 49 1/2"H,
Good Fixer Upper

3327 Two TV Style Trays, Wood Look, Little
Wiggle Side to Side and Top Wear, Otherwise
Good Condition, 20"W x 14"D x 25"H

3328 Three Prints, Gold Metal Frames With Glass,
12"W x 15"H, Two Are Williamsburg VA

3329 Four Lamps- Glass, Wicker No Shades, Good
Condition, One Lava Lamp Base, 6 3/4" to 18
1/4"H

333 Lego Basic Building Set, #1613, (700+) Pieces,
In Good Condition, The Case Is 9"W x 9"D x
11"H

3330 Tall Six Drawer Vintage Dresser, Solid On
Casters, Matches Lot 3324, Drawers Slide Good
But Need TLC, 36"W x 20"D x 47 1/2"H

3331 Light Duty Dolly, Plastic Wheels With Steel
Frame, Some Wear, Axle Looks Bent, But Still
Good Condition, 16 1/2"W x 15 1/2"D x 38"H

3332 Very Heavy Metal Cart On Heavy Duty
Casters, Five Tier, Real Good Condition, 20
1/4"W x 32 1/2"D x 38 1/4"H

3333 Misc. Glass Mystery Box, 19"Sq. x 13"H

3334 Folding Aluminum Cot With Cloth Pad, Good
Condition, 24"W x 70"L x 14"H

Lot Title

3335 Festival of Lights Ornament, Wood Cutting
Board 11 1/4"W x 7 1/2"D, White Crocheted
Doily 13"Diam, Chafing Dish Appears
Complete, And More, Good To Very Good
Condition

3336 Two Tier Wood Look Table, Very Good
Condition, 29 1/2"Sq. x 23"H

3337 Metal Patio Chair Frame, With Metal Mesh
And Back, White In Very Good Condition, 20
1/2"W x 22"D x 33"H

3338 Wood Frame Chair WIth Vinyl Seat, Good
Condition, Matches 3550, 17 1/2"W x 17 1/2"D
x 32"H

3339 Older Vinyl Chair With Metal Frame, Shows
Wear, Otherwise Good Condition, 25"W x
28"D x 28 1/2"H

334 Vintage Marching Mickey Mouse, Untested,
Sold As Is, Looks In Good Condition, 19"H

3340 Metal and Vinyl Waiting Room Couch, Shows
Wear But Still Good Condition, 69"W x 30"D x
29 1/2"H

3341 Blonde End Table Two Tier Wood Look, Very
Good Condition, 17 3/4"W x 27 3/4"D x 22"H,
Matches 3342

3342 Blonde End Table Two Tier Wood Look, Very
Good Condition, 17 3/4"W x 27 3/4"D x 22"H,
Matches 3341

3343 Two Asian Style Pictures, Appear To Be
Screened On Cloth, Formed Wood With Glass,
15 3/4"W x 19 1/2"H, Clean and Use, Good
Condition

3344 Steel Trunk With Organizer Tray, Real Good
Condition, 31"W x 17"D x 13"H

3345 Large Dining Tent, As Is Because Not Used
Lately, Should Be Complete

3346 Vintage High Chair, Metal Frame, Plastic Tray
and Vinyl Seat, Very Good Condition, 24"W x
23"D x 38 1/2"H

3347 Huge Tote of Misc. Items- Lots of Goodies,
Forty Knots Tying Ad, Wood Box With Chess
Pieces, Wicker Stand, Not Sure or Original Use,
Vintage Red Top Bottle, Sir Walter Raleigh
Tin, 6" to 22"

3348 Vintage Snapper Snow Blower With 18" Path,
Seems To Have Compression, Good Fixer
Upper, As Is

3349 Oak Flip Up Wall Case With One Inside Shelf,
Good Condition To Use As Is or Add Shelves
To Make It Your Own, Your Use, Great Piece,
57 1/4"W x 9 1/4"D x 43"H
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335 Box Of Vintage Disney Stuffed Animals,
Plastic, Vinyl And Plush, Mickey, Minnie,
Dwarfs, Etc., In Fair To Good Condition, 5 1/2"
To 14"H

3350 Wood Frame Chair WIth Vinyl Seat, Good
Condition, Matches 3338, 17 1/2"W x 17 1/2"D
x 32"H

3351 Cream Color Crock Bowl, No Markings, Some
Crazing, Good Condition, 7 1/2"Diam x 4 3/4"H

3352 Corner Table Wood Look, Great For Small
Space In Very Good Condition, 32"Sq. x 27"H

3353 Bag of Shop Rag Towels, Great For Washing
Cars, Cleaning Up Spills, 12" to 40"L

3354 Nice Full Size Foam Bed Topper, Approx. 3"
Thick In Very Good Condition, Great Way To
Improve An Old Mattress, 53"W x 74 1/2"L On
Tag

3355 All Steel Rapistan Conveyor Rack System
18"W x 10'L Small Wheels Run The Entire
Length, Matches #3357, Good Condition, More
in Upcoming Auctions

3356 Steel Conveyor Belt Rack, No Dents, Rollers
Move Well, Versa Ferguson Brand, 18"W x
10'L, Matches #3358, More in Upcoming
Auctions, Good Condition

3357 All Steel Rapistan Conveyor Rack System
18"W x 10'L Small Wheels Run The Entire
Length, Matches #3355, Good Condition, More
in Upcoming Auctions

3358 Steel Conveyor Belt Rack, No Dents, Rollers
Move Well, Versa Ferguson Brand, 18"W x
10'L, Matches #3356, More in Upcoming
Auctions, Good Condition

3359 Lot of Vintage Advertising Tins, Boxes,
Bottles, Pudding, Fire Extinguisher Powder,
Candies, And More, Fair to Good Condition, 2"
to 7"H

336 Lot Of Vintage Dolls, Mostly Plastic, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, 4" To 20"H

3360 Lot of Glass Bowls, Platters, Ceramic Mugs,
Clear and Amber Thick Glass, Good Condition,
Need Cleaning, 3" to 14"W

3361 Vintage Atari Game System, CX26000A Has
One Joystick And Two Paddles, 13"W x 9"D x
3 1/2"H, Untested, As Is, Looks in Good
Condition

3362 Rusty Propane Tank, Older Style Valve, As Is,
Fair Condition, 12"Diam x 20"H

3363 Lot of Garden Chemicals, Preen, Weed B Gon,
Miracle Gro And More, Suet Holder, Garden
Tools And Sprinklers, All Look in Good
Condition, 5 1/2" to 10"H

Lot Title

3364 (11) Vintage Dolls, All Various Conditions,
Pebbles Has No Arms, The Rest All Have Their
Limbs, Fair to Good Condition For Age, 7" to
16"H, (17) Appliques To Sew or Craft With
Really Nice Assortment, All New And Never
Used, Retail For $1.99 to $5.99 Each, 1 1/2" to
4"L

3365 Vintage Metal Piece For Jack, Good Condition,
Missing Base And Handle, Use or Repurpose, 7
1/2"W x 31"H

3366 Old Axe, Red Wood Handle, Paint Chipping,
Good Condition, 6 1/2"L Head, 36"L Handle

3367 Industrial Grade Landscape Edging, 4 1/2"W x
Approx. 6'L, Good Condition

3368 Mini Version Of Globe Made of Wood,
Desktop Decor, Some Paper Peeling on Rim,
Overall Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x 7 1/2"H

3369 Collection of Bakelite Belt Buckles, Over $50.
Retail Value, Close Out From Antique Store,
Comes With Glass Coaster, Good Condition, 1
1/2" to 2 1/2"L

337 Fabric Scraps To Make That Boho Curtain Or
Braided Rug, Many Strips Of Fabric, Silks,
Satins, Netting, Tulle, Nylon, All Colors, Very
Nice For That new Project! In Good Condition,
The Box Is 14"W x 12"D x 16"H

3370 Premier Paper Cutter, Great For Crafts, Good
Condition, Wood Base, Rotary Style Wheel,
14"Sq. x 4"H

3371 Hamburger Decor Pillow "Stop in And Ketchup
With The Best" And "A Friend Knows All
About You and Still Loves You" Both in Good
Condition, 7 1/2"W x 12" and 12"Sq.

3372 Radio Shack RF Modulator, Looks in Good
Condition, Untested, As Is, 4 1/2"W x 4"D x 1
1/2"H

3373 Four Vintage Hand Shaped Wash Rags For
Children, Some With Animals on Them, Show
Wear, But Good Condition, 7" to 8"L

3374 Three Vintage Metal Trays, Black With
Flowers, Good Condition, With Some
Scratches, No Markings, 8 1/2"W x 14"L

3375 Black "The Sak" Purse, Tight Weave With
Leather Strap, Cloth Lined, Lots of Pockets,
Good Condition, 9"W x 2 1/2"D x 9"H

3376 Cute Vintage Toy Soldier Lamp, 5" x 12" No
Shade, Works, Good Condition

3377 Giant Vintage Poster Of Santa and Reindeer,
Great For Family, Rough Edges And Some
Stains, But Could Trim Down, Overall Good
Condition, 35"W x 6'H
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3378 Two Vintage Tupperware Covered Food Plates,
Plastic Juicer, Some Wear, Good Condition, 4
1/2" and 8"Diam

3379 New in Package Stanley 9" Locking Pliers

338 Box Of Assorted Vintage Tools, Pliers,
Screwdrivers, Cloth Pouches, Cord Holders,
Etc., In Good Condition, 5 1/2" To 18"L

3380 Vintage Brass Seashell Style Ashtray, No
Markings, Shows Wear, Otherwise Good
Condition, 7 3/4"W x 6 1/2"D x 1 3/4"H

3381 Abalone Shell WIth Ladies Pin Cushion, Great
For Crafts, Some Wear, Good Condition
Overall, 2 1/2" to 6 1/2"W

3382 Vintage Wood Handle Steel Hog Scraper, Well
Used, Some Wear, Otherwise Good Condition,
3 3/4" x 4 3/4"

3383 Small Blue And White Wall Quilt Decor, Clean
and Use, Very Good Condition, 24 1/2"W x
27"L

3384 Large Nautica Umbrella, Center Spoke Holder
Is Broken, Good Condition For Parts or Repair,
42"L

3385 Nice Lot of Happy Birthday Ladybug Napkins,
(12) Packages, (20) 12 7/8"W x 12 3/4"L New

3386 Falcon Compound Bow With Three Arrows,
Hard Plastic Case, It's Left Handed Bow,
Flambeau Outdoors Case, Looks Well Used,
Good Condition, 50" x 20"

3387 New Frozen 2 Sven With Tag Pencil Pouch,
Super Soft and Cute 9"L

3388 New in Package Nap Mat Toy Story 4, All in
One Quilted Mat, Blanket, Pillow, 21"W x 46"L

3389 New With Tag Disney Frozen 2 Sven Pencil
Pouch, Super Soft and Cute, 9"L

339 Used Graco Diaper Bag, Three Yikes! Baby
Changing Matts, A Pair Of New Size M 7/8
Child's Surf Socks, A Pair Of Used Size M 8/9
Child's Sandals, A Used JVC CD Receiver
Model KD-R330, No Cords, One Used
Wristband Wallet And A Filemate Tablet Case,
Fair To Good Condition, 6" To 13"L

3390 Nice Silver Metal Over Toilet Stand With Three
Shelves, Needs Cleaning, Some Wear in
Overall Good Condition, 23"W x 10"D x 65"H

3391 Nice Brown Metal Stand WIth Two Shelves
and Tilt Out Clothes Hamper Bag, Good For
Clothing, Toys and More, Bag Needs Cleaning
Otherwise Good Condition, 15"W x 14"D x
41"H

3392 (11) Eyebolt Chain Fasteners Steel, Good
Condition, 5"W x 4"H

Lot Title

3393 Home Essentials Entertainment "Bridge" Piece,
22 3/4"W x 14 3/4"D x 1"H, Particle Wood
Material, Looks New in Box

3394 Three 32 Gallon Trash Cans With Bottom
Removed For Use As Plant Covers, Overall
Good Condition, 22"Diam x 28"H

3395 Two 32 Gallon Trash Cans, No Cracks Or
Holes, 22"Diam x 28"H, Good Condition

34 (2) 1/2 Pint Jars With Wire Bail and Glass
Tops, Ball Ideal, Excellent Condition, 3 1/2"H

340 Really Nice Handmade Shelving Unit, It Would
Be Great For A Baker, To Be Used As A
Baking Sheet Cooling Rack, In Good
Condition, 33"W x 24"D x 72"H

341 Hotpoint Electric Dryer,Model
DLB1550RALWH, Reliable, Clean And In
Good Condition, 27"W x 25"D x 36"H

342 Vintage Vitamaster Stationary Exercise Bike,
Great For Burning Calories! In Good Condition,
18"W x 28"L x 47"H

343 Box For The Home Sewer, Plastic Containers,
Two Spool Organizers, (62) Spools, One Finger
Spool Box (32+) Spools, And Four Containers
With Pincushions, Needles, Pins, Thimbles And
More, The Items Range In Size From 2" To
14"L And The Box Is 19"W x 15"D x 7"H

344 Men's Size XL Racing Jacket, MSR-Gore Tex,
In Good Condition

345 Two Cloth Navy Blue Formal Dresses, One
New With Tags From Eliza J. Dresses, The
Other Is Banana Republic, Both Are Size 4, In
Good Condition

346 New With Tags! Disney Store Size 4T Winnie
The Pooh Denim Overalls, Cotton Material

347 Very Stylish! Leather-Like Ladies Size XL
Coat By Liz Baker Essentials, In Very Good
Condition

348 Lot Of Three Women's Size XL Tops, Brands
Are Sonoma, RXB And George Stretch, All
Have Been Gently Worn, They Are All In Good
Condition

349 Brigade Quartermasters Sweater, "The Woolly
Pully Sweater" 100% Pure Wool, Made In
England, Marked "44", In Good Condition

35 (3) Trains, Plastic Collector Lot, 4 1/4"L to 9"L,
Each Missing Parts - Fair Condition

350 Women's Size L Red Wings Sweatpants,
Polyester And Cotton, Says "Red Wings" Down
Each Leg, In Good Condition
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351 Three Women's Size XL Tops, Dress Barn
Women 18/20, Embellished And Beaded,
WDNY Long-Sleeve And WXSSO Long-
Sleeve, All Have Been Gently Worn And In
Good Condition

352 Disney Mickey Jacket, 100% NuBuck Pigskin
Leather, Adult Size XL, In Good Condition

353 Sleeping Bag, Blue Nylon Outside With Zipper
That Works, Flannel Inside, A Few Spots But
In Good Condition Overall, Approx. 31"W x
70"L

354 New Condition, Four Packs Of People, Pet Or
Packing Pads, Ten Large Pads In Each Package,
6"W x 8"L x 4 1/2"H Each Package

355 Two Vintage Industrial Lights, They Work,
With New LED Bulbs Included, Nice Green
Enamel, In Good Condition, 13"Dia. x 35"H

356 Shark Navigator Canister Vacuum, Swivel
Steering, Powers On, Sold As Is, Looks In
Good Condition, 11"W x 10"D x 44"H

357 Ionic Pro Air Purifier Tower, Three Speeds, It
Works And It Is In Good Condition, 7"W x
10"D x 28"H

358 Very Cute Malt-Colored Floor Fan By
Duracraft, It Would Look Cute In A Child's
Bedroom, Metal Construction, It Works Great
And It Is In Good Condition, 13"Dia. x 34"H

359 New Condition, Four Packs Of People, Pet Or
Packing Pads, Ten Large Pads In Each Package,
6"W x 8"L x 4 1/2"H Each Package

36 Vinyl Bear Quiver With Arrows From 1940's,
Fair Condition - Has Cracks In Vinyl, Still Nice
Display, 28"L

360 Girl's Youth Size L 14/16 North Face Pink
Fuzzy Coat, Polyester Material, In Good
Condition

361 Four Pairs Of Work Gloves And A Package Of
Handi-Wipes, Fair Condition To New, 8" To
12"L

362 Like New! Micro Shop-Vac, 1-Gallon, 1-HP,
Tested And Working, It Has All Hoses And
Attachments Plus An Extra Hose From An Old
Onek Hand Vac, 10"Dia. x 10"H

363 Three-Piece Sprinkler Set, Two Sprinkler Heads
And One Water Two-Way Hose Hook-Up, Get
Ready For Spring! All New Items! Gear Drive
Sprinklers And Can Connect Multiple To Each
Other, Adjustable Patterns And Coverage, 4
1/2"W x 11 1/2"H, Dual Hose Hook-Up With
Shut-Offs, 7"W x 8"H

Lot Title

364 Craftsman Sander Or Saber Saw Case, Made In
USA In 1980's, Durable Black Plastic, Storage
For Sandpaper, Sears Sold This As An
Accessory, Not One That Came With A Sander
Or Saw, In Very Good Condition, 16"W x 8"D
x 12 1/2"H

365 Nice Mixed Lot Of Tape, Duct, Masking And
Packing Tape, All Open Packages, In Good
Condition, 3/4" To 2"W

366 Like New! Fanny Pack, Silver Nylon Fabric,
"Outdoor Products", 9"W x 5 1/2"H

367 Lot Of Hoovery And Dirt Devil Bags And
Belts, In Good Condition To New, 5" To 12"L

368 New With Tags! Midwest 2-Gallon Gas Can,
Plastic Material, Model 2300, It Would Make A
Nice Gift, Never Used, Very Clean, 7 1/2"W x
9"D x 10"H

369 New In Box! Round Fog Light System, Made
By Blazer Tech, Model No. 2200, Specially
Designed For SUV Sports Utility Vehicles,
Everything You Need Is In This Box, The Box
Measures 9"W x 11 1/4"L

37 Seyferts Pretzel Jar In Very Good Condition,
13"H

370 Three Spools Of Older Leftover Weld Wires, 4
1/4 Length For The Longer One And 1 1/8
Length For The Smaller Ones, In Good
Condition

371 Approx. 50 Feet Of Cable, 420-Lb. Capacity
With Pulley On The End, Metal Construction,
In Good Condition, 1/8"Dia.

372 Bag Full Of Adhesives And Sealants, Some
Used, Some New In Package, All Look Usable
And In Good Condition, 2" To 7"L

373 Assorted Used Various Tools, Wood Tools,
Ruler, Some Bits And More, Some Wear But
Still In Overall Good Condition, 1 1/2" To 11"L

374 Dirt Devil Spot Scrubber, Includes Instructions
And Original Box, Perfect For Getting Small
Stains Out Of Carpet, In Good Condition, 5"W
x 16"L x 9"H

375 Two Pairs Of Heavy Duty Jumper Cables, Not
The Cheap Ones, Good To Have A Set In The
Children's Car And The Wife's, Don't Get
Stranded! Good Strong Steel Clamps On Them,
Good Condition, The Yellow Pair Is 12'L And
The red Pair Is 16'L

376 Brand New! Wagner Wallpaper Steamer Model
705, Plastic And Rubber Hoses, Never Used, In
Box, 8"W x 11"L x 7"H

377 One 16.4-Oz. Canister Of Propane, Perfect For
Lanterns, 4"Dia. x 8"H
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378 Brand New! (120) Piece Ryobi Tool Kit, Every
Bit You Will Ever Need! Drills, Sockets, Star
Bits, Regular Bits, Hex Bits, Great To Have In
Your Vehicle, House, Cabin Or Garage, The
Case Is 8"W x 13"L

379 Four Wheeler Utility Trailer Hitch, Made For
Polaris, In Good Condition, 1 1/4" x 1 1/4"
Insert, 19"L

38 (2) Michigan License Plates In Good Condition,
6"W x 12"L

380 Craftsman Tool Box, 1960's, Metal With No
Tray, It Was Used To Store A Saber Saw, Grey
Color That Was Painted Years Ago, In Good
Condition, Measures 18"W x 8"D x 9"H

381 Three New Old Stock Oil Filter Cap Wrench
With A Cross Bar Hi-Test Automotive Stock
No. 4401, 3 3/4"Dia.

382 Like New Pair Of Ladies Size 10R DKNY
Jeans, SoHo Boot Style

383 American College Of Physicians Complete
Home Medical Guide, Large Hardcover Book,
Missing The CD ROM Disk, In Good
Condition, 8"W x 3"D x 10"H

384 Model 760B1 Titon Dual Heat Utility Heater,
1300-1500-W, Works Well And In Good
Condition, 10"W x 8"D x 15"H

385 Tensor Desk Lamp With Telescopic Stem, It
Works And It Is In Good Condition, Measures
14"H

386 New In Box! Samsung S150G TracFone
Smartphone, 2"W x 4 1/2"L

387 Nice Commercial Grade Tree Brand Electric
Scale, 35-Lb. Max, In Good Condition, 8 1/2"W
x 11"D x 3"H

388 TDK DVD+R (50+) Total, All Look Like New

389 Handy Home Essentials Fan, Plastic Material, It
Works And It Is In Good Condition, Measures
10"W x 9"D x 16"H

39 Oak Framed Cabin and Sunset Outdoor Picture
In Excellent Condition, 10"W x 8"H

390 (14) VHS Tapes, Broken Arrow, Home Alone,
Ghost Dad, Conair And More, All Look To Be
In Good Condition

391 Laptop Computer Case, Extra Pocket For
Cords, Etc., Shoulder Strap, Black Leather
Look, In Good Condition, 14"W x 4"D x 11"H

392 Law And Order The Complete First Year DVD
Set, This Is A Six Disc Set, In Good Condition

393 Vtech Cordless Phone, It Powers On But
Untested Further, Looks In Very Good
Condition, 7"H

Lot Title

394 iLive Radio iPod Player, Model IBR2807DP,
Untested, Sold As Is, Looks In Good Condition,
Measures 12"W x 6"D x 7 1/2"H

395 Plastic File Box Filled With Assorted Greeting
Cards, Mostly Birthday, In Good Condition,
13"W x 5"D x 10"H

396 HP Laserjet 1018, No Toner, Power Cord Or
USB Cord Included, Sold As Is, Untested, In
Fair Condition, 15"W x 9"D x 8"H

397 Lot Of Four Power Strips, They Have From 4
To 12 Outlets, Untested, Sold As Is, They All
Look In Good Condition, 8" To 13"L

398 Nice Clix 650 Three-Hole Punch, Heavy Duty
Metal Construction, In Good Condition, 10"W
x 5 1/2"D x 6"H

399 TI-84 Plus Silver Ed. Texas Instrument
Graphing Calculator, Powers On, Looks In
Very Good Condition, Measures 3 1/2"W x 7
1/2"L

4 New Farm Fresh Glass Jar Mug, 5"H

40 Antique Bulldog Weathervane Made Out of
Cast Metal, Lower End Is Removable, Good
Condition, 21"W x 23 1/2"H

400 Cowboy Legends With (28) Movies On Six
DVD's Starring John Wayne, They Look In
Good Condition

401 Sony Handycam Video Camcorder And An
Olympus Digital Camera, Untested, Sold As Is,
They Look In Good Condition, 4 1/2" To 9"L

402 Computer Speaker, Audio Cord Hookup, 10
1/4" Long, Unknown Brand, Untested/As-Is,
Looks In Good Cond

403 Brand New In Box! Magnavox DTV Digital To
Analog Converter, Perfect For Old Televisions,
11"W x 8 1/2"D x 3 1/2"H Box

404 VidPro Wireless Over The Ear Headphones,
Black Color, The Range Is Good, Quiet TV At
Night, Plenty Of Response For Watching TV
Tested And Working, In Good Condition, 5"W
x 3"D x 8"H

405 A Five Book Collection For Business And Self
Improvement, Both Hardcover And Paperback
Editions, Crossing The Chasm, Idea Mapping
And More, In Good Condition

406 Hogan's Heroes, The Complete First Season,
On Five DVD's

407 Mixed Group Of Six Old Remote Controls,
Great For The Electronic Buff, Mostly RCA
And Zenith, Also Includes Digital Travel
Clock, Untested, Sold As Is, Looks In Good
Condition, 3 1/4" To 8 1/4"L
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408 Two College Ruled 70 Sheets Paper,
Assortment Of Loose Paper, White, Pink, Blue
And Yellow, 8 1/2"W x 11"H

409 Mintek Portable DVD Player, Model MDP
1880, It Has Power Cord, 180-Degree Monitor,
USB Port Works, Disc Won't Play, Dirty? Sold
As Is, Comes With A Carrying Case That
Measures 10"W x 10"H

41 Pair of Original Framed Desert Landscape
Paintings By The Late Robert Moore of Mesa
AZ, Very Good Condition,9"W x 11"L and
19"W x 25"L, Rich Colors Reflecting Earth
Tones

410 Lot Of Woman's Size S And M Blouses And
Pants, Brands Like: Vocal, Solitaire Swim And
More

411 Lot Of Barbie Dolls, One Marked 1976 And
New Playing Cards, Ten Dolls And Some Body
Parts And Accessories, 2" To 12" Tall/Long

412 Box Of Religious Books, Hardcover And
Paperback Editions, And Spiral Bound,
Including: World Bible, The God We Can
Know, Dogs Never Lie About Love And More,
In Good Condition To Very Good Condition

413 Two LED Lit Exit Signs, Single Sided Or
Double Sided, All Mounting Hardware, Wiring
And Original Instructions, Untested, Sold As Is,
Looks In Good Condition, 11 1/2"W x 7 1/2"H

414 Box Of Clothes, Some New And Some Used,
All Clean, No Spots, Size M Rue 21 Shirt, Size
8 Jeans And More, In Good Condition Very
Good Condition, From A Pet-Free And Smoke-
Free Home

415 Misc. Toy Box With Tonka Truck, Loader, Slot
Machine, Cash Register, View Master
Projector, Untested, Looks In Good Condition

416 Box Of Stamps, Old Letters, Postcards, Fair To
Good Condition, 1" To 9"L and Box is 11
1/2"W x 15"D x 7"H

417 Misc. Household Items, Two Idea Pans With
Lids, Coffee Cups, Lamp Shades, Frying Pan,
Pyrex Casserole Dish, In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition, 4" To 18" Long/Tall

418 Ladies Tops And Shirts, Stretch Pants Size M,
Gap Size S Skirt, Most Size XS To M

419 (110) Music CD's, All Kinds Of Music, Kate
Smith Christmas, Def Leppard, Gershwin And
More, In Good Condition To Sealed

42 Vintage Brass "Things Remembered" Door
Knocker Made in Spain, Lightly Engraved With
"Wilt" On Front, Good Condition, 4"W x 8"H

Lot Title

420 (13) Misc. Toys, Plastic Two-Sided Axe Head,
Cars And Ambulance, Large Blocks, 3" To 12
1/2" Long/Wide

421 Box Of Books, (10+) Both Hardcover and
Paperback Editions, Included Are: Crossword
Puzzle Dictionary, Mind Power, Florist's
Review, Christmas And More, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

422 Six Frozen Character Costumes, Two Size 3T
Olaf Costumes, Elsa Size 5T Dress, An Adult
Elsa Dress Size L, One Elsa Wig, One Adult
Elsa Size M, They Look In Good Condition

423 Box Of Misc. Kitchen Items Including: Pear
Wall Decor, Apple Peeler, Cow Stove Kettle
That Will Need Cleaning, Misc. Kitchen
Utensils, A Few Silverware Pieces, In Good
Condition, The Items Range In Size From 3
1/2" To 12 1/2"L, The Box Measures 12"W x
18 1/2"L x 12"H

424 New With Tag! Blue Mountain Regular Fit
Utility Jeans, Size 34x32

425 Four-Piece Logitech THX Computer/Surround
Sound Speaker Set, It Works And In Good
Condition, The One Woofer Measures 12"W x
12"D x 12"H And The Three Side Speakers
Measure 3"W x 9"H

426 The Ultimate TV Western DVD Collection
With (150) Episodes Of the Favorite Classics,
Looks In Good Condition

427 (22) 1/5 Cut Tab Hanging Folders With Tabs
And Inserts, By Office Depot, In Good
Condition, 9 3/4"W x 13"L Box

428 iPod Charger, Sold As Is, In Good Condition, 7
3/4"H

429 Brand New! Onyx 7" Digital Picture Frame

43 Centurion 35 Day Clock, No Key To Wind,
Untested - As Is, Wood Casing Has Scratches
Otherwise Good Condition, KEY IN OFFICE
12"W x 6"D x 25"H

430 Lot Of (21) Brand New Blank Recordable
Cassette Tapes, A Variety Of Brands, 60
Minutes In Length, 4 1/4"L

431 Brand New! Two Clicker Universal Garage
Door Remotes, 7 1/4"L Package

432 New! Command Brand Value Pack, (12) Pairs
of Large Pictures Strips, They Hold Up To 16-
Lbs., 24"W x 36"H Picture

433 iHome Bluetooth Speaker Model IDM8N1,
Untested, Sold As Is, Looks In Good Condition
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434 Great Group Of VHS Tapes, Four Classic
Titles, "For Keeps", "Cocktail", "Crocodile
Dundee II" And "Voices That Care", A Great
Addition To Your VHS Collection, In Good
Condition

435 Two Piece Uniden 5.8 Ghz Cordless Phone Set,
The Antenna Is Broken On One, Untested, Sold
As Is, Looks In Good Condition, 8"H

436 Dell Latitude D800 17" 160GB Brand New
Hard Drive, It Needs An Operating System,
Works Well And Looks In Good Condition

437 iPod Nano With USB Power Cord And Ear
Buds, In Very Good Condition, Measures 3
1/2"L

438 New Command Brand Two Pack Medium
Designer White Hooks, They Hold Three
Pounds, And Large Brushed Nickel Hook That
Holds Five Pounds, 3" To 4 3/4"H

439 1960's Electric Vibration Massage, All Metal
With Expanding Springs, Works Well, Oster
USA Brand, Service No. 138-11E, In Excellent
Condition, 6"L

44 (2) Tin Banks In Real Good Condition 4"W x 6
1/2"H: Red Buddy L Easy Saver BAnk Missing
Bottom and Black Uncle Sam's 3-Coin Register
Bank

440 Hard To Get 45-RPM Records Including: Eight
Bee Gees, Van Morrison, Nazareth, Grand Funk
Railroad, Madonna, The Rolling Stones, The
Guess Who, Pink Floyd, Billy Idol, All Are In
Good Condition

441 New! Command Brand Value Pack, (12) Pairs
of Large Pictures Strips, They Hold Up To 16-
Lbs., 24"W x 36"H Picture

442 Watch Ya Mouth Game And Box Of (16)
Cheek Retractors To Use With The Game, In
Great Condition, 3 1/4" To 8"L

443 Brand New In Package! Remote Control Black
Widow Spider, Takes "AA" Batteries, Prank
Your Friends And Family, 11"L

444 (150+) Like New And New DVD-R's

445 JVC Handheld Everio S Memory Video
Camera, Only Used A Couple Of Times, In
Excellent Condition, 7 1/4"L Box

446 Nice Philips CD Player With Remote, Accepts
HDMI And RCA Cables, Works Great And In
Great Condition, 10"W x 8"D x 2"H

447 Harman Kardon PC Speakers, They Power On,
Tested And Working, 4 1/2"H

Lot Title

448 Dell Optiplex 760, 4GB RAM, 2x80GB Hard
Drives = 160GB, Two DVD Burners, Intel
Dual-Core CPU, 2.6Ghz, Keyboard, Mouse,
17" LCD Monitor, Windows 10, 64-Bit/1909,
Office 2016 Suite, Anti Virus, Etc., Turns On,
Good For Grandma, Sold As Is, Measures
28"W x 16"D x 18"H

449 Like New! Warm Vest, Women's Size L,
Quilted Nylon, Blue Color, Three Zippered
Pockets

45 Vintage Leather Catcher Mitt In Good
Condition, 10"L

450 Three Older Used Pyrex Glasses, Two 10" And
One 9 1/2", All Need Cleaning And Have Some
Scratches And Stains, But No Cracks, In Good
Condition

451 Great Selection Of Steak Knives, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition, 5 1/2" To
10 1/4" Tall/Long

452 West Bend 18-Cup Drip Coffee Maker, In Good
Condition, 15"H

453 Three Smaller Stainless Mixing Bowls And
One Stainless Colander, All In Good Condition,
The Bowls Are 5 1/2" To 7" Across, The
Colander Is 6" Across

454 Nice Grouping Of Wicker Paper Plate Holders
And Hot Pads, Also Included Is A 100-Piece
Chocolate Cake Puzzle, Five Paper Plate
Holders And Three Hot Pads, The Plate Holders
Are 9"Dia.

455 Two Rubbermaid Storage Containers And One
Aero Storage Bowl, Perfect Kitchen Additions,
All Are In Good Condition, The Bowl Is 7"Dia.
x 3 1/2"H And The Boxes Are 6"W x 10"L x
4"H And 8"W x 12"L x 4"H

456 Three-Piece Imbue Nonstick Bakeware Set,
Never Used, In Good Condition, 16"L Box

457 Two-Piece Teflon Pot And Pan Set, One Steam
And Strain In One Pan, 8 1/2"Dia. x 4"H And
Frying Pan 10 1/4"Dia. x 2"H, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

458 New In Package! Mainstays Home Tavern
Check Vinyl Tablecloth, 70"Dia.

459 "Gibson Everyday" New Two-Piece Heavy
Duty Cookware Set, Never Been Used, Includes
A 9"Dia. Frying Pan And An 11"Sq. Griddle
Pan, Nonstick Interior Coating For Low-Fat
Cooking And Easy Clean Up, It Has "Stay
Cool" Bakelite Handles
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46 Mess Kit, Boy Scout, Good Condition and 7
1/2"Diam, Contains Pan, Plate and Pot With
Cover Made of Aluminum With Cloth Cover
and Strap

460 Nice Continental Electric Can Opener With
Knife Sharpener, Perfect For Any Kitchen,
Works Great, In Good Condition, Measures
5"W x 3"D x 9 1/2"H

461 Mirro Aluminum Speed Pressure Cooker, 6-Qt.,
About 8"H, Pressure Control Installed, About
11 1/4"Dia., Made In 1979, Manitowoc, WI By
Mirro Aluminum Co., Only Been Used A Few
Times, Includes Original Instruction And
Cookbook, In Very Good Condition

462 Grill King By Mr. Stove, Cook Top Grill In
Original Box, Perfect For An Apartment, For
Use On Gas Or Electric Ranges, In Great
Condition, The Box Measures 13"W x 13"D x
2"H

463 Lighted Vanity Mirror By Conair, Works
Perfectly, Every Lady Should Have One On
Their Vanity, In Good Condition, 10" Across x
7"H

464 Two Brand New Packs of Johnny Mop Toilet
Bowl Cleaner, Flush-Away Pads, Keep Your
Royal Throne Spotless With These Wipes, Two
(12) Packs, 6 1/2"L

465 Popcorn Air Popper, Air Crazy, Westbend,
Serving Size Directions On The Back, Sold As
Is, The Butter Melter Top Is Melted Otherwise
Looks In Good Condition, 12"H

466 Very Nice Three-Piece Pan Set, Aluminum
Double Boil And Two Nice Sauce Pans, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition, 6"
To 7"Dia.

467 Vintage Colorful Plastic Tupperware Measuring
Cups, Five Pieces, In Very Good Condition, 2
1/4" To 3"Dia.

468 Pyrex Glass Pan Marked Vision Corning USA,
Nice, No Cracks, Minor Scratches, Needs A
Little Cleaning, Otherwise In Good Condition,
7"Dia. x 1 1/2"H With A 4" Handle

469 Jheri Redding II Travel Hair Dryer, Folds In
Half, Comes With Storage Case, Works Great!
Nice Gadget For The Traveler, In Good
Condition, 6 1/2"W x 5 1/2"D x 3"H

47 Fight Flight Fraud: The Story of Taxation
Hardcover 1982 New Factory Sealed In Plastic,
History Non-Fiction Biography

470 Very Nice Thermos Coffee Butler Carafe, In
Original Box, Perfect For Serving A Small
Group, In Like New Condition, The Box
Measures 7"W x 7"D x 10 1/2"H

Lot Title

471 Shiatsu Massage Pillow, Untested, Looks In
Good Condition, 12 3/4"L Box

472 Two Pyrex Clear Glass Lidded Refrigerator
Dishes, In Good Condition, 5"D x 2 1/2"H

473 Brand New! (11) 43"L White Shoelaces

474 Motorized Heel Sander With Batteries And Nail
File, In Very Good Condition, 6 1/2" To 6 3/4"L

475 Nice Analog Bathroom Scale By Metro, In
Good Condition, 10"W x 10 1/2"D x 2"H

476 Vintage Quick Lube, OXO Measuring Cup And
Various Measuring Spoons, In Good Condition
To Very Good Condition, 3 3/4" To 11"L

477 Nice Stainless Coffee Carafe With Pump And
Carrying Handle, Perfect For Travel And Large
Gatherings, Made By Service Ideas, In Great
Condition, 6"Dia. x 17"H

478 Avanti Brand Mini Fridge, Working Perfectly
And In Good Condition, 17"W x 19 1/2"D x 19
1/2"H

479 Nice Rolling Suitcase With Telescopic Handle
By Transworld, Plan Your Vacation Now! In
Good Condition, Measures 16"W x 12"D x
29"H

48 Really Nice Solid Wood Nightstand, Features
Two Drawers, In Really Good Condition, 22"W
x 15"D x 22"H

480 Dirt Devil Canister Vac, Endura Max XL,
Powers On, Sold As Is, Looks In Good
Condition, 44"H

481 Telescope, Deep Space Series,
Metal/Aluminum, Bushnell Brand, In Box,
Working, 29"W x 12"D x 12"H

482 New Condition, Four Packs Of Select
Incontinence Pull Ups By Tranquility, Size L,
170-Lbs. To 210-Lbs., (18) In Each Package
For A Total Of (72), Clear Plastic Bag, Four
Packages

483 New! Nylon Windbreaker, Unisex Size L,
Yellow Color, Rolls Up Into Its Own Pocket

484 Set Of Four Dining Room Chairs, Solid Wood
Legs, Black Vinyl Seats That Are Torn, Spring
Is Broken On One Chair, Great For Someone
Just Starting Out, Could Be Recovered, Sold As
Is, 19"W x 19"D x 38"H

485 Tall Bar Stool On Wheels, This Is A Nice
Chair, The Hydraulics Might Need Tinkering
With As It Won't Raise Or Lower, Otherwise It
Is In Good Condition, 21"W x 21"D x 49"H
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486 Jewelry Cabinet "Armoire", Real Mahogany
Wood Construction, All Drawers And Cabinets
Work, 30-Years-Old, "A Nice Gift For
Someone", Scratches On Top, Measures 18"W
x 15"D x 41"H

487 Children's Puzzles, Includes: X Men,
Superman, Giant Crocodile Hunter, Toy Story,
TMNT Seven Puzzle Box Set, Cartoon Network
Puzzle Book, All Believed To Be In Good
Condition And Complete, 6" To 14"L

488 New In Box! Texas Holdem TV Poker, Six
Player Edition, Kohl's Retail $69.99, 12"W Box

489 Brand New In Package! Remote Control Black
Widow Spider, For Ages 3+, Prank Your
Friends And Family, 11"W Box

49 (3) Abrams Art Books In Good Condition: Van
Goh, Utrilla and Monet, Each With 16 Beautiful
Full Color Prints

490 Dark Shadows Board Game, It Does Not
Appear To Be Complete, In Good Condition,
18"L Box

491 Brand New In Box! Bratz Alarm Clock Radio,
It Features A CD Player With Dual Alarms,
AM/FM Radio With Built In Stereo Speakers,
Dual Alarm Timer With Indicator And Snooze
Function, The Box Has Some Wear From
Handling And Storage, The Box Measures 7
3/4"W x 10 1/4"L x 5 1/4"H

492 Mega Bloks Struxx Set, (234) Pieces, Believed
To Be Complete? Looks In Good Condition, 13
1/2"L Box

493 Tonka 354 Mighty Dump Truck, Steel And
Plastic Construction, Some Wear, In Very Good
Condition, 17"L

494 New In Package! Hot Wheels, An Assorted Lot
Of (15) Different Older Cars And Vehicles,
Great For Collectors Or Children, Cards Are
Nice, Blisters Are Aged And Yellowed, The
Vehicles Average 3"L

495 Brand New! Classic Monopoly Game, Never
Opened, 20"L Box

496 Child's Nebulizer, Plugged It In And It Works
Well, Looks In Good Condition, Measures 11
1/2"L

497 New In Box! Sunshine Cowboy Ranch,
Includes: Stagecoach, Covered Wagon, Horses,
Ranch House, Cowboys And More, What A
Great Gift! 22 1/2"L Box

498 Read Once, The Hunger Games Trilogy Books,
Case And Books By Scholastic, Three Books
And Case, The Box Measures 8"W x 5"D x 3"H

Lot Title

499 New! Boy's Briefs, Four Pairs, Size 4, Toy
Story 4

5 1 Qt Pyro Tideys Home Dair Eau Claire Mich
In Very Good Condition, 9 1/2"H

50 No Sag Stretcher For Furniture Repair, Wood &
Metal, Worn - Good Condition Overall, 16"L

500 "The Baby Name Wizard" By Laura
Wattenberg, A Magical Method For Finding
The Perfect Name, In Very Good Condition,
Paperback Book, 353 Pages

501 Lot Of Falsies, Fake Hair, Nails, Eyelashes,
Nails And Stickers, One Strawberry Blonde
Dark Weave Section, A Synthetic Chestnut
Ponytail, 98% Complete Perma-Lash Kit,
Starlight Edition Lash, Black 53 Lashes, 98%
Complete Nail Set, One Full Set Of Nails With
Stickers, In Good Condition, All Comes In A
Make-Up Bag That Measures 11" x 11"

502 Carved Wood Outlet And Light Switch Covers,
Heart Shaped, Both Fit Standard Outlets, In
Good Condition, Measures 5 1/2"W x 5 1/2"L
Each

503 Adorable Easter Table Runner, Decorate Your
Dining Room Table This Year For Easter With
This Cute Item, In Very Good Condition, 36" x
14"

504 Vintage Winnie The Pooh Battery Operated
Christmas Display, Tested And Working, Nice
And Clean, In Original Box, In Very Good
Condition, 17 1/2"H

505 Crate Full Of New Mechanic's Ballasts,
Thermostats, Wiring Harness, Etc., The Crate
Measures 13"W x 13"D x 11"H

506 (25) Great DVD's, Dirty Dancing, Fast And
Furious, Vacation, Roommate To Mention A
Few, This Is A Great Collection! They Work
And They Are In Good Condition

507 What Is It? Cookbooks, One Year Of Food And
Wine Magazines, And (19) Various Other
Cookbooks, In Good Condition

508 Lot Of Seven Bags And Purses Including An
Ogio Task Laptop Bag, In Good Condition, 8"
To 19"

509 Box Of (17) Books, Mostly Hardcover And
Non-Fiction, North American Churches,
National Geographic, Etc., In Good Condition 

51 Vintage Miniature Tin Stove and Sink Set,
1930s, Good Condition, Approx 11"W x 10"H

510 Nice Selection Of Interior Decor Items, All
Loosely Packed From An Estate, Lenox Swan,
Candleholders, Teacups, Etc., In Good
Condition, Items Measure Up to 8"
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511 Box Of Mostly Business Related Textbooks,
Also "Grapes Of Wrath", In Good Condition

512 Sports Illustrated The Covers, Hardcover Book
With Dust Jacket, 208 Pages, There Is A Water
Stain On The Dust Jacket Otherwise In Very
Good Condition

513 Nice Orange Marble Ladies' "Brunswick
Crown Jewel" Bowling Ball With Size 7
Bowling Shoes And Carrying Bag, All Are In
Good Condition

514 Handy Small Coleman Cooler, It Holds Lunch
Or Six Cans, Model 5205, In Good Condition,
Measures 10"W x 7"D x 7"H

515 Eight Total Weights, Made By MT Pro, Four 1-
Lb. And Four 3-Lb., All Look Nice With Some
Stains And Rust, Overall Good Condition, 3
1/4" And 4 1/2"Dia.

516 New Nylon Campus Life Drawstring Bag,
14"W x 16"L

517 New! Two Pairs Of Thieves Men's Size L
34/36 Super Fit Boxer Briefs

518 Cool "Jeep" Brand Portable Light With Extra
Bulb, Battery Operated, In Works And It Is In
Good Condition, 9"H

519 Five Water Bottles, Clock, Pen With Davenport
University On It, In Good Condition, Up To 11"

52 Really Nice Brass Floor Lamp With Drum
Shade, Great For Any Location, In Good Shape,
14"Diam x 54 1/2"H, Untested

520 New In Package! US Flag, 100% Poly/Cotton,
Made In US, 2 1/2' x 4'

521 Kayak Fishing, The Ultimate Guide By Null
And McBride, Paperback Book, 222 Pages, In
Very Good Condition

522 Three Pairs Of Women's Pants, Two Pair Of
Leggings And One Camo Pants, Free People
27W, Paige 27W And Camo 6

523 Nice Coleman Brand Electric Air Pump, 110-
Volt, It Works And It Is In Good Condition,
Measures 7"W x 4"D x 5"H

524 Four Baseball Mark McGwire Items, One
Headliner's 70 Hours 1998 Season With
Display Case, Never Opened, Measures 10 1/2"
x 9 1/2" x 6 1/2", Two Boxes Of Wheaties, 70
Hours, 1998 Never Opened, One Is Slightly
Stained, Measures 12" x 8" x 3", One Saginaw
News Sept. 9, 1998, Get Before He's In The
Hall Of Fame, In 50 Years

525 Lot Of Items Related To The 2002 Winter
Olympics In Salt Lake City, Official Program,
Various Guides, Map, Arts Festival Program

Lot Title

526 Michigan State Photo Album Made Of Wood
With A Green Raised "S", It Holds 125 Photos,
In Good Condition, Measures 14 1/2"L x 9"H

527 Four Pairs Of Fine Ladies' Gloves, Very Warm
With A Classic Look, Black Leather Pair Are
Size M, The Other Two Are One Size Fits
Most, Red Pair Are S/M Size

528 Lot Of Four Trucker Style Snapback Hats, One
Navy Grand Rapids Contractor, One Camo
Miss Dig, One Blue Adams Trucking
Pentwater, MI, One Black BP Amoco Asphalt
Sales, They Are All In Very Good Condition

529 Two New With Tags Backpacks, Overland
Backpack That Is Blue, Gadget Ready, And
One Overland Black Backpack, Gadget Ready,
13"W x 4"D x 17"H

53 Jack Nicholson Signed Photo In Very Good
Condition, Certificate of Authenticity, 16"W x
18"H Matted Frame

530 Detroit Red Wings Resin Lamp From 1999, In
Good Condition, Measures 11"H

531 (17) NHRA Racer Pictures, They Have All
Been Autographed! This Is A Great Collection
For A Racing Fan, I Got Them In Vegas In
2018, 11" To 17"W

532 Great "Sharper Image" Jumbo Playing Cards,
They Are In Good Condition, Each Card Is 8" x
11" So Anyone Can Play!

533 Nice Coleman Cooler, Model 5274, Made In
The USA, 1986 Vintage Cooler, In Very Good
Condition, Measures 15"W x 9"D x 14"H

534 Deer Hardwood Maple Plaques, Lot Of Nine,
Each Has A Hole Drilled In The Middle From
The Previous Owner's Use, The Hole Will Be
Covered When You Attach Your Own Deer
Rack, Perfect To Keep Unused Plaques Stored
Away So Each Year You Can Add Your Next
Deer Rack, Then Over The Years, Your Racks
Will All Be Mounted On Uniform Plaques, All
Are Stained Dark Walnut With A "Soft
Surface" Finish And Comes With A Hanger
Nailed On The Back, No Gouges Or Cracks, In
Very Good Condition, Each Is 8" x 9 1/2"

535 Nine Pairs Of Girl's Size 12 Shoes, One Black
Cowgirl Boots, Two Skechers, One Shimmer
And Shine, Two Heels, In Fair To Good
Condition
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536 Beseler 67CP Darkroom Photo Enlarger With
Manual And In Original Box, The 50MM Lens
Has Been Stored In It's Box, Comes With An
Extra Lamp Bulb, Tested And Working, The
Seller Is A Professional Photographer, Check
Out The "Sister Lot" Of Darkroom Supplies
Also In This Auction, See Lot #679, This
Bessler Unit Is In Very Good Condition,
Measures 32"H

537 Star Wars Collectible Lot, Included Are: Giant
Pez, Model, Nine Figures In A Box, VHS Tapes
And More, In Good Condition, Up To 12"L

538 All Victoria's Secret Items Including: One Bag,
One Size 5 Slides, One Size 36C Bra, Two Size
M Sports Bras, One PJ Set, Two Size M
Sweatpants, One Size S Leggins, One Size L
Yoga Pants, One Size L Shirt, One Size M
Hoodie, In Good Condition

539 Two Boxes Packed Full Of Beautiful Clear
Glass Candy And Serving Dishes, In Good
Condition, Up to 8"W

54 Colored Pencil Portrait of A Woman, New,
Framed, 11"W x 14"H

540 Boxes Of Paperback And Hardcover Books,
This Is An Eclectic Lot Including: Treasure
Island, Talkin' Dirty, Seven Habits, Etc., In
Good Condition

541 Like New Condition! Box Of Ten Unused
Jewelry Boxes, Two Large Ones, Cigar Box
Size, And Eight Smaller Ones, 4" To 9"W

542 Glow In The Dark Skyrail Suspension Bridge,
Building Fun! By Quercetti, For Ages 6+,
Yards Of Track To Run Marbles On, In Good
Condition, 21"W x 15"D x 3"H

543 American Tourister Child's Size Suitcase
Featuring Anna And Elsa From Disney's Movie
Frozen, It Has Wheels And A Handle, It Would
Make A Great Gift! In Very Good Condition,
Measures 12"W x 8"D x 18"H

544 Learning APP Tablet With Touch Screen, It
Has E-Reader, Camera, Video Recorder,
Games, MP3 Player, Art Studio, And More!
Comes With Six Game Cartridges, Frozen,
Dora, Thomas The Train, Minnie Mouse, Hello
Kitty And Read, Play, Create, For Ages 3 To 9,
Tested And Working, In Very Good Condition,
Measures 8"L

545 Seven John Deere ERTL Diecast Tractors,
Plastic And Metal Materials, In Good
Condition, Measures 4 1/2" To 6"L

546 New Old Stock! Coca Cola (Coke) Diecast
Collection, Three By Majorette And A Five-Car
Set By Match Box, 3"L

Lot Title

547 Three New Adult Coloring Books And One
Package Of (50) Colored Pencils

548 Mickey Mouse Three-Piece Lot Including:
Christmas Carol LP Picture Disc; Vintage Club
Newsreel; 22"Sq. Cloth With Original Price
Tag; The Cloth And Record Are In Very Good
Condition And The Newsreel Record Is In Fair
Condition

549 New In Unopened Box! Lego Nexo Knights
Clay's Rumble Blade, 70315, A Great Gift
Idea! Measures 3"W x 11"L x 10"H

55 Pair of Beautiful Metal Egyptian Wall Plates In
Very Good Condition, 10"Diam

550 Like New Condition! Mario Kart Wii Mario
And Luigi Starting Line Building Set By
K'NEX, Comes With Instructions, For Ages 6+,
It Was A Gift That Never Got Used, The Box
Measures 17"W x 4"D x 14"H

551 Six Vintage Dolls Including Raggedy Ann, In
Good Condition, Sizes Range From 6" To 10"

552 New Old Stock! Match Box Seven-Piece
Collection, Includes A Five-Piece Battle
Mission Set, Strato Saucer And Five Others

553 Lot Of (12) Comics Including Rocket Raccoon,
Guardians Of The Galaxy And Star Lord, In
Good Condition

554 Five-Piece Anime Grab Bag Of 9 1/2" Plastic
Constellation Guide In Japanese, Three Figures
About 2 1/4"L And A 4 1/4"W x 6"L Clear
Plastic Collector's Card In Japanese, All Items
Are In Excellent Condition

555 Lot Of Remote Control Cars, Don't Know If
They All Work, Have Not Been Used In A
Couple Of Years, 7" To 8"L

556 New In Unopened Box! General Magmar's
Siege, Machine Of Doom, 70321, A Great Gift
Idea! The Box Measures 3"W x 10"L x 15"H

557 Tyco Remote Control XFO-"Extreme Flying
Object" Unused, The Parts Are Sealed In The
Packaging, This Is A Cool Gift! The Box
Measures 19"W x 4"D x 15"H

558 Nice Lot Of Games, Includes: Trivial Pursuit
And Chronology Junior, Have Some Fun With
These! In Good Condition

559 New Sealed Recollections Cardstock Paper,
(48) Sheets, Patterns Seen On The Cover,
Scrapbook Material, 12" x 12"

56 (2) Antique Pictures In Good Condition For
Age 16"W x 20"H, No Frames: Man & Woman,
Names/Dates Are Back of Mans Pic
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560 Conquest Of Camelot Computer Game By
Sierro, Made In 1989, Includes All Ten Floppy
Discs And Game Manual, In Good Condition

561 Handheld Activision TV Games, Unsure Of
What Games It Plays, In Good Condition, 6"W

562 Cute Polka-Dot Kate Spade Covered Tumbler!
No Cracks, Looks To Be Missing The Straw,
Measures 4"Dia. x 8"H

563 Eight Coffee And Soup Mugs, "Chili" Bowls,
Love, Deer, In Good Condition, Up To 5"H

564 Hair Styling Supplies! Get Your 2020 Style On
With These Amazing Curling Irons, One Hot
Tools Blow Dryer, Irons, A Set Of Remington
Hot Rollers! Brands: Helen Of Troy, Hot Tools,
Revlon, Nume, Joe Focus, All Work Perfectly,
They Are In Great To Good Condition

565 Huge Bag Full Of Vintage Doll Clothing! Such
As Chatty Cathy, About (55) Pieces! Cotton
Material, All Are Washed, A Couple Have A
Stain, In Overall Good Condition

566 Unique Brown Cast Iron Sink, Great For
Washing Pets, Most Likely Needs The Faucets
Repaired, In Overall Good Condition, 28"W x
19"D x 9"H

567 Fantastic Assortment Of Ceramic Vases And
Other Interior Decor, Included Are: Strawberry
Dish, Cow Trivet, Daisy Planter, Etc., Many
Items! In A 15"W x 17"D x 12'H Box

568 Box Of (13) Books, Mostly Hardcover Editions,
Whitetail Deer, Health Secrets, Exercise, Etc.,
In Good Condition

569 Vintage Corona Decor, Brass Tapestry Wall
Hanging, This Is A Very Neat Piece! One Cord
Is Missing A Tassel But It Is Still In Good
Condition, Measures 6"W x 48"L

57 Vintage Hanging Light, Brown And Cream
Stained Glass Like Panels, Comes With Chain,
One Panel Has A Hairline Crack But It Is Still
In Good Condition, Measures 16"Dia. x 12"H

570 Wooden Doll Park Bench, A Great Display
Piece, Nice And Solid, In Good Condition,
Measures 20"W x 10 1/4"D x 16 1/2"H

571 Large Professional Heavy Duty Steel Wok With
Wooden Handles, Very Minor Surface Pitting,
Needs To Be Seasoned, For Grill Or Open
Flame But Protect The Handles From Heat, 23"
x 14", The Wok Bowl Is 14"Dia. It Is In Good
Condition, Also A Mallard Duck Cross Stitch
And Reed Woven Trivet, Fair Condition, It
Measures 12"Dia.

Lot Title

572 Old Hand Carved Wooden Dough Mold, It
Kind Of Looks Like The Silhouette Of A Man's
Head, In Good Condition, 7" x 3 3/4"

573 Two Original Jeep Saddlebags, Attach Behind
The Driver And Passenger Seats, These have
New Velcro Adhesive, So You Can Place
Anywhere, Made of Durable Vinyl, Leather-
Like Material, In Good Condition For The Age,
Measures 11 1/2" x 9" Each

574 Vintage Evenflo Nurses Glass Bottle, For
Collector's Use Only, Not For Using, It Comes
With It's Original Cardboard Sleeve, Maybe
Never Used? Some Stains, Measures 2"Dia. x 6
5/8"H

575 Two Jewelry Boxes, Both Wood, A Great Gift
For Yourself Or Someone Else, One Box Has A
Metal Plate For Engraving And On The
Underside Is Has 11/93, Measures 7"W x 11"L
x 4"H And The Other One Is Octagon Shaped,
Mirror On The Inside When The Top Is Lifted,
It Measures 8 1/2"Dia., Both Work And They
Are In Very Good Condition

576 Beautiful Wood And Brass Quartz Desk Clock,
No Brand, Looks In Good Condition, Measures
3 1/2"W x 1 3/4"D x 4 1/2"H

577 Great Six-Piece Vintage Home Co. Animals
Including: Lamb, Donkey, Deer And Brown
Glazed Chinese/Japanese Pagoda, Bridge,
Turtle, All Are In Good Condition, They Range
In Size From 2" To 3"

578 Set Of Three Beautiful Pictures, Barns, Fishing
And Farm, They Are Vintage Pictures In
Wooden Frames, In Very Good Condition,
They Measure 10" x 7" x 1" Each

579 Five-Piece Michigan Souvenir Lot Including:
Shaker Set, Mini Jugs, Mackinac, Shepherd,
Etc., In Good Condition, 3 1/2" To 4 1/2"H

58 Temple Dracula Poster From Years Ago In
Good Condition, Heavy Paper Ready-To-
Frame, 17"W x 26"H

580 Two Decorative Iron Glass Display Pieces, One
Shaped Like A Circle And The Other Is A
Rectangle, They Come With Iron Display
Stands, They Have Space To Put Things In Like
Dried Flowers, In Very Good Condition, As A
Unit, Measures 19" x 15" x 4" And The Other Is
15" x 8" x 4"

581 Very Cool Carved Wood African Themed
Figure With A Bowl On Head, In Good
Condition, Measures 13"H
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582 Fun Vintage Sewing Lot Including: Cute Small
Woven Sewing Case And A Tin Of Vintage
Buttons, In Good Condition, The Sewing Case
Is 7" x 6" x 4"

583 Gorgeous Painted Enamel Solid Brass Bowl
From India, Pretty Bird And Elephant Design,
Great For Any Elephant Collector! In Good
Condition, Measures 6"Dia. x 2 1/2"H

584 Lovely Set Of Eight Sandwich Sized "FF"
Plates And One Serving Dish, All Are In Good
Condition, 7 1/2"Dia. Each And The Serving
Dish Is 12 1/2"Dia.

585 Two Cool Gold Colored Flower Vases, Perfect
For Decorating, Both Are In Good Condition,
They Are Each 9"H

586 Heavy Metal Bear With Fishing Mouth Lamp,
It Has A Fish Finial On Top, A Great
Cabin/Man Cave Lamp, Works And In Good
Condition, 21"H

587 Nice Lot Of Six Taper Candleholders, A Great
Way To Decorate Your Home, They Are All In
Good Condition, Four Are 4 1/2"W x 1 1/2"H
And Two Are 2 1/2"W x 6 1/2"H

588 Like New! Moneta Saucepan With Floral
Pattern, 9"Dia. x 2"H

589 1970's Style Ceramic Mushroom Salt And
Pepper Shakers, Both With Their Stoppers, In
Good Condition, 3"W x 2 1/2"H

59 Leaded Glass Wall Art, It Does Have A Few
Cracks, Looks In Good Condition, 13 1/2"W x
11 1/2"H

590 Pennsylvania Dutch Hand Carved Wood
Cookie Mold With Nine Designs, In Good
Condition, 25"W x 3 1/2"D x 1"H

591 Two Lovely Chrome Plated Pieces, One
Creamer And One Sugar Server, Also Includes
Decorative Cloth Lined Basket, All Are In
Good Condition, The Creamer And Sugar
Servers Are 3" x 3 1/2" And The Basket Is 9" x
3"

592 Two Very Nice Vintage Afghans, They Come
In A Basket, Both Are In Very Good Condition,
They Measure 40" x 46" And 42" x 64", The
Basket Is 17"W x 10"D x 8"H

593 Cute Spindle-Type Side Table With Fold-Up
Sides, This Is A Nice Vintage Item! It Is In
Good Condition And It Measures 30"W x 22"H

594 Miller High Life "Birth Of A Nation" Stein,
Ceramic Material, In Good Condition,
Measures 7"H

Lot Title

595 Vintage Benedict Co. "Authentic Bronze"
Miniature Mantel Clock From Waterbury Clock
Co., In Good Condition, 7 1/4"W x 3"H

596 Colonial Stoneware Plates, A Set Of Six, In
Very Good Condition, 6"Dia.

597 Two Vintage Matching Stoneware Mixing
Bowls, One Has A Repaired Crack, In Good
Condition Overall, 8"Dia. x 4 1/2"H

598 (52) DVD's, Including: Six DVD James Bond
Collection Plus Starsky And Hutch, Couples
Retreat, 21 Jump Street, And More! In Good
Condition

599 Box Of (13) Puzzles, Unsure If Complete,
Includes: World's Most Difficult Jigsaw Puzzle,
Up To 1,000 Pieces

6 American Locomotives, A Pictorial Record of
Steam Power 1900-1950 By Edwin Alexander
(1950), Hardcover History Biography, Over 125
Plates Photographs and Diagrams of Trains
With Accompanying Text, 255 Pages In Good
Condition

60 (2) Glass Cabinet Doors, Black With Hardware,
Faux Wood, Minor Flaws - Good Condition
Overall, 21"W x 43"H

600 Paper Towel Dispenser Made By P.B. Gast And
Sons Company, The Good Commercial Kind, It
Has A Roll Of towels In It And An Extra Roll
Is Also Included, Mount On Wall In Your
Garage Or Camp, Push The Handle At The
Bottom And It Feeds You The Towels, There Is
A Key To Lock It With, 6"W x 9"D x 16"H,
Good Condition

601 (36) Best Selling Author Danielle Steel Novels,
(22) Paperbacks And (14) Hardcover Books, In
Good Condition To Very Good Condition

602 Box Of Six Interesting Puzzles, Panoramic, The
Talking Jigsaw Puzzle, Framable One And
1,000 Piece Television Characters, They Look
In Good Condition, 8" To 15 1/2"L Boxes

603 Three-Piece Battery Operated Collection,
Sheriff Callie Disney, Minnie Mouse Disney,
Bear A Tune Cuddly Teddy, It Plays 13
Different Turnes! All Are Working, The Look
In Good Condition To New Condition,
Measures 12" To 15"H

604 (35) Spice Jars For Use, Crafting, Pinterest
Projects, All Clean And In Excellent Condition,
They Average 3 3/4"H

605 Nice Wood And Wrought Iron Bench, Good To
Use Inside Or Outside, One Board Needs A
Bolt But In Good Condition Otherwise,
Measures 48"W x 17"D x 27"H
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606 Shower Curtain And Matching Rug, The
Curtain Is New And The Rug Is Like New,
Measures Approx. 32"W x 20"D And 84"L

607 Stuffed Black Bear, Authentic Looking Black
Bear, Great For Cabins! In Good Condition,
12"W x 30"L x 18"H

608 Toledo 10-Lb. Scale Weight, Makes A Great
Doorstop, In Good Condition, Measures 3
1/4"D x 4 1/4"H

609 Cool Looking Older Used Round Mirror With
Half Moon, It Needs Cleaning And Dusting
Otherwise In Good Condition, Measures 9
1/2"Dia.

61 Beautiful Oak School Chair With Arm Desk In
Real Good Condition Overall - Needs Screws
Tightened (Frame Wobbles A Bit), 22"W x
32"H

610 Very Unusual "Basket Weave" Pattern White
Milk Glass Lidded Casserole Dish, From The
1960's, No Chips And In Good Condition,
Measures 9"W x 7"D x 3"H

611 Six Clear Glass Stemmed Brandy Goblets, 3
1/2"Dia. x 4 3/4"H

612 Currier And Ives Antique Milk Glass Lamp,
Features Black Ink Farm Scene, Tested And
Working, In Good Condition, Measures 11
1/4"H

613 Set Of Two Astrological Coffee Mugs By Fire
King, Aries And Libra, Great Collector's
Pieces, In Great Condition, Measures 3"Dia. x
4"H

614 Lovely Glass Fruit Bowl With Pattern, Also
Includes Two Glass Coasters, All Are In Good
Condition, The Coasters Are 4" Across And
The Bowl Is 8 1/2"Dia. x 3"H

615 A New With Tags Victoria's Secret Christmas
Stocking, Silky And Sequins, Measures 7"W x
18"H

616 Nice Grouping Of Glassware, Six Custard Cups
By Pyrex, Four Small Juice Glasses And One
Pretty Glass Pitcher, In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition, The Glasses Are 2
1/2"Dia. x 4"H, The Custard Dishes Are 4
1/2"Dia. x 2"H And The Pitcher Is 5"Dia. x 9"H

617 Heavy, Fancy, Cut Glass Bowl, In Excellent
Condition, Measures 6"W x 6 1/2"H

618 Two Heavy Glass Salt And Pepper Shakers, In
Good Condition, Measures 4 3/4"H

619 Beautiful Aluminum Serving Tray With
Handles, It Has Carvings Of Fruits And
Vegetables In The Center, In Very Good
Condition, 15" Across

Lot Title

62 Box Connectors and Odd Capacitors, Used and
A Couple New, As-Is - Untested, 12"W x 20"L
x 6"H

620 Two Pretty Clear Glass Serving Dishes, They
Are Perfect For Entertaining, Both Are In Good
Condition, They Measure 5"W x 9"L And 6"W
x 10"L

621 (18) Clear Glass Wine/Champagne Glasses
With Hobnail Style Bases, In Very Good
Condition, 4" And 5 1/2"H

622 Nice Shannon Irish Crystal Covered
Candy/Whatever Dish, No Chips, Etc., In
Excellent Condition, Stands 9"H

623 Beautiful Stone? Horse Figurine, Some Wear,
In Good Condition Overall, 6"H

624 Westclox Baby Ben Wind-Up Alarm Clock,
Glow In The Dark Features, Second Hand,
Black Matte With Chrome Face Plate, Rim And
Knobs, Soothing Ticking Sound, It Has Be
Tested And It Works Well, In Good Condition,
The Face Is 4"Dia. And It Stands 4 3/4"H

625 Lot Of Two Nightmare Before Christmas
Collectible Vinyl Records, 33-RPM, In Good
Condition

626 Three Lovely Leaf Candy Dishes, They Are
Made Of Clear Glass, All Are In Great
Condition, 6" To 8"L

627 Toaster, Collectible Side Load Antique,
Untested, Looks In Good Condition, 8 1/2"W x
5"D x 7 1/2"H

628 Vacuum Coffee Pot By Nicro, In Good
Condition, Measures 6 1/2"D x 12"H

629 Wood Carved Black Bear, Authentic Looking,
Great For Cottages Or Camps, Stands 28"H On
A Wood Base

63 Beautiful Octagonal End Table By Heritage,
French Provincial Design, Storage Inside,
Beautiful Shape - Very Good Condition, 29"W
x 21"H

630 Four Small Shell Tempered Pottery Bowls,
Native American, Most Likely Sold To The
Tourist Trade Back In The 1920's Or 1930's, In
The South, In Good Condition To Very Good
Condition, 2 1/2" To 4"H

631 Vintage Girl Scout Spoon, Fork And A Knife,
The Knife Is Marked "Imperial GS" All Three
Pieces Can Stack Together For Easy Carrying,
This Is A Great Find! 7"L, Good Condition

632 Nice Group Of Six Decorative Clear Glass
Bowls, Perfect For Small Servings, All Are In
Good Condition, They Range In Size From 3
1/2"Dia. x 1 1/2"H To 4 1/2"Dia. x 1"H
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633 Three Gorgeous Milk Glass Flower Vases,
Great For The Collector! All Are In Perfect
Condition, They Are 4"Dia. x 7"H, 5 1/2"Dia. x
5 1/2"H And 3"Dia. x 9"H

634 Nice Assortment Of Interior Decor Glass And
Ceramic Items Including: Asian Jar With Lid,
Junghans Clock, Untested, Sold As Is, And
More! 3" To 10" Tall/Long

635 Box Of DVD's, (43) Total, A Little Bit Of
Everything Including: Notorious, Honey I
Shrunk The Kids, Transformers And More,
They Look In Good Condition

636 Metal Tool Lot Including: Sockets 1/2 Drive,
3/8 Drive, 1/4 Drive, SAE And Metric, Open
End Wrenches, SAE And Metric, Sawzall
Blades, Blackhawk, SK, Craftsman And Husky
Brands, They Work Well And They Are In
Good Condition, 9 1/4"W x 14 1/2"D x 4
1/2"H, The Items Range In Size From 1 1/2" To
21"L

637 Large Lot Of Fisher Price Snap On Dolls With
Mirror Vanity, Multiple Different Outfits And
Extras, Also Included Are Minnie Mouse And
Daisy Dolls With Snap On Clothes, The Vanity
Lights Up, From A Smoke-Free Home, In Great
Condition, The Box Measures 11" x 13" And
The Vanity Is 14"L x 11"H

638 Tube Full Of Assorted Restaurant Stainless
Tubs, Sandwich Trays, Etc., In Good Condition
To Very Good Condition, 6 1/4" To 14"
Tall/Long

639 Box Of (20+) Books, Both Paperback And
Hardcover Editions, Including: Inner Cleansing,
Real Magic, The Heart Of A Leader And More

64 (3) Antique Wall Pictures, Victorian Lady
Portraits With Great Ornate Frames In Good
Condition, Two With Bubble Glass: 17"W x 23
1/2"H and Two 11"W x 12 1/2"H

640 Awesome Collection Of Vintage Items, Unique
And Rare Lot Including: Elvis Book, Vintage
Checker Game, Vintage Bingo, Cookie Press
And A Few Others, Eight Items Total, 2"
Blocks to 11"L

641 (19-20) Planter/Potter Lot, Various Sizes And
Shapes! Small Terracotta To Larger Composite!
Great For The "Plant Lover" In Good
Condition, 4 1/2"Dia. x 4"H To 20"D x 14
3/4"H

642 Seven Vintage 45 Records, Rock And Roll
Including: Two Alice Cooper, The Rolling
Stones, Two Foreigner, Sylvia, Journey, This Is
A Great Set Of Rock And Roll, Look In Good
Condition

Lot Title

643 Large Vintage Marked USA On Bottom Crock
Mixing Bowl, Blue And Cream Color, In Very
Good Condition, 10 1/2"Dia.

644 Pitcher With Two Glasses, Old, From 1950's,
Hand Painted, In Good Condition, 8 3/4" To
9"H

645 Five Cobalt Blue Glasses, In Very Good
Condition, 6 3/4"H

646 Brick Oven Stoneware, Six Duck Coffee Cups,
Ceramic Material, One Has A Small Chip
Otherwise In Good Condition, 3 1/2"H

647 1954 USS Coral Sea Let's Go Aboard,
Hardcover Edition, Has Military Information
And Calendar, Not Much Is Known About This
Item But It Appears To be In Good Condition
For It's Age, Please Inspect Further, 5 5/8"W x
8 1/2"L

648 Neat Resin Sculpture Of Grandfather And
Grandmother Figures With A Clock, Untested,
Overall Looks In Very Good Condition, 6 1/4"H

649 Genuine Crystal And Silverplate Pedestal Bowl
In A Box, Looks Like It Was Never Used? The
Silverplate Looks Faded And With Coating
Wear, Otherwise In Good Condition, 4 3/8"Dia.
x 2 1/4"H

65 Magic, Magic, Magic: Large Poster of George
The Supreme Magician In Very Good
Condition, Ready-To-Frame, 24"W x 37"H

650 Large Elephant Paperweight With Controlled
Bubbles, It Is In Very Good Condition,
Measures 2 3/4"W x 5 1/2"L x 6"H

651 Lot Of Five Pieces Of Polish Pottery, Blue,
Green And Yellow Design, In Great Condition
For The Age, The Three Cups Are 3"Dia. x
4"H, One Bowl Is 8"Dia. x 3"H And One Bowl
Is 8"Dia. x 3 1/2"H

652 Attractive Heavy Blue And White Art Glass
Handmade Vase, It Has A Ruffled Edge, In
Excellent Condition, About 8 1/2"H

653 Very Beautiful Handmade Vintage Vase, Very
Colorful, The Vase Was Made By Tancowice,
No Chips Or Cracks, In Good Condition,
Measures 5"Dia. x 8"H

654 Resin Princess Diana Figurine And Hardcover
Book, "Diana, The True Story", Both Are In
Good Condition, 11 1/2"H

655 Lot Of Three Dolls, Stuffed Bear And Two
With Porcelain Faces, In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition, 12" To 17"H

656 Silverware Set, Holmes And Edwards Inlaid, In
Good Condition, 6" To 9 1/4"L
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657 Five Collectible Glass Paperweights Of Various
Sizes, All Look In Good Condition, 3" To 4"L

658 Nice (14) Piece Pfaltzgraff Ceramic
Dinnerware, Cups To Plates, In Very Good
Condition, 3" To 10"Dia.

659 Very Pretty Ceramic Teapot, It Looks Like It
Was Only Used For Display, Some Crazing
Otherwise In Good Condition, 9"H

66 Gorgeous Vintage Ladies Mink Fur Over The
Shoulder Shaw, Small Seam Rip Under the
Collar That Is Not Visible, Still Beautiful In
Really Good Condition, Small-Medium Size,
24" Hanging from Shoulder Length, No Brand
Tag

660 A Roseville Pottery Rolled Edge Plate, Dutch
Series 1916, In Good Condition, 10"Dia.

661 A Cute Little Bag With An Assortment Of
Command Hooks And Ten Metallic Color Pens,
In Great Condition, 1/2" To 16" Wide/Long

662 New In Box! Six Longchamp Crystal Wine
Glasses, 6 1/2"H

663 Pair Of Baby Blue Vases With Ruffled Top
Edge, In Good Condition, 10 3/4"H

664 Authentic Dooney And Bourke Bag, It Is In
Great Condition! 15"W x 13"H

665 Lot Of Four Caro High School Yearbooks,
1978-1981, The 1981 Book Was Misprinted As
1979 On The Opening Page, Anyone In This
Batch Now Famous? They Are In Excellent
Condition

666 100% Silk Tie, Nice, No Spots Or Tears, Dark
Blue, Black And Blue, In Good Condition

667 Two Unusual Glass Slippers, Unsure Of The
Maker, They Came Out Of A Large Collection,
No Chips, In Good Condition, Approx. 5"L
Each

668 Cute Vintage Honey/Jelly Jar, Blue Glass With
Bird On It, A Great Addition To Any Glass
Collection, In Good Condition, 3 1/2"H

669 Fabric Vintage Tiger Wall Hanging Or Maybe
Tapestry, It Looks Nice In The Front, The Back
Has Some Stains, Perhaps From Hanging On A
Wall, Overall It Is In Good Condition,
Measures 50 1/2"L x 36"H

67 Vintage Uniden Mobile Telephone Transceiver
Unit, Model CP-1050, With 12v Car Adapter
And Case, Untested As-Is, Looks To Be In
Good Condition, 10"W x 7"D x 5"H

Lot Title

670 Large Musical Egg Ornament, It Works And It
Is In Very Good Condition, Measures 2
3/4"Dia. x 4"H, And A Shell And Brass Trinket
Box That Measures 3 3/8"W x 4 3/4"H, These
Are Both Very Nice Pieces

671 Native American Pottery Vase, It Is Signed On
The Bottom, All Handmade And Painted, In
Very Good Condition, Measures 6"H

672 Cute Plaid Miniature Chair With Pillow, A
"Time Out Chair", This Is A Nice Conversation
Piece! It Measures 9"W x 14"H, Good
Condition

673 Perfect For The Ladies! Rosetti Purse With
Umbrella And A Kathy Van Ferlaud Purse,
Some Icing On The Cake ... Two Deco Mirrors
And A Set Of Four Halloween Houses That Are
New In Box, All Items Are In Good Condition
To New, 7" To 12" Wide/Tall

674 (12) New Yarn Skeins With Assorted Size And
Colors, Some Super Cute And Soft Baby
Blanket Styles, 4" To 10 1/2"L

675 Box Lot Of (10+) Books, Both Paperback And
Hardcover Editions, Authors Such As James
Patterson, Clive Cussler And More, In Good
Condition To Very Good Condition

676 Collection Of Wheaties And Others Cereal
Boxes, Ten Boxes Featuring: Tiger Woods,
Richard Petty, Nolan Ryan And Sergei
Fedorov, They Are In Very Good Condition,
They Just Need To Be Flattened, 11"H

677 Box Of Wii Accessories, Chargers, Cables,
Controllers, Manuals, Etc., Untested, Sold As
Is, They Look In Good Condition, 2 1/2" To 8"
Long/Wide

678 Over (24) Paperback Books, They Are
Harlequin Romantic Suspense, All Are In Good
Condition

679 (14) Piece Darkroom Supplies Lot, Includes
Two Metal Print Easels At 9 3/4"W x 11 1/2"L,
A Working Safe Lot, Unused And Fresh
Powdered Chemicals To Make D-76 And Fixer,
Plus More! All Are In Very Good Condition,
Check Out The "Brother" Lot Of The Beseler
Enlarger From The Same Seller, See Lot #536

68 Small Walnut Table With drawer, Fair
Condition, Needs Refinishing, 30"W x 22"D x
29"H

680 Vintage Books, Biographies, Classics,
Children's And More! Early 1900's To The
1970's, (32) Books Total, In Good Condition
To Very Good Condition
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681 Ski-Doo Muffs, Good For The Really Cold
Days! One Size Fits Most, In Very Good
Condition

682 Brand New! Snowmobile Boots, Baffin, Men's
Size 10, Leather And Rubber, In Excellent
Condition

683 Brand New In Box! Energizer Professional 500
Lumens Cordless LED Spotlight, Rugged ABS
Plastic With Durable Rubber Overmold And
Shatterproof Lens Protects The Spotlight From
Drops Up To 23 Feet, Adjustable Beam Output
Allows You To Conserve Battery Power When
Full Intensity Isn't Needed, Operates On Six
"AA" Batteries That Are Included, Measures 9"
To Bottom Of The Handle To The Top, 6"
From Lens To Rear And 4" Thick

684 Boot And Shoe Dryer, Idea Work, Working, It
Comes In A Box, Looks In Very Good
Condition, 8 1/2"Sq. Box

685 1:24 Scale Diecast Metal Limited Edition 1997
Pontiac Pro Stock Race Car By Action, Original
Cost Was $49.99, 12 1/2"L Box

686 Topps 1995 Series I Baseball Cards, Complete
Set Of Series I Cards, Factory Sealed, Like New
Condition, (684) Cards Total, 11"W x 4"D x
3"H

687 Two Detroit Pistons Collector's Bobble Heads,
In Very Good Condition, 4 1/2"H Boxes

688 Swift 600/f Autocast Spinning Reel With
Original Instructions, Looks In Good Condition,
4"L

689 Brand New! Bissell Pet Hair Eraser With Funk
Fresh, Provides An Easy And Convenient Way
To Clean Up Pet Hair, Works Great On Both
Furniture And Hard Surfaces! Can Be used
With Or Without A Vacuum, Designed To Fit
All Bissell Vacuum Cleaners, Simply Grasp
The Handle And Move The Sweeper Side To
Side To Pick Up and Capture Pet Hair, Spray
The Funk Fresh To Release Static Cling And
Eliminate Odors, Makes A Great Gift For Any
Pet Owner! Approx. 4"W x 8 1/2"L x 2 1/2"D

69 Light Duty Home Exercise Lot In Good
Condition: Hand and Leg Weights, Plastic
Aerobic Step, Up To 10"W x 25"L x 6"H

690 Child's Silver Snow Boots, Brand New In Box
With Tags, Silver Khombu Snow Boots, Big
Child's Size 2M, Waterproof And Thermal, A
Great Gift Idea, They Look Very Cool!

691 1964 Herters Hunting And Fishing Catalog,
Illustrated, 513 Pages, Excellent Reference, In
Very Good Condition

692 New! Ladies' Size XXL Black Swimsuit

Lot Title

693 Keep Your Car Clean With This Group Of Car
Care Items, Included Are: 16-Oz. Zip Wax,
8=Oz. WD-40, 16-Oz. Armour All, 1/2 Full
Foaming Wheel Cleaner, In Good Condition To
New

694 Vintage Marlboro Cooler And Canvas Cover
Bag, In Very Good Condition, The Bag Is
20"W x 10"D x 7"H

695 Hockey Shin Guards, Plastic Material, In Very
Good Condition, 9 1/2"L

696 Like New! Topps 1992-1993 NBA Basketball
Cards, A Complete Set Of Series I And II, (396)
Total Cards Plus (12) Topps Gold, Factory
Sealed, Closet Stored, 4"W x 8"L x 3"H

697 Wooden Bat, It Was Used For Some Type Of
Decoration Or Prop As There Is A Hole Drilled
In The Top, Table Leg? 29"L

698 Daiwa 125M Synchromatic High Speed Gear
Ratio Reel, Designed For Competition Fishing,
Looks In Good Condition, 5 1/2"L

699 Dog Life Jacket, Not Sure Of The Size But It Is
For A Smaller Size Dog, Never Used, In Great
Condition

7 (2) Pyro 1/2 Pt Milk Bottles: Pure Seal (Flint
MI) and Rd Gilberts Dairy Swartz Creek With
Matching Cap, Very Good Condition, 4 1/2"H
and 5 1/2"H

70 Very Cool Mid Century Modern Wall Art, Cool
Way To Decorate Your House, Good
Condition, 11 1/2"W x 29"H

700 Swift 660/f Autocast Spinning Reel With
Original Instructions, Looks in Good Condition
Overall 5"H x 5"W

7000 Lot # 7000: LOST & FOUND: Each Seller is
Responsible to check their items listed on the
site for accurate descriptions and pictures. If
your item is missing part of the lot, please
contact our office to let us know ASAP and we
will do our best to correct the listing. If you are
missing an Item, please first search "500" in our
Keywords for Items that are "Lost & Found".
Our Catalogers & Typers will place Listings
with Unidentified Sellers under #500. If you are
still missing an item or part of a listing, please
check the following pictures to View Lost &
Found Items that were NOT listed in the current
auction.

701 Men's Hunting Boots Scent Blocker Size 11
Rubber, Good Condition

702 Two Michigan Wildlife Posters, 31 1/2"W x
21"H Suitable For Framing, Michigan
Wetlands, Michigan Rivers, Very Good
Condition
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703 Enjoying Woodpeckers Book By Bird
Watcher's Digest, Brand New Paperback

704 Fishing Reel and Misc. Tackle, Strikeforce Reel
2000B By Daiwa Looks in Like New
Condition, 5"H x 5"W, Tackle 10"W x 7"D

705 Coleman Inflate All H/V Portable Air Pump,
Looks in Good Condition, Untested, As Is, 9"W
x 6"D x 6"H

706 Nice Bed in Bag Air Mattress, Full Size, Good
Condition, Works Great

707 Anchor With Rope E07 Hooker, 9"W x 14"H,
Looks in Very Good Condition

708 New Women's G&O Brand Lot, Ankle and
Crew Socks Size 4-10 And One Size Rubber
Grip Bottom Booties, Super Soft

709 1991 Fleer Ultra NFL Trading Cards, Box of
Factory Sealed Cards, (36) Packs Unopened,
Like New, Closet Stored, 6"W x 2"D x 9"H

71 Hat Rack For Six Hats In Good Condition,
Wood & Metal, Wall Mount, 48"H

710 Nice Lot of Ladies Casual And Dress Shoes
Size 7 to 7 1/2, All Good Condition

711 Box of Electronics, Phones, MP3 Player,
Cassette Player, Disc Player, Iphone Cases, Etc.
Untested, As Is, Look In Good Condition To
Very Good Condition, 6" to 12"L

712 (8) Pairs of Girls Shoes Size 1, One Pair of
Uggs, Pair of Under Armour Tennis Shoes,
Two Cowgirl Boots, One Rechargeable Light
Ups, Good Condition Overall

713 Misc. Collection of Children's Books, Mostly
Vintage, The Ugly Duckling, Little Bear, Holly
Hobbie, Many More, Fair to Very Good
Condition

714 Great Box Lot of New Cross Stitch Items,
Thread, Needles, Patterns, Q Snap Frames,
Bamboo Hoops And So Much More, Two
Pieces Are Unfinished, Disney Characters, Box
10 1/2" x 12" x 4" Well Over $40. Worth Just
Seeing Few Price Stickers, 3" to 16", Good to
Very Good Condition

715 Box of Foreign Books- Mostly German and
Dutch, All Are Vintage From Living Estate,
Fair to Good Condition, Hardcover and
Paperbacks

716 Metal Tiki Torches, Works Good, Ten 1/4 to
1/2 Full of Oil, Good Condition, 7"H x 3"Diam

717 Ten Batman Comic Books- In Protective
Sleeves With Cardboard Backing, 7"W x 11"H,
Good to Very Good Condition

Lot Title

718 Great Lot of Vintage VHS Tapes, Muppets
Christmas Carol, Antz, Four Disney Films, All
Good to Very Good Condition, Six Total

719 Boxed Set of K'NEX Screamin Serpent Roller
Coaster, Large Cool Track, Like New
Condition, Hours of Fun, Ten Plus Years, Can
Build Two Different Size Tracks, Battery
Operated, Sound Effects, 24"W x 7"D x 16"H

72 Army Proud Miller Lite Armed Forces Series (1
of 4) Beer Ad Mirror In Real Good Condition,
Came In With Lots #81 #82 #88, 18"W x 24
1/2"H

720 New Emoticon Pillow, Happy/Sad, Yellow 19"

721 Hot Wheels Lot of (14) Different Older Cars
and Some Series Vehicles, Great For Collectors
or Kids, All New in Package, Cards Are Nice,
Some Blisters Are Aged or Yellowed, Average
3"L

722 Brand New In Box! Razor Turbo Jetts Electric
Heel Wheels Make Awesome Gift For Kids,
Strap on Heel Wheels and Pressure Sensitive
Foot Control Allows You To Read Speeds Up
to 10 Mph, The Quick Change Battery Last Up
To 30 Minutes Per Charge, Recommended Age
9 Plus With Max. Rider Weight of 176 lbs.
Adjustable Fits Shoe Sizes Youth 12 to Adult
12, Box 20"L x 6 1/2"W x 7 1/2"H

723 (7) Shelf Sitting Resin Plush Figures, All Look
Good to Very Good Condition, 6"W x 7"H

724 Lego Nexo Knights Jestro's Evil Mobile 70316
New in Unopened Box, Very Good Condition,
2 1/2"W x 19"L x 11"H, Great Gift!

725 New Four Pair Women's Knee High Socks,
Pineapple Doughnut Design, Size Large

726 (10) VHS Tapes For Children, Looks To Be In
Good Condition, Air Bud, Jumanji, Antz, Toy
Story and More

727 Two Pet Food Bowls By Oomco, Both in Good
Condition, 5 1/2"Diam x 2 1/2"H

728 Eight Superman Comics, All Look in Good
Condition, With Cardboard Backing and
Protective Sleeves, 6"W x 7"H

729 (15) Different Older Series Hot Wheels, Great
For Collectors or Kids, All New In Package,
Average 3"L

730 Four New Pairs of Women's Knee High Socks,
Pineapple Doughnut Design, Size Medium

731 Four Cute Jelly Glasses, All Welch's And Have
Either Looney Tunes or World Wildlife Fund
on Them, All Great Shape, Collectible Pieces,
2"Diam x 4"H and 3"Diam x 4"H
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732 Radio Shack Airbeam Remote Control Race
Car With Extra Front End, Needs 7.2V Battery
And Charger, $100. Value, Looks In Good
Condition, Untested, As Is, 9"W x 16"D x 4"H

733 Lego Ninjago Masters of Spinjitzu Misfortune's
Keep 70605, New Unopened Box, 3"W x 19"L
x 15"H

734 Vibrating Massager Slippers, Both Work As
They Should, Press Buttons To Turn Off and
On, Size L, Fits Ladies 8-9, Good Condition,
Unused, Cheetah Print, Soles Measure 11"L x
5"W

735 (23) All Brand New With Tags Hair Acc. Great
Gifts, 3" to 6"L Package

736 (32) Comics From Spiderman, The Comet,
Many More, Some With Protective Sleeves,
Cardboard Backing, Good To Very Good
Condition, 4"W x 7"H

737 Great Set of (7) Vintage Disney VHS Tapes,
From Snow White to Peter Pan, All Good
Condition

738 Two Frying Pans, Two Lids, Hand Mixer,
Juicer, Hamilton Food Processor Meat Grinder,
Ice Tea Maker, Good Condition, 6" to 12"H

739 Holiday Box Craft And Decor Items-
Ornaments, Outdoor Decor, Bows, Mesh Tubes,
Pumpkin Etc. 3" to 8", Car Sun Shade, New in
Package to All Really Good Condition

74 (2) Pretty Matching Floral Prints Both In Great
Condition, Would Look Nice In A Bathroom,
13"W x 16"H

740 Box of Foreign Books- Mostly German and
Dutch, All Are Vintage From Living Estate,
Fair to Good Condition, Hardcover and
Paperbacks

741 (26) Empty Canning Jars, 12 Oz. to Quart?
Some Have Screw On Lids, Others Don't, May
Be Vintage Jar in Box, Additional Cleaning
Will Be Needed, Overall Good Condition, 5"H
x 3"Diam

742 Vintage Collectible Glasses and Cups, Mugs,
All Look Nice, With Exception of Beer Glass
Has Crack, 4" to 6"H, Most Just Need A Little
Cleaning, Good Condition

743 Wood Table With Vinyl Covering, Fair
Condition, Needs TLC, 16"Sq. x 32"H, Has
Wobble

744 Brown Vinyl Kitchen Chair From Smoke Free
Home, Good Condition, Clean, 20"W 18"D At
Seat x 38"H

745 Right Hand Darton Bow With Case and Quiver,
Three Arrows, Good Condition, 42"L x 20"W

Lot Title

746 Newer Wood Two Drawer Night Stand 25"W x
14"D x 26"H, Very Good Condition

747 Very Nice Faux Fur Coat, Looks Clean In Very
Good Condition Overall, Made in USA,
Unknown Size, Looks Like Women's Medium
or Large

748 Toddlers Step 2 Push Cart Has Few Minor
Scuffs, But Looks in Good Condition Overall,
20"W x 24"L x 32"H At Handle

749 Lasko Heater, Timer, Rotate, Adjustable
Temperature, Like New, Very Good Condition,
7"Diam x 22"H

75 (2) Small Pictures In Good Condition, Gravel
Road and Lighthouse, Approx 5 1/2"W x 8"H

750 Dirt Devil Vacuum Cleaner, Ultra Vision
Turbo, Works Well, Good Condition, 2018,
48"H At Handle With 15" Path

751 Mini Mite Vacuum, Works Good, As Is, Looks
in Good Condition, Model #965, Serial
#0140004173

752 48" Lighted Standing Buck Has Orange Paint
On Part of Head and Body But Looks in Good
Condition Otherwise Unknown Working
Condition

753 Three Packs of Select Incontinence Pull Ups By
Tranquility, Size Large 170 to 210 lbs. (18) In
Each Pack = 54 Total, Clear Plastic Bag in New
Condition

754 Very Nice Calvin Klein Jeans Women's Jacket-
Gray Size Small, Looks in Very Good
Condition With No Rips, Tears of Stains

755 (9) PIece Kitchen Utensils- Several Spoons and
One Knife, All Good Condition, Also Includes
Two Serving Forks, 3" to 13"L

756 Three Nice Sauce Pans With Two Lids, Good
Condition, 1 1/2 and 2 Quart Sizes, 3" to 4"H x
7"Diam

757 George Foreman Grill Brand New Never Used,
Open Box, 12"W x 7"D x 13"H

758 GE 3 Quart Oval Slow Cooker, Looks Clean in
Very Good Condition, 14"W x 9"D x 10"H, As
Is

759 Three Silicone Measuring Cups- 2 Cup and 1
Cup, Five Piece Silicone Bowl Set (Microwave
and Dishwasher Safe) Betty Crocker Oven
Liner (Trim to Fit Oven) BBQ Grill Mats Set of
Three, These Work in Oven Too, 6" to 18"L,
All New in Package

76 Two Coffee Mugs, Five Travel Mugs, Black &
Decker "Expresso Mio", Tall Beer Glass &
More, Good Condition, 12"W x 13"L x 4"H
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760 Nice Group of Vintage Kitchen Utensils, Wood
Rolling Pin, Whisk, Grater, Can Opener, Bottle
Opener And More, All Good Condition, 6" to
16"L

761 Cook Essentials Air Fryer 3 Qt. Blue, Works
Great Bought From QVC, Don't Need, Bought
Larger One, 12"Diam x 13"H, Looks in Very
Good Condition

762 Three Baking Sheets and Cutting Board, Two
Wearever Air Bake 14"W x 16"L Insulated
Cookie Sheets and One Wilton 10"W x 20"L
Teflon Baking Sheet, All Need Cleaning But
Look in Very Good Condition, Cutting Board
Measures 10"W x 14"L And Has Wear

763 White Wire Basket Filled With Random Items-
Fram Ph2 Oil Filter, Like New in Box, Pie
Pans, Numbers and Others All Good Condition,
6" to 16"L

764 Kitchen Utensil Lot- Vintage To Newer Pieces,
Shredder, Graters, Bone Saw Knife, Good to
Very Good Condition, 8" to 14"L Each

765 Clear Plastic Office Organizer, Looks In Very
Good Condition, 10"W x 13"D x 13"H

766 Nice Betty Crocker Five Speed Power Up
Mixer, Good Condition, Works, 4"W x 8"L x
12"H

767 Two Suction Style Shower Grab Bars, MHI
Brand, One Double Handle 24"L, Single
Handle 12"L, Both Look Lightly Used, Very
Good Condition

768 Very Nice Black & Decker Toaster Oven, Like
New, Many Settings, Work Great, 16"W x
10"D x 10"H

769 Lipper Bagel Slicer In Beech Wood, Perfect For
Large Bagels, Good Condition, Original Box,
6"W x 2 1/2"D x 5 1/2"H

77 (8) New In Box Electrical and Communication
Items: Two Universal Belkin Gold Series
Hands Free Sets, Cable Zipper, 12' S Video and
Audio Cable, 6' Component Y PR P6 Video
Cable, 6' Gold Stereo Audio Cable, Two 2-Way
Signal Splitters

770 New in Package Women's Hanes Size 9/2X
Four Pairs Hi Cut Tagless Underwear

771 Nice Group of Kitchen Items- Stainless Copco
Teapot, T-Fal Saucepan, Skillet, All Show
Signs of Wear, Great For Camper, Deer Camp,
Fair to Good Condition, 6 1/2", 7 1/2",
12"Diam, 3 1/2" and 8"H

772 Mr. Coffee 12 Cup Switch Coffee Maker,
Needs Cleaning, Good Condition, As Is, 13"W
x 9"D x 14"H

Lot Title

773 Momentum Performance Outfitters Women's
Coat, Brand New WIth $58. Tag, From Smoke
Free Home, Size Medium

774 Toastmaster Food Fryer, As Is, Needs Cleaning,
Incl. Power Cord, 10"W x 10"D x 8"H

775 Two Plastic Single Step Stools By Rubbermaid
Sterilite, One Has Some Damage To Top,
Otherwise Both Very Good Condition, Needs
Cleaning, Tan/Almond Color, 14"W x 12"D x
12"H

776 Lot of Toilet Bowl Cleaners, Bathroom Cleaner
and Mister Plumber, 1/2 To Completely Full,
12"H, Good Condition

777 Small George Foreman Grilling Machine With
Bun Steamer Attachments, Tested, Working,
Very Good Condition, Just Needs Light
Cleaning, 8"W x 7"D x 5"H

778 Two MSG Made in USA Glass Mixing Bowls,
One With Rim Has Green Hue and Measures
9"Diam x 4"H, 1 1/2 Qt. Other Measures
8"Diam x 4"H 1 3/4 Qt. Both Clean in Very
Good Condition

779 Silver Plated Pizza Server By International
Silver Co. Good Condition, Comes In Original
Box, Perfect For The Holidays and
Entertaining, 11 3/4"L

78 Nice Work Bench In Solid/Sturdy Condition,
Lower Shelf and Storage Drawer, Great For
Basement or Garage, Metal Base With Wood
Top, 52"W x 25"D x 34"H

780 Brand New! Three Decorative Curtain Tie Back
Sets, Easily Add Modern And Elegant Look to
Room With These Heavy Duty Metal Curtain
Tie Backs Featuring A Brushed Nickel Finish,
Includes Mounting Hardware, Sits Approx. 4"
From The Wall When Mounted And Round
Decorative End Measures 2 1/4"Diam, Two
Sets Have Glass End and One Set Has Wire End

781 Very Nice Connoisserve Thermal Coffee
Carafe, Very Good Condition, Perfect For
Small Groups, 6"W x 7"D x 9"H, 40 Oz.
Capacity

782 Nice Set of Three Pieces of Vintage
Tupperware, Good Condition, Large 12"L x
5"W, Small 9"L x 7"W x 3"H

783 (5) Piece New in Package Baker's Lot- Paper
Loaf Pan, Decorating Comb, Cake Strips,
Wilton Treat Stand, 4" to 13"L

784 Pampered Chef BBQ Tool Kit- Wire Brush,
Two Sets of Tongs, Basting Brush, Spatula,
19"W x 9"D x 5"H, Like New
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785 Martex Luxury Hemstitch Black Color Bedskirt
for King Size Bed, Superior Quality Easy to
Care For Wrinkle Free Material, 78"W x 80"L x
15"H, Machine Washable, Platform is 100%
Olefin and Drop is 100% Polyester

786 Rival Roaster R0165BR-T With Three
Compartment Removable Buffet Server Insert,
Works, Good Condition With Owner's Guide,
Clean, Very Good Condition, 18"L x 12"W x
9"H

787 Very Nice Skillet Kettle With Two Handles For
Safe Transport, Includes Lid, Like New
Condition, 10"Diam x 4"Deep

788 Good Durabrand Electric Iron With Steamer,
Good Condition, Works, 10"W x 5"D x 6"H

789 New Old Stock Presto 6 Qt. Deep Fryer
Complete With Basket and Cord, Looks to
Have Never Been Used, 9"Diam x 9"H

79 (7) Pro Stock Motorcycle Pictures, All With
Autographs From Driver, This Is A Racing
Fans Dream To Get Their Hands On, Got Them
In Vegas In 2018, 10" To 16" Wide

790 Proctor Silex 12 Cup Coffee Maker, Clean and
Ready To Brew, Looks in Good Condition,
9"W x 14"D x 17"H

791 Nice Tupperware Water Jug And New Box of
Paraseal Wax For Candles and Canning, Both
Very Good Condition, 5 1/2"W x 3"D x 9
1/2"H Pitcher

792 New in Box Original Bacon Wave, 10"W x 4"D
x 9"H

793 Chantel Non Stick Pot With Stainless Steel And
Glass Top and Farberware Pan With Insert,
Both in Very Good Condition, Just Wash And
Use

794 Nice Lot of Ladies Purses And Totes,
Accessorize Your Wardrobe With This
Collection, Good to Very Good Condition, 6"W
to 16"W, As Is

795 Five Shop Lights, Various Types, Fair to Good
Condition, 4"Diam to 9"Diam

796 Five Grease Guns With Grease in Them, Used
and Ready For The DIY Mechanic, Fair to
Good Condition, 16"L

797 Box Full of Odds and Ends- Kitchen Items,
Baking Acc. Some Spoons, Some Tins, Etc.
Needs Inspection, All As Is, Fair to Good
Condition, Box 8 1/2"W x 20"L x 16"H

798 Box of DVDs and VHS Tapes, There Are (31)
DVD's Nice Mix and Sets of VHS Tapes of
Dukes of Hazzard and Red Skelton, All Look in
Good Condition

Lot Title

799 Box of Vintage Stuffed Animals, All Look
Clean in Fair to Good Condition, 6" to 12"

8 (4) Clear Pt Fruit Jars In Very Good Condition:
Mason Star Jar, Presto Glass Top, Sterling
Mason, Drey Perfect Mason - 5 1/2"H

80 Framed Ron Griffin Pastel Drawing of A
Sleeping Cat, Framed Needs Glass, Good
Condition, 20"W x 16"H

800 Box of Books- Erma Bombeck, German,
Flowers, Grisham and More, Paperback and
Hard Covers, Fair to Good Condition

801 Monster Box Of 2,500 Plus Sports Cards, All
Sports, Stickers, Everything Great Box Lot, 10
1/2"W x 13"D x 7"H

802 Box of Baseball Theme Books- Willie Mays,
Macmillan, Screwball and More, Some Have
Water Damage, Fair to Good Condition, Seven
Total, All Hard Covers

803 (20) Disney VHS Tapes, Some Masterpiece and
Gold Collection Editions, Lion King, Snow
White, Wizard Of Oz And More, Untested, As
Is, Look in Good Condition

804 3,000 Baseball Cards- Assorted Monster Box of
Cards, All Kinds, Great Shape, Stars Galore,
Box 11"W x 16"L x 3"H

805 Box of Vintage Dolls and Cloth Decor Animals,
Fair to Good Condition, 8" to 15"H

806 Baseball Cards- Fleer, Don Russ, Giant
Baseball Card, 700 Plus, Some Larger 3 1/2"W
x 5"L Size, Excellent Condition

807 (7) Knowles and Hallmark Norman Rockwell
Collector Plates, Porcelain, All Boxes in Very
Good Condition, 8 1/2"Diam

808 Box of Books- Paperback and Hardcover,
Fiction And Nonfiction, Be A People Person,
Officers Wives, Predicting Markets and More,
Fair To Good Condition

809 Very Nice Liverpool Brand Ladies Black
Jacket, Nice Modern Style, Size Small, Very
Good Condition

81 Marine Proud Miller Lite Armed Forces Series
(1 of 4) Beer Ad Mirror In Real Good
Condition, Came In With Lots #72 #82 #83,
18"W x 24 1/2"H

810 Porter Cable Flat Sander Has Lot of Class and
Works Like A Charm, Used and Tested, Model
505, Good Condition, 5"W x 9"L x 7"H

811 Polaris Quad Adjustable Trailer Hitch 1 7/8"
Ball With 1 1/4" x 1 1/4" Insert, 13"W x 16"H
Good Condition
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812 KR Tools Tool Box, Good Condition, Red
Metal Shows Some Spray Paint and Stickers
From Previous Owner, Doesn't Affect Use,
Three Foam Lined Drawers Lift Open Top Can
Be Locked, 17"W x 9"D x 10 1/2"H

813 Ski Doo Rear Shocks, Steel 13 and 17"L, Very
Good Condition, Came Off 2009 1200 GSX

814 Two New Command Brand Two Packs,
General Purpose White Hooks Hold 3 lbs. 3"H

815 Two Propane Tanks With Gas, Bernzomatic
Head, Used and Lead Box, 6"W x 11"L x 3"H,
Untested, Looks in Good Condition

816 Union Professional Steel Tool Box With Two
Drawers, Good Condition, Model MT 20, 21"W
x 9"D x 10"H

817 Stay Safe with The ABC Fire Extinguisher Puts
Out Electrical Grease and Trash Fires, Fully
Charged, Looks in Good Condition, 3"Diam x
14"L

818 Useful 40 Piece 1/4" And 3/8" Drive SAE And
Metric Socket Set in Case In Very Good
Condition, Missing Two Small Sockets 6MM
and 5/32" Case 12 1/2"L x 5 1/2"W x 1 1/2"H

819 Canvas Rigid Carrying Case Including Handle
For Tool 10"L Black- Orange, Some Wear In
Good Condition Overall, 17"L x 6"D x 8"H

82 Air Force Proud Miller Lite Armed Forces
Series (1 of 4) Beer Ad Mirror In Real Good
Condition, Came In With Lots #81 #72 #88,
18"W x 24 1/2"H

820 Home Repair DIY Tool Set With Sockets,
Hammer Open Face Wrench With Plastic Carry
Case, 16"W x 12"D x 3 1/2"H, Good Condition

821 Pair of Ski Doo Front Shocks, Steel 17"L Very
Good Condition, Came Off 2009 1200 GSX

822 New Command Brand Valve Pack 4-16 lbs.
Four Small, Six Medium and Eight Large
Picture Strips, 2" to 3 1/2"L

823 Two Vintage Drills Are Aluminum Case, Used
and Works Great, May Need Cords Replaced,
Black & Decker And Craftsman, Look in
Overall Good Condition, 8" to 9"L

824 Industrial Light By Crouse Hinds #VMVC175
Measures 9 1/2"Diam Metal Base x 13 1/2"H,
Over 20' Cord, Cool For Repurposing, Not
Tested, Due to Questionable Cord End Plug,
Cord Itself Is In Very Good Condition- Looks
in Good Condition

Lot Title

825 Craftsman Storage Case For Circular Saw or
Router, Will Work For Either, Bought in
1980's, Durable Red Plastic With Black Handle
And Latches, Very Good Condition, Very Nice
Case That Sears Sold As Accessory, Not One
That Came With Saw or Router, 14 1/2"W x
11"D x 16"H

826 Heavy Duty Tow Strap, Great For All Your
Stuck Toys, Truck Abrasion, Weather Resistant,
Reinforced Loops on Each End, 6666 lb.
Working Capacity, 20,000 lb. Breaking
Strength, 30'L x 4"W, New in Package

827 Vintage GM Kids Toy Tools, 1995 Funrise Inc.
Just Like Real Tools But Miniature, Few
Broken But Most Look Nice, Between 3" to
4"L, Overall Good Condition, Metal and
Plastic, 10 Plus

828 16' Tape Measure, Brand New, 3/4"W Plastic
Case

829 Skilsaw 6 1/2" Circular Saw, Good Working
Condition, Tested, Model 534, 8"W x 10"L x
8"H

83 Really Nice Quartz Seth Thomas Wall Clock,
Has Nice Wood Frame, Still Works! Great For
A Kitchen, 12"Diam

830 Ladies Black Express Dress Pants Size 2R and
Size Small Victoria Secret Sleep Shirt, Both in
Very Good Condition

831 Like New in Box Relion Prime Blood Glucose
Monitoring System, Battery In And Powers On,
Comes With Extra Box of 100 Test Strips,
Expire 7-12-2019, 2"W x 3"L

832 Collection of CD's- Yanni, Celtic Woman,
Duke Ellington, Valentine Collection, And
More, Looks in Good Condition, (14) Total

833 Denon Receiver- Works Good, Powers On,
Model AVR 2400, 5CL Stereo Dolby, 17"W x
15"D x 6"H, Good Condition

834 Nice Holmes Brand Ceramic Heater, Works,
Good Condition, Model HCH 4163, 6"W x 6"D
x 9"H

835 HP Pavilion Laptop For Parts or Repair, No
Cords, Fair Condition, As Is, 14"W x 9 1/2"D x
1 1/2"H

836 Two New Command Brand Universal Picture
Hangers, Metal 3"L, Holds Up to 5 lbs. 11"W x
17"H

837 Like New Complete Spanish Levels 1, 2, 3
Instant Immersion Software, For PC and Mac

838 New In Package Mabis Digital Thermometer,
Fast Accurate Safe, 5"L
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839 Three Maxell Mini DV Video Cassette, 60 Min.
Each, 2"W x 3"L, New in Package

84 10 Point Deer Rack On Display Board, Good
Condition, 15"W x 17"H

840 Acer Basic Essentials, Aspire One 11 Laptop,
Came With 1 Year Subscription To Software
When Bought But Didn't Renew, Approx. Over
3 Years Old, Haven't Used in Over Two Years,
Does Turn On, As Is For Parts or Repair, Good
Condition, 12"L x 8"W

841 Magnavox VHS With Remote Perfect For
Them Old VHS Tapes, Clean in Good
Condition, Untested, As Is, 14"W x 10"D x 3
1/2"H

842 Three Black Fabric CD Organizers, Nice for
The Vehicle, Good Condition, 6"W x 6"L

843 Panasonic Five Piece Cordless Phone Set, All
Phones and Bases Power On, But Untested
Further, Looks In Very Good Condition, 6 1/2"
to 8"L

844 (8) DVD Discs, The Rise and Fall of WCW,
Shawn Michaels My Journey, ECW
Unreleased, All Play Good, Plus (7) Music
Cassettes, Mostly 1990's Pop/Rock, Good
Condition

845 Vaultz Locking Media Binder With Key and
(81) DVD's, Complete (8) Seasons of
Supernatural, (7) Harry Potter Movies, (5)
Seasons of True Blood, The Accountant,
Mutant Chronicles, Binder 13 1/2" x 12 3/4" x 3
3/8", Holds 128 DVD's, All Like New

846 Nice Legend Video Tape Rewinder, Good
Condition, Comes in Original Box, Must Have
if You Still Watch VHS Tapes, Box 13"W x
3"D x 6"H

847 Two Portable GE Cassette Players and One
Portable AM/FM Radio, All Working, Just
Need Batteries, Good Condition, 4 1/4" to 5
1/2"W

848 (4) Two Packs New Halogen Lights, One Open
Pack With Single Bulb, 4 5/8"L 1/2"Diam, 500
Watt, 120 Volt

849 New Sealed DVD The Power Of Intention
Learning To Co Create Your World Your Way

85 Salmon Hand Carved Wood Framed, 28 1/2"W
x 11 1/2"H, Good Condition

850 New Nintendo DS Game Touchmaster

851 Artempo Condenser Microphone and Pop
Shield, Approx. 6" to 12"L, New in Package

852 GPX DVD Player With Remote, Brand New
Never Used, Model D200B, 8"W x 8"D x 1
1/2"H

Lot Title

853 Five New Sealed Packages Of 25' Of Coaxial
Video Cable, Total of 125' of Cable, Good For
Connecting TV, DVD, VCR Cable Satellite
And DVR, Gold Plated Ends Living Solutions
And Home Center Brands

854 Two TFX Professional Striping Systems, Vinyl
Tape, 150' Each, Silver 1"W, New in Package

855 Working Alarm Clock, Bright Digital, KMC
Brand, Some Wear, Good Condition Overall, 8
1/2"W x 2"D x 4"H

856 (90) New Slim Jewel Cases For CD's or DVD's

857 Everyone Could Use An Extra Chair In Bag For
Easy Transport, Heavy Duty Style, Drift Creek
Brand, Good Condition, Adult Size, 36"L Bag

858 Vacuum Cleaner Kirby Traditional, Needs New
Bag, Works Well, Good Condition, 1990's,
16"W x 13"D x 42"H

859 Two Outdoor Chair Cushions, Both Show Signs
of Wear, May Be Repurposed For Something
Else, Fair Condition, 41"L x 21"W

86 Awesome Framed Asian Paper Fan With
writing In Very Good Condition, 23"W x 15"H

860 Metal Pet Cage Plastic Bottom Cracked In Two
Corners Missing One Wheel, Good Condition,
Still Useable, 18"W x 39"L x 25 1/2"H

861 Dark Brown Leather Footstool, Light Wear,
Good Condition, 14"Sq. x 14"H

862 Crop in Style Scrapbook Rolling Bag With
Wheels and Extending Handle, Good
Condition, 17"W x 12"D x 18"H

863 Select Incontinence Pull Ups By Tranquility,
Large 170 - 210 lbs. 18 Per Pack For Total of
72, Best I Have Ever Used For My Patients,
New

864 Ladies "The Find" Animal Print Trench Coat
Size XL, Like New Condition, Soft and
Comfortable, Was $165. New, Comes With
Certificate of Purchase in Pocket, From Shop
NBC, Great Coat

865 Women's Grey Open Shoulder Sweater, Size M
From Rue 21, No Holes or Stains, From Smoke
Free Home, Very Good Condition

866 Women's Tan Floral Embroidered Sweatshirt,
Size 1X, No Holes or Stains, Good Condition
From Smoke Free Home

867 Hard Rock Cafe Las Vegas Denim Jacket, Size
M, Light Wear And Stains, Good Condition

868 Women's Lightweight Fall Jacket By Merona,
Black Zip Up With Two Front Pockets, Very
Good Condition, Size M
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869 New With Tags Disney Children's Snowsuit,
Size 6 Months, Polyester

87 Oak Framed Print of Swans In Very Good
Condition, 21"W x 17"H

870 SOLD - CALL OR EMAIL WITH AN OFFER,
Men's Full Length Leather Coat By Unik, Size
M With Liner, Leg Straps Wear Like Chaps,
Some Wear, Overall Good Condition,
<B>***SELLS WITH OWNERS
CONFIRMATION***

871 Three Women's Dresses- O'Neill Striped
Size XS, Athleta Brown Size Small Tall,
Speechless Black Size Small, All Knit
Material, Very Good Condition

872 Women's Detroit Tigers Jersey Size M,
Polyester Like New

873 Nice And Cozy Just In Time For Winter Zip
Up Bathrobe, Ladies Size Small, Good
Condition

874 Western Michigan University Ladies T-Shirt
Under Armour Size L, Like New

875 Vintage Detroit Lions Pullover Windbreaker
NFL Pro Line Men's Size XL, Good
Condition

876 Red Skirt Size 4, Black Skirt Size M, Strappy
Top Size Small, Great Ladies Clothing, Good
Condition From Smoke Free Home

877 Men's All Over Print Spiderman Shirt,
Polyester Short Sleeve, Size Large, New
Condition

878 Cool Disney T-Shirt With Cute Picture of
"Goofy" in Good Condition, Men's Size
Small or Ladies Size Medium

879 Ladies Size Large Very Cute Warner
Brothers Studio Store Sylvester And Tweety
T-Shirt, Very Good Condition, Copyright
2000, 100% Cotton

88 Navy Proud Miller Lite Armed Forces Series
(1 of 4) Beer Ad Mirror In Real Good
Condition, Came In With Lots #72 #81 #82,
18"W x 24 1/2"H

880 Women's Warm Levi's Vest, Sherpa Lining,
Cotton- Polyester, Size Large, Some Wear,
Good Condition

881 Very Nice Solid Wood End Table With Shelf,
Locking Cupboard, Could Be Used in Any
Room of Your Home, Good Condition, Light
Wear, 24"W x 18"D x 28"H

Lot Title

882 Princess Table With Two Chairs (Snow
White and Cinderella) Purple Table and
Chairs With Design, Hole in Middle of Table
With Cover For Blocks, Toys, Food, Good
Condition, Some Wear, Stickers on Top,
Small Piece Missing On One Chair, 24"Sq. x
17"H

883 Very Nice Mid Century Modern Table Lamp
With Drum Shade, Very Good Condition,
Untested, As Is, 14"Diam x 34"H

884 Beautiful French Provincial Dresser With
Matching Mirror, Six Large Drawers, Very
Good Condition, Made By Dixie, Would
Look Cute in Girls Bedroom, Mirror 27"W x
41"H, Dresser 47"W x 19"D x 29 1/2"H

885 Nice Two Drawer Steel Filing Cabinet, Good
Condition, Great Addition To Your Home
Office, 15"W x 18"D x 29"H

886 Nice Sauder VHS Cassette Tape Holder
Stand, Good Condition, Has Nicks on Lower
Front, Doors Swing Open For Storage,
Could Repurpose, 24"W x 12"D x 30"H

887 Pair of Nice Wood Stools, 13"Diam x 24
1/2"H, Very Good Sturdy Condition

888 Nice Sauder Oak Laminated Stand, Good
Condition, Has One Drawer And Storage
Cabinet, Can Be Used For Many Purposes,
25"W x 20"D x 48"H

889 Medium Color Wood Armoire, Has Some
Dings and Scratches, But Very Solid Piece,
Door Pull Needs Screws, Overall Good
Condition, 39"W x 19"D x 60"H

89 Vintage Boat Shelf Unit, All Wood, Very
Good Condition For Age, 21"W x 9"D x
60"H

890 Sauder Style Blonde Stand With Roll Out
Shelves, Some Wear, Overall Good
Condition, 34"W x 20"D x 29"H

891 Polar Express 2004 Gift Set, Includes
Hardcover Book, CD, Tape and Souvenir
Bell From Santa's Sleigh, Never Opened,
12"W x 15"L x 1 1/2"H

892 Very Cool Holiday Ice Sculptures, Old St.
Nick Night Light, Comes in Original Box,
Works Well, Plastic in Good Condition, 6
1/2"H

893 Nice Lot of Gift Bags, Christmas, Birthday,
Many Other Occasions, Great To Have On
Hand, Good to Very Good Condition, 9" to
18"H
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894 Dept. 56 Snow Globe "Santa's Hot Tub"
Very Good Condition, No Flaws, 9"H,
Fragile Glass and Ceramic, 5 1/2"Diam x
9"H

895 Holiday Time Skating Pond, Hand Painted
Porcelain With Glass Mirror, Never
Displayed, Like New, 8"W x 12"L x 4"H

896 Four Christmas Holiday Table Placemats,
No Stains or Holes, Good Condition, 12"W x
17"L

897 Two Plastic Christmas Tablecloths, 52"W x
72"L Brand New, (8) Packages of 60 Gift
Tags For Christmas All New, (12) Brand
New Christmas Cards

898 (9) Piece Christmas Decor Lot, Snowmen,
Santa, Bells and More, Glass And Ceramic,
Good Condition, 3" to 10"L

899 Musical Christmas Express By New Bright,
New in Box, Never Displayed, Box Has
Damage, Pieces 8" to 20"L

9 Whole Meat & Nutcracker Household Vise
In Good Shape, 6"W x 8"L

90 Antique Glass 2-Door Wall Cabinet 24"W x
10"D x 33"H, Great Storage, Get Organized,
Fair Condition, Chipped Paint/Stickers

900 Pooh Village Acc. Assortment, Four Piece
Set, Never Displayed, All Very Good
Condition, 6"H Box

901 Christmas Decor Penguin Folding Screen,
Steel Cut Ice Skating, Santa, Snowman,
Penguins, Birds, 9"H, Folds Out to 30" or
Can Fold in Circle, Four Tealights, Great
Condition, Reindeer Electric Lantern,
Glistening Panels, Top Handle Broke, 14
1/2" x 6"

902 Box of Record Albums, Mostly Classical
With Some Movie Soundtracks, Mixed In,
Dionne Warwick and More, Fair to Good
Condition

903 Tote of Church Cookbooks and Other
Organizations, Lots of Great Recipes, May
Have Writing And Could Have Some Soiling,
Otherwise Good Condition

904 1000' RGG Coaxial Cable 18AWG

905 Five Prong Spear 5'6"L Needs Sharpening,
Good Condition

906 Antique Light Pink Electric Lamp, 26 1/2"H,
Good Condition

907 Fruit Tray 16"Diam, With Grape Pitcher
(Chip on Lip) Otherwise Good Condition

Lot Title

908 VIntage Golden Pheasant Plate With
Attachment For Hanging, Good Condition,
12"W x 10"H

909 Japanese Style Painted Silk, Two Small Birds
on Cherry Blossom Tree, Very Nice,
Unknown Artist, Painting Very Good
Condition, Matte Has Some Bends, But
Overall Good Condition, 12"W x 19"H

91 Large Lot Of Dishes In Good Condition: 5
Coffee Cups, 4 Soup Cups, 3 Trays and
Serving Plates, 3 1/2"Diam to 13"Diam

910 Nice Interior Decor Lot, Three Decorative
Bird Houses, Decor Screen Door, Wood
Angel, 6 1/4" to 16"H, Good to Very Good
Condition

911 Beautiful Glass Bedside Lamp, Tested and
Working, 18"H, Very Good Condition

912 Gorgeous Green Glass Dish, Features
Grapes, Reflects Light That Allows It To
Change Color, Awesome Display Piece, Has
Tiny Chip on Stem, Otherwise Good
Condition, 9 1/2"W x 13"L x 3"H

913 Alabaster? Heavy Marble? Apple Fruit
Paperweight, Good Condition, 2 1/2" x 2 3/4"

914 Roseville Pottery Round Bowl in Donatello
Pattern, With Good Mold, No Chips or
Stress Cracks, Nice Piece For 100 Years Old,
Good Condition, See Pictures, 11 1/2"W x 2
3/4"H

915 Ladies Vintage Hankies And Doilies, Ten
Plus, Fair To Good Condition, Some Wear
From Age, 10"W x 10 1/2"L And Larger

916 Four Corningware Coffee Mugs, Very Good
Condition, Pretty Design, 3"Diam x 4"H

917 Michael Coffindaffer Collection Three Pillar
Candles, Unused, Hand Crafted To Look
Like Cherry Blossoms, Very Pretty, Each
10"H x 2"Sq.

918 Beautiful Faux Flower Arrangement, Would
Brighten Up Any Location, Very Good
Condition, 33"H

919 Very Pretty Ceramic Jar, Perfect For
Cookies or Flour, Great Condition, Fruit
Pattern, 253 or 258 USA On Bottom, 6"Diam
x 10"H

92 Shakespeare 5206-C Ship-To-Shore
Antenna, Metal/Plastic, Good Condition, 8'T

920 Lovely Ceramic Table Lamp, Shade is
Scalloped And Base is Wood, Base Does
Have Some Marks, Good Condition,
18"Diam x 33"H

103/107

08/02/25 07:23:11



Lot Title

921 Vintage Home Decor Collection, Brass Shoe
Ashtray 3 1/2"L, Coaster Set in Holder 4" x
4", Copper Color Cup 5"H, Two Glass Vases
and More! Good to Very Good Condition

922 The Dory Book- History Of The Dory Boat
By John Gardner, Hardcover 1978 11" x 8
3/4", Was A Fishing Boat, Lumberman's
Log Driving Batteau, Lifeboat, Recreational
Rowing Boat, and Racing Sailboat, 273 Page
History Biography, Good Condition

923 Nice Six Piece Vinyl Fruit Theme Placemats,
18"W x 12"D Very Good Condition, Easy
Clean Up

924 Stetson Plate With 24K Gold Holland Dutch
Scene, Some Wear, Otherwise Good
Condition, 10 1/4"Diam

925 Very Pretty Vintage Amber Serving Bowl,
Estate Find Was Told In Cabinet Since Late
1960's, Good Condition, No Chips, 10"Diam
x 4"H

926 Vintage Jewelry Wood Dresser, Nice Piece,
11 3/4"W x 8 1/4"L x 5"Depth, Battery Area
Not Tested, Could Be Musical? Looks Good

927 Nice Set of Two Wood Salad Bowls, One
With Salad Dressing Dump Bowl and Large
Plastic, Great Serving Pieces, 9 1/2" to
16"Diam

928 Group of Nice Cookware, One Vision
Corning Dish With Two Lids, One Corning
Skillet And One Pyrex Serving Bowl, Good
to Very Good Condition, 5 1/2"Diam x 2"H,
4 1/2"Diam x 2"H, 7" Across

929 Cute Little Sewing Box Filled With Notions,
Includes Tomato Pin Cushion, Perfect For
Quick Fixes, Good to Very Good Condition,
7"W x 4"D x 4 1/2"H

93 Decorative Flower Themed Foldable Home
Privacy Divider Screen, Wood With Brass
Hinges and Accents, Heavy Duty, 6'H x 6'L,
Good Condition

930 Rare Wood Hanger From Paul Krause
Clothing Co. Saginaw West Side, Famous
Clothier To The Infamous Purple Gang,
Found in Clare MI, 17"W

931 New With Tags Auden 36 C The Ace Bra,
Demi Lightly Lined Racerback

932 Three Kitchen Knives, Royal 11" Wood
Handle, Forgecraft Wood Handle Bread 13
3/4"L, Tramontina Plastic Handle 13"L, One
Crack in Plastic Handle, Otherwise Good
Condition

Lot Title

933 Group of Four Small Decorative Dishes, Two
Ivory Stripe By Laughlin China, Two
Automotive Historical By Royal China, Some
Small Chips, 4 1/2" to 6 1/2" Across, Good to
Very Good Condition

934 Beautiful Howard Miller SMall Mantel
Clock Model 613489, Needs Battery
Otherwise Looks Good, Wood, Brass, Plastic,
7 3/4"W x 4 1/2"H

935 Misc. Lot of Household Items- Three
Placemats 18"W x 12", Bone Shape Pet Dish
Pad, Old Lace Runner (Small Hole) 40",
Cream Color Runner 68", Round Irish Lace
Runner 30", Good Condition

936 1970's Lamp With Metal Base, Beautiful
Glass Globe, Purple With Flower Design,
Shade Comes With It, Works Very Nice,
Good Condition

937 Stove Pellets For Wood Burner, Two 40 lb.
Bags, I Sold The Stove

938 Unopened Box of Sports Cards, All Various,
Old, New Star Player, Football, Basketball
and More

939 Great Selection of Ladies Scarves, Eight 3' to
5' Approx.

94 Fishing Pole Holder Stand, Faux Wood
Grain, Real Good Condition, Holds 24 Rods,
14"Diam x 35"H

940 1000' RG6 Coaxial Cable, New

941 Box of Great Vintage Dolls, Clothes, Action
Figures, Plus More, 2" to 14"H or Long, Fair
to Good Condition

942 Snowman Bird Feeder, White Mesh 16"H,
Three Stages, With Black Hat, Button Eyes,
Yellow Beak

943 Pretty Metal Basket With Handle, Includes
Flicker Candle, Works Good, Good
Condition, 13"H x 8"D

944 Three Califone Brand Headphones, Model
2924AV-P Padded Over The Earpiece, 1/4"
Male Input, Untested, As Is, Looks Good,
Approx. 7"W

945 Dell 19" Monitor With Stand and Power
Cable, Model 1901FD Powers On But
Untested Further, As Is

946 Heavy Duty Rolling Three Tier Metal Cart,
Rolls Well, Solid in Good Condition, 39"L x
36"H x 25"W

947 Eight 14"W x 26"H From Bookcase, Glass
23"H x 11"W, Six Pieces Glass 26 1/2"H x
8"W Approx. 3/8" Thick, Great For
Repurpose
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948 Avanti Mini Fridge, Some Wear, Can Holder
Broke, Otherwise Looks Good, As Is, 19"W
x 171/2"D x 33"H  Update, Powers On But
Unsure If Gets/Stays Cold.

949 Gorgeous White Queen Size Chenille
Bedspread in Very Good Condition, From
Pet/Smoke Free Home, 104"W x 112"L

95 (3) Antique Horn and Wood Displays: Horn?
51"L x 4"Diam Bottom, Looks Like African?
Carved Wooden Designs, Very Heavy,
Purchased 30+ Years Ago, Two Wooden
Indian/African Pieces Carved, 24"H x 6"W,
Can Hang on Wall or Free Stand, Real Good
Condition

950 Cool Vintage Easy Chair With Swivel End
Rocking Base, Does Show Some Signs of Wear
And Light Stains, Otherwise Good Condition
For Cottage or Man Cave, 28"W x 23"D x 36"H

951 Wood Look Table, No Leaf, As Is, Good
Condition, 40"W x 55"L x 30"H

952 (12) Connecting Plastic Tubs, Some Have
Cracks, Otherwise Good Condition, 7 1/4"W x
7 1/4"D x 7 1/4"H

953 Vintage 1970's Living Room Pole Light,
Ceiling to Floor Three Lights, Needs Cleaning,
Very Nice, Worked When I Plugged It In, 88"H
Not Counting Spring Pole

954 Patio Chair Plastic Wicker, Comfy Brown, No
Tears, Good Condition, 30"W x 36"D x 36"H

955 Vintage Rack, Good Condition For Restoration,
Wobbly, 18"W x 24"D x 28 3/4"H

956 Chair With Rollers, Needs Cleaning, Otherwise
Good Condition, 24 1/2"W x 22"D x 32 1/4"H

957 Four Like New Tan and Blue Cloth Pillows,
18"W x 17"H

958 Black Leather Look Couch, Some Wear and
Splits in Seats, Fair Condition, 90"W x 36"D x
40"H

959 Futon Folds To Bed, Brown Vinyl, No Tears,
Cup Holders, 72"L x 40"W When Extended
34"W When Not Extended, 30"H Metal and
Vinyl, Good Condition

96 Beautiful 3 Piece Wall Art Collection With
Lilacs By Blum, Strawberry By Julia Grainer,
And Yellow Rose Print, All Framed In Wood
Under Glass, Good Condition, 9 3/4"W x 9 3/4"
to 11 1/2"W x 14"L

960 Two Nice Decorative Throw Pillows, Green
Cloth 15"Sq. Red and Tan 18"W x 16"H, Some
Wear, Otherwise Good Condition

Lot Title

961 Vintage Brass Adjustable Height Reading,
Study Floor Lamp, 48"H, Looks Good,
Untested, As Is

962 Oreck Steam Cleaner, Works, 48"H, Looks
Good

963 Super Nice Dakine 175CM Ski And Acc.
Storage, Travel Bag, 12 1/2"W x 10"D x 70"L

964 Brown Folding Table, 19"W x 14 1/2"D x 26
1/4"H, Good Condition

965 Nice Solid Wood Tall Counter Style Bar Stool,
Oak With Back, Good Condition, 17"W x 42"H

966 IKEA Small Round Table, Two Tier, Good
Condition, 23 3/4"Diam x 23 1/2"H

967 Antique XL Brown Wood Chair Leather Seat
With Hobnob Trim, Nice Sturdy Chair, With
Some Wear, Otherwise Good Condition, 24"W
x 21"D x 36"H

968 Antique Solid Wood Murphy 4415 Office Chair
With Cast Iron And Wood Base, Good
Condition, 24"W x 20"D x 35"H

969 Heavy Cast Iron Base Microphone Stand With
Flex Neck, 56 1/2"H in Good Condition

97 Canadian Rockies Columbia Icefield Jasper
National Park Canada, Framed Print, Good
Condition, Lightweight, Hanging Hook On
Back, 19"W x 25"H

970 Solid Wood Crate, Good Condition, 19"W x
51"L x 14"H

971 Two Wood Bar Stools, 12"Diam x 24"H, Very
Good Condition

972 Very Nice Okin Power Lift Chair, Tested and
Works, Not Sure On Weight Capacity, Needs
Wipe Down, Otherwise Good Condition,
Perfect For Somebody Who Has Trouble
Getting Up, Very Comfy, 31" x 33" x 42"

973 La Z Boy Footrest Simply Needs To Be
Attached With Screws Mechanism Works Fine,
Comfy, Clean, No Tears, 33"W x 38"D x 39"H

974 Floral Loveseat By Art Van, Does Have Some
Light Stains on One Arm, Other Arm Has Small
Burn Hole, Otherwise Good Condition, 55"W x
33"D x 33"H

975 30" Folding Storage Bench With Tray, New in
Box

976 Very Cool Vintage Rattan Sofa, With Colorful
Cushions, Does Need New Straps, Cushions
Show Some Wear, Otherwise Good Condition,
79"W x 34"D x 29"H

977 Four Small Green Pillows, Very Soft,
Comforting To The Touch, Good Condition,
11"W x 11"H to 13"Diam
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978 Awesome Mid Century Modern Sofa, In Very
Good Condition, Super Comfy, Would Look
Cool in Cottage, Dorm Etc. 79"W x 33"D x
22"H

979 Two Green Plastic Outdoor Chairs, Perfect For
Your Deck or Pool Side, Great Condition,
23"W x 20"D x 31"H

98 New Old Stock "Reserved Parking" Handicap
DOT Sign, Never Been Hung, 12"W x 18"H

980 Nice Solid Oak Kitchen Chair, Very Good
Condition, Could Be Used As Side Chair As
Well, 17"W x 19"D x 38"H

981 Nice La Z Boy Swivel And Rocking Easy
Chair, Does Have Light Staining And Some
Wear, Otherwise Good Condition, 32"W x
30"D x 37"H

982 Brown Vinyl Chair From Smoke Free Home,
Metal Frame in Good Condition, Seat 16",
18"W x 20"D x 38"H

983 Vintage Fiberglass Fishing Pole, Works Good,
Made Late 1940's Early 50's, Marabou
Universal Made in Pontiac MI Clay Spt Goods
Inc. Good Condition For Age, 82"L

984 Four Tier Metal Cart Shelf On Wheels, Some
Rust, Can Be Painted, Otherwise Good
Condition, 17"W x 11"D x 32"H

985 Six Piece Fire Set- Broom, Shovel, Poker, Log
Clam, and Stand, Heavy Fireplace Screen,
Good Condition, Steel and Brass, 30 1/2"H, Six
Pieces

986 Metal and Wicker Four Tier Plant Stand, Cute
With Some Wear, Otherwise Good Condition,
22"W x 27"H

987 Beautiful Gold Striped Cloth Mid Century
Modern Easy Chair By Klingman's of Grand
Rapids MI, Very Comfy And Great Condition,
On Casters, Rolls Great, 31"W x 33"D x 28"H

988 Metal Wine Rack, Sits on Floor, 17"W x 11"D
x 41"H, Good Condition

989 Crest And Blackstone Ultrasonic Tank and
Generator, All Worked When Removed, Tanks
Stainless Steel, As Is, Untested Recently, Looks
In Good Condition, Generator Power Cord is
Cut, One of Three Piece Unit Remaining Piece
in Auction 1/7/2020

99 Coca Cola (Coke) Display Stand With Three
Shelves, Plastic Material, Located Near The
Showcase In 1bid.us, It Needs To Be Clean And
It Was In Good Condition, Measures 34"W x
18"D x 48"H

Lot Title

990 Hedstrom Inflatable Ball Pit With Balls, Battery
Operated Pump (Pump Not Tested) Could Use
New Pump or Large Lungs, 60" x 55"

991 Cushion Upholstered Ottoman Footstool, With
Removable Cover For Storage, Good
Condition, 15"Sq.

992 Oak Look Stand, Three Shelves, Fair Condition,
Record Separators, 22"W x 17"D x 48"H

993 Kenmore Microwave, Works Good, Instrument
Panel Works, No Glass Plate, Otherwise Good
Condition, As Is, 22 1/2"W x 20"D x 15"H

994 Metal and Wood Look Bakers Rack, Good
Condition, 28"W x 18"D x 68"H

995 Nice Lot of Candle Holders, Three Candle
Holders, Two Decorative Taper Drip
Collectors, Fair to Good Condition, Some
Wear, 2 3/4"Diam to 5 1/2"Diam

996 1886-1986 100 Years of The Automobile Over
1500 Color And Black Photographs Hardcover
Book, 280 Pages, Car, Truck, Van, SUV, Race
Car Etc. 12 1/2" x 11" x 1 1/4", Good Condition

997 Wrist Watch Annual 2011 Paperback in Very
Good Condition, Nice Pictures of Watches
Inside, 380 Pages

998 Chilton's Import Automotive Repair Manual
For Imports 1970-75, Audi, Capri, Colt,
Courier, Datsun, Fiat, Honda, LUV, Mazda,
Mercedes Benz, MG, Opel, Porsche, Subaru,
Toyota, Triumph, Volvo, VW, 1/2" x 11", 1536
Pages

999 Absolut Book And Absolut Sequel, Awesome
Two Book Collection on Vodka Advertising
Story by Richard W. Lewis
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